
S. No. Name Address Pin Code Amount (INR)
1 NEELAM TALREJA                                              1485 PUNJABI MOHALLA OLD SUBZI MANDI DELHI 110007 135.00
2 ROHIT MITTAL                                                J 86 PATEL NAGAR 1ST GHAZIABAD 201001 135.00
3 ITI MITTAL                                                  J 86 PATEL NAGAR 1ST GHAZIABAD 201001 135.00
4 RENU MITTAL                                                 J 86 PATEL NAGAR 1ST GHAZIABAD 201001 135.00
5 MEGHA MITTAL                                                J 86 PATEL NAGAR 1 GHAZIABAD 201001 135.00
6 ALOK PAL                                                    34 BENIAPARA LANE P O SERAMPORE DIST HOOGHLY 712201 135.00
7 MATHEW T P                                                  PLOT 571 BLOCK G/9 ANNA NAGAR EAST CHENNAI 600102 6750.00
8 KESHAW KUMAR GUPTA                                          91 GAUTAM NAGAR NEELAM TENT HOUSE NEW DELHI 110049 270.00
9 RUCHIKA CHHATWAL                                            D-116 MANSAROVAR GARDEN NEW DELHI 110015 135.00
10 DIPANKAR DAS                                                BG/62 SALTLAKE CITY CALCUTA 700091 135.00
11 VINAY KUMAR RASTOGI                                         C-2/82 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI 110053 135.00
12 RAMESH ROSHAN BORANA                                        NO 5 2ND CROSS MODEL COLONY BANGALORE 560022 135.00
13 ABHAY NIGAM                                                 1/210 A/1  PROFESSORS COLONY HARI PARWAT AGRA 282002 6750.00

14 ARJUN VEER SEHGAL                                           FLAT NO H-8 GALAXY APARTMENTS VIKASPURI NEW DELHI 110018 135.00
15 ABHAY BALKRISHNA SHEJWALKAR                                 NIKETA PARK APT 902 DECCAN GHMKHANA PUNE 411004 3375.00
16 YASHWANT LAL NYATI                                          LAKHARI GATI JUNA BAZAR  CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN 312001 135.00

17 HIRACHAND ACHALCHANDJI JAIN                                 
OFFICE NO-3JEDHE NIWAS NR PANCHMUKHI MARUTI MANDIR 
72-GURUWAR PETH PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411042 6750.00

18 SWAPNIL PRAKASH SONAWANE                                    
NL - 6 - 7- 10 SECTOR - 10 SUNSHINE APT NERUL NAVI MUMBAI 
NERUL MAHARASHTRA 400706 1890.00

19 MINESH UMEDBHAI PATEL                                       
15 YOGESHWAR NAGAR GATE NO1 OPP DHARNIDHAR 
DERASAR BHATTHA PALDI AHMEDABAD 380007 270.00

20 JACOB GEORGE                                                IYCOT, NAVODAYA GARDENS NALANCHIRA (P.O) TRIVANDRUM 695015 270.00
21 SANTOSH KUMAR MISHRA                                        1144 MARUTI VIHAR, CHAKARPUR GURGAON HARYANA 122001 2700.00

22 PATEL JITENDRAKUMAR RATIBHAI                                
3, BHAGWATI SOCIETY, JAYNAGAR AREA, AT & PO MAHIYAL TA 
TALOD, DIST SABARKANTHA 383215 3375.00

23 GURJIT KAUR                                                 D-173 A LAJPAT NAGAR-I  NEW DELHI 110024 270.00
24 PRITPAL SINGH                                               D-173 A LAJPAT NAGAR-I  NEW DELHI 110024 364.00
25 MADAN MOHAN LANGA                                           3299, SECTOR 35  D  CHANDIGARH 160022 135.00

26 GOPILAL J NICHANI                                           
OLD NO 33 NEW 101 HABIBULLAH ROAD NR KARNATAK 
SCHOOL T NAGAR CHENNAI 600017 3780.00

27 SUNITA R. GUPTA                                             
J AND K BANK SUPER TEX TOWER OPP. KINNERY CINEMA,  RING 
ROAD SURAT 395002 10800.00

28 ANIRUDDHA LAHIRI                                            
89/3/E BANGUR 1ST LANE INDRAPRASTHA APARTMENT FLAT 
NO 601 6TH FLOOR PO PS RISHRA DIST-HOOGHLY 712248 405.00

29 VIVEKANANDA NAYAK U                                         
NO 014, B BLOCK SURABHI APARTMENTS, BILEKAHALLI 
BANNERGHATTA ROAD BANGALORE 560076 675.00

30 PRITPAL SINGH                                               D- 173 LAJPAT NAGAR 1  NEW DELHI 110024 1215.00

31 Y SAKUNTALAMMA                                              3-13-1/10 SRINIVASAPURAM RAMANTHAPUR HYDERABAD 500013 2700.00

32 PRAVINCHANDRA PATEL                                         
14 CHOKSHI PARK SOCIEY OPP BHADVAT NAGAR VATVA 
ISANPUR ROAD  MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD 380008 6750.00

33 MADUSUDHAN KARTHAN                                          2-1-86 CHOTA BAZAR ARMOOR NIZAMABAD 503224 2700.00
34 SHWETA GOEL                                                 L - 267 SECTOR- 25  NOIDA 201301 6750.00

35 SARAF ANJALI SURESH                                         
PANSARE LANE SANGAMNER DIST-AHMEDNAGAR  
SANGAMNER MAHARASHTRA 422605 6750.00

36 NEETHA D SHAH                                               DURBAR HALL ROAD KOCHI KERALA 682016 1350.00
37 SAHIB PIYARI SAXENA                                         B-538 SARITA VIHAR  NEW DELHI 110044 2025.00
38 KAMINI JAIN                                                 557/558 Ist Floor Katra Ashrafi Chandni Chowk Delhi 110006 12150.00

39 RAHUL KHANDELWAL                                            
VIDYASAGAR SARANI KUMARPUR P.O ASANSOL DIST 
BURDWAN (W.B) 713304 6750.00

40 RAKESH SHARMA                                               EA-110 INDER PURI NEW DELHI 110012 12150.00

41 Gulmohar Exports Private Limited                            101, Surya Kiran Bldg 19 Kasturba Gandhi Marg  New Delhi 110001 32400.00

42 NIRANJAN  KUMAR                                             
S/O LATE RAJEEV LOCHAN PRASAD 19-01-281 MAHADEV 
COLONY SHIVNAGAR BIDAR KARNATAKA 585401 405.00

43 HARPAL SAWINDER SINGH                                       
A 1 603 PUNYODAYA PARK NEAR DON BOSCO SCHOOL 
ADHARWADI JAIL ROAD KALYAN W MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 421301 135.00

44 KANTILAL BHURALAL PATEL                                     69, PRINCESS STREET, DEVKARAN MANSION,  MUMBAI 400002 243.00
45 PRASAD ANIL GUNBOTE                                         115,RASTA PETH NEAR LAKERI MARUTI TEMPLE  PUNE 411011 1080.00

MARUTI SUZUKI INDIA LIMITED
Statement of unclaimed and unpaid dividend for the financial year 2024-25 transferred to the unpaid dividend account as on 30th September 2025



46 CHANDRA UDAY SHARMA                                         
Samriddhi Niwas Kargil Shaheed Marg   14 B/C Gandhi Nagar 
Jammu 180004 10935.00

47 MCI SECURITIES PVT LTD                                      
147,TEMPLE BAR BLDG,2ND FLOOR, ABOVE KHYBER 
RESTAURANT, M G ROAD,FOUNTAIN, MUMBAI, 400023 24300.00

48 GURUDATH PAI.D                                              5-7-728/2, MAHALASA DONGERKERY MANGALORE 575003 4725.00

49 MANOJ KUMAR                                                 
D/3/444/H LDA COLONY KANPUR ROAD LUCKNOW UTTAR 
PRADESH 226012 6750.00

50 MD. KHALIQUE                                                25B, ZAKARIA STREET   CALCUTTA 700073 24300.00

51 HRISHIKESH DILIPKUMAR PATIL                                 ROW HOUSE NO.8 LUNKAD GARDEN VIMAN NAGAR PUNE 411014 1350.00
52 SURINDER PAL                                                GALI MANDIR WALI OLD BAZAR  SARDOOLGARH 151507 10800.00
53 VIPAN KUMAR KAPOOR                                          165 ADARSH NAGAR JALANDHAR PUNJAB 144001 12150.00
54 NIRMAL SHARMA                                               H/No 213 Pakki Dhakki  Jammu 180001 6750.00

55 THOMAS  JOHN                                                
VADAKKEDATHU HOUSE NEHRU NAGAR KUNNAMKULAM P O 
THRISSUR  KERALA 680503 405.00

56 MONA   PARESH   SHASTRI                                     
2A,  AMRIT  PARK NR. VISHWAKUNJ NARAYANNAGAR  ROAD , 
PALDI AHMEDABAD 380007 6750.00

57 N. SALGUNAN                                                 R-66 (NEW R-5) 12TH STREET ANNA NAGAR CHENNAI 600040 1350.00
58 DEV PRAKASH AGRAWAL                                         MOHAMMAD SHIKARWAR KHAIR ALIGARH U.P. 202138 42525.00

59 ABDUL QUAIYOOM                                              
I 41 3RD FLOOR ABUL FAZAL ENCLAVE PART 1 JAMIA NAGAR 
NEAR TENTION THOKAR NO 4 OKHLA SOUTH DELHI 110025 6750.00

60 MUMTAZ FATHIMA.M                                            D-2, HALLS TOWERS HALLS ROAD, EGMORE CHENNAI 600008 1350.00
61 SURINDER KUMAR ABROL                                        J-1/162A,RAJOURI GARDEN NEW DELHI 110027 6750.00
62 RAJIV VASUDEVA                                              1010/2 SECTOR 45-B CHANDIGARH UT 160047 3375.00
63 RAJ PAL BHATLA                                              B 3A/336 JANAKPURI   NEW DELHI 110058 1080.00
64 MONIKA  PATWA                                               203,  CITY  CENTRE  570  M.G. ROAD INDORE 452001 4185.00
65 KANTA KUMAR                                                 J AND K 164 J AND K BLOCK LAXMI NAGAR DELHI 110092 6750.00
66 PANCHAM KUMAR                                               J AND K -164 J AND K BLOCK LAXMI NAGAR DELHI 110092 6750.00
67 CHANDRA SEGARAN.C.V                                         17 EAST SAMBANDAM ROAD R S PURAM  COIMBATORE 641002 1350.00
68 Kameshwar Nath Tiwary                                       Bank Colony Fazalgaj Sasaram Rohtas 821115 6750.00
69 SHAILENDRA  KUMAR  AGRAWAL                                  3/1, SOUTH TUKOGANJ  INDORE MADHYA PRADESH 452005 675.00
70 BRIJ KRISHNA SINGHANIA                                      105/717 ANAND BAGH  KANPUR 208001 2700.00

71 HARESH M CHHATRAPATI                                        
B/4, UNION INSURANCE FLATS, B/H, VIKASH GRUH, ANAND 
NAGAR, PALDI, AHMEDABAD. 380007 945.00

72 HARI SADHAN MUKHERJEE                                       FLAT NO- 2/1 6/88 BIJOYGARH P.S.- JADAVPUR KOLKATA 700032 1350.00

73 SUKHVINDER SINGH                                            1763/54 NAI WALA ( FIRST FLOOR ) KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI 110005 135.00

74 MANICKKAM RENGACHARIAR DWARAKAN                             
NO 11 BHARATHI  MIN NAGAR SUNDARAM PILLAI THOTTAM 
EDAMALAIPATTI PUDUR POST TRICHIRAPALLAI 620012 6750.00

75 KOUSALYA MANICKKAM DWARAKAN                                 
NO 11 BHARATHI MIN NAGAR SUNDARAM PILLAI THOTTAM 
EDAMALAIPATTI PUDUR POST TRICHIRAPALLI 620012 12150.00

76 SUMAN CHAWLA                                                
H.NO.3192,B - 34, STREET NO.5 NEW TAGORE NAGAR 
HAIBOWAL KALAN LUDHIANA 141001 3375.00

77 SAVITABEN MANSUKHBHAI CHAUHAN                               2 RAMESHWAR NAGAR PIPALIA HALL ROAD RAJKOT 360005 675.00
78 OM PARKASH ARORA                                            House No. A-82 Chander Nagar Janak Puri New Delhi 110058 6750.00

79 SHREERAM HIRALAL SONI                                       
PLOT NO 239,SHREEKUNJ ROAD NO 2,SIND CO OP HSG SOC 
BANER ROAD,AUNDH PUNE 411007 26730.00

80 NAGARATHINAM NAIDU A                                        
SRIVARI NILAYAM 3RD CROSS VIVEKANANDA  ROAD 
RAMAMURTHY NAGAR BANGALORE 560016 6750.00

81 WARMOND FIDUCIARY SERVICES LIMITED                          

C/O WARMOND FIDUCIARY SERVICES LIMITED, 1105, ONE 
LODHA PLACE SENAPATI BAPAT MARG, LOWER PAREL 
MUMBAI 400013 106920.00

82 WARMOND FIDUCIARY SERVICES LIMITED                          

C/O WARMOND FIDUCIARY SERVICES LIMITED, 1105, ONE 
LODHA PLACE SENAPATI BAPAT MARG, LOWER PAREL 
MUMBAI 400013 170100.00

83 LATA SURESH VORA                                            
SAMSHIBA BUILDING NO 10 S NARGIS DUTT LANE  PALI HILL 
BANDRA WEST MUMBAI 400050 26851.00

84 RINA SAMANTA                                                BALIDANGA GLASS FACTORY SRIPALLY BURDWAN 713103 675.00
85 PAWAN AGRAWAL                                               43 Shivaji Park Colony  Dewas Road   Ujjain 456010 1485.00

86 B N NITIN                                                   
014 TRINITY ENCLAVE OLD MADRAS ROAD OPP KISSAN 
FACTORY BANGALORE 560093 135.00

87 KAPIL KUMAR BHASIN                                          227 / 4, ARYA PURI ANSARI ROAD  MUZAFFAR NAGAR 251001 12150.00

88 KUMARAN.K.P                                                 
KUNHIPURAYIL HOUSE KADANGODE THURUTHI P.O, 
CHERVATHUR KASARGOD 671357 6750.00



89 ISHA MADAAN                                                 
A 1 GUJRANWALA TOWN PART 1 VINAYAK HOSPITAL  NEW 
DELHI 110009 270.00

90 JAGDISH KUMAR DHUREJA                                       511 STREET 4 TRIPURI TOWN   PATIALA 147001 1350.00

91 JHINIBEN CHHIBABHAI SAILOR                                  
A/4, HAPPY HOME SOCIETY JAYWANT SAWANT MARG 
DAHISAR (WEST) MUMBAI 400068 6750.00

92 JHINIBEN CHHIBABHAI SAILOR                                  
A/4, HAPPY HOME SOCIETY JAYWANT SAWANT MARG 
DAHISAR (WEST) MUMBAI 400068 6750.00

93 BALWANT CHHABILBHAI RANDERIA                                
A/4, HAPPY HOME SOCIETY JAYWANT SAWANT MARG 
DAHISAR (WEST) MUMBAI 400068 6750.00

94 DEVRAJ AGARWAL                                              
DARPAN HOUSE 1ST AND 2ND FLOOR 225, HILL CART ROAD 
SILIGURI,  WEST BENGAL 734401 135.00

95 ASEEM SINGH SEHMI                                           H.NO-105 / G MODEL TOWN GOBIND NAGAR PATIALA PATIALA 147001 270.00
96 MADHUSUDAN FUTNANI                                          1/115, BLACK- 1 CHEMMENCHERI (P)  KANCHEEPURAM 600119 2700.00
97 ASHOK  KUMAR  CHOUDHARY                                     68/1, BANGUR AVENUE BLOCK-D, 1ST FLOOR KOLKATA 700055 135.00
98 VEENA SURI                                                  M-5 LAJPAT NAGAR PART- 2 NEW DELHI 110024 135.00

99 SHARDA MOHANGAR MEGHNATHI                                   
C/O. M. H. MEGHNATHI, LIMDA CHOWK, NR. COLLECTOR 
OFFICE, JUNAGADH. 362001 32400.00

100 MOHANAGAR HARIGAR MEGHNATHI                                 
C/O. M. H. MEGHNATHI, LIMDA CHOWK, NR. COLLECTOR 
OFFICE, JUNAGADH. 362001 36450.00

101 BHANU GUPTA                                                 HOUSE NO-441 SECTOR-14 GURGAON (HARYANA) 122001 7965.00
102 KAPIL DEV SAPRA                                             M-34 SAKET  NEW DELHI 110017 12150.00

103 RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR                                          148, BALLYGUNGE CIRCULAR ROAD, BALLYGUNGE, KOLKATA 700019 9450.00

104 KUSUMDEVI KAMALPRASAD KANODIA                               
1-C PALLAVI APPARTMENT NR FORD SHOWROOM PIPLOD 
SURAT CITY SVR COLLEGE SURAT CITY SURAT 395007 135.00

105 RAMDAS RANCHHODAS SAMPAT                                    9 ARIHANT GARDENS MAHARSHINAGAR GULTEKDI PUNE 411037 3375.00
106 SANGEETA BOHRA                                              G-233  SARITA VIHAR NEW DELHI 110076 2700.00

107 MANOHAR LAL KAPOOR                                          
1, LAL BAGH PACHENDA ROAD MUZAFFAR NAGAR UTTAR 
PRADESH 251001 2025.00

108 SURBHI                                                      
HOUSE NO 273 / 8 NEAR POST OFFICE RAM BASTI SAMANA 
PATIALA 147101 270.00

109 SANDHYA MILAN PATIL                                         
HOTEL AMEYA ,GOKHALE ROAD NORTH DADAR WEST NEAR 
SHIV SENA BHAVAN MUMBAI 400052 7897.00

110 SURJIT SINGH ALAGH                                          353 SARASWATI BHANDAR COLONY GANDHI NAGAR DELHI 110031 135.00

111 SAKTI PADA SARKAR                                           39/C, MADHABI ROAD PRAMATHANAGAR P.O.- TATANAGAR 831002 6750.00

112 JALPA MOHANGAR MEGHNATHI                                    
C/O M.H. MEGH NATHI, LIMDA CHOWK, NR.COLLECTOR 
OFFICE, JUNAGADH. 362001 16200.00

113 C. V. MANJULA                                               69, J BLOCK, PIPE LINE NEAR MALLESHWARAM  BANGALORE 560003 405.00

114 ANUP KUMAR SEAL                                             
BORAL CHANDITALA SARKER PARA CHANDANNAGAR 
HOOGHLY 712136 675.00

115 ARABINDA KUMAR                                              
AT-BELEYADIH, P.O.-CHEKEYA, P.S.-JHALDA, DIST.-
PURULIA,(W.B) 723202 2700.00

116 JAMUNA KANNAN                                               
PLOT NO 16 18 KUPUSAMY PADMAVATHY NAGAR 
RAMAPURAM CHENNAI 600089 54675.00

117 TEJ BAHADUR SAXENA                                          K-75 SECTOR XI NOIDA 201301 675.00

118 SANTI RANJAN LODH                                           
C/O DR. H.C. CHOWDHURY ANJANGARH P.O. SHYAMNAGAR 24 
PGS (N). 743127 135.00

119 GEETHA JAYANDHAR                                            RAILWAY STATION ROAD GAURIBIDANUR  KOLAR 561208 6750.00

120 Laxmidevi Dindayal Mohata                                   
A-601-602, Megh Malhar Apt. Near Vidhya Bharati School 
Bhatar Char Rasta, Surat Gujarat 395001 135.00

121 B R RUPESH ARYA                                             704/1 OLD EXTN   KOLAR 563101 6750.00
122 MAYA SAHA                                                   345, NILACHAL BIRATI P.O- NILACHAL KOLKATA 700134 675.00

123 RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA                                          
G-74,SECOND FLOOR DATA RAM COOP GROUP HOUSING 
SOCIETY SECTOR 18,ROHINI DELHI 110042 6750.00

124 HUSSAIN  MOHD    EJAJUL                                     1789 FLATBUSH AVE APT 2A BROOKLYN NY 11210 111111 2138.00
125 V K V SARMA                                                 223 GARDEN VILLAS MARUTINAGAR  BANGALORE 560072 21600.00

126 V SREERAJ                                                   
MUKKATHUKADAVIL HOUSE CHAVARA B P O CHAVARA 
KOLLAM 691583 135.00

127 SHAM SUNDER                                                 1539 DAULA NANGAL OUTSIDE NEHRU GATE BATALA 143505 6750.00

128 BABU RAO                                                    
D NO 15 D V C LAYOUT 2ND CROSS RAMAKRISHNA NAGAR 
DATTAGALLI MYSORE 570023 6750.00



129 SUMAN SINGLA                                                
M/S VISHAL PAPERS GANDHI CHOWK AHMEDGARH DISTT. 
SANGRUR 148021 2700.00

130 ANIL KUMAR                                                  2924, 84 GHANTA ,BAZAR SITA RAM DELHI  DELHI 110006 3105.00
131 PUSHPA SHARMA                                               201/ 60 KRISHNA GALI NO 5 MAUJPUR DELHI 110053 135.00
132 PREM CHAND RUSTAGI                                          432 GALI SHISH MAHAL BAZAR SITA RAM DELHI 110006 135.00

133 PREYANSHU GUPTA                                             
SITE NO 196 FLAT NO 2B SARASWATHI APAR TMENT 8TH MAIN 
NEW THIPPASANDRA BENGALURU KARNATAKA 560075 675.00

134 ARTI  AJIT  RAJE                                            
801/GAGANGIRI TOWER, SANT RAMDAS ROAD, MULUND    
(EAST) MUMBAI 400081 12150.00

135 SUNITA HASMUKH PATEL                                        
401 13 KRISHNA KUNJ L T ROAD NO 1 M G  ROAD GOREGAON 
WEST MUMBAI 400062 2025.00

136 KHEM CHAND                                                  
PLOT NO 07 NEAR DIMMY PAN PALACE P G ROAD 
SECUNDERABAD 500003 270.00

137 DHARAM RAJ BUDHIRAJA                                        71/112 PREM NAGAR JANAKPURI NEW DELHI 110058 135.00

138 MADHU VAISH                                                 
A - 5/301 (B) KAMAL APTT. II OPP. JAIPUR METALS LTD. POWER 
HOUSE ROAD BANI PARK JAIPUR 302006 6750.00

139 PRITI UPADHYAY                                              
A 702 GIRDHAR PARK MITH CHOWKI MARVE ROAD MALAD W 
MUMBAI 400064 675.00

140 PUTHENPARAMBIL CHANDY PHILIP                                PUTHEN PARAMBIL HOUSE AMALAGIRI P. O.  KOTTAYAM 686036 675.00
141 RANAJIT KUMAR NATH                                          3/8 NETAJI NAGAR KOLKATA  WEST BENGAL 700040 675.00
142 GAURAV GUPTA                                                SIDHPURA ETAH  ETAH 207246 6750.00

143 S N KHANNA                                                  
KIRAN MOTORS LIMITED 14 NARANARAYAN COMPLEX NR 
SWASTIK CHAR RASTA NAVRANGPURA AHMEDABAD 380009 42525.00

144 BIMAL KUMAR DEY                                             
27/3 JOYKRISHNA GHOSHAL ROAD KAMARHAT BELGHARIA 
NORTH 24 PARGANAS 700057 405.00

145 SHRI JAIRAJ N BULSARA                                       
27/29 S S SHAH MARG IST FLOOR R NO 10 DR M B VELKAR 
STREET MUMBAI 400002 1485.00

146 SAMAR TAJ                                                   SATYAMMA TEMPLE ROAD KYALANUR  KOLAR 563151 6750.00

147 HARSHA M NOTANI                                             
PANCH RATAN APTS., THIRD FLOOR, FLAT NO.315 GANDHI 
ROAD ULHASNAGAR 421005 2700.00

148 SANATH  M  SHETTY                                           
ARCHANA SOCIETY R NO 16  B WING  PLOT 47 GOKHALE ROAD  
DAHANUKARWADI KANDIVLI  (W)  MUMBAI 400067 6750.00

149 PRADEEP.M.JAIN                                              

351/C GUMAN VILLA, 7TH CROSS 100 FT ROAD 
RAVINDRANAGARA,OPP TO KAUTILYA MEDICAL SHOP 
SHIMOGA, SHIMOGA 577201 2025.00

150 NARENDRAKUMAR LAXMIPATBHAI BAID                             
PLOT NO 14 B  SECOND FLOOR SHREE SHAKTINAGAR SOCIETY 
PARLEPOINT  ATHWALINES SURAT 395007 1215.00

151 ASMITA ROHIT SHAH                                           
402 M U ARCADE 4TH FLOOR BAPTISTA ROAD VILI PARLE WEST 
MUMBAI 400056 4725.00

152 JAYARAMAN. T. R                                             200 A/1  AMMAPET MAIN ROAD SALEM 636001 135.00

153 ASHOK BHARDWAJ                                              
HOUSE NO 280, DHAKKA NEAR MINNI MARKET P/O G T B 
NAGAR DELHI 110009 6750.00

154 PARIKSHIT AGGARWAL                                          
A 36 DTC COLONY HARI NAGAR SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI 
DELHI 110064 135.00

155 Surendra Tiwari                                             
SO RAM KISHOR TIWARI H M I G 418 WO NO 6 BHARHUT 
NAGAR RAGHURAJNAGAR SATNA Satna 485001 135.00

156 MANGESH A .KHAROTE                                          R.NO-803, MHB COLONY, SATPUR,  NASHIK (MAH.) 422001 1350.00

157 KIRAN V. MANGAONKAR                                         
FLAT NO 10 PRAYATNA CHS SECOND FLOOR SHIVSHRUSHTI 
KURLA (EAST) MUMBAI 400024 1350.00

158 RAJESHWARI                                                  NO-5 12TH CROSS SAMPANGIRAMA NAGAR BANGALORE 560027 2025.00

159 SHAILESH MOHANGAR MEGHNATHI                                 
C/O. M. H. MEGHNATHI, LIMDA CHOWK, NR. COLLECTOR 
OFFICE, JUNAGADH. 362001 16200.00

160 SHARDA MOHANGAR MEGHNATHI                                   
C/O. M. H. MEGHNATHI, LIMDA CHOWK, NR. COLLECTOR 
OFFICE, JUNAGADH. 362001 16200.00

161 ASHOK P KURDEKAR                                            NO 104 MAHARAJPET   DAVANGERE 577001 2835.00
162 DINESH KUMAR GUPTA                                          N-18, GREEN PARK EXTN   NEW DELHI 110016 6750.00

163 Selvamani.S.                                                NO.68 OLD STATE BANK COLONY WEST TAMBARAM CHENNAI 600045 405.00

164 GHOGARE AJIT                                                SHIVAJI ROAD WARD NO. 3 TAL- SHRIRAMPUR AHMEDNAGAR 413709 1080.00
165 CHAVAN DATTATRAY MARUTI                                     A/P. PIMPRI PENDHAR TAL.JUNNAR  DIST.PUNE 410504 810.00
166 RAJINDER THAREJA                                            WARD NO. 13 PRINCE COLONY  SAMRALA 141114 7290.00



167 SHANKAR GOVIND GURAV                                        55 A MURAD MANSION 5TH FLOOR S. V. P. ROAD MUMBAI 400004 6750.00

168 POWNIKAR SHARADCHANDRA MORESHWAR RAO                        
15 BHAKTI HERITAGE BHAKTI PLAZA NR BODYGATE BUSSTOP 
AUNDHGAON PUNE 411007 675.00

169 VINODKUMAR CHATURBHAI GAJJAR                                
21 AMBICA NAGAR I MANSA TA MANSA DI GANDHINAGAR DI 
GANDHINAGAR 382845 945.00

170 JYOTSANA BARUA                                              
515-77 OLD BABA KA PURWA OPP. METRO CITY  PAPER MILL 
COLONY NISHANTGANJ LUCKNOW 226006 270.00

171 MITAL RAMJI RAMBHIA                                         
12/B-931, ARUNDHATI NIWAS M.H.B. COLONY OPP. TATA 
POWER HOUSE BORIVALI (EAST) MUMBAI 400066 270.00

172 SREEKUMAR  P.                                               
50/1606 C SREEPADMAM  MOOLEPARAMBU LANE AIMS 
PONEKKARA  P  O KOCHI KERALA 682041 540.00

173 KACHAVE SWAPNIL S                                           GOLDEN TREASURES KATE WASTI FLAT NO 101  PUNE 411033 270.00
174 KRISHNAMURTHY KURDEKAR                                      597/1 N R ROAD  DAVANAGERE 577001 2295.00

175 SURESH P SHET                                               GOLDSMITH DOOR NO 104   MAHARAJPET  DAVANAGERE 577001 1620.00
176 PRIT PAL SINGH                                              D- 173 A LAJPAT NAGAR- 1  NEW DELHI 110024 607.00

177 TALUS KURIAKOSE                                             
ARUKALIL HOUSE THODUPUZHA EAST P. O. KEERIKODE 
THODUPUZHA 685585 135.00

178 SIVA NAGESWARA RAO KEMISETTY                                
H NO 5-241 BRAHMIN STREET END GOWREESWARI NILAYAM 
DUGGIRALA 522330 270.00

179 ARPITA OMPRAKASH ARORA                                      
14 DHAYABHAI PARK BEHIND SAGAR SOCIETY NEAR 
BHAGATSINGH STATUE ANAND 388001 1350.00

180 INDIRA SARDARSINH PARDESHI                                  
4, LAXMI APPARTMENT, LAXMI SOCIETY, NR. LAW GARDEN, 
AHMEDABAD 380006 14580.00

181 DEEPAK NANDA                                                
CLOVER VILLAGE   PHASE-II RH-1  GOODWARD TERRACE 
WANWADI PUNE 411040 3375.00

182 ISHAQUE YASIN SAYED                                         
SR NO 73/1 SAYYAD NAGAR BEHIND MUSSADIQUE COMPLEX 
HADAPSAR PUNE 411028 405.00

183 ASHIM BHATTACHARJEE                                         11/22, EINSTIEN AVENUE B - ZONE  DURGAPUR (W.B) 713205 1080.00
184 G S SUDHAMANI                                               HOSSUR PO   KOLAR DIST 561210 12150.00

185 SACHIN P PATIL                                              
AT CONGRESS NAGAR BEHIND S.T. COLONY NEAR JATGHAT 
APARTMENT AKOLA 444004 135.00

186 ASHOK KUMAR                                                 H NO 59 TYPE II M.D.U CAMPUS,  ROHTAK (HAR.) 124001 270.00

187 JIWANPRAKASH THAKURDAS HINGORANI                            

601 SONOO SOCIETY PLOT 223 ROAD NO 28 BANDRA W NEAR 
SHAMRAO VITHAL CO OP BANK BANDRA WEST MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400050 60750.00

188 G HARANADHA REDDY                                           D NO 6-1-69/9 RAMACHARANDAS COLONY K T ROAD TIRUPATI 517501 135.00

189 SRISH CHANDRA RAKSHIT                                       
A/305 KEERTHI HARMONY 2ND MAIN BEHIND KOSHYS 
HOSPITAL RAGHAVENDRA NAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560016 135.00

190 SUNDARARAMAN K N                                            
K 47 SHANHI APARTMENTS 6/2 REDDY KUPPAM ROAD WEST 
MAMBALAM CHENNAI 600033 534.00

191 DEEPA BHAIK                                                 
W/O MANOJ BHAIK KOTGARH HOUSE UPPER SHANKLI BAZAR 
URBAN SHIMLA HIMACHAL PRADESH 171001 9112.00

192 AVTAR SINGH                                                 
H NO 1713  LT  3 C SECTOR 3 TALWARA TOWNSHIP DISTT 
HOSHIARPUR 144216 12150.00

193 SUKHVARSHA                                                  18 C MODEL HOUSE JALANDHAR PUNJAB 144002 6750.00
194 BALBIR SINGH                                                95 G BHAI RANDHIR SINGH NAGAR  LUDHIANA 141004 42525.00

195 MAHENDRA KUMAR NAGAR                                        18A, SCHOOL LANE RADHEYPURI KRISHNA NAGAR, DELHI 110051 4725.00

196 CHARLES D'SOUZA                                             BITHUL EAST HOUSE KINNIGOLI P O  MANGALORE, KARNATAKA 574150 405.00

197 ANIL SINGAL                                                 

A 111 PLOT NO 15A,KESHAV KUNJ APPT., SECTOR 22 
DWARKA,RAJ NAGAR - II S.O, SOUTH WEST 
DELHI,DELHI,110077 SOUTH WEST DELHI 110077 810.00

198 H KOTRESH SETTY                                             
SRI BASAVESHWARA NILAYA HOUSE NO F4190 NEW SANTHI 
MAIDAN CHITRADURGA 577501 135.00

199 USHA GOPAL                                                  I 10, PRASAD NAGAR NEW DELHI 110005 1350.00

200 SAJU S POONTHODATH                                          POONTHODATH, 26/1733 SANTHI NAGAR THEVARA KOCHI 682013 1350.00

201 MUKESH CHANDULAL SHAH                                       
13, HEAVEN PARK SOCIETY NR. NARMADA VASAHAT NR. 
STAVAN RAW HOUSE, RAMDEVNAGAR AHMEDABAD 380015 3375.00

202 SUKHINDER BAGAI                                             303 MAKER CHAMBERS V NARIMAN POINT MUMBAI 400021 2025.00
203 NAR SHARDUL MITTAL                                          15/60  PUNJABI BAGH NEW DELHI 110026 42525.00



204 DHARAMASHIBHAI   SHAMJIBHAI   NAVADIYA                      
Plot no.31 Bachubhai Ni Wadi Bajrang Society Shastrinagar 
Bhavnagar Bhavnagar Bhavnagar Gujarat 364003 1350.00

205 SHAJU V                                                     
KAITHODICHALIL HOUSE RAMANATTUKARA PUTHUKODE P O 
MALAPURAM 673633 1755.00

206 ANNALASHMI. J                                               
2/244, KALATHUK KADU VEMANKATTU VALASU B 
KOMARAPALAYAM ERODE 638183 6750.00

207 RADHA MOHAN PATTANAYAK                                      AT. MAHATAB NAGAR POST- KUDIARY , JATNI  DIST- KHURDA 752050 945.00
208 ATAM PARKASH KAPUR                                          J-3/109, FIRST FLOOR RAJOURI GARDEN  NEW DELHI 110027 12150.00
209 MUTHU VAIRAVAN. AL                                          4/616, VANDIYUR ROAD SADASIVA NAGAR  MADURAI 625020 4725.00

210 M SAVITHRI                                                  
NO 789 7TH CROSS INDIRANAGAR 2ND STAGE BENGLAURU 
NORTH BENGLAURU 560038 14580.00

211 GAYATRI DEVI BANSAL                                         
67, SHANKAR BAGH COLONY, MARIMATA SQUARE,  INDORE 
(M.P.) 452006 135.00

212 MALTIBEN PUSHPAKANT TRIVEDI                                 
NILKANTH NAGAR, OPP PATEL SOCIETY, NEAR SWAMI 
NARAYAN SOCIETY, ANAND 226005 135.00

213 ANIL KUMAR AGARWAL                                          KADAMKUAN   PATNA 800003 675.00

214 BHAMA KRISHNAN                                              
1494 ANUGRAHA 9TH A MAIN SRINIVASA NAGAR B S K FIRST 
STAGE BANGALORE 560050 6750.00

215 JOYCE  ABREU                                                H.NO.395 TINTO VADO NERUL BORDEZ GOA 403114 3375.00
216 ALOK KUMAR DIXIT                                            HOUSE NO 1459 SECTOR 10-A HARYANA GURGAON 122001 3375.00
217 Rakesh Kumar                                                C/O Dr Mohan Lal Lehra Gaga   Distt Sangrur 148031 135.00

218 PATEL NAILESHKUMAR KANTILAL                                 
45, SHAKTIKUNJ SOCIETY NR. SUDAMA FLATS VASTRAL ROAD, 
AMRAIWADI AHMEDABAD 380026 1350.00

219 RAMESHBHAI J PATEL                                          
F-P-259 SATHIYA BUNGLOWS NR.SWAGAT BUNGLOWS ZYDUS 
HOSPITAL ROAD THALTEJ 380059 6750.00

220 KONDAVETI MARRAJU                                           
5-5-209 VANASTHALIPURAM PRASHANT NAGAR RANGA REDDY 
DIST 500070 810.00

221 PACHCHIGAR RAGINI ANKIT                                     
NO 7 SHIVAM SOCIETY B H NAVYUG COLLEGE RANDER ROAD 
SURAT GUJARAT 395009 1350.00

222 DHARMESH  S  TANK                                           
201  B   MATRUCHHAYA VITHALBHAI ROAD VILE PARLE WEST 
MUMBAI 400056 135.00

223 DUROPATI M. CHANDNANI                                       253 CH. SCHEME NO. 74 C VIJAY NAGAR  INDORE. 452010 4050.00
224 JATINDER KUMAR KAUSHAL                                      356 B BLOCK CHOPRA GARDEN  YAMUNA NAGAR 135001 6750.00

225 B S NIRMALA                                                 
1606,  '' SAI SHREE'' III RD MAIN,   V STAGE BEML  LAYOUT,  
RAJESHWARI NAGAR BANGALORE 560098 405.00

226 V ROHIT SHETTY                                              NO.- 674 , 5TH CROSS BSIC I STAGE II BLOCK BANGALORE 560050 945.00

227 SUGANI BAI                                                  
OLD NO 18 NEW NO 41 BEERKARAN STREET TEYNAMPET 
CHENNAI TAMILNADU 600086 135.00

228 D. OMPRAKASH                                                
18 BEERKARAN STREET NEW NO 41 TEYNAMPET CHENNAI 
TAMILNADU 600086 135.00

229 KEKOO SOHRAB NICHOLSON                                      
194 RAVINDRA ANNEXE DINSHWATCHA ROAD CHURCHGATE 
MUMBAI 400020 12150.00

230 Nikita Harlalka                                             64/1/20A, Belgachia Road Milk Colony Flat - B 2 Kolkata 700037 1350.00

231 JITENDRA NANDLAL THAKKAR                                    

FLAT NO 1203 12TH FLOOR A WING GURUKRUPA GANGAV 
PANTNAGAR VALLABH BAUGH EXTENSION LANE OMNIVAS CHS 
GHATKOPAR (E) MUMBAI 400075 12150.00

232 SHAH JAY KUMAR SHANTILAL                                    AT-PO-TA BHILODA OPP S T BUS STAND  DIST SABARKANTHA 383245 12150.00

233 KAMALAKSHA.K                                                

MAITREYA 21/A, SHREEMA CITY LAYOUT PUTTUR TALUK, 3RD 
STREET KARIYALA KEMMINJE (RURAL), DAKSHINA KANNADA 
DAKSHINA KANNADA 574202 1215.00

234 RAVINDRA NATH SAXENA                                        C - 313 SARITA VIHAR  NEW DELHI 110076 9234.00

235 RATNA SHETTY                                                
4, SOPAN BAUG HSG SOC GHORPADI BEHIND IMPRESS 
GARDENS PUNE 411001 6750.00

236 SUSHIL KUMAR AGRAWAL                                        
S.R.DEVELOPERS AND PLANTATIONS PVT L 16/170, SUBHASH 
CHOWK RAIGARH M P 496001 135.00

237 RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA                                         
QTR NO B-511 NTPC TOWNSHIP GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 
NOIDA 201008 675.00

238 JIVAN GANDHI                                                247 JAIN MANDEER GOU SHALA ROAD  RATLAM 457001 135.00
239 SMITA RUPEN BHANDARI                                        21/3 VISHNU MAHAL D ROAD CHURCHGATE MUMBAI 400020 6750.00

240 SIDDHARTH RAKESH AGGARWAL                                   69 BHARAT TEERTH SION TROMBAY ROAD CHEMBUR MUMBAI 400071 1822.00

241 PARAG NAVINCHANDRA SHAH                                     
9, KAMBOINAGAR SOCIETY NR PRASHANT CINEMA ROAD  
MEHSANA 384002 486.00



242 UDAY NAVINCHANDRA SHAH                                      
9,KAMBOINAGAR SOCIETY NR PRASHANT CINEMA ROAD  
MEHSANA 384002 486.00

243 THOMAS MATHEW                                               
NEELUKAVIL HOUSE PANDAPPILLY P O MUVATTUPUZHA 
ERNAKULAM, KERALA 686672 4050.00

244 AMAR VIJAY BHATWADEKAR                                      J.C. MARKET MAHAJAN WADI SHOP NO 4 YML YAVATMAL 445001 2835.00
245 DEEPAK WADHWA                                               6/380 MALVIYA NAGAR  JAIPUR. 203001 18225.00

246 LALIT LAMBA                                                 

DEEPA PRAKASH BELT ROAD GANDHI NAGAR  BEHIND 
TELEPHONE EXCHANGE CHIKAMAGALUR CHIKKAMAGALURU 
KARNATAKA 577101 18225.00

247 RAMKANT GANGARAM WALKE                                      
FLAT NO - 506 D - WING,AKRUTI ORCHID PARK SAKINAKA 
MUMBAI 400072 8910.00

248 H Krishna Murthy Upadhya                                    
'Nisarga'', No - 2465 15th Main Road, II Stage Kunaraswamy 
Layout BANGALORE 560078 15187.00

249 GIRISH S PRABHU                                             
FLAT NO A 43 ANUPRITA C H S OFF CEASER ROAD ANDHERI 
WEST AMBOLI  MUMBAI 400058 1350.00

250 BEGUM JAHAN                                                 390/80 RUSTAM NAGAR  LUCKNOW 226003 2025.00

251 SARITA DEVI                                                 

H.NO-S-202, UPPAL SOUTHEND SOHNA ROAD, SECTOR-49, 
NEAR OMAXE CITY CENTRE ISLAMPUR (97), GURGAON 
HARYANA 122018 3375.00

252 C M Narayan                                                 
No 186/1, J C Complex Annexe Sirur Park Road, Seshadripuram 
Bangalore 560020 6750.00

253 MANJULA. S                                                  60, JAVULIKADDAI STREET   SIVAKASI 626123 675.00

254 NEELAM SHARMA                                               
H NO 1900, GALI 5 RAM BLOCK, BHOLANATH NAGAR SHADARA 
DELHI 110032 135.00

255 VINOD KUMAR SHARMA                                          C/O L I C OF INDIA E 3 SECTOR 1  NOIDA 201301 135.00

256 SRINIVASA MURTHY                                            
NO 1050E 18TH A MAIN 5TH BLOCK RAJAJ INAGAR 2ND BLOCK 
RAJAJI NAGAR BENGALURU,KARNATAKA 560010 6345.00

257 RISHI TANEJA                                                7 MAQBOOL ROAD   AMRITSAR 143001 2835.00
258 MANISH SABADE                                               8 AMEYA 15 CHINTAMANI SOCIETY KARVE NAGAR PUNE 411052 6750.00
259 POONAM  SHARMA                                              B-7/3, BLOCK- B PKT-7, SECTOR-18 ROHINI DELHI 110089 3375.00

260 GEETA J GUPTA                                               
PARVENKUNJ CHAWL, ROOM NO 9 JANGAL MANGAL ROAD 
NEAR JBD POST OFFICE, BHANDUP (W) MUMBAI 400078 6750.00

261 VANITA HARISH JADAV                                         280, SIDHNATH NAGAR   BHARUCH 392001 135.00

262 NAVEEN MECHANISED CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LTD                  NAVEEN COMPLEX 7TH FLOOR 14 M G ROAD BANGALORE 560001 164025.00
263 VIJAYALAXMI MOHAN PASNUR                                    267 RAVIVAR PETH  SOLAPUR 413005 6750.00
264 N AYYAPPAN                                                  PLOT NO-11 THIRD  CROSS STREET ARUTHRA NAGAR 605009 135.00

265 SANGMESHWAR BHIMASHANKAR SHENDGE                            
KRUPASINDHU 1008/20 RAJWADA BUDHGAON TAL MIRAJ DIST 
SANGLI 416304 1350.00

266 RAJESWARI K N                                               
20 BHAGYALAKSHMI NAGAR 3RD STREET ALAPAKKAM PORUR 
TIRUVALLUR PORUR  TAMIL NADU TAMIL NADU 600116 135.00

267 PRAVINBHAI JIVANBHAI GADHIYA                                15, UMIYA PARK, HALVAD ROAD,  DHRANGADHRA. 363310 6750.00

268 ANIL VALLABHJI GALA                                         
B/402 DHIRAJ PRESIDENCY M G ROAD OPP SARDAR 
SWIMMING POOL KANDIVALI WEST MUMBAI 400067 6750.00

269 JYOTI KALANI                                                
C/O M/S G.D.KALANI AND SONS 23/1, M.D.ROAD 4TH FLOOR 
KOLKATA 700007 810.00

270 REENA                                                       
H.NO.- 506/23 NEAR JANTA HOSPITAL GUR MANDI, SONEPAT 
HARYANA 131001 2025.00

271 PREMRAJ  BINJRAJ  FULFAGAR                                  47, KAPAD  BAZAR AT POST  GHODNADI TAL SHIRUR PUNE 412210 675.00

272 MAHENDRA  SOMABHAI  PATEL                                   5, SHREEJI PANCHRATNA SOC. PART-I, RANIP,  AHMEDABAD. 382480 405.00

273 MADHURI AGARWALLA                                           
W/O VINOD KUMAR AGARWALLA NEAR BRAHMAN 
DHARAMSALA PODDAR PARA JHARIA DHANBAD 828111 135.00

274 TEJ KRISHEN DHAR                                            
H NO 31 LANE NO 1A HAZURI BAGH ROAD HAZURI BAGH ROAD 
TALAB TILLO JAMMU BOHRI JAMMU CITY JAMMU 180002 24300.00

275 MOTILAL KATHARE                                             
KRISHNA APTS,   NO 701,  2ND BLOCK 13,   ALI ASKAR ROAD  
BANGALORE 560052 1350.00

276 NAR SHARDUL MITTAL                                          C/O N S MITTAL HUF 15/60 PUNJABI BAGH NEW DELHI 110026 36450.00
277 SATISH KUMAR                                                L 95 SHASTRI NAGAR,   NEW DELHI 110052 270.00

278 MOHANLAL MAGANLAL MAKWANA                                   
1-A BHARATIYA NAGAR SOC., OPP GORDHANWADI KANKARIYA 
AHMEDABAD 380022 9112.00

279 SUGAM KULIN SHAH                                            
A 210 FAIRDEAL HOUSE OPP ST XAVIERS GIRLS HOSTEL 
SWASTIK CHAR RASTA AHMEDABAD 380009 4050.00

280 PREETI JAIN                                                 RZ 65 INDRA PARK UTTAM NAGAR  NEW DELHI 110059 270.00



281 BRAHAM SAROOP                                               170 GROUND FLOOR GOLF LINK NEW DELHI 110003 675.00

282 Lakshmi Mehta                                               
C/o IL & FS Ltd IL & FS House, Plot 14 Raheja Vihar, Chindivli, 
Andheri E Mumbai 400072 170100.00

283 RAJESH SOOD                                                 MARL BROUGH HOUSE SHIMLA  H P 171002 7155.00
284 PATEL PARESHKUMAR AMRUTBHAI                                 NAVIN HIRAPURA R VIJAPUR  DIST MEHSANA 382870 270.00

285 NIKHILESH CHANDRAKANT JANNU                                 SBI COLONY NO.2,  BLOCK NO.15 BHAVANI PETH  SOLAPUR 413002 675.00

286 RAJSHEKHAR K                                                
NO 31 (NEW), 16 (OLD) 7TH CROSS, SWIMMING POOL EXTN 
MALLESWARAM BANGALORE 560003 12150.00

287 D P NAGESH                                                  DHANLAXMI JEWELLERS M G ROAD KANAKAPURA BANGALORE 562117 6750.00

288 D BHASKAR                                                   
423, 10 TH CROSS, NEAR 18 TH MAIN, JP NAGAR II PHASE, 
BANGALORE 560078 1350.00

289 Hemangini Pandey                                            
C/o H B Pande, Badri Niwas Numais Maidan , Bageshwar  
Bageshwar 263641 6750.00

290 NIRAJ JAYKISAN LALWANI                                      100 RANGOLE COLONY   SATARA 415002 1350.00
291 RASHMI UDDHAV THACKERAY                                     25 MATOSHRI KALA NAGAR BANDRA (E) MUMBAI 400050 60750.00
292 SHASHI BALA JAISWAL                                         2 PARK VILLA SAKET PALLI NARHI LUCKNOW 226001 2025.00

293 IMRAN   BEG                                                 
66  GANESH  NAGAR DEWAS  ROAD NAGZIRI UJJAIN, MADHYA 
PRADESH 456010 135.00

294 SARASWATHI  BAI  J  S                                       
127/ 128,  S  B  M  COLONY 5 TH  MAIN ANANDANAGAR,  
HEBBAL  POST BANGALORE, KARNATAKA 560024 121.00

295 YOGESH  DAMODAR  BODHE                                      
JAYBHAVANI  SOCIETY A /  P -  PANCHGANI TAL -  
MAHABALESHWAR SATARA, MAHARASHTRA 412805 270.00

296 RAJEEV KUMAR JALAN HUF                                      
S/O MAKHAN LAL JALAN I C R ROAD DARJEE MOHALLA GIRIDIH 
JHARKHAND 815301 364.00

297 THOMAS PAUL                                                 
KARIPPAPARAMBIL HOUSE KANJIRAPPALLY KOTTAYAM 
KOTTAYAM 686507 1350.00

298 SHREYAS SHENOY                                              
34/35 UPASANA MUNNITHAYAPPA LAYOUT LINGARAJAPURAM 
BANGALORE 560084 1350.00

299 SANILA P N                                                  
29/2318, CHAITHRAM NEAR ULLAS NAGAR COLONY 
KUTHIRAVATTOM, MANNATHANTHODIKA CALICUT, KERALA 673016 135.00

300 ASTHA MISHRA                                                
D/O BISHWAJIT MISHRA GYATRI MANDIR MARG CHOUDHARY 
COLONY SAHEBGANJ JHARKHAND 816109 4725.00

301 JITENDER  SINGH                                             
X-936, GALI NO.1, CHAND MAHALLA OPP G B S SCHOOL 
GANDHI NAGAR DELHI 110031 3375.00

302 SRUTI VIJAYAKUMAR                                           401, PANTHEON ROAD EGMORE  CHENNAI 600008 1350.00

303 SHASHIKALA                                                  

NO 4014TH FLOOR SHIMSHA BLOCK NATIONAL GAMES 
VILLAGE KORAMANGALA BEHIND REGIONAL PASSPORT OFFICE 
BANGALORE 560047 6750.00

304 LUIZA MARIA SEVERINA FERNANDES                              2ND PALVEM H NO 289/2 CHINCHINIM SALCETE GOA 403715 405.00

305 VIJAYAN C K                                                 
MANIKKOTH HOUSE CHAKKARAKKAL MAMBA  KANNUR, 
KERALA 670611 405.00

306 PARMAR PRATAP NARSANGBHAI                                   TAL. WADHWAN CITY, DIST. SURENDRANAGAR,  RAMPURA. 363435 6750.00

307 RENU B SAMPAT                                               
4 GOMA GRIHA SIR VITHALDAS NAGAR NORTH AVENUE ROAD 
SANTACRUZ WEST MUMBAI 400054 6750.00

308 BHASKAR  SHRIKRISHNA  KUBAL                                 
1269, RAVIKIRAN AT  POST  DEOGAD TARAMUMBARI  ROAD 
DIST. SINDHUDURG 416613 270.00

309 SANJAY PRAVINCHANDRA JADIA                                  
NANDINI, PLOT NO 38 2ND FLOOR, ROAD NO 3 JVPD SCHEME, 
VILE PARLE (W) MUMBAI 400056 42525.00

310 SIDDHARTHA SEKHAR ROY                                       
JHULAN B 101 7, UMAKANTA SEN LANE, GHUGHUDANGA,  
KOLKATA 700030 6750.00

311 SURYA PRAKASH                                               
FLAT18 DOLLARS POINT DOLLARS COLONY NEAR MANTRI ELITE 
RESIDENCY J P NAGAR,4TH PHASE,BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560078 675.00

312 S.SUDARSANA                                                 
2-90 -- BRAMHANAVEEDI CHEMBAKURU Ramasamudram 
Chittoor Chittoor 517417 675.00

313 PUSHPENDRA MAHENDRASINGH ARORA                              
55,JODHPUR PARK SOCIETY JODHPUR TEKRA RAMDEVNAGAR, 
NEAR S.A.C. AHMEDABAD 380015 4050.00

314 OM PRAKASH SHRIVASTAVA                                      
P- 499 LOCK- P- 07 JALBAYU VIHAR SEC- 21 NOIDA (UTTAR 
PRADESH) 201301 1350.00

315 VIJAYKUMAR MATHAD CHANNAIAH                                 
NO.4681,4TH MAIN,7TH CROSS S.S.LAYOUT B BLOCK 
DAVANAGERE KARNATAKA 577004 270.00



316 VALLABHUNI RAJENDRA PRASAD                                  
PLOT NO 23 TO 30 FLAT NO G1 SATYAM HEIGHTS HILLVIEW 
RESIDENCY II RAJEEV GANDHI NAGAR NIZAMPET HYDERABAD 500090 1350.00

317 CHANDRABALA NAIMESHKUMAR PARMAR                             
A 21 SILVERJYOT SOCIETY NR BHAGAT PETROL PUMP NARODA 
ROAD KUBERNAGAR SAIJPUR BOGHA AHMEDABAD 382345 135.00

318 BEENA                                                       
D 96 NTPC TOWNSHIP VIDYUT NAGAR GAUTAM BUDDHA 
NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH 201008 1350.00

319 JINA CHANDRAN  N                                            SREEJI 29/952 B 1 SREEJI 29/952 B 1. KOZHIKODE KERALA 673016 405.00
320 SUKH LAL YADAV                                              133/756 NAYA PURWA   KANPUR 208011 6750.00

321 SAJANA BALAN MANIAN                                         
605 BLOCK 08 MERIDIAN SUNCITY APARTMENTS SARJAPURA 
OUTER RING ROAD IBBLUR HSR LAYOUT BANGALORE SOUTH 560102 1350.00

322 MAKARAND NARAYAN DERE                                       S N 25/30/6 LIG COLONY PRADHIKARAN NIGDI PUNE 411044 10800.00

323 MAHALINGAM  VISWANATHAN                                     
18/12 SAHAANA 2ND CROSS STREET INDIRA NAGAR ADYAR 
CHENNAI 600020 270.00

324 KANIKA PUNIT SAHI                                           
RAJ LEGACY II I 334 LBS MARG VIKHROLI WEST MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400079 270.00

325 POOVANVELIL IDICULA JOHN                                    
5 JEEVAN MANDIR, OPP GOKHALE SCHOOL, SHIMPOLI ROAD 
BORIVLI WEST, MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400092 1890.00

326 INDRA K                                                     C 379, BHEL TOWNSHIP M R PURAM RANIPET VELLORE 632406 1350.00
327 UMESH NARSAPPA JAKKAL                                       102 B, 7/8/9, BHAVANI PETH,  SOLAPUR 413002 540.00

328 NEETA JAIN                                                  
MAKAN NO 8 GHASIRAM KOTWAL MARG RAM KRISHN GANJ, 
GHASPURA JAIN MANDIR KE PASS KHANDWA (M.P.) 450001 1890.00

329 KIRTI MUKUNDRAI MEHTA                                       
FLAT NO 1003 10TH FLOOR KAMALA VIHAR COMPLEX G 
MAHAVIR NAGAR KANDIVALI WEST MUMBAI 400067 1350.00

330 JAGMEET SINGH                                               K7 8/6293 KOHLAPUR ROAD KAMLA NAGAR DELHI 110007 1350.00

331 G BALAMANI                                                  
30, AYYANAR KOIL MAIN ROAD, SELLUR  MADURAI, 
TAMILNADU 625002 135.00

332 UMESH S L                                                   
JOGIYELLEAPPA COMPOUND HOSAMANE 1 ST CROSS 
SHIMOGA 577201 135.00

333 SOUMYA MURGENDRA MOTIMATH                                   
NO 702/3 18TH B MAIN 5TH CROSS HAL 2ND STAGE 
BANGALORE NORTH HAL II STAGE BANGALORE 560008 945.00

334 NAGALAKSHMI S                                               
NO 255 SRIDHARA 4 TH CROSS RMV 2 ND STAGE II BLOCK  
BANGALORE 560094 135.00

335 TEJ KRISHEN DHAR                                            
C O AMAR VILLA PATWARI S LANE HAZURI BAGH BOHRI TALLAB 
TILLOO JAMMU  TAWI  JGK 180002 12150.00

336 PRADEEP JASWANTRAI MEHTA                                    
COSMOS BLDG PLOT NO 38 3RD FLOOR CIRCULAR ROAD BET 
2ND 3RD RD SWASTIK SOC JVPD SCHEME VILE PARLE WEST 400056 9720.00

337 NIRMAL KUMAR.R                                              
OLD NO 59, NEW NO 28 JANAKIRAM COLONY I ST STREET, 
ARUMBAKKAM CHENNAI 600106 540.00

338 VIPUL HIRJI GADA                                            
A/9 GARDEN VIEW SOCIETY, TULINJ ROAD, NALASOPARA E, 
MUMBAI,  MAHARASHTRA 401203 6615.00

339 KAMLESH DAULAT DOWLANI                                      501, DILPASAND TOWER, 12/3 RACE COURSE ROAD,  INDORE 452003 364.00

340 SHIRISH TULASHIRAM KARWA                                    
BLOCK NO. 7 LAXMINARAYAN MARKET, HIRALAL LANE 
RAVIWAR PETH, NASIK, NASIK 422001 810.00

341 SACHET VYAPAAR PRIVATE LIMITED                              183, RAJA DINENDRA STREET SHYAMBAZAR  KOLKATA 700004 1215.00

342 GANGAMMA HUCHAPPA KOTAMBRI                                  
C/O V C KOTAMBARI BHAVANI ARCADE 101/127 A,  NEW 
COTTON MARKET HUBLI 580029 2700.00

343 REKHA PRADEEP SHAH                                          
104,ARIHANT SUDHA PARK SHANTI SUDHA NAGAR VALLABH 
BAUG LANE,GHATKOPAR-E, MUMBAI 400077 54675.00

344 GAUTAM KUMAR                                                
26 ALABALPUR TOWN/VILL ALABALPUR ANCHAL PUNPUN  
DISTT PATNA 804453 945.00

345 Shibashis Guha                                              14/E Tiljala Shibtala Lane  Kolkata 700039 12150.00

346 PATEL  NITIN  KANAIYALAL                                    
95, TAPOVAN SOCIETY PART-2, ANIL ROAD, SARASPUR, 
AHMEDABAD. 380018 945.00

347 KAVITA PADAKE                                               H N 148/2 KRUPALIS COMPOUND DHARWAD DT DHARWAD 580008 6750.00

348 KANWARJEET SINGH                                            
FLAT NO 80 AIIMS APARTMENTS MAYUR KUNJ MAYUR VIHAR 
PHASE I DELHI 110096 1350.00

349 VITHTHAL H METI                                             
S/O HANUMANTH KIRISHYAL BASAVANA BAGEWADI TALLUKU 
ABBIHAL VIJAYAPURA VIJAYAPURA 586213 135.00

350 MACHHA SHRIKANT GANGARAM                                    
209 2ND FLOOR SAI SADAN HSG SOC PRABAHDEVI STANDARD 
MILL LANE MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400025 270.00



351 I J MEHTA                                                   H 96 FIRST FLOOR LAJPAT NAGAR NEW DELHI 110024 2700.00

352 Sushma Joshi                                                Union Bank of India NAC, Mani Majra SCO 802 Chandigarh 160101 12150.00
353 S K SRINIVASAN                                              3/33 GOKULAM COLONY R P F ROAD KAJAMALAI TRICHY 620023 675.00
354 SUSHIL KUMAR JHUNJHUNWALA HUF                               76-B, BLOCK-E NEW ALIPORE  KOLKATA 700053 486.00

355 THONTADARYA CHANNAVEERAIAH TELAGI                           
95 RENAISSANCE REGALIA G 04 6TH MAIN 15TH CROSS 
MALLESWARAM BANGALORE 560003 675.00

356 ABHAY HARSHADBHAI SANGHAVI                                  
11 NARAYAN DHRU X LANE DAGA CHEMBERS 5TH FLR ROAD 65  
MUMBAI 400003 270.00

357 SATINDER PAL                                                
S/O INDER SINGH AHUJA 1602 SECTOR 9 FARIDABAD 
FARIDABAD FARIDABAD SECTOR 7,HARYANA 121006 3240.00

358 KAPADIA DEVENDRA R                                          
FLAT NO 62 AL MUJARRAH SHARJAH MAIN CITY P O BOX 135 
SHARJAH SHARJAH UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 135 3742.00

359 SHAH  NIMITABEN  ASHOKBHAI                                  STATION ROAD HALOL, HALOL. PANCHMAHALS 389350 135.00
360 SHRAWAN KUMAR BHARADIA                                      161/1, M G ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM - 61 KOLKATA 700007 675.00

361 ROHIT PANDYA                                                STREET C HOUSE NO 10 I I T CAMPUS, HAUZ KHAS NEW DELHI 110016 2700.00

362 PARVINDER KAUR OBEROI                                       
505 CIVIL LAINE RAIPUR BLACK BANDH CHOWK KE PAS RAIPUR 
BINDRAWANGARH CHHATTISGARH 492001 675.00

363 MANI THAYAGARAJAN HUF                                       

FLAT 406 BLOCK 3A SERENE URBANA NEAR OVAL REEF 
POOJANAHALLI ROAD KANNAMANGALA DEVANAHALLI 
BANGALORE RURAL BANGALORE KARNATAKA 562110 3159.00

364 MOHAN LAL BADAYA                                            H NO 82 SITARAM BAZAR BRAHMPURI JAIPUR 302003 JAIPUR 302003 135.00

365 RACHNA JAIN                                                 
LATE HUKUM CHAND JAIN 39/11 A -14 PURANI ID GAH COLONY 
AGRA 282001 675.00

366 SUJAN  HEGDE                                                
9-A KASTURBANAGAR NEAR NUTAN VIDHYALAYA NEW SAMA 
ROAD VADODARA 390008 135.00

367 ARPIT  RAJENDRAKUMAR  SINGHVI                               
6, SAKET NR TAKSHASHILA TOWER OFF JUDGES BUNGLOWS 
RD, VASTRAPUR AHMEDABAD 380015 675.00

368 SUJATA MOHAN                                                
F - 403 RASHMI APARTMENTS HARSH VIHAR, PITAM PURA 
DELHI 110034 135.00

369 SHEELA PANDURANG KAMATH                                     

W/O PANDURANG MANGALORE KAMATH 48, SECTOR A, 
SURYADEV NAGAR NEAR GOPUR CHOURAHA, SUDAMA NAGAR 
INDORE 452009 1215.00

370 VENKATARAO LAKKAKULA                                        
H NO 5-2-4/2 OPP SRINIVASA NAGAR ARTS COLLEGE BAPATLA 
PO GUNTUR DT AP 522101 30375.00

371 HARISH ANANDRAM CHANDAK                                     
SHIVAJI NAGAR BANOSA DARYAPUR AMRAVATI . AMRAVATI 
(MAH.) 444803 810.00

372 T C A SANGEETHA                                             NO 7 NARASIMHAURAM MYLAPORE MADRAS 600004 24300.00

373 SUNDARA RAJAN SHANKAR                                       
NO 79 2ND MAIN ROAD CHBCS 3RD LAYOUT B/H BHEL 
TOWNSHIP VIJAYNAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560040 1350.00

374 R NATARAJAN                                                 48 RATHINAM STREET ANANDA NAGAR PONDICHERRY 605009 540.00

375 Brij Kishore Kanaujia                                       
B 26, Ground Floor DDA MIG Flats Saket Malviya Nagar Extn 
Delhi 110017 12150.00

376 HARSH BADANI                                                
3 REGENT APARTMENTS 36 HARIBHAKTI EXTENSION OLD 
PADRA ROAD  VADODARA 390007 540.00

377 RUBEN  CHOUDHURY                                            
HOUSE NO 41 LACHIT NAGAR MAIN ROAD ULUBARI KAMRUP 
GUWAHATI 781007 4995.00

378 RAMAKRISHNA PRASAD K V                                      
FLAT NO FF-D,MYTHRI RESIDENCY APARTMENTS,PIPE LINE 
ROAD, RAGHAVENDRA LAYOUT YESHWANTPUR,BANGALORE 560022 1350.00

379 Mukul Sharma HUF                                            233 IInd Floor Dd   Mathura 281001 486.00

380 SAMIR KAPUR                                                 370 H ALEXANDRA RD 03 02 THE ANCHORAGE  SINGAPORE 159961 641.00

381 SANDIPAN CHAKRAVORTTY                                       
ASHOKA APARTMENT,FLAT NO. 9CD 111, SOUTHERN AVENUE 
SARAT BOSE ROAD KOLKATA 700029 2025.00

382 NILESH RANJIT TRIVEDI                                       C 4 7 BSES NAGAR DAHANU ROAD 401608 405.00

383 JACOB PHILIP                                                
1159A 97 VIDYA NAGAR  THRIKKAKARA NORTH PART  KOCHI 
UNIVERSITY ERNAKULAM KERALA 682022 1350.00

384 INFOSENSE PRIVATE LIMITED                                   
103 A INFO TOWER 3 INFOCITY AIRPORT ROAD NEAR INDRODA 
CIRCLE GANDHINAGAR 382009 3402.00

385 SIDDHANTH S SHEOREY                                         
A 3 VICENTE GREENS ACRON ALTO PORVORIM NORTH GOA 
NEAR ARADI JUNCTION SOCORRO PORVORIM GOA 403521 405.00

386 MAHENDRA SINGH GAJRAJ                                       
HOUSE NO 11 55 NEW HOUSING BOARD NAWALGARH  ROAD 
SHIVSINGPURA SIKAR RAJASTHAN 332001 405.00



387 MANGAL SUHAS PHATAK                                         BLDG 3, F NO 6 VAISHALI SOC S NO 389, GULTEKDI PUNE 411009 6750.00
388 TRISHALA JAIN                                               93, BAHUBALI ENCLAVE I P EXTENSION PART II DELHI 110092 5400.00
389 RAVI HARIYAPPA HEGDE                                        SHIRAGODBAIL SIDDAPUR KIBBALLI UTTARA KANNADA 581450 270.00

390 HAVISH VISHWANATH                                           
NO 117 25TH CROSS 3RD BLOCK EAST 14TH MAIN JAYANAGAR 
BANGALORE 560011 1350.00

391 TARA WATI                                                   WARD NO 1 VIJAY NAGAR MAHUA KHERA GANJ KASHIPUR 244713 1350.00

392 NARESH GUPTA                                                9/18, GROUND FLOOR, SOUTH PATEL NAGAR, NEW DELHI 110008 2700.00

393 NAGAIAH KOMMURU                                             
INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK STATION ROAD DWARAKANAGAR 
VISAKHAPATNAM 530016 6750.00

394 VIJAY.M.R                                                   SRIRAM NARASINGHA RAO ROAD  CHICKMAGALUR 577101 945.00

395 SANJAY SHIVMURTI HAPSE                                      
A/2 SHIVNERY MARG SAGAR COMPLEX AGARKAR MALA 
AHMEDNAGAR  (MAH) 414001 405.00

396 SONIA GUPTA                                                 M 67 KIRTI NAGAR   WEST DELHI 110015 135.00
397 KAMAL KISHORE RUSTAGI                                       54 DARYA GANJ FIRST FLOOR  NEW DELHI 110002 2700.00
398 SURYAKANT ANANT ALAT                                        SR NO  2/3, SAHYADRI NAGAR, DHANKAWADI, PUNE 411043 270.00

399 POOJA JITENDRA GANATRA                                      10 GAYATRI DARSHAN ZAVER ROAD MULUND WEST MUMBAI 400080 810.00

400 SHALABH BINDALISH                                           
FLAT NO 1002 TOWER 3 SEC 50 ESCAPE NIRVANA GURGAON 
HARYANA 122018 675.00

401 MAHESH CHANDER MATPAL                                       1397 A MARUTI VIHAR CHAKKAR PUR GURGAON 122002 2700.00
402 KARAN VEER SINGH                                            1089 MARUTI VIHAR CHAKKARPUR GURGAON 122002 1350.00

403 RAJENDRA SHARMA                                             

ELATI 28/2 KHARAGPUR RAILWAY KHARAGPUR TOWN  
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR NEAR SCARP YA KHARAGPUR WEST 
BENGAL 721304 135.00

404 RAMANNA K A                                                 
NO 280 3RD CROSS 3RD MAIN J P NAGAR 3RD PHASE 
BANGALORE 560078 3375.00

405 PANDHARINATH  YEOLA                                         SWAMIKRUPA GANGOTRI APTS ST CINY GPR RD NASIK 422005 1350.00
406 VIVEK SARIN                                                 120/143 LAJPAT NAGAR KANPUR NAGAR   KANPUR 208005 12150.00

407 RATNESH  NIGAM                                              C-4 PARK MAHANAGAR EXT  LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH 226001 135.00

408 NAITIK JITENDRA MEHTA                                       
19 SUMADHUR SOCIETY B/H OCEAN PARK NEHRUNAGAR 
SATELLITE AHMEDABAD 380015 36450.00

409 TAROO KALA                                                  

FLAT NO 13,ELRON GARDEN APARTMENT 7TH FLOOR 30TH 
ROAD,KBH ROAD BANDRA WEST,TPS111 
MUMBAI,MAHARASHTRA 400050 1755.00

410 JIWANPRAKASH THAKURDAS HINGORANI                            
601 SONOO SOCIETY PLOT NO 223 ROAD NO 28 BANDRA WEST 
MUMBAI 400050 2065.00

411 SHREY AGARWAL                                               
3-3-550 TO 558/B QUTBIGUDA OPP OPEN GRAVE YARD 
KACHIGUDA  HYDERABAD(TELANGANA) 500027 675.00

412 DEEPAK BHATIA                                               26/163 VIKRAM VIHAR LAJ PAT NAGAR IV NEW DELHI 110024 4050.00
413 DEEPAK BHATIA                                               26/163 VIKRAM VIHAR LAJPAT NAGAR IV NEW DELHI 110024 2700.00

414 PRASANNA GOPINADHAN  NAIR                                   

W/O P GOPINADHAN NAIR 21 APSARAS 2ND CROSS SBM 
OFFICERS COLONY MATHIKERE BANGALORE NORTH MSRIT 
BANGALORE 560054 270.00

415 S A ELECTROQUIP PRIVATE LIMITED                             
NO 38 7 GROUND FLOOR G BLOCK 3RD CROSS SAHAKARNAGAR  
BANGALORE 560092 364.00

416 ABHISHEK V. SHARMA                                          
B-29, AAVARAN KANELAV ROAD, NR. SANT ASHRAM MANIBA 
NAGAR GODHRA 389001 135.00

417 BANCHHANIDHI DASH                                           
D 41 KOELNAGER RAURKELA M ROURKELA 14 SUNDARGARH 
ORISSA ROURKELA ORISSA 769014 270.00

418 RAGHUNATH PAUL                                              EAST ALIPUR TALBAGAN NIMTA  KOLKATA 700049 135.00
419 NITYA CHUGH                                                 28 / 1  EAST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI 110008 270.00

420 BHAVNA  JHA                                                 
E 803 PARK ROYALE NEAR KOKANE CHOWK RAHATANI PUNE 
CITY PUNE 411017 2700.00

421 RACHNA RAKHEJA                                              E-67, IST FLOOR, KALKAJI, NEW DELHI 110019 270.00

422 SANTOSH OHRI                                                
NO 838 2ND MAIN HAL III STAGE NEW THIPPASANDRA 
BANGALORE 560075 48600.00

423 SANJEEV KUMAR JAIN                                          
SATKAR PROJECTS WARD NO 45 SATKAR CAMPUS PARASIA 
ROAD CHHINDWARA 480001 850.00

424 VIJAY KUMAR MAKRARIA                                        
S/O RAMKISHOR MAKRARIA BEHIND BAGGI KHANA PARMOLE 
KI KUIYA DATIA DATIA MADHYA PRADESH DATIA 475661 135.00

425 SHASHANK MAHAJAN                                            
MAHAJAN NURSING HOME CHINCHPADA ROAD AT PO TAL PEN 
DIST RAIGAD 402107 675.00



426 AMIT SHARMA HUF                                             
F 4 B RIVER BANK COLONY OPPOSITE RAM MANDIR B/D 
BALRANMPUR HOSPITAL LUCKNOW 226018 243.00

427 KORADA NAGARAJU                                             HNO 12-115 LAVERU ROAD CHIPURUPALLI VIZIANAGARAM 535128 540.00

428 K THILAGAM                                                  10 MUTHIAH MUDALI 2ND STREET ROYAPETTAH CHENNAI 600014 540.00

429 ETP INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED                           124 ETP HOUSE SAKI  VIHAR ROAD ANDHERI EAST  MUMBAI 400072 9477.00

430 SANJAY  SINGHVI                                             FOUJ RAJ SINGHVI KI HAVELI MANAK CHOWK  JODHPUR 342001 1603.00

431 DILIPKUMAR AMRUTLAL PATEL                                   
12/MAHESHWAR SOCIETY MANIPURA ROAD AT VIJAPUR VIBHA 
6 2 TA VIJAPUR DIST MEHSANA GUJARAT NORTH 382870 1350.00

432 PURSHOTTAM DAS SHARMA                                       
382 SHARDA NAGAR KARMETA INFRONT OF ALL INDIA RADIO 
STATION JABALPUR 482002 1350.00

433 NAROTTAMBHAI PATEL                                          
82 SARVAMANGAL SOCIETY INDIA COLONY ROAD APPROCH 
BAPUNAGAR AHMEDABAD 380024 3375.00

434 KOMAL RANI                                                  MASJID WALI GALI HALU MOHALLA BHIWANI HARYANA 127021 135.00

435 SHELENDRA PAL SINGH                                         
S/O N.S.BudhauriaT 2/603 A PARSVNATH MAJESTIC FLOORS18 
A VAIBHAV Ghaziabad 201014 405.00

436 SRIRAMANATHA PHANEENDRA EDIRESWARAPU                        
PLOT NO 312 DOOR NO 2-674 INDIRA PRIYADARSHINI NAGAR, 
PERUMBAKKAM AMBARAM, MEDAVAKKAM, KANCHIPURAM 600100 1350.00

437 SHOBHA ARJUN                                                NO 6/2 BUGLE ROCK ROAD BASAVANAGUDI BANGALORE 560004 675.00

438 BALA GOPALAKRISHNAN                                         
VILLA 44 10, DOWNING, KANNAMANGALA WHITEFIELD 
HOSKOTE RD BANGALORE, KARANATAKA 560067 2025.00

439 KAVITA PAMNANI                                              27 SUDHA VIHAR RAMPUR JABALPUR (MP) 482008 6750.00
440 SUBES CHANDRA SARKAR                                        GC/169 SECTOR 3 SALT LAKE KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700091 12150.00

441 ANITA BOSE                                                  

W-O SUDIP KUMAR BOSE IV-A ASHIS KIRAN APPARTMENT 
PHASE 2 SAHJANAND NAGAR LUBY C 
ROAD,DHANBAD,BIHAR,INDIA 826001 1350.00

442 KAMLESH T TECKCHANDANI                                      B-4 J P APPT NR RTO OFF WARISHA CO BARODA 390006 270.00
443 SUNITA GUPTA                                                H NO. 1391 SEC 14 FARIDABAD 121002 135.00

444 ARCADIA SHARE AND STOCK BROKERS P LTD                       
328, NINAD CO-OP HSG SOC, BLDG NO 7 KHER NAGAR BANDRA 
(EAST) MUMBAI 400051 18954.00

445 RAJENDRA NATH ROUT                                          
S/O LATE NARENDRA NATH ROUT NEW BANK COLONY  
BALASORE 756001 405.00

446 RANGANATH L                                                 
NO 346/2 BEHIND VITTAL MANDI JUBLI WELL ROAD OLD TOWN 
DAVANGERE 577001 135.00

447 NIRUPAMA B                                                  
NO 20,1ST PHASE, GRUHALAXMI LAYOUT BASAVESWARA 
NAGAR 1ST FLOOR BANGALORE 560079 1080.00

448 HARSHA  VIRENDRA  ZOTA                                      PLOT NO. 51, KAMDHENU SOCIETY,  ANJAR 370110 405.00

449 MUKESH SUKHIJA                                              
SUKHIJA FOOTWEAR BHAGAT SINGH CHOWK  RUDRAPUR 
UTTARANCHAL 263153 135.00

450 K R VANI                                                    
5/A I A MAIN GANGAMMA TEMPLE LAYOUT ASHOK NAGAR I 
STAGE BANGALORE 560050 6750.00

451 ANUSHA JAIN                                                 SFS 73 SFS ASHOK VIHAR PHASE III DELHI 110052 3375.00

452 SAJI JACOB MATHEW                                           
NO 5 3RD CROSS VIVEKANANDA NAGAR MARUTHISEVA NAGAR 
POST BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560033 135.00

453 HAKIMUDDIN RANGWALA                                         52 JAWAHAR MARG PURANA 39 INDORE INDORE 452007 12150.00
454 VIJAY BHALCHANDRA BHATWADEKAR                               GANDHI NAGAR WARD NO 16  YEVATMAL 445001 1080.00
455 ANUPAMA SUNIL                                               920 M G ROAD WEST SALU CHIKMAGALUR KARNATAKA 577101 270.00

456 JAYA SINHA                                                  
SANTRAGACHI SULTANPUR HAORA M CORP JAGACHA 
HOWRAH 711111 6750.00

457 PRABHU NILIMA DINKAR                                        
BHASKAR CO-OP HSG SOCIETY, PANDURANG TRADERS, KUDAL 
TAL KUDAL DIST- SINDHUDURGA SINDHUDURGA 416520 675.00

458 JYOTI MEHTA                                                 
F 18 NANDADEEP CHS LTD VALLABH BAUG LANE OPP KAILASH 
PLAZA GHATKOPAR E MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400077 1215.00

459 SIDDHARTH GHOSH                                             

S/O: N. GHOSH,HOUSE NO-50,BIMA VIHAR COLONY, 
LAKHANPUR,K P UNIVERSITY,KA NPUR NAGAR,UTTAR 
PRADESH,208024 KANPUR NAGAR 208024 1755.00

460 SWAPAN KUMAR MUKHERJEE                                      
83, G T ROAD NANDAN APPARTMENT 2ND FLOOR, FLAT NO, 2 / 
A HOOGHLY 712235 270.00

461 ANURADHA HEBBAR                                             Hansa Rushyashrunga Road Konanakunte Bangalore 560062 1350.00



462 GOKUL GOPINATH                                              
VILLA NO.14, PRIDE ORCHID TUBRAHALLI VARATHUR MAIN 
ROAD BANGALORE 560066 675.00

463 SHASHI KUMAR S                                              
311 B 9TH LOOP 9TH MAIN R R NAGAR B G  IDEAL HOMES 
TOWNSHIP 1ST PHASE BANGALORE 560098 135.00

464 ANKUR CHADHA                                                
NO. 025, WEST PRINITY WOODS, SARJAPUR ROAD BANGALORE 
BANGALORE 560034 2025.00

465 YEDIDA VARALAKSHMI                                          D NO -8-5A-2 PRATAP NAGAR KAKINADA EAST GODAVARI 533004 675.00

466 SHAH BIPIN GIRTHARLAL                                       
TARANG APPARTMENT, 6TH FLOOR, LANE OPP,GONDHIYA 
HOSPITAL, RAJKOT. 360005 405.00

467 SHAM SUNDER OHRI                                            ARVIND MARG UNA  HIMANCHAL PRADESH 174303 5130.00
468 NEMI CHAND AGRAWAL                                          VAIHNO KIRPA NEW KURSIPAR BHILAI 490020 675.00

469 Mahesh Gangurde                                             
A/401 Sai Niketan Kandarpada Junction B P Rd Dhaisar (W) 
Mumbai 400068 405.00

470 RENUKA DEVI MOGALLAPU                                       
HNO 231567B4 COAXIAL STREET HARI CHANDRA TOWERS 
PHASE2 TANUKU TOWN  TANUKU 534211 135.00

471 TARUN PANDOTRA                                              
H-1/603, SAMRIDHI APPARTMENT POCKET -1, SECTOR -18B, 
DWARKA N.S.I.T DWARKA SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI 110078 1080.00

472 ASHISH JAIN                                                 43 NEHRU NAGAR BHILAI 490020 4995.00
473 RAJNISH KUMAR                                               H NO 2438 PHASE II HOUSE NO 881 TO 2460 MOHALI 160062 270.00

474 GOVINDA RAJU K B                                            
NO 35 9TH E MAIN BYRESHWARA NAGAR MOODALPALYA 
BANGALORE 560072 2700.00

475 TULSA RAM CHORDIA                                           
488 REGARON KA MOHALLA GIRI TH RAIPUR DIST PALI 
RAJASTHAN 306102 540.00

476 AMARDEEP                                                    
B 1429 B-BLOCK MAIN MARKET SHATRI NAGAR ASHOK VIHAR 
NORTH WEST DELHI  DELHI 110052 675.00

477 KEYUR ASHOKKUMAR PARIKH                                     
101, DREAM-2 APPARTMENT OPP. P. C. BROTHERS AMBA 
MECHANIC RD,NRKUNTHUNATHDERASAR SURENDRANAGAR 363001 135.00

478 MAGADI VENKATARAMANAPPA VENKATACHALAPPA                     NO 148 KALYAGATE SOMANILAYA MAGADI RAMANAGARA 562120 12150.00

479 ASHA JOSE                                                   
Sruthi Near Amritha Vidyalayam Peroor T K M C P O 
Kottamkara T K M College Kollam 691005 675.00

480 RAKESH KUMAR SHUKLA                                         
C2/ 2 STAFF QUARTERS KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 1 
SHAHJAHANPUR CANTT UTTAR PRADESH 242001 135.00

481 SATISH KUMAR SHARMA                                         
77 16 MOHALLA NEEMTALLA STREET PARA PALWAL  
FARIDABAD 121102 2700.00

482 SANDHYA PORWAL                                              
SHIVAM 102 KAN NAGAR HIRAN MAGRI SECTOR NUMBER 8 
UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN 313002 135.00

483 SURENDRA N INGLE                                            76 FOREST COLONY NAGAON BARI DEOPUR DHULE 424005 1080.00
484 LAKSHMANAN RENUGA                                           NO 4/88 SEKKAN THOPPU NEIKARAPATTY SALEM 636010 1350.00

485 G H SHIVASHANKAR                                            
DR. G H SHIVASHANKAR DOCTOR, TRINETRA CLINIC NAIDU 
STREET CHIKMAGALUR 577101 405.00

486 SUKUMAR K V                                                 
15 116 SUBASH ROAD ANANTHAPUR ANANTHAPUR ANDHRA 
PRADESH 515001 675.00

487 SURENDRA KAUR                                               
WING NO 7 BLOCK NO 14/1 PREM NAGAR DEHRADUN 
UTTRANCHAL 248001 675.00

488 MATHIVANAN M                                                1/102 RAILWAY ROAD, TENKASI,  TAMILNADU 627811 1350.00
489 S K NARANG                                                  D/10/85 SECTOR 7 ROHINI  NEW DELHI 110085 135.00

490 VIRENDRA SINGH                                              
401 KRISHNA BLDG SHUCHIDHAM COMPLEX FILM CITY ROAD 
MALAD EAST MUMBAI 400097 12150.00

491 SONI ALKA K                                                 UPLOAD, OPP. INDRABAI PARK,  BHUJ KUTCH 370001 270.00

492 PATEL IMRAN ALI MOHAMMED                                    
51 DARUWALA BUILDING TANK BANDER RD 1ST FLOOR ROOM 
NO 4 BYCULLA MUMBAI 400010 270.00

493 PARVEEN ANAND                                               
HOUSE NO 100 NEAR DYAL SINGH COLLEGE COLONY KARNAL 
HARYANA 132001 810.00

494 BHARAT RAM SHARMA                                           
2814 CHAILPURI NEAR SHIV MANDIR KINARI BAZAR CHANDNI 
CHOWK DELHI GPO NORTH DELHI DELHI 110006 135.00

495 PREETHA SURESH                                              
NO 26 ANDAL NAGAR IIIRD CROSS STREET ADAMBAKKAM 
CHENNAI 600088 675.00

496 NITIN WASUDEORAO INGOLE                                     
FARSHI STOP CHHATRI TALAV ROAD, VIMAL NAVJ COLONY, 
AMRAVATI, MAHARASHTRA 444606 270.00

497 M JAYA KUMAR                                                2-4TH SR SRB NAGAR ANNEXE KOLATHUR CHENNAI 600099 135.00

498 SURENDIRAN R                                                

PLOT12 CHELLAM NAGAR PUTHU ERI RD BEHIND ANAND 
THEATRE OPP TO SAIBABA AVENUE KANNANKURICHI SALEM 
TAMILNADU 636008 1350.00



499 VIKAS SETHI                                                 123/8A, GALI BERI WALI NEAR  SURAT GARHIA BAZAR  SIRSA 125055 1350.00

500 DIGAMBAR SHANKAR BHALERAO                                   
DURGA HSG SOCIETY SARASWAT COLONY DOMBIVALI EAST 
DIST THANE 421201 2700.00

501 ALOK KUMAR SINGH                                            C/O Ninl (Rmhs) Duburi, Jajpur Rd Jajpur India 755026 135.00
502 DR PRABODH BANSAL                                           III M 44 NEHRU NAGAR GHAZIABAD 201001 405.00

503 RAVI BHUSHAN KUMAR                                          
HOUSE NO 487 FIRST FLOOR 80 FEET ROAD HMT LAYOUT R T 
NAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560032 1485.00

504 JAYAT KUMAR DAS                                             
ROOM NO 25,27,3 FLOOR SANJAY MANSION,BHANGWADI 
KALBADEVI ROAD MUMBAI 400002 1350.00

505 NAGESH LAXMAN MENDON                                        
FLAT NO 1907 B WING MHATARPADA ROAD AMBOLI ANDHERI 
WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400058 405.00

506 M PRAMOD JOHN                                               
9-2-134 ,THAMARAI STREET, PATTIMEDU P AND T NAGAR, 
MADURAI, TAMILNADU 625017 675.00

507 VISHAL AGARWAL                                              
37, ASHOK NAGAR, NEWADA NEAR DURGA POOJA PARK, 
ALLAHABAD ALLAHABAD 211002 675.00

508 TARA CHAND CHOUDHARY                                        L 239 BHARTI NIKETAN GOVINDPURA B H E L BHOPAL 462024 10800.00
509 D CHANDRIKA                                                 407 VYSIAL STREET  COIMBATORE 641001 1350.00

510 JAYA PANDEY                                                 
W/O NAVIN CHANDRA PANDEY LAMACHAUR KHAS HALDWANI 
LAMACHAUR HALDWANI NAINITAL 263139 405.00

511 CHALUVEGOWDA VASUDEVA                                       178 B M SRINAGARA METAGALLI MYSORE 570016 135.00

512 BANKU BEHARI ROY                                            47/2A, NANDARAM SEN STREET, CALCUTTA, WEST BENGAL 700005 135.00

513 RAJNANDAN SINGH                                             B206, DOSTI ELITE NEAR SION CIRCLE SION (EAST) MUMBAI 400022 405.00

514 PARAAMESHWAR TIMMAYYA NAIK                                  
C1 2ND FLOOR BASHA PLAZA MAIN ROAD OPP GOVT HIGH 
SCHOOL KARWAR UTTAR KANNADA 581301 4050.00

515 ISWARYA LAKSHMI                                             
489,490,VYSIAL STREET NEAR ADHA LODGE COIMBATORE 
COIMBATORE  TAMILNADU 641001 270.00

516 VAISHALI SUHAS KHOT                                         MANISHA NIWAS DATAR ALI,  PEN - RAIGAD 402107 405.00

517 MUKESH HIRALAL SHAH                                         
201 CHINTAMANI APARTMENT 22 JAIN SOCIETY OPP JAIN 
DERASAR ELLISBRIDGE AHMEDABAD 380006 135.00

518 HARISH CHAND GURBANI                                        
23/07 BEHIND CRICKET STADIUM MANSAROVER WARD NO 13 
JAIPUR 302020 1350.00

519 KOTAGIRI KASTURI                                            PLOT NO-1327 ROAD NO-66 JUBILEE HILLS HYDERABAD 500033 12150.00

520 RAKESH KANTILAL PUNMIA                                      
FALT NO 3 KONARK ADITYA SOCIETY 15 CASTELLINO ROAD 
GOLIBAR MAIDAN CHOWK PUNE 411001 6075.00

521 NAMRATA GABA                                                1 C 39 ROHTAK ROAD NEAR LIBERTY CINEMA  DELHI DELHI 110005 1350.00

522 KISHAN LAL SHARMA                                           
3 KRISHAN YATAN BUILDING M I ROAD NEAR ALL INDIA RADIO 
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302001 135.00

523 K S JAYAKUMAR                                               7 35 KASIYUR ALUKULI POST GOBI TK ERODE TAMIL NADU 638453 6750.00
524 HARI OM VATS                                                UNION BANK OF INDIA SAMALKA  NEW DELHI 110037 6750.00
525 BIPIN MANIKRAO KSHIRASAGAR                                  PUNNYAI ADARSH COLONY AT AMBEJOGAI  DIST BEED 431517 1350.00

526 ADITYA VINOD PAHARIA                                        
501 TENTH AVENUE BLDG N S ROAD 10 OPP PUSHPA NARSEE 
PARK JVPD SCHEME VILE PARLE WEST MUMBAI 400049 12150.00

527 NELAMALLI PERSIS SUJATHA                                    
JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PEDAVEGI NULL WEST 
GODAWARI DIST ANDHRA PRADESH 534450 1350.00

528 NARENDRA AMARNATHBHAI DEVNANI                               
SURAJ GANESH COLONY B/H C.P.COLLEGE, NEAR NEW WATER 
TANK ANAND 388001 135.00

529 D P MISRA                                                   B 78 GOVIND PUR ALLAHABAD 211003 6750.00

530 SHYNY JOBJI                                                 KAVERI GARDENS THIRUMOOLAPURAM PO  THIRUVALLA 695027 6750.00
531 VEERESH MRUTYUNJAYA HIREMATH                                EN 4 45 N R C COLONY MOHONE  KALYAN 421102 135.00
532 RANJITH RAPHAEL                                             VALLUPARA HOUSE PERINGAVU POST TRICHUR KERALA 680018 675.00

533 KOKILABEN N SHUKLA                                          56 SABARBAG SOCI SABARMATI   AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380005 21870.00

534 AJAY KUMAR AWASTHI                                          
H NO 1051 A MARUTI VIHAR CHAKKARPUR GURGAON HR 
HARYANA 122002 2700.00

535 ANIL G VARGHESE                                             VETTUVELI MALAYIL MUTTAMABALAM P O KOTTAYAM 686004 270.00

536 VAISHALI MIHIR SHAH                                         303 VIJAY APTS NEXT TO BEN NEVIS, WARDEN ROAD MUMBAI 400026 2700.00

537 GOPAL PANDU MESTA                                           
UDYAM NAGAR HONNAVAR  VTC HONAVAR PO HONAVAR SUB 
DISTRICT HONNAVAR honnavar KARNATAKA 581334 1350.00



538 DIPAK JASHVANTLAL PANCHAL                                   145 VRAJ GARDEN NR NANDANBAUG SHELA AHMEDABAD 380058 188325.00
539 PRAKASH RAMARAJ                                             30 C S S NAGAR PERIA SEMUR  ERODE 638004 135.00

540 MANOJ KUMAR TIWARI                                          
C/O CANARA BANK RSTC SECTOR 18 PLOT NO 80 GURGAON 
GURGAON 122015 270.00

541 NEERAJA LEBAKA                                              
12/2/823/5/104 SANTOSH NAGAR MEHDIPATNAM 
HYDERABAD 500028 270.00

542 SANJAY CHADDHA                                              192 ATTERSUIYA ALLAHABAD 211003 3375.00

543 RAJIV RANJAN                                                
Flat-28092 Wing-28 Sobha Dream Acres Balagere Road Off ORR 
Panathur Main Road Varthur Bengaluru K Gunjur 560087 9450.00

544 SADHANA SHARMA                                              
T5 B 02 FLAT NO. 103 HYDROLIC ROAD AIIMS RESIDENTIAL 
COMPLEX DINAPUR CUM KHAGUL PATNA 801105 2700.00

545 G KAMALA                                                    
ID DIVYA NIVAS SAKTHI SHANTHI NAGAR EXTENSION KAPILAR 
STREET GOBICHETTIPALAYAM 638452 4050.00

546 VEERARAGAVAN S R                                            3 Yamuna Street Chinmaya Nagar Stage 1 Chennai 600092 135.00
547 RENUKA GANAPATI HEGDE                                       MURUR KUMTA   UTTARA KANNADA 581362 1350.00
548 RAMESH MALLICK                                              MAHESHTALA DAKGHAR   24 PARGANAS SOUTH 743352 12150.00

549 VENUS VENUGOPALAN                                           
NO 69 RAJMAHAL VILAS IISTAGE IIIRD BLOCK EXTENSION  
BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560094 1350.00

550 SNIGDHA NARAYAN GHOSH                                       
35/34B ARBINDA ROAD HALISAHAR BALIAGHATA NABANAGAR 
BARRACKPORE 743136 270.00

551 HARVINDER PAL SINGH                                         16 57 PUNJABI BAGH NULL NEW DELHI DELHI 110026 18225.00
552 SHRIKANTA SARKAR                                            RAJBAGAN SRIKRISHNA PALLY CHAKDAH  NADIA 741222 1350.00

553 AMRUTLAL GOVIND PATEL                                       
JAI BHARAT NIWAS 365 SUBHAN NAGAR NAGPUR BHANDARA 
ROAD MAHARASHTRA 440008 270.00

554 VIRENDER KUMAR                                              
H NO 1354 VILL BHOUNDSI TEH SOHNA MARUTI KUNJ 
GURGAON HARYANA 122015 2700.00

555 ABHIJIT DE SARKAR                                           55 RIPON STREET 2ND FLOOR KOLKATA  WEST BENGAL 700016 675.00
556 GEETHA G BHAT                                               SABBANA KODI HOUSE, POST KABAKA, PUTTUR. D.K 574220 270.00

557 REEMA HARESH ADVANI                                         
C-36 NEW DEVRUP CHS RELIEF ROAD NEAR RAHEJA COLLEGE 
SANTACRUZ WEST MUMBAI,MAHARASHTRA 400054 135.00

558 SUBHASH RAMCHANDRA KADAM                                    
GREEN VIEW APTT GULMOHAR PARK AT AND POST KHED DIST 
RATNAGIRI  MAHARASHTRA 415709 270.00

559 B V MEENA                                                   
20 PANDIAN NAGAR PANDIA NAGAR NULL DINDIGUL TAMIL 
NADU 624001 12150.00

560 MVVSV PRASAD RAO                                            
FLAT 10-04-46, OPP SITETO SANKARMANTAM PAMARAOPETA 
KAKINADA,ANDHRA PRADESH 533001 12150.00

561 KIRAN BALAKRISHNAN                                          
VAISAKH, PULIYANCHERI, MUCHUKUNNU P O, MUDADI 
KOZHIKODE MUCHUKUNNU(PO) KOZHIKODE 673307 810.00

562 TEJAS DATTA POKLE                                           
1202 SUN TOWER G D AMBEDKAR ROAD BHOIWADA NAKA 
PAREL MUMBAI 400012 405.00

563 NILABJA SIKDAR                                              17 1 BRINDABAN MULLICK 1ST LANE   CALCUTTA 700009 675.00

564 SHWETA PRADEEP PENKAR                                       
101 PATEL BUILDING JAHANGIR MERWANJI STREET PAREL 
MUMBAI 400012 540.00

565 SUNDARI                                                     63 KRISHNA COLONY SINGANALLUR-PO COIMBATORE 641005 6750.00

566 UMANG RATHOD                                                
16 SHRINATHJI BHUVAN V B LANE NEAR PARAJ DHAM 
RAJAWADI GHATKOPAR EAST MUMBAI 400077 18225.00

567 LALIT GUPTA                                                 H NO 275 SECTOR 17 A   GURGAON HARYANA 122001 540.00
568 KAMLESH GHANSHYAMPRABA MAYEKAR                              FLAT NO AF/2 WAMAN RESIDENCY DULLER MAPUSA 403507 405.00

569 ASHKAR ABOOBACKAR                                           karachinda vida Panoor,ElangotPanoor,Elangot Kannur KERALA 670692 6750.00

570 RAGHU ARAVINDAKSHAN K                                       
MANGALA AYYAPPA NAGAR CHEVAYUR CHEVAYUR 
KOZHIKODE KERALA 673017 3375.00

571 UDAY GANPAT VIRNODKAR                                       
1/37 AKOPA CO.OP.HSC AARAM NAGAR J.P ROAD, 
ANDHERI(W) MU8MBAI 400069 675.00

572 SUNU RAJU GEORGE                                            
ELLICKAL  HOUSE CHELLIOZHUKKOM  ROAD   MUTTAMBALAM 
KOTTAYAM KERALA 686001 135.00

573 TELAGAREDDY SURESH                                          
D-NO-4-8-2/4 MUTYALAVARI STREET 14th WARD OPP-
MUNICIPAL ELEMENTRAY SCHOOL TADEPALLIGUDEM 534102 1350.00

574 SANTISUDHA BEHERA                                           N-3/260 IRC VILLAGE NAYAPALLI BHUBANESWAR 751015 6750.00

575 S GOPAL                                                     NO-3 BHARATHIAR STREET THIRUNAGAR NAGALKENI CHENNAI 600044 6750.00

576 T PRASUNA                                                   
SRI KRISHNA NAGAR UNDI ROAD BHIMAVARAM WEST 
GODAVARI DIST 534201 675.00



577 POONAM MITTAL                                               
CO ANIL MITTAL ASTER ROYAL 1 FLAT NO 604 AAKRITI ECOCITY 
BAWADIYA KALAN BHOPAL HUZUR,MADHYA PRADESH 462026 6345.00

578 BELPU VISHWANATH RAO                                        
PLOT NO 37 SHRIDHARA SARDAR PATEL COLONY 
TIRUMALAGIRI SECUNDERABAD 500015 10800.00

579 VIJAY LAXMI                                                 1396 HBC SECTOR 31  GURGAON 122001 48600.00

580 DOROTHY EDWIN                                               
MANNA 58 TIRUCHENDUR ROAD PALAYAMKOTTAI 
TIRUNELVELI 627002 6750.00

581 ARAVIND KRISHNAKUMAR M                                      
69 ARUMUGA NAGAR CHURCH ROAD MAHALINGAPURAM 
POLLACHI 642002 6750.00

582 N GOMATHINAYAGAM                                            H-137 ANBONAGAR MAHARAJANAGAR  TIRUNELVELI 627011 6750.00
583 K S SIVASUBRAMANI                                           KUMARAVALASU VIALKKETHI POST SIVAGIRI VIA 638109 3375.00
584 D CHANDRASEKARAN                                            33 SOUTH MADA VILAGAM  KARUR 639001 12150.00
585 YESU BABU KUSU                                              GADALA-PO KORUKONDA MANDAL E-G-DIST AP 533103 6750.00

586 TAPAN KUMAR JANA                                            
VILL BASUDEBPUR (TALPUKUR) PO KHANJANCHAK 
DURGACHAK DIST MIDNAPUR EAST 721602 4050.00

587 B SRINIVASAN                                                
FI, R E APARTMENTS 19 UNNAMALAIMMAL ST NORTH USMAN 
ROAD T-NAGAR CHENNAI 600017 6750.00

588 VAIBHAV BHANOT                                              C/4/99/1 SDA HAUZ KHAJ   NEW DELHI 110016 675.00
589 VEGUNTA RADHA KRISHNA RAO                                   BENERJIPET ELURU W G DISTRICT A P 534001 42525.00
590 SHAIL RANI JAISWAL                                          74 BRAUNFELD ROW   KOLKATA 700027 6750.00
591 OMTRI MOHAN BABU                                            219 GANDHI ROAD  TIRUPATI 517501 4455.00

592 INDIRA PRASAD                                               JAIPRAKASH NAGAR PO AND DIST DHANBAD  JHARKHAND 826001 6750.00

593 KAMLA DANGE                                                 
BLOCK NO 25 B WING UNITY PARK VISE MALA CANADA 
CORNER NASIK 422005 6750.00

594 MANISH TARACHAND AGRAWAL                                    MAIN ROAD   KANNAD 431103 270.00

595 JAYSHRI BANG                                                
PLOT NO 8 PHASE 2 RAJUL TOWNSHIP TILHARI MANDLA ROAD 
BILHARI JABALPUR 482020 4050.00

596 Deepak Raju V                                               
14 Rathnasabapathy Street Rangarajapuram Kodambakkam 
Chennai 600024 540.00

597 S KALAVATHY                                                 20 PRASAD STREET AYYAPPA NAGAR TRICHY 620021 6075.00

598 SHRIKANT SAKHARAM JADHAV                                    476/1 SAMANTWADI VITTHAL PARK GANGAPUR ROAD NASIK 422002 2700.00

599 NACHIKET V INAMDAR                                          

34 01 SHIVAJI CHOUK UMARGA NEAR GANESH MANDIR TA 
UMARGA OMERGA OSMANABAD OSMANABAD 
MAHARASHTRA 413606 270.00

600 GEORGE VARGHESE                                             29/134 TOC-H NAGAR JANATHA ROAD VYTILA COCHIN 682019 6750.00

601 RITA BUDAKOTI                                               
65-5-180 MIG-I GULLAPALEM COLONY MAIKAPURAM-PO 
VIZAG   AP 530011 6750.00

602 ALLADI BALA SUBRAMANIAM                                     
H-NO-467 SRIPURI COLONY EAST NEHRU NAGAR 
SECUNDERABAD 500026 3375.00

603 DEVYANI DILIP BHUTA                                         
1201 FLOOR 12 PLOT 95 UNIQUE EXOTICA HINDU COLONY 
ROAD NO 3 HINDU COLONY (E) DADAR MUMBAI 400014 2700.00

604 RAJESHWER RAO BEJUGAM                                       
1-4-159/31 HMT BO COLONY (SAINIKPURI)  KAPRA 
SECUNDERABAD 500094 135.00

605 SHASHIKANT SHAMRAO DAHIPHALKAR                              
SHIVANSHU BEHIND DEEP HOSPITAL VIDHYANAGAR E BARSHI 
ROAD BEED BID BEED BID BEED 431122 945.00

606 P VACHASPATI                                                D NO 50-48-20/2/1 P AND T COLONY  SEETHAMMADHARA 530013 42525.00

607 KAMRAJBHAI M PATEL HUF                                      

ROOM NO 1201, B-WING TULSI TOWER, H.N.COMPOUND 
M.G.ROAD, BEHIND CITI CENTER GOREGAON W MOTILAL NGR 
MUMBAI M H 400104 607.00

608 SMITA DNYANESHWAR PAWAR                                     
A/P C/22 ABISH NAGAR NASHIK PUNE ROAD SHIVAJI NAGAR 
OPP VIJAY MAMATA THETURE NASHIK 422001 675.00

609 A BASKARAN                                                  
INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK MAIN BRANCH SOUTH MAIN ST 
THANJAVUR 613009 675.00

610 PREMA LATA PATRA                                            
G2 BLOCK 17 JAINS ABHINAVAN APTS MURUGU NAGAR EXTN 
VELACHERRY CHENNAI TAMILNADU INDIA 600041 405.00

611 MEENA ASHOK CHAVAN                                          C 5/1/3/4 SANGAM SECTOR 4 C B D BELAPUR NAVI MUMBAI 400614 675.00

612 SURESH CHANDRA SHARMA                                       
173 SURYA NAGAR GOPALPURA BY PASS JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 
INDIA 302015 135.00

613 SOMIK BANERJEE                                              
SHANGRI LA HOTEL 19 ASHOKA STREET F AND B SERVICE DEPT 
CONNAUGHT PLACE DELHI 110001 1350.00

614 PARESH CHANDRAKANT VAISHAMPAYAN                             AT POST PANCHANDI TAL DAPOLI  RATNAGIRI 415712 675.00



615 MONIKA SHIROLE                                              
5287/7 2ND FLOOR KISHAN NAGAR KAROL BAGH DELHI 
DELHI,DELHI 110005 135.00

616 PRAKASHKUMAR GIRDHARLAL THAKKAR                             8/9 MAN SAROVAR NEAR COLLAGE KALOL GUJARAT 389330 675.00

617 PADMA UTTAMCHAND KUKREJA                                    
C 1 AYODHYA NAGARI OFF BHAU PATIL ROAD NEAR IT PARK 
BOPODI  PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411003 12150.00

618 RAMABEN BHIMJIBHAI HADIYA                                   
A2 54 VRUNDAVAN BUNGLOWS KUBERESHWAR MARG 
WAGHODIA DABHOI RING ROAD VADODARA 390025 135.00

619 IPPILI VENKATA GANAPATHI RAO                                

31-5-13/67, GF-101, SAI NILAYAM, KURMANNAPALEM, 
DUVVADA, VISAKHAPATNAM-530046 
VISAKHAPATNAM,ANDHRA PRADESH 530046 270.00

620 CHANDHOKE HARINDERPAL KEWALSINGH                            9 B GURUNANAK MARKET GRANT ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400007 243.00

621 V GOVINDA RAJ                                               
' ANJALY '' OPPOSITE ANAND THEATRE ALATHUR (PO) PALGHAT 
DIST  KERALA 678541 1350.00

622 RAHUL GUPTA                                                 C 14 1ST FLOOR COMMUNITY CENTRE S D A  DELHI DELHI 110016 270.00

623 ABRAHAM PULIMMOOTTIL ABRAHAM                                PULIMOOTTIL HOUSE CHAMPAKARA KOTTAYAM KERALA INDIA 686501 4050.00

624 C S ANANTHARAMAN                                            
9 A-8 BROWN STONE APPARTMENT MAHALINGAPURAM  
CHENNAI TAMILNADU 600034 24300.00

625 SHAJAN ARSIKERI                                             H NO C 215 PHASE 1 KAIGA TOWNSHIP MALLAPUR KARWAR 581400 405.00

626 VARSHA KISHOR ADHVARYU                                      
2 VIJAYA BHAVAN 86 PRABHAT COLONY SANTACRUZ EAST 
MUMBAI 400055 3375.00

627 GAYATHRI V BHAT                                             
SRI NAVADURGA D NO 8 14 1342 KAMBLA  CROSS  ROAD 
KUDROLI MANGALORE 575001 6750.00

628 DINA NATH SINGH                                             
DINA NATH SINGH C 204 S.No 41/1 41/2/14 41/2/1 GANGA 
ACROPOLIS   Pune City PUNE 411021 1350.00

629 VIRBALABEN BHUPENDRABHAI JOSHI                              
1655 SEVAKA NI VADI KUVALO KHANCHO KHADIA 
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380001 270.00

630 CHITTUR EASHWAR VENKATESWARAN                               1/30, S V P NAGAR NO 1 SION MUMBAI MUMBAI 400022 405.00

631 JAYAKRISHNAN V                                              
S/O ASOKAN V THUSHARA NEAR GOVT HOSPITAL KOZHIKODE 
KERALA 673101 405.00

632 G NAGARAJESWARI                                             18/150 SESHUGARI STREET PRODDATUR KADAPA (UP) 516360 1350.00

633 ARCHANA RAJESH                                              
O 501 SATELLITE GARDEN D 4 CHSL PHASE II FILM CITY ROAD 
GOREGAON (EAST) MUMBAI 400063 3375.00

634 RAJESH THOMAS JOSEPH                                        
AUTO SUPPORT GROUP ALGHANIM INDUSTRIES P O BOX 223 
SAFAT KUWAIT 0 213.00

635 JAYA RAWAT                                                  
C - 5 SVTIRTH APPARTMENT NR SUNRISE VASTRAPUR PARK 
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380015 3240.00

636 SUBODH KUMAR CHOUDHARY                                      HOUSE NO 46 MAIN ROAD CHUTIA  RANCHI 834004 3375.00

637 DHANIKONDA PRAMOD                                           
NO 41 RAILWAY STATION ROAD RAJPARBA APTS FLAT B/5  
CHENNAI TAMILNADU 600024 1350.00

638 MADHU RASTOGI                                               
308 MOH ANTA SHRADDHA NURSING HOME SHAHJAHANPUR 
JALALABAD SHAHJAHANPUR SHAHJAHANPUR SHAHJAHANPUR 242001 2700.00

639 HEMALATA S HINGWE                                           
32 POINEER RESIDENCY PARK WARDHA ROAD SOMALWADA 
NAGPUR 440025 1350.00

640 GUMMALURI VENKATA KAMESWARA RAO                             MIG II/45 SECTOR 6 MVP COLONY VISAKHAPATNAM 530017 1350.00
641 VINOD SHARMA                                                G H /9 389 PASCHIM VIHAR  NEW DEHI 110087 675.00

642 HARESH RASIKLAL GANDHI                                      
303/207 CHETAN HINGWALA CROSS LANE GHATKOPAR EAST 
OPP POPULAR HOTEL MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400077 810.00

643 BIMAL KUMAR RUNGTA                                          
9TH FLOOR ROOM NO 964 32 EZRA STREET DIST KOLKATA 
KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700001 10935.00

644 BABITA SINGH                                                S-29/431 B-69 MEHATA NAGAR SHIVPUR TARNA  VARANASI 221003 135.00

645 PRATIMA DEY                                                 SANKHARI PATTI KATWA M BARDDHAMAN BARDDHAMAN 713130 1350.00

646 PRAPHULL MARUTI GAIKWAD                                     
FLT NO 104 B 1 LUNKAD QUEENS LAND VIMAN NGR  PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA 411006 675.00

647 HANUMAN PRASAD                                              24 SHASTRI NAGAR MANKAPUR GONDA UTTAR PRADESH 271302 810.00

648 MAMTA SINGH                                                 
O 201 J M D GARDEN SOHNA ROAD NEAR SUBHASH CHOWK 
GURGAON GURGAON HARYANA GURGAON HARYANA INDIA 122001 135.00

649 GARIMA GATTANI                                              276  KESHAV NAGAR ANASAGAR CIRCULAR ROAD  AJMER 305006 6750.00
650 AJANTA HAZARIKA                                             HOUSE NO A-44/3 SFS DDA FLATS SAKET NEW DELHI 110017 6750.00



651 NEETA M MAHESHWARI                                          302 SURBAHAR LOKPURAM POKHRAN ROAD NO 02  THANE 400601 675.00

652 MINI JOHN                                                   
9B CEARS MIDTOWN KURISUNKAL HOUSE KP VALLON ROAD  
KADAVANTHRA   KADAVA ERNAKULAM KERALA 682020 1350.00

653 G B R BALA KAMAL KUMAR                                      281 VASANTHA ROAD NULL NULL DHARAPURAM TAMIL NADU 638656 1350.00
654 NEETA MAHESHWARI                                            48/74 JAGGANAHT KI GALI GENRAL GANJ  KANPUR 208001 2025.00
655 SHUBHAM AGARWAL                                             333 GOPALGANJ ORAI  UTTAR PRADESH 285001 270.00
656 INDUSHEKHAR PANCHOLI                                        7 - B DATA NAGAR JATIA HILLS AJMER 305001 4050.00

657 RATNA BABU SHETTY                                           
B 3 34 GHANSHYAM VIJAY CO OP SOCIETY VIJAY NAGAR 
MAROL ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI 400059 675.00

658 PADALA BHANU PRASAD                                         NEAR STATE BANK OF INDIA KOVVUR  W G DIST 534350 270.00
659 PUROHIT CHANDRA DHAR                                        155 DDA POCKET 2 SECTOR 11 DWARKA DELHI 110075 135.00
660 PERLA  ANILKUMAR                                            23 1 354  GANDHI ROAD ONGOLE  PRAKASAM DIST 532001 405.00
661 HARIJINDER SINGH LAMBA                                      115 GURUNANAKPURA   NAGPUR 440017 135.00

662 PURUSHOTTAM CHANDULAL TIWARI                                
104 A, JAMUNA DARSHAN NATAKWALA LANE OFF S.V.ROAD, 
BORIVALI (W) MUMBAI 400092 675.00

663 BHAVIN HASMUKH BRAHMBHATT                                   
C/10 PARVATI MANSION 214 DR BHADKAMKAR MARG GRANT 
ROAD MUMBAI 400007 6750.00

664 ARJUN SINGH KAMBOJ                                          212 SECTOR 14 URBAN ESTATE KARNAL  HARYANA 132001 540.00

665 SHAHEEN HUDA                                                
W/O: Nurul Huda C 31/B SECTOR E (NEW)  ALIGANJ Aliganj  
LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH INDIA 226024 270.00

666 RENU SUDHANSHU SINGH                                        RAJ KUNJ BANGALA A 3 CHEMBUR MUMBAI 400074 1350.00

667 DENNY V D                                                   
VADAKKOOT HOUSE PONNORE PO PARAPPORE THRISSUR 
KERALA INDIA 680552 675.00

668 VIJAYAKUMAR V KULKARNI                                      
SURFOTTOR VIJAYA KARNATAKA KANNADADAILY TIMMAPURI 
COMPLEX MSK M GULBARGA GULBARGA 585102 270.00

669 SUKHWANT SINGH                                              
HOUSE NO 253 WARD NO 1 SHAIBJAIDA AJIT SINGH NAGER 
NEAR MARKFED GIDDERBAHA PUNJAB INDIA 152101 270.00

670 KRISHNA PILLARISETTY                                        
4-118/2-18 FLAT NO-502 VIJAYASAI PLAZA RAJULA BAZAR 
RAMAVARAPPADU NEAR ZPHS SCHOOL VIJAYAWADA 521108 270.00

671 SUNNY DEEPAK GROVER                                         
C/O Sunny Deepak Grover,,Nashik Ro ad,Nashik Road,16,HARI 
SANKALP,CHAVH Nashik MAHARASHTRA 422101 405.00

672 JAIMIN  BHAGATWALA                                          
203 GEET GUNJAN PROPERTIES BH ALTHAN TENAMENT 
BHATAR RD P O BOX ALTHAN CITY  SURAT GUJARAT  INDIA 395017 135.00

673 A V NAGESHA RAO                                             C/O KARNATAKA BANK LTD B H ROAD TIPTUR KARNATAKA 572201 6750.00

674 YESHWANTH C                                                 
NO 47/1 9TH CROSS SRI KRISHNA ARCADE 1ST MAIN SARAKKI 
IND AREA J P NAGAR 3RD PHASE BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560078 135.00

675 RAJKUMARI CHHABRA                                           
152/204 GAURAV APARTMENT IDA SCHEME NO 59 AMITESH 
NAGAR INDORE MADHYA PRADESH 452014 4725.00

676 BHARATBHAI SHANKARBHAI CHAUDHARI                            
69/ SOMANATH PARK B/H SARTHAK MALL KN-0 SARAGASAN 
CROSS ROAD GANDHINAGAR 382421 135.00

677 MUKESH KANTILAL SHAH                                        
18 MANI BHADRA SOCIETY RAMBAUG ROAD SABARMATI 
AHMEDABAD 380005 3375.00

678 ANSARI MAQSOOD HASAN                                        C/O M H ANSARI SCIENTIST NEERI NAGPUR 440020 135.00

679 KANTILAL NARSAJI SHAH                                       
18 MANIBHADRA SOCIETY RAMBAUG ROAD SABARMATI 
AHMEDABAD 380005 8775.00

680 SAMBHAJI POWAR                                              
596/E BL6 2ND F LR PARAG COMMERCIAL ARCADE SHAHUPURI 
AREA SHAHUPURI KOLHAPUR 416001 405.00

681 NISHAD PETER K R                                            
APARTMENT NO.107 PEMBROKE SQUARE GRANT CANAL 
STREET, BALLSBRIDGE DUBLIN 4, IRELAND 0 2138.00

682 SARITA SANJAY VAIDYA                                        VATSALYA 74 KOTWAL NAGAR RING  NAGPUR 440022 135.00

683 MOHIT AGARWAL                                               
DARJION KI BADI GAWAR NEAR LAKSHMI NATH TEMPLE 
BIKANER 334001 675.00

684 NEENA T V                                                   
NHENDADITHAZHATRH MATHARA GURUVAYURAPPAN 
COLLEGE KOZHI KOZHIKODE KOZHIKODE 673014 675.00

685 KULDIP  SINGH  MARWAHA                                      22 B S MARG FORT  MUMBAI 400001 3375.00

686 VISWANATHAN M S                                             
C PRASANTHI APTS ELAMANA LANE CHAKKAMKULANGARA 
TRIPUNITHURA 682301 675.00

687 MADHU BALA BATRA                                            1145 SECTOR 8 C   CHANDIGARH 160018 6750.00
688 SACHIN MUKUND PANVALKAR                                     8/8 SHIVAJI NAGAR AROGYA MANDIR RATNAGIRI 415639 270.00

689 RATANA MAHALA                                               
B 110 ASHA PURNA EMPIRE OPP DAV SCHOOL VTC JAIPUR PO 
VAISHALI NAGAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302021 1485.00



690 DILIP HAMIRBHAI GOHIL                                       
D 12 SHYAM SHRADHA SOCIETY NEAR MUKESH PARK 
VEJALPUR AHMEDABAD 380051 2025.00

691 MADAN BALDEV DODEJA                                         1401/B VALLENCIA HIRANANDANI GARDENS PAWAI MUMBAI 400076 6561.00

692 PREMKUMAR GADDE                                             
2 42 9 GREENVILLA ILTD ROAD ALCOT GARDENS 
RAJAHMUNDRY 111111 12150.00

693 SHUBHANGI MAHESH KANADKHEDKAR                               KUMBHAR TEKADI PATHAK GALLI   NANDED MAHARASHTRA 431601 270.00

694 LEONILDA LOBO                                               
ROOM NO 3 SHREE RAM COTTAGE RAM MANDIR RD MALVANY 
VILLAGE MALAD WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400095 675.00

695 K GOWRISHANKAR                                              
M-47 ANNA COLONY SOUTH BOAG ROAD T NAGAR CHENNAI 
TAMILNADU 600017 1350.00

696 DHANYA NILESH THAKKAR                                       

A 702 SHRIRAM SRISHTI APARTMENTS 51/52 SUMANGLI 
SEVASHRAM ROAD NR HEBBAL POLICE STATION ANAND 
NAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA 560032 1350.00

697 NARAYAN SINGH SISODIYA                                      

C/O AXIS BANK LTD CUSTODIAL SERVICES 2ND FLR THE RUBY 
SENAPATI BAPAT MARG DADAR WEST MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400028 1890.00

698 SUNIL B KULKARNI                                            
NO 390 2ND FLOOR B BLOCK 3RD MAIN AECS LAYOUT 
BROOKFIELDS KUNDALAHALLI BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560037 810.00

699 TULSI MALAY MAHADEVIA                                       
12/B GIRAM GYANKUNJ SOCIETY OPP ST XAVIERS COLLEGE 
NAVRANGPURA AHMEDABAD 380009 945.00

700 GARRELAXMI SRINIVASA RAO                                    H NO 779 GROUND FLOOR SECTOR 2 PANCHKULA  PANCHKULA 134112 1350.00
701 SAURABH KOHLI                                               V/35 GREEN PARK MAIN HAUZ KHAS  NEW DELHI 110016 1350.00
702 DIMPLE K SANGOI                                             7-D WEST IST STREET K K NAGAR MADURAI 625020 405.00
703 SAMIR SAHU                                                  6TH LANE AMALAPADA EXTENTION   ANGUL 759122 1350.00

704 SHIVAYOGISWAMY B SURPURMATH                                 55/2 HEGGERI KALANI HUBBALLI HUBI KARNATAKA INDIA 580024 675.00

705 JACOB KURIAN                                                
8 1411 KURICHIKKARA AYODHYA NAGAR CHANDRA NAGAR P O 
PALAKKAD KERALA KERALA 678007 270.00

706 VENKATESH SOUDAMINI                                         
NO 307 16TH CROSS 8TH MAIN SADASHIV NAGAR BANGALORE 
KARNATAKA 560080 135.00

707 ANAND UDAYBHANJI BHUJADE                                    
C/O VILASU BHUJADE FL NO 40 BLDG NO B4 S NO 29/1/3/1 
PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411046 135.00

708 REETA AGARWAL                                               
VASANT APTT FLAT NO E 328 DELHI ROAD OPP SHYAM SWEETS 
GURGAON 122002 2160.00

709 UNEEK                                                       
HOUSE NO-521 GALI NO-8 AGGARSAIN COLONY SIRSA 
(HARYANA) 125055 675.00

710 ANITA                                                       HOUSE NO 38 STREET NO 2 MODEL TOWN BAHADURGARH 124507 1350.00

711 RAJASEKHARAN V P                                            
NJALIPPARAMPIL HOUSE ALMAVU JUNCTION PULLAD P O 
PATHANAMTHITTA 689548 1080.00

712 SHALINI SINHA                                               564   BLOCK  N NEW ALPORE  CALCUTTA 700053 6750.00

713 GRACY GEORGE                                                
SWO CALICUT UNIVERSITY BRANCH CALICUT UNIVERSITY P O 
KOZHIKODE KOZHIKODE 673635 675.00

714 GEORGE VARGHESE                                             
FLAT 206 JOURNALIST COLONY NCC NAGAR, PEROORKADA 
TRIVANDRUM 695005 3645.00

715 RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA                                          
S/O ROSHAN LAL BEHAT ROAD NEAR SENT THOMAS SCHOOL 
ARUN VASHNUV DHAM COLONY SAHARANPUR 247001 6750.00

716 K UMAMAHESWARI                                              
2 3RD CROSS STREET KALAIMAGAL NAGAR EKKADUTHANGAL 
CHENNAI 600097 6750.00

717 VIMLA DEVENDRA KHONA                                        
202 JAYESH AMAR CO OP SOC RAJAJI PATH DOMBIVLI EAST 
THANE MAHARASHTRA INDIA 421201 135.00

718 SURESH KUMAR LADSARIA                                       211   G T ROAD EAST PO ASANSOL  DT BURDWAN 713303 16402.00
719 INDU LADSARIA                                               211 G T ROAD NEAR R K MISSON SCHOOL  ASANSOL 713301 2835.00

720 VIJAY PRALHAD CHAUDHARI                                     
A 1 POONAM CHS GUPTE X RD 2 VISHAN NAGAR DOMBIVALI 
WEST THANE 421202 135.00

721 HARISHKUMAR GORISHANKAR GUPTA                               104 B 10 SECTOR 9 SHANTI NAGAR MIRA ROAD EAST  THANE 401107 1350.00

722 HARSH VARDHAN RAWAT                                         
F-10 HINDALCO COLONY SONBHADRA RENUKOOT UTTAR 
PRADESH 231217 1215.00

723 SONAVANE RAJESH SAHADEORAO                                  
A-21 YASHODAKRISHNA STATE EMP HSG SOCIETY ASHOK 
NAGAR SATPUR NASHIK    (M S) 422012 270.00



724 AMLAN DATTA                                                 116 KALIKAPUR RD VIVEKANDA  PALLY KOLKATA KOLKATA 700078 4590.00
725 GAUR HARI SAHA                                              M-4 LAXMI NAGAR JAGATRAM PARK  DELHI 110092 270.00

726 ARYAN FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED                         LOKMAT BHAVAN OFFICE NO 601/B WARDHA ROAD NAGPUR 440010 3402.00

727 KESAVAN E                                                   
EDAKKAD ILLAM KAIRALI NAGAR KUSUMAGIRI P O  KAKKANAD 
ERNAKULAM 682030 540.00

728 RAMESH REGONDA                                              
H NO 103 PRAGATHI RESIDENCY NEAR GANESH TEMPLE 
MIYPUR HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH 500050 135.00

729 BASANT KUMAR GUPTA                                          A 65 SRINATH PURAM  KOTA 324009 135.00

730 AKSHIT BHANSALI                                             
C-46 MOORTI KALA COLONY GOPAL PURA BY PASS JAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN 302018 135.00

731 V C MOHANASUBRAMANIAM                                       74 SIR SHANMUGAM ROAD R S PURAM  COIMBATORE 641002 1350.00

732 TAJINDER KAUR                                               
W/O SH JASBIR SINGH H.NO.- 85 , VILL - BAKSHIWALA PINJORE 
KALKA 134102 1350.00

733 PUSHKAR PUSHP                                               VILL KASHIPUR ANCHAL SAMASTIPUR SAMASTIPUR BIHAR 848101 270.00

734 BHIMJI ANANDA PATEL                                         
B 1001 SHILP CHS LTD LOWER PAREL N M JOSHI MARG LOWER 
PAREL DEEPAK CINE Mumbai MAHARASHTRA 400013 270.00

735 SARASWATHI CHAKIRALA                                        
21 PRANEETH HOMES NEAR OUTER RING ROAD MALLAMPET 
MEDCHAL MALKAJGIRI HYDERABAD TELANGANA INDIA 500090 405.00

736 SUMANA IPE                                                  ARACKAL HOUSE AIMANAM KOTTAYAM KOTTAYAM 686015 2700.00

737 HARINATH R V                                                

25/2 4TH MAIN M S RANAIAH CITY LAYOUT JP NAGAR 8TH 
PHASE BANGALORE SOUTH BANNER GHATTA ROAD 
BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA 560076 1620.00

738 RESHMA CHANDRAN                                             544 A SAMEESHA 8 KAYARALAM MAYYIL P O KANNUR 670602 810.00

739 APARNA ASHOK VACHHRAJANI                                    
BLOCK NO 103 SUNDARAM BUILDING SION LE SION MUMBAI 
MUMBAI  MUMBAI MUMBAI 400022 8100.00

740 RAMESH KUMAR                                                H NO 2850 GALI GUJRAN WALI JANDIALA GURU AMRITSAR 143115 4320.00

741 SHYAM SUNDER MAHESHWARI                                     
C/O M/S RAINBOW HARDWARE VARDHAN MARKET DALMIA 
DHARMSHALA ROA KHALPARA SILIGURI WEST BENGAL 734405 135.00

742 BINOY V                                                     
5/1119A  VALIYAPURAKKAL HOUSE PARAPPANANGADI 
PARAPPANANGADI P O MALAPPURAM 676303 945.00

743 NARAYAN CHANDRA NANDE                                       NAMASKAAR BOIR DADAR CHOWK   RAIGARH CHHATTISGARH 496001 1485.00

744 DEV   PRAKASH  DIDWANIA                                     
PLOT NO 1 LAXMI SAGAR CUTTACK ROAD BHUBANESWAR 
ORISSA Odisha 751006 270.00

745 MADHU RAMPURIA                                              3A SHAKESPEARE SARANI CALCUTTA 700071 4860.00
746 SHOBHANA P JOSHI                                            D 44 VIDEOCON COLONY CHAVAJ  GUJARAT 392002 270.00

747 MANOJ SATYANARAYAN PAREEK                                   
S NO 226/2 NISRAG SHRUSHTI KASPATE WASTI RH NO 25 
WAKA PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411027 135.00

748 MEENAKSHI JAISWAL                                           
133 FF ASHIANA GREENS INDIRAPURAM GHAZIABAD UTTAR 
PRADESH 201010 270.00

749 AAYUSHI  BHADRA                                             
AWAS CRYSTAL 3RD FLOOR CONTRACTORS AREA BISTUPUR 
JAMSHEDPUR JHARKHAND INDIA 831001 4050.00

750 JIBU GEORGE                                                 HCL COMNET A 9 SECTOR 3   NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH 201301 270.00

751 DHARANI SUNDARAM                                            
NEW NO 9 4/27 CROSS STREET BAANT NAGAR CHENNAI TAMIL 
NADU 600090 5400.00

752 SANTOSH KUMAR UDNUR                                         

NO 598 VASISTHA 9TH MAIN 8TH CROSS COFFEE BOARD 
LAYOUT KEMPAPURA HEBBAL NR WATERTANK BANGALORE N 
H A FARM BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA 560024 945.00

753 LALIT  AGGARWAL                                             
A-1/A BHARAT VIHAR GL-13 RAJA PURI NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 
DELHI INDIA 110059 540.00

754 SILPI S NAIR                                                

SOBHA CITY CASA SERENITA 2154 THANI SANDRA MAIN RD 
SAMPIGE HALLI POLICE STATION HEGDE NGR 
CHOKKANAHBANGALORE KARNATAKA 560064 1350.00

755 NIRANJAN VITHALDAS SHAH                                     

120 ASHIRWAD SOCIETY SCIENCE COLLEGE ROAD NEAR 
RANGOLI APPARTMENT GODHRA GODHRA PANCHMAHALS 
GODHRA GODHRA 389001 1350.00

756 SHIBU JACOB                                                 
HEAD OF PAYROLL BOUBYAN BANK P B NO 25507 SAFAT 
KUWAIT 13116 0 1283.00

757 SUTAPA DUTTA                                                
26 DURGA DAS BANERJEE ROAD ASHRAMPARA SILIGURI WEST 
BENGAL 734001 135.00



758 MADHUR SANJEEV PAWAR                                        Y 1/12 GOVT COL BANDRA EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400051 405.00
759 CHARUSHILA NARAYANDAS JAKHETE                               268 BALIRAM PETH  JALGAON 425001 1350.00

760 GIRIRAJ  SUBRAMANIUM                                        
B/5/7 BLOCK B 5 SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE DELHI DELHI DELHI 
INDIA 110029 135.00

761 GANESH RAUT                                                 
GATE NO 452/1/1 GANDHARV NAGARI TAPKIR NAGAR BLDG P 
5 FLAT 24 PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA 412105 135.00

762 VARUGHESE GEORGE                                            
Flat No-301 AWilliams Manor Subhash Chandra Bose 
RoadChettichira ERNAKULAM KERALA 682019 1080.00

763 ANJALI RAHUL GAIKWAD                                        
FLT NO B 201 KROME CITROENA B NO 16 12 NR BISHOPS CO ED 
SCHOOL UNDRI PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA 411028 1350.00

764 CHANDRASEKAR B                                              
NO.47 THIRUVENKATAM  STREET ARUMUGA  PILLAIYAR  KOIL 
ST GUGAI SALEM 636006 3240.00

765 JEREMY JACOB MATHEW                                         
202, FAIR HAVENS, 22/1, 3RD C CROSS, HRBR 2ND BLK KALYAN 
NGR BANGALORE 560043 810.00

766 GAYATRI MAYURESH KELKAR                                     
W/O MAYURESH KRISHNAJI KELKAR F-9, B-12, ADITYA NO. 1, 
GURUGANESH NAGAR -2 NEAR PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA 411038 135.00

767 K N KAILASAM                                                
ISHWARYAM NO-3 MUNICIPAL COLONY MAHA RAJA NAGAR 
TIRUNELVELI 627011 405.00

768 SUSAN CHERIAN                                               KALARICKAL 32/2600 COCHIN COCHIN 682025 1350.00

769 SATISH MUKUND VAIDYA                                        
678 C 9 POONAM PARK PUNE SATARA ROAD BEHIND 
VIVEKANAND STATUE BIBWEWADI PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411037 135.00

770 GOKHALE CHANDRASHEKHAR M                                    
488/1 SADASHIV PETH TILAK ROAD MAHARASHTRA SAHITYA 
PARISHAD SAMOR PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA 411030 945.00

771 C C PATEL                                                   SUYOG PLOT NO 91 SECTOR 19 GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT 382019 1215.00

772 K V GOPALAKRISHNAN                                          
PLOT NO 1 A 1E FLAT NO 412/B BBCL NAKSHATRA 
CORPORATION ROAD SEEVARAM CHENNAI  TAMIL NADU 600096 270.00

773 SWARADA JITENDRA PRABHUNE                                   
7/3 CHANDRA DARSHAN APPARTMENT MAHESH SOC 
BIBVEWADI PUNE 411037 135.00

774 SHRUTI SATISH PANGAM                                        
DEVENDRA CO OP HOUSING SOCIETY 2 ND FLOOR BLOCK NO 
10 MANISHA NAGAR KALWA THANE MAHARASHTRA 400605 405.00

775 MONICA SAMYAL                                               
A/11 MAA TENAMENT NEAR KEDAR DHAM SOCIETY 
MANJALPUR VADODARA GUJARAT 390011 405.00

776 R BAGHAVANDOSS                                              
C/O RAMACHANDIRAN 27, MARKET STREET , KARAIKAL 
PUDUCHERRY KARAIKAL,PUDUCHERRY 609602 675.00

777 MOHIT KUMAR SEDHA                                           
S/O Naresh Prakash Sedha H.No.-802,Biswa-12,Goldsmith 
Street  Gurgaon GURGAON HARYANA INDIA 122001 270.00

778 SATISH YESU SANGAI                                          

C/O SANDEEP SATISH SANGAI FLAT NO 8 3RD FLOOR SPACE 
KIRAN NEAR WATER TANK MAHATMA NAGAR NASHIK 
MAHARASHTRA 422007 270.00

779 SHRIPRASAD BHALCHANDRA RISBUD                               
204 REVATI ENCLAVE BHUJBAL BAUG KARV ENAGAR PUNE  
PUNE,MAHARASHTRA 411052 675.00

780 SANJAY KUMAR                                                
D 42 LORD KRISHANA ROAD ADARSH NAGAR NORTH WEST 
DELHI 110033 675.00

781 NITIN KUMAR JAIN                                            H NO 136/1 MAGANDHEE VARD 4 KHIRAKIYA HARADA 461441 675.00
782 ANIMESH ARYA                                                D 11 SHUBHAM ENCLAVE PASCHIM VIHAR DELHI 110063 1215.00

783 KRISHNAMOORTHY                                              
NO 49 A SUNDAR ROYAL ENCLAVE 2ND MAIN ROAD SUNDAR 
NAGAR POOVAI CHENNAI 600056 675.00

784 VIJAYALAXMI SUMANTH                                         
P O BOX 108 RAS AL KHAIMAH UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 
OTHERS 100000 5346.00

785 AMOL BHOSALE                                                
Survey No.21/1F,Flat A704,Gayatrree Landmark Phase-1 Dange 
Chowk  Near PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA 411033 675.00

786 NARESH BHANDARI                                             A-1-B/36 JANAKPURI  NEW DELHI 110058 3510.00

787 SUDEEP SUHAS KHOT                                           
1060/1 SWARGANDHA CHS GOKHALE ROAD SHIVAJI NAGAR 
MODEL COLONY PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411016 135.00

788 KUMAR RAMKRISHNA                                            SUKHDAV NIKETAN JURAN CHAPRA ROAD NO 1 MUZAFFARPUR 842001 1620.00

789 SUNIL V NAIR                                                
C/O T N VISWANATHAN NAIR 102 B AARAS PERAVAKUTTY 
ROAD HOUSING BOARDCOLONY KOZHIKODE KERALA 673009 4725.00



790 ASHOKKUMAR K CHAUHAN                                        
ROOM NO 14 JAYMITRA SOCIETY VINZOL CROSS ROAD VATVA 
DASKROI AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 382445 270.00

791 NAWNEET                                                     NEW NO 39 Govindappa naicken street Seven wells  CHENNAI 600001 1215.00
792 VINAY AGARWAL                                               3/14/968 DILLIDARWAZA   FAIZABAD 224001 135.00

793 ELIAS ABRAHAM                                               
KUTHATHAYIL CHAKKUPALLAM P O KUMILY, CHAKKUPALLAM 
IDUKKI 685509 135.00

794 RAVI ANANTHARAMAIAH                                         
72 RASHMI 4TH MAIN CNK ACHUKUT 2ND CROSS 
BANASHANKARI 3RD STAGE BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560085 945.00

795 SHAH NIKET JAYKUMAR                                         RATNA TRAY AT & PO & TA  BHILODA DIST SABAR KANTHA 383245 12150.00

796 ANNE RIJO MATHEW                                            
8 A R O S AVENUE ONE OPP PASSPORT OFFICE PANAMPILLY 
NAGAR, KOCHI ERNAKULAM 682036 1350.00

797 PRABHU NARAYAN ROY                                          159 CO OPERATIVE COLONY BOKARO STEEL CITY 827001 3375.00

798 RADHIKA TEJAS PARIKH                                        
2101 E WARD RAM DHAM BLDG SHRI LAXMI NAGAR AREA OLD 
P B ROAD OPP STAR BAZAAR KOLHAPUR,MAHARASHTRA 416005 675.00

799 ARUN KUMAR GUPTA                                            
PALI ROAD DEHRI ON SONE DEHRI ON SONE DEHRI ROHTAS 
DEHRI  DEHRI 821307 270.00

800 RESHMA MOHAN                                                
CHANDRA VILASAM ANGADICKAL NORTH P O ANGADICKAL 
PATHANAMTHITTA 689648 1080.00

801 FARHAN C P                                                  
CHAYAMPULAKKAL HOUSE KOKKUR P.O KOKKUR P.O 
MALAPPURAM 679591 270.00

802 V P SUBRAMANI                                               3/18 MOSQUE STREET JAYANAGAR PORUR CHENNAI 600116 675.00
803 ARUN SEIGELL                                                D 142 NEW RAJINDER NAGAR NEW DELHI 110060 20655.00

804 PRAKASH PREMJI GALA                                         
B/6 SARVODAYA SOCIETY L B S MARG SAINATH NAGAR, 
GHATKOPAR (W) MUMBAI 400086 97200.00

805 BHAVYA PRAKASH GALA                                         
B 2 SARVODAYA SOCIETY L B S MARG SAINATH NAGAR 
GHATKOPAR (W) MUMBAI 400086 42525.00

806 ANIL KUMAR LAMBA                                            
HOUSE NO 11710 GALI NO 3 SAT NAGAR KAROL BAGH NEW 
DELHI 110005 675.00

807 ANAND AWATRAMANI                                            6 B 20 PAWAN PURI SOUTH EXTETION BIKANER BIKANER 334003 945.00

808 HARSHA VENUGOPAL                                            PRASANTHI VADAKKENADA ETTUMANOOR P O KOTTAYAM 686631 135.00

809 V O MATHAI                                                  VETTATHU ARUNA PURAM POST PALAI KOTTAYAM  KERALA 686574 1350.00
810 JIGNESHKUMAR PARBHUBHAI PATEL                               AT AND POST AFVA TA BARDOLI  SURAT 394601 405.00
811 RAJINDER JAIN                                               B IV 2180, DRESSI ROAD,  LUDHIANA, 141008 12150.00

812 DEEPAK KHANDERAO BORKAR                                     
B-201/202 AHINSA NIKETAN AHINSA MARG OPP SAB KUCH 
MARKET NEW LINK ROAD CHINCHOLI MALAD WEST MUMBAI 400064 6750.00

813 R SOMASUNDARAM                                              41 MALAIKATTI STREET  CHIDAMBARAM 608001 135.00

814 RAMDEO BHAGWANDAS PANDIT                                    
VRUNDAWAN PLOT NO 1 BLOCK B SHRADHA COLONY 
JALGAON 425001 12150.00

815 PRASHANT PREMAJI NALAWADE                                   
FLAT NO A 4 SHANKARNAGARI SOC PAUD RD S NO 85 1 A B NR 
VANAZ KOTHRUD PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411029 675.00

816 PRIYANKA MUKHERJEE                                          
D/O SIKHAR NATH MUKHERJEE JC BOSE LNE DAKSHIK DHADKA  
ASANSOL BARDDHAMAN 713302 405.00

817 ABHAY CHAMPALAL FIRODIYA                                    
23 ROYAL RESIDENCY PUSHPA NAGARI VRUNDAVAN COLONY 
AURANGABAD 431001 675.00

818 KAMAL V WASNIK                                              48 PARIDHI APTS KOLBAD ROAD THANE MAHARASHTRA 400601 270.00

819 MILIND HALAPETH                                             B 904 9 MANTRI SAROVAR HSR L/O BANGALORE  KARNATAKA 560034 4725.00
820 MANDAR JAYANT MURUDKAR                                      B 12 OLD MIDC TALUKA  SATARA 413004 945.00

821 YOGENDRA SHANTARAM VAIDYA                                   ZILLA PARISHAD QUARTER NO D 33 COMPLEX  GADCHIROLI 442605 135.00

822 SUSANTA CHAKRABORTY                                         45 D SECTOR VII POCKET 1 DDA SFS FLAT DWARKA NEW DELHI 110045 6750.00

823 SRIRAM VIJAYALAKSHMI                                        
15 - 8 - 50 RAMANNAPETA C/O SURESH ENTPS (62685) 
WARANGAL 506002 270.00

824 KUMAR GURURAJAN                                             
A 6 PRIME TERRANCE 150 MUTHU LAKSHMI ST 
THIRUVANIMIYUR CHENNAI TAMILNADU 600041 675.00

825 PUNEET MADAN                                                
FLAT NO 2, PLOT 171 PARSIK HILL, SECTOR NO 27 CBD BELAPUR 
NAVI MUMBAI 400614 10935.00

826 VENKATA RANGA RAO CHANNAMSETTI                              
H NO 39 17TH C CROSS 16TH MAIN NEAR PMS NURSING HOME 
BTM II STAGE BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560076 135.00



827 PRASENJIT KARMAKAR                                          
S/O M.C Karmakar Flat o 5th Floor Garden Tower 371 Prantik 
Pally Kasba  E.K.T KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA 700107 4590.00

828 TARUNI AUDICHYA                                             3/43 220 WALLACE STREET GLASGOW 999999 1620.00

829 MADHURI PRAKASH PATIL                                       
62 Koyana Sanmitra Housing Society Golibar Maidan Godoli 
SATARA 415001 675.00

830 MAMTA ARJUN LACHHWANI                                       
A 9 ASHOK VIHAR DATTA MANDIR ROAD NASIK ROAD NASIK 
MAHARASHTRA 422101 135.00

831 UTTRA SOOD                                                  VPO PAPROLA PALAMPUR  PAPROLA 176061 405.00

832 GIRISH INDAS CHAUDHARI                                      14 DEEPMANGAL CO OP SOCIETY KABILPORE GREED NAVSARI 396424 6750.00
833 SUSANTA KUMAR BISWAL                                        B / 4 SAI TOWERS AVA ROAD RAJAHMUNDRY, A P 533103 135.00

834 MARUTI DANGAT                                               
S NO 59/2A/1/4 SHIVTERTH NAGAR BLDG PCNTDA KALEWADI 
PIMPRI PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411017 270.00

835 RAVINDRA HUSUKALE                                           
PLOT NO 11 INGLE LAYOUT BHAMTI PARSODI NER NIT GARDEN 
TRIMURTY NAGAR NAGPUR NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA 440022 135.00

836 C SREEJITH                                                  
CHEMMOTH HOUSE THIRUVAZHIYODE PO PALAKKAD DIST 
KERALA 679514 1350.00

837 NATASHA M MAHAJAN                                           10 E ONTARIO ST APT 4101 CHICAGO IL USA 60611  CHICAGO IL 999999 855.00

838 MANIK LAL MAITY                                             VILL NIMDASBAR PS CONTAI PO PICHABANI PURBA MEDINIPUR 721455 2430.00

839 YASHODA VERMA                                               
C/O MADAN MOHAN VERMA DAUJI KI POL CHUNGI NAKA 
SUNTHLA 342001 135.00

840 KANTA DEVI                                                  
H.NO-3144/3  STREET NO-13  NEW JANTA NAGAR  OPP. AKAL 
SAHAI CON. SCHOOL LUDHIANA(PB) 141003 405.00

841 TRIDEEP RAJ                                                 
FLAT NO 5 KINGSWAY TERRACE 1ST CROSS VISHWAJIT LAYOUT 
VIGHNAN NAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560037 540.00

842 RUPAK RAJNIKANT KAPADIA                                     
106 A SAMASTA BRAHMAKSHATRIYA SOCIETY NARAYAN 
NAGAR ROAD PALDI AHMEDABAD 380007 3240.00

843 ANIL KUMAR VERMA                                            H NO  - 823 SECTOR - 16  PANCHKULA 134101 1890.00
844 MODAN VERMA                                                 H NO-823 SECTOR-16  PANCHKULA 134101 2430.00

845 ARUNA KANTILAL MODY                                         
BLOCK NO 5 BHANUSADAN RAM RATAN TRIVEDI ROAD 
MULUND WEST MUMBAI 400080 6750.00

846 PRITI JAIN                                                  
W/O PIYUSH JAIN FLAT NO 106 SANSKRITI APARTMENT NEAR 
KAYALANA CIRCLE NANDANWAN JODHPUR 342008 1350.00

847 MUKESH CHAND SHARMA                                         C/O HOTEL KAMAL PALACE CIVIL LINES JALANDHAR 144001 6750.00
848 KAPIL SHARMA                                                H NO 43A KAILASH PURAM DELAPEER BAREILLY 243122 6750.00
849 PANKAJ KHARE                                                95 JAORA COMPOUND   INDORE 452001 12150.00
850 DR.VIDHYA KHARE                                             95 JAORA COMPOUND   INDORE 452001 12150.00

851 PARAMJIT KAUR                                               
HJ 302, HOUSING BOARD COLONY BRS NAGAR, FEROZEPUR 
ROAD LUDHIANA(PB), . 141001 6750.00

852 SHYAM UDYOG PVT LTD                                         
16 SHARMA BHAWAN, M S ROAD M S ROAD FANCY BAZAR 
GUWAHATI 781001 42525.00

853 PAWANKUMAR RADHESHYAM SHARMA                                
D-3SHREYAS CO-OP SOCIETYNANPURA NEAR TIMALIYA WAD 
NANPURA SURAT 395001 675.00

854 VIJAYA LAKSHMI                                              MICRO MEDICA T D ROAD T D ROAD ERNAKULAM 682035 6750.00
855 AJAY MOHAN CHAKRAVORTY                                      D 36/12A AUGUSTAKUND VARANASI VARANASI 221001 6750.00

856 CHOUDHURY AHMED HOSSAIN                                     
AE123 STREET NO 94 ACTION AREA1 NEWTOWN KOLKATA 
NEWTOWN NORTH 24 PARGANAS NORTH 24 PARGANAS 700156 2025.00

857 SOURAV GHOSHAL                                              
C/O NIRMAL GHOSAL GARIA STN RD NEAR GHOSAL BUILDERS 
KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700084 135.00

858 M S MOHAN                                                   
NO 11A RAMAKRISHNA STREET MURTHY NAGAR ULLAGARAM 
CHENNAI 600091 135.00

859 BOMI RUSI SHROFF                                            673 MODY HOUSE PARSI COLONY DADAR  MUMBAI 400014 3375.00

860 HEMENDRA GOKALDAS RAITHATHA                                 
A-203,SHARNAM-3 B/H HETVI TOWER VEJALPUR  
AHMEDABAD,GUJARAT 380051 320.00

861 MOTI CHAND CHHAJED                                          A 103 MANSAROVER COLONY VAISHALI NAGAR AJMER 305001 540.00

862 ASHWINI KUMAR K R                                           
S/O Radha Krishna K G #19 2nd Main Venkatachari nagar 
Bangalore BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA 560094 270.00

863 VANDANA JUNEJA                                              3283 TOP FLOOR SECTOR 23D  CHANDIGARH 160024 540.00
864 PADMAKSHAN PAYYUR                                           GOKULAM KALLEPULLY ROAD PUTHUR PO PALAKKAD 678001 427.00
865 REDDY SATYANARAYANA MURTHY                                  139 SRINAGAR COLONY   HYDERABAD 500073 2700.00
866 DR UDAI PRATAP SINGH                                        FATIMA HOSPITAL  MAUNATH BHANJAN MAU 275101 12150.00



867 VARADARAJAN PARI                                            NO 5 CHELLAMMAL STREET SHENOY NAGAR EAST CHENNAI 600030 540.00

868 A DHANAPAL                                                  
NO-110/A 2ND FLOOR 5TH STREET EXTN GANDHI PURAM 
COIMBATORE 641012 135.00

869 R SRIDHARAN                                                 
NO B-2 RAGAVENDRA FLATS NO-9/6 PATEL STREET WEST 
MAMBALAM CHENNAI 600033 135.00

870 JIGISHA ROOPESH NAIDU                                       P K SALVE STREET MOHAN NAGAR  NAGPUR 440001 135.00

871 RAJ MITTAL                                                  
3057 KUCHA SOHAN LAL BAZAR SITA RAM AJMERI GATE  NEW 
DELHI 110006 540.00

872 BRIJESH YATINORA JOSHI                                      
CHANDANSAR VIRAR E SHRI GANESH APT R NO A 101 TAL 
VASAI DIST THANE THANE MAHARASHTRA 401303 135.00

873 NEELAM RAMPAL                                               H NO 3086 SECTOR 35-D CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160036 12150.00

874 VINOD KUMAR RAMPAL                                          HOUSE NO 3086 SECTOR 35 D CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160036 12150.00

875 AJIT GULATI                                                 
FLAT NO 212 SEC 13 WHITE HOUSE APARTMENT ROHINI NEW 
DELHI 110085 1350.00

876 VIRENDRAKUMAR ARJUNRAM YADAVA                               
B 122 YOGISHWAR PARK OPP NOVINO BATTERIES NEW ERA 
SCHOOL MAKARPURA BARODA GUJARAT 390010 540.00

877 SANJAY GOPINATH KALE                                        
A 601 SUPRIYA CHS PLOT NO 262 SEC 5 OPP HDFC BANK 
CHARKOP KANDIVALI WEST MUMBAI 400067 675.00

878 SHAH NEELIMA YOGESHKUMAR                                    
49 MANGAL MANDIR SOCETY SUBHANPURA VADODARA 
GUJARAT 390023 270.00

879 VNCS PILLAI                                                 
B - 14 SHYAM SATADHAR DUPLEX GHATLODIYA AHMEDABAD, 
GUJARAT 380061 6750.00

880 SHANKER SEN                                                 1D ONRAIT 1ST LANE KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700014 675.00

881 SACHIN PRABHAKAR PATIL PATKAR                               
SUMATI NIWAS AAREY ROAD PLOT NO 93 GOREGAON EAST 
MUMBAI 400063 5400.00

882 ABHIJEET NARAYAN DANDEKAR                                   GOVIND BHAVAN  70 A HIGH SCHOOL ROAD  SANGLI 416416 135.00
883 SUNIL KATYAL                                                HOUSE NO -19 ASHOK VIHAR  LUDHIANA 141001 1350.00

884 BHARAT L KONIN                                              
H NO 10-2/48/1,  SHARAN,  BEHIND SBH,  SANGAMESHWAR 
NAGAR  GULBARGA KARNATAKA 585103 12028.00

885 ARTI RASTOGI                                                E-4096 RAJA JI PURAM E BLOCK NR BUS STAND LUCKNOW 226017 270.00

886 VIJAYAKUMAR RENGARAJU                                       
TVH PARK VILLA C 203 VINAYAGA NAGAR THIRAIPAKKAM  
CHENNAI TAMIL NADU INDIA 600097 405.00

887 YAMINI MITTAL                                               HOUSE NO 53 SECTOR 9 GHAI HOSPITAL FARIDABAD HARYANA 121006 135.00

888 DIPIKA RAJIVRATNA VORA                                      
3 RAHUL 34 WALKESHWAR ROAD NEAR SITAL BAUG 
WALKESHWAR MUMBAI 400006 30375.00

889 SOMESWARASARMA GANU GAPATI                                  NO 12/7 CHINNAYERUKAPADU GUDIVADA  GUDIVADA 521322 135.00
890 B N P SRIVASTAVA                                            NO 22/91 SECTOR 22 INDIRA NAGAR  LUCKNOW 226016 135.00

891 LUV SHARMA                                                  
204 SADODAY TOWER 34 CLARKE TOWN   NAGPUR 
MAHARASHTRA 440004 1620.00

892 PHILOMINA MATHEW                                            
31/1600 A GANDHI JAYANTHI ROAD THAMMANAM P O KOCHI  
KOCHI KERALA 682032 405.00

893 K SHARATHKUMAR SHETTY                                       
139 KOHINOOR INDL ESTATE W E HIGHWAY GOREGAON EAST 
MUMBAI 400063 3375.00

894 BHASKAR GUPTA                                               
QR NO-B/133 UJJWAL NAGAR C S GOLD-INR NTPC TOWNSHIP 
SIPAT BILASPUR 495555 945.00

895 SHOBHIT AGARWAL                                             NO 205 PALTAN BAZAR SADAR PRATAPGARH 230001 135.00

896 KIRIT VIRENDRABHAI CHHATRAPATI                              
302, AMIZARA APPARTMENT, ATHWA ATHWALINES,NR.SURAT 
TENNIS CLUB ABOVE CLASSIC RESTAURANT SURAT,GUJARAT 395001 3375.00

897 SUMATI C BASEGANNI                                          
T NDO TAIWAN SEEDS HANGAL ROAD HAVEERI PHAVEI 
ATHAVERI HAVERI 581110 135.00

898 KRISHNA  CHANDRA  KHARE                                     95  JAORA  COMPOUND   INDORE MP 452001 12150.00

899 NARAYANARAO RAMACHANDRA CHATURVEDI                          
NO 20 2ND CROSS CHANGAMARAJU LAYOUT J P NAGAR 1ST 
PHASE BANGALORE 560078 1350.00

900 LABDHI HITESH DOSHI                                         

FLT NO 1603 16TH FLR B WING BLDG NO 141 GURUKRUPA 
GANGAV OM NIWAS CHSL PANT NGR RD GHATKOPAR E PO 
PANT NGR MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400075 270.00

901 SHRIKANT SUDHAKAR GIJARE                                    
PLOT NO 83 SHIV-MAHIMA APARTMENT PANDAY LAYOUT 
NAGPUR 440025 3375.00

902 THAKUR CHHABRIA                                             
PRINCE APPARTMENT ARTILLERY CENTER NASIK ROAD NASIK 
MAHARASHTRA 422101 270.00



903 RAMESH VAMANRAO RANDIVE                                     
AT RAMWADI POST JINTI TQ KARMALA  SOLAPUR 
MAHARASHTRA 413203 675.00

904 MOLY DAS                                                    MEMAN PUR PO CHANDAN NAGAR  24 PARGANAS S 700139 270.00

905 SURESH KUMAR N                                              
N KRISHNA MURTHY 16-621-5-A IST LINE CROS SESHAPPA 
THOTA MADANAPALLI CHITTOOR MADANAPALLI 517325 1350.00

906 RAHUL KUMAR SHARMA                                          
NIZAMUDDIN PURA NEAR MADHAV HOTEL  MAU UTTAR 
PRADESH 275101 405.00

907 SWARNENDU DAS                                               
27K JIBAN KRISHNA MITRA ROAD NEAR SISHU MAHAL CLUB  
KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700037 810.00

908 MILIND SURESH KANETKAR                                      P O BOX 23467 SHARJAH CITY SHARJAH UAE 111111 2352.00

909 L MUTHURAMAN                                                
PLOT NO 13/14 NO 5 ARULKARPAGA NIVAS ARULMALAR 
CONVENT ROAD K K NAGAR GANDHI NAGAR MADURAI 625020 1080.00

910 RATAN LAL GAUTAM                                            M- 820 ASHIYANA KALONI SECTOR-M LUCKNOW 226016 135.00
911 TAPSI SINGH                                                 83/4A DUHI KANPUR   KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH 208014 540.00
912 SUCHITHA  MANJUNATH                                         VANDANAM   ALEVOOR   UDUPI KARNATAKA 574133 135.00

913 ROHIT GULABCHAND MEHTA                                      

ICPA HEALTH PRODUCTS LTD 233 A ADARSH INDUSTRIAL 
ESTATE SAHAR ROAD CHAKALA ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400099 76180.00

914 CHATUR BHUJ BHANDARI                                        S F NO 324-1 THOTTIPALAYAM ANGERIPALAYAM TIRUPUR 641603 18225.00

915 SANJAI KUMAR MISHRA                                         

1 RD NO 1A SHANTINIKETAN SHEOPURI TOWN/VILL PATNA 
ANCHAL PATNA SADAR DIST NR SHIV MANDIR PATNA BIHAR 
INDIA 800023 675.00

916 VISHNUBHOTLA RAMA KRISHNA                                   
NO-29-26-121 JADAGAMVARI STREET SURYA RAO PETA 
VIJAYAWADA 520014 810.00

917 RAJAN TIRATHDAS RAJWANI                                     FLAT NO 217 WING I PARMAR PARK PHASE I  PUNE 411040 1350.00
918 DHARAMPAL BADLANI                                           48/150  GENERAL GANJ (PACHKUCHA) KANPUR 208001 2700.00
919 SHAKUMBARI DEVI                                             63 F RAJPUR ROAD   DEHRADUN 248001 405.00

920 PARVEEN GUPTA                                               
C/O M/S RATTAN LAL SANDEEP KUMAR V.P.O.SOLAN  
BREWERY  DISTT.SOLAN 173214 405.00

921 ABHISHEK ROY CHOWDHURY                                      

22/1A BALLYGUNG STATION ROAD FLAT 35 SHANTAM OPP 
BALLYGUNG RAILWAY BOOKING COUNTER BALLYGUNG 
KOLKATA 700019 270.00

922 HIMIR ZAVERI                                                
101 NYOTA APARTMENT GOTRI NR RELIANCE PETROL PUMP 6 
COUNTRY SIDE ESTATE VADODARA GUJARAT 390021 2700.00

923 ARTI SETH                                                   46/B KRISHNA NAGAR   MATHURA 281004 270.00
924 TARA RANI                                                   H.NO.2772 SECTOR 37 C  CHANDIGARH 160036 24300.00

925 KHALESWAR PANDA                                             
NAVAL INSTITUTE OF AERONATICAL TECHNOLOGY NAVAL BASE  
KOCHI KERALA 682004 135.00

926 RAVINDER KUMAR MADAAN                                       A 801 BEST PARADISE PLOT NO 4 SECTOR 19 DWARKA DELHI 110075 405.00

927 NAVIN KUMAR SINHA                                           
SAVITA SMRITI NEAR NEW CONVENT SCHOOL AT. ASHOK 
NAGAR POKHARIA BEGUSARAI 851101 270.00

928 R SUBBULAKSHMI                                              H NO 50 NORTH CAR STREET  THOOTHUKUDI 628001 3375.00

929 PULKIT GOEL                                                 
60/87 LAXMAN VIHAR  ASHIRWAD BANQUET HALL 
MUJAFFARNAGAR UTTAR PRADESH 251001 135.00

930 MAMTA BHANDARI                                              277 ONKAR ROAD CHUKHUWALA DEHRADUN G P DEHRADUN 248001 270.00
931 DR. P. L. KANTH                                             DR P.L KANTH MAIN ROAD HINOO RANCHI 834002 1350.00

932 APARNA SUHAS LELE                                           
1/2 SHRI SHANKAR PRASAD CHS. SIDDHESHWAR ALI PARNAKA 
KALYAN WEST THANE 421301 675.00

933 RAMA MOORTHY DURBHAKA                                       D NO 16/1275-1 SRINIVASAPURAM ANANTAPUR TADPATRI 515411 270.00

934 SAKET SUNAY BHORE                                           
J 202 SECTOR 5 SUN CITY SARDAR PATEL RING ROAD SOUTH 
BHOPAL AHMEDABAD 380058 675.00

935 MANDIRA  MANDAL                                             
HOUSE NO D-404 SECTOR 57 RAIL VIHAR WAZIRABAD 75 
FARUKHNAGAR  GURGAON HARYANA 122003 540.00

936 KAUSHAL KUMAR SARAF                                         CK 23/28 JAWAHAR MARKET CHOWK VARANASI 221001 675.00

937 VIJAY KUMAR AND SONS HUF                                    
VIJAY KUMAR S/O SH HARIKESH H NO 376 SECTOR-16-17 
HISSAR 125001 364.00

938 LALIT KUMAR                                                 
HCL TECHNOLOGIES LTD MAPLE TOWER SEC 125  NOIDA UTTAR 
PRADESH INDIA 201301 675.00

939 ABINASH PATNAIK                                             
VILL SUTAHAT B  GP TOWN CUTTACK DARGHA BAZAR  
CUTTACK ODISHA 753001 270.00



940 GUR SWARUP SHARMA                                           
NO 20A SUDHA BAGH SARLA BAGH ROAD NEAR AASHI GARDEN 
DAYALBAGH AGRA 282005 135.00

941 TC RANJITH RAM                                              
238 B 6449 REVATHI 3 CHERUVATHUR PANCHAYAT  
PANCHAYAT KERALA 671313 1080.00

942 BHAVYA H K                                                  
NO 112 GADERAMESHWARA BADAVANE  
CHANNARAYAPATTANA 573116 270.00

943 TAPAN DAS                                                   
KALUPUR MAJHER PARA PARAI PARA BE KALUPUR BANGAON 
BESIDE YOUNGSTAR CLUB NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL 743235 135.00

944 HANS RAJ GERA                                               
S/O DR GERA BJ-104 WEST SHALIMAR BAGH NORTH WEST 
DELHI DELHI 110088 135.00

945 REENU GUPTA                                                 
HOUSE NO WARD NO NEAR PWD REST HOUSE GUPTAS GTB 
NAGAR LUDHIANA KHANNA 141401 135.00

946 MALA  BUILDERS PVT LTD                                      SCO  98     99 SUB  CITY  CENTRE SEC  34 CHANDIGARH 160022 12150.00

947 NIKITA PODDAR                                               
FE-523 SALTLAKE SECTOR-3 BIDHANNAGAR M BIDHANNAGAR 
IB MARKET NORTH 24 PARGANAS 700106 135.00

948 BHARATKUMAR MANILAL PATEL                                   
PLOT NO 97 NATESHWAR SOCIETY WAKHARKAR NAGAR DHULE 
DHULE MAHARASHTRA INDIA 424004 135.00

949 VIJAYA LAKSHMI D S                                          
DOOR NO-509,  NXT TO DEVATHA FASHIONS,  SBM ROAD,  M G 
ROAD KOLAR  KOLAR KARNATAKA 563101 405.00

950 NIKHIL PRAVIN RAKA                                          
FLAT NO 1 SUBHASH APPARTMENT MAHESH SOCIETY PLOT NO 
104 BIBWEWADI ROAD NEAR DATTA MANDIR PUNE 411037 675.00

951 SHUBH SHRIVASTAVA                                           
FLAT E 701 MAHINDA RAYALE STERLING 1 NR AMBEDKAR 
CHOWK PIMPRI PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA 411018 405.00

952 USHA GANAPATRAO SHINDE                                      

1763, E WARD, SHREE HOUSING SOCIETY, RAJARAMPURI 6TH 
GALLI,  IDBI BANK JAWAL,  RAJARAMPURI KOLHAPUR 
MAHARASHTRA 416008 8100.00

953 ANJANAPPA MUDDIREDDYPALLI                                   
NO 12-2-417/1/14 AND 15 GUDIMALKAPUR MAHAVEER 
NAGAR COLONY ASIFNAGAR HUMAYUNNAGAR HYDERABAD 500026 1755.00

954 K PRAMADA                                                   
W/O SREENATHA REDDY 17 1739 RAMAMURTHY NAGAR 
NELLORE ANDHRAPRADESH 524002 5400.00

955 M RAJENDRAN                                                 HIG A-26 A NAVALPATTU ANNA NAGAR TIRUCHIRAPPALLI 620026 135.00
956 PRAMILA RASTOGI                                             1057/715 DARAGANJ NIRALA MARG ALLAHABAD 211001 945.00

957 VIDYA M DALVI                                               
C1/31 MAHINDRA NAGAR MALAD E NR GOVINDNAGAR 
HOSPITAL MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400097 135.00

958 ANITA                                                       STREET NO 7/A HOUSE NO 781 GANESHA BASTI BATHINDA 151001 675.00

959 ABDULLA KUNHI C H                                           
S/O MOHAMMED M KOPPATTY HOUSE BUS STAND BACK ROAD 
KANHANGAD KASARGOD DIST 671315 1350.00

960 HARPREET SINGH                                              
HOUSE P O 65,  BLOCK F-1 SANGAM VIHAR DEOLI NEW DELHI  
NEW DELHI DELHI 110062 135.00

961 JAMVANTI MISHRA                                             
14 SURYA VIHAR COLONY PT H P DUBEY MARG DAUDPUR 
GORAKHPUR 273001 675.00

962 SARLA DEBI                                                  155, MOHANTISHAM KHAN   PILIBHIT 262001 6750.00
963 A PRIYA MADHURI                                             136 VAYUPURI POST - SAINIKPURI SECUNDERABAD 500094 6750.00
964 A V MALLIKHARJUN                                            136 VAYUPURI POST - SAINIKPURI SECUNDERABAD 500094 6750.00
965 ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA                                          155 MOHANTISHAM KHAN   PILIBHIT 262001 3375.00

966 MADAN PRAKASH BANOWDHIA                                     
164 A KAZI KHERA M G LANE LAL BUNGLAW KANPUR UTTAR 
PRADESH 208007 6750.00

967 SHIVANGI ARVIND SHAH                                        
Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd A wing, 5th floor, Intellion Square 
Infinity IT Park Gen AK Vaidya Marg, Malad E, Mumbai 400097 1389.00

968 KUNTAL GHOSH                                                
31, CHANDRA MASTER ROAD P.O.N.C. PUKUR  DIST. 24PGS 
(NORTH) 700122 1350.00

969 DEBARCHANA GHOSH                                            
31, CHANDRA MASTER ROAD PO. NONA CHANDAN PUKUR 
BARRACKPORE DIST. 24PGS (N) 700122 1350.00

970 NAUSHIR ENGINEER                                            
FLAT NO 03 BLDG NO. 29 OLD KHAREGHAT COLONY HUGHES 
ROAD MUMBAI 400007 6750.00

971 RAM RAJPAL                                                  

DEUTSCHE BANK AG SECURITIES SERVICES 4th FLOOR BLOCK B1 
NIRLON KNOWLEDGE PARK WESTERN EXPRESS HIGHWAY 
GOREGAON EAST MUMBAI 400063 2025.00

972 H V VENKAPPA SETTY                                          NO 250 14TH MAIN 4TH 'T' BLOCK JAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560041 6750.00



973 SUYASH SHARMA                                               
24 SHARDA NAGAR LAMBAKHEDA BAIRASIYA ROAD TAHHUZUR 
NEAR NIRYALKHEDA BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH 462038 135.00

974 KRISHNARAJ S                                                49/5 MRP FLAT VANNIER STREET CHOOLAIMEDU CHENNAI 600094 6750.00
975 VIJAYASHREE L R                                             1371/1 FIRST CROSS ROAD SRIRAMPURAM  BANGALORE 560021 6750.00

976 R VASUDEV                                                   
132 3RD MAIN 3RD STAGE 3RD BLOCK BASAVESHWARANAGAR 
BANGALORE 560079 270.00

977 ATUL RAMBHAU GEDAM                                          A/2 ARIHANT SOCIETY BHARAT NAGAR NAGPUR 440010 675.00

978 B J NAVEEN KUMAR                                            
NO 162  F CROSS 3RD BLOCK NAGARBHAVI IIND STAGE 
BANGALORE 560072 6750.00

979 TALLURI VEERA VENKATA SATYA KRISHNAMOHAN                    43/3/35 MARKET STREET   KAKINADA 533001 6750.00
980 ARUN KUMAR TRIVEDI                                          43, POLICE LINE CHAURAHA   SITAPUR 261001 6750.00
981 SHAKUNTALA SHAH                                             C-241 MALVIYA NAGAR  JAIPUR 302017 405.00

982 SIDDHARTH                                                   
MOH ANTA  SHRADDHA NURSING HOME SHAHJAHANPUR 
UTTAR PRADESH 242001 2700.00

983 SAURAV  SRIVASTAVA                                          
RM NO.201 HOSTEL NO.5 ICT/UDCT NEAR MAHESHWARI 
UDYAN MATUNGA EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400019 270.00

984 V  N  SUBRAMANIAN                                           
H NO 53 IDEAL HOUSING SOCIETY 3RD MAIN ROAD 2ND CROSS 
LIC COLONY JAYANAGAR 3RD BLOCK BANGALORE 560011 8100.00

985 MUNNI DEVI                                                  
W/O KAILASH CHAND 38 RAM NAGAR SHOPING SANTAR 
SHASTRI NAGAR JAIPUR, RAJASTHAN 302016 135.00

986 NARESH BAWA KOHLI                                           H NO 205 C URBAN ESTATE  PHAGWARA 144401 540.00

987 MOHAN K SALEKAR                                             
59/2664 SAFALYA CHS LTD GANDHI NAGAR BANDRA EAST 
MUMBAI 400051 1350.00

988 ASIT A SHAH                                                 
SHAH BUILDING NO1 R NO28 3RD FLR T H KATARIA MARG 
BHAGAT LANE MATVNGA WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400016 5535.00

989 SATPAL BANSAL                                               E-11 GREEN PARK EXTN   NEW DELHI 110016 30375.00

990 DAMYANTI DAGDU PATIL                                        
PITRUKRUPA MATRUCHAYA KOPRI GAON NEAR MATRUCHAYA 
THANE MAHARASHTRA 400603 405.00

991 S C RAJASHEKHAR                                             
NO.18, DURGA PRASAD CANARA BANK COLONY 3RD BLOCK 
EAST, JAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560011 10800.00

992 RAGHAV NARASIMHAN                                           8 ARULAMBAL STREET T NAGAR  CHENNAI 600017 6750.00

993 MOHD ZAFAR ALAM                                             9 1 123 RISHI TOLA AYODHYA NULL FAIZABAD UTTAR PRADESH 224001 12150.00

994 SUSHMA SINGH                                                
C O RAMAYAN SINGH MOH ABBANPUNA NAI BASTI BAHRAICH 
UTTAR PRADESH 271801 6750.00

995 Dual Structurals And Ind P Ltd                              
3/355 Venkateswara Nagar AGS Colony Extn Kottivakkam 
Chennai 600041 486.00

996 DHARMANSHU B SONPAL                                         
103 NANDANVAN SHIVAJI NAGAR OFF SHAHAJI RAJE MARG 
VILE PARLE EAST MUMBAI 400057 135.00

997 RAM SINGH                                                   3/132 NAI MANDI  AGRA 282001 358425.00
998 ASHOK KUMAR JAISWAL                                         82 DM COLONY   BAHRAICH 271801 6750.00

999 SINDHU A                                                    
SARIKA', TC 48/684/3 AMBALATHARA NEAR MILMA PLANT 
TRIVANDRUM 695026 135.00

1000 SAJITH SASIDHARAN                                           
TC 48/684/3,   SARIKA AMBALATARA NEAR MILMA  PLANT 
TRIVANDRUM 695026 405.00

1001 CHITTARANJAN SINHA                                          30 BHATTA ROAD BHIKHANPUR   BHAGALPUR 812001 12150.00

1002 S M RAZAULLAH ANSARI                                        
ROSHAN VILLA 4 1683 J MUZAMMIL MANZIL COMPOUND 
DODHP NULL ALIGARH UTTAR PRADESH 202002 18225.00

1003 Navroz Sadrudin Tejani                                      98/11 Jamal Manzil 14th Road T P S III Bandra (W) Mumbai 400050 1350.00
1004 H  N  ANITHA                                                226 2ND CROSS VIDYUTH NAGAR  HASSAN 573201 6750.00
1005 Indu Tyagi                                                  A 1/B 102 Janakpuri  New Delhi 110058 135.00

1006 MEENA SAHAI                                                 4/74 D TYPE-E VIBHAV KHAND GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOW 226010 135.00
1007 SATISH WANGNOO                                              54-D APNA ENCLAVE RAILWAY ROAD  GURGAON 122006 6750.00

1008 TRILOK SINGH                                                
44 49 SANAJY COLONY MOHINI ROAD NULL DEHRADUN 
UTTARAKHAND 248001 1350.00

1009 RAJEN VIDYARTHI                                             
VISHRAM 200 A MCNIER ROAD PREM NAGAR NULL BAREILLY 
UTTAR PRADESH 243005 3375.00

1010 VISHWANATH RAMMOHAN                                         
4  2  268/269 SULTAN BAZAR OPP DILSHAD PLAZA HYDERABAD 
A P 500095 6750.00

1011 VIPUL BHATT                                                 129, INDRA NAGAR NEAR VASANT VIHAR  DEHRADUN 248006 2025.00



1012 VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA                                          
J K CORP LTD GULAB BHAWAN 3RD FLOOR REAR BLOCK 6A 
BAHADURSHAH ZAFAR MARG NEW DELHI 110002 6750.00

1013 MAHESH CHANDRA TALWAR                                       HOUSE NUMBER 547 NAI BASTI  LAKHIMPUR KHERI 262701 10800.00

1014 MOHD ASHRAF                                                 5 517 HIRAN MARAN NULL SAHARANPUR UTTAR PRADESH 247001 18225.00
1015 ASHWANI VADEHRA                                             146 LAKHI BAGH   DEHRADUN 248001 6750.00
1016 SANDEEP JOSHI                                               12-C, NEW ROAD   DEHRADUN 248001 1350.00

1017 SUCHIT KUMAR MANDAL                                         M-1274 SECTOR-I LDA COLONY KANPUR ROAD LUCKNOW 226012 6750.00
1018 CHNDRAJEET YADAW                                            VILL KURE KHURD POST MOGHALSARAI  CHANDAULI 232101 6750.00
1019 SANDEEP KUMAR                                               C-730, SECTOR C MAHANAGAR  LUCKNOW 226005 6750.00

1020 NAND KISHORE YADAV                                          
SIDHARI CHAURAHA SE HIGHWAY ROAD NEAR RAMLEELA 
MAIDAN MOHALLA POST SIDHARI AZAMGARH 276001 6750.00

1021 PRASAD EAPEN                                                
26 1866 6G WEST GATE TERRACE KARUPPAN ROAD THEVARA 
ERNAKULAM KERALA 682013 135.00

1022 CHIGULLA PALLY CHANDRA PRABHA                               
H NO 7 5 184/1 LAXMI NAGAR COLONY MAHABUB NAGAR 
MAHABUB NAGAR DIST 509001 6750.00

1023 Mufaddal Hatimali Sattuwala                                 
51, Aman Chamber 2nd Floor, R No 10, Mutton Street Bhindi 
Bazar Mumbai, Maharastra 400003 270.00

1024 ABHISHEK DALMIA                                             BANGLA NO-4,GOKUL APARTMENT 16/16 CIVIL LINES KANPUR 208001 3105.00
1025 KEEMAT LAL                                                  30, OLD DALANWALA   DEHRADUN 248001 1350.00
1026 M SUBHASH CHANDRA                                           1 869 BUGGA ROAD YERRAMUKKAPALLI CUDDAPAH 516004 12150.00
1027 MANJULA DEVI                                                33/8/10 RAJAJI STREET EAST GODAVARI DIST KAKINADA 533001 10800.00
1028 Jaswinder Singh Dhamoon                                     B-9, Jupiter Towers Bodakdev  Ahmedabad 380054 675.00

1029 RALLAPALLI USHASREE                                         
HOUSE 8/3/1116/2 PLOT 87 KESAVA NAGAR 1 SRI NAGAR 
COLONY ROAD HYDERABAD 500073 6750.00

1030 CLOUDSTRATS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED                    
AA57,  KAILASH COMPLEX BLDG 1,  PARK SITE VIKHROLI WEST  
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400079 6075.00

1031 VIJAYALAKSHMI                                               
D NO 4 5 P12 1 SHANTHI NAGAR POONJOLAI CHINNALAPATTI 
DINDIGUL 624301 135.00

1032 KAMLESH GUPTA                                               63, NATRAJ PURAM KAMLA NAGAR  AGRA 282005 24300.00

1033 MADHU KALIDINDI                                             C/O H P PETROL BUNK UNDI ROAD BHIMAVARAM W G DIST 534202 135.00

1034 NAZAMABEN AJMERI                                            
11/A GULJSTAN SOCIETY MERA JUHAPURA OPP GALCABDO 
PUMP BHISAHAPA FLATS SHARKHEJ ROAD AHMEDABAD 380055 6750.00

1035 SHOHILMOHMED AJITBHAI AJMERI                                
11/A GULISTAN SOCIETY NR JUHAPURA OPP AGRO PUMP B/H 
SAHARA FLATS SARKEJ ROAD AHMEDABAD 380055 6750.00

1036 ZOHILMOHMED AJITBHAI AJMERI                                 
11/A GULISTAN SOCIETY NEAR JUHAPURA OPP A 6 20 PUMP 
B/H SAHARA FLATS SHARKHEJ ROAD AHMEDABAD 380055 6750.00

1037 KULSHAMBEN AJITBHAI AJMERI                                  
11/A GULJSTAN SOCIETY NEAR JUHAPURA OPP GAICABRA 
PUMP SHARKHEJ ROAD AHMEDABAD 380055 6750.00

1038 KASHAMIRABEN AJITBHAI AJMERI                                
11 A GULISTAN SOCIETY NR JUHAPURA OPP AGROPUMP B/H 
SAHARA FLATS SHAR KHEJ ROAD AHMEDABA 380055 10800.00

1039 RESHAMABEN AJITBHAI AJMERI                                  
11 A GULISTAN SOCIETY NR JUHAPURA OPP AGROPUMP B/H 
SAHARA FLATS SHAR KHEJ ROAD AHMEDABA 380055 6750.00

1040 MITESH ANAND                                                
PURBASHA 1ST FLOOR 823 D MOTI LAL GUPTA ROAD SBI SIRITI 
MUCHIPARA KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700082 270.00

1041 TANUSHREE TAPAS DAS                                         

1ST FLOOR FLAT NO 103 G WING ROSE GA RDEN NEAR ISKCON 
TEMPLE MIRA ROAD EA ST NEAR ISKCON TEMPLE THANE 
MAHARASHTRA 401107 135.00

1042 CHELLANI JIGYASA                                            

K106,  PURVA FOUNTAIN SQUARE VARTHUR HOBLI MAIN 
ROAD MARATHAHALLI COLONY BANGALORE NORTH 
BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560037 135.00

1043 PHOOLDANDIKAR YADI LAL                                      H NO 13  4  241/A/1 SABZI MANDI KAMELA ROAD HYDERABAD 500006 42525.00
1044 ANEK UPADHYAY                                               29, KUNWAR GARH SHYAM VIHAR  PILIBHIT 262001 6750.00
1045 IQBAL SINGH OBEROI                                          H.NO 220 GURU TEG BAHADUR NAGAR . JALANDHAR 144001 135.00
1046 PENDURTHI SATYAVATHI                                        D NO 6 5 87 VIDYANAGAR SIRICILLA KARIMNAGAR DT 505301 6750.00

1047 SENTHIL KUMAR S                                             K-252 VIJAY RATAN VIHAR SECTOR-15, PART-II GURGAON 122001 2700.00
1048 NAVAL KISHORE NAUTIYAL                                      14, VANASTHALI BALLUPUR  DEHRADUN 248001 1350.00

1049 PARUL DEEP                                                  D/14/51 BLOCK D POCKET 14 SECTOR 8 ROHINI NEW DELHI 110085 270.00



1050 GOVINDARAJ K                                                

D NO 21 GROUND FLOOR PERANAIDU STREE T NGR ROAD 
PAPPANAICKEN PALAYAM NEAR WOMENS POLYTECHNIC 
SIGNAL COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU 641037 675.00

1051 KANAV KAPOOR                                                
19 KRISHNA COLONY NEAR FATIMA HOSPITAL MAHANAGAR 
BAKSHI KA TALAB LUCKNOW 226006 1080.00

1052 VIKAS GUPTA                                                 204, ROYAL GARDEN 20/3, NEW PALASIYA INDORE 452003 135.00
1053 SUKUMARAN K                                                 402 OLD ASTC HUDCO   HOSUR 635109 270.00

1054 VIJAY BHAGWANT REGE                                         
506 TOPAZ NIRMAL LIFE STYLES L B S ROAD MULUND WEST 
MUMBAI 400080 540.00

1055 NAGESH KUMAR GHILDIYAL                                      
SAMANVAY BELOW VERMA PROVISION STORE NEAR H P 
HOUSING BOARD COLONY MEHLI SHIMLA 171009 945.00

1056 M SANJAY                                                    
A 1004 KALPATARU RESEDENCY H NO 8 4 300/1/A ASHOK 
MARG SANATH NAGAR HYDERABAD 500018 675.00

1057 SUBHASH PRASAD SINGH                                        AT PO PANJAWARA NULL NULL BANKA BIHAR 813110 6750.00
1058 SANJAY VENKATRAO PADALWAR                                   96 AT PO EKALARA TQ MUKHED NANDED 431619 1215.00
1059 ANJU NAGAR                                                  6/4 MAHESH NAGAR   INDORE MP 452002 135.00

1060 CHANDRA PRAKASH KEDIA                                       
TATA EDEN-COURT PRIMO B FLAT 10B PLOT NO 26/1 ACTION 
AREA II RAJARHAT NEW TOWN NORTH PARAGANAS 700156 270.00

1061 ARNAB ROY                                                   C 405 LAKE HOMES PHASE 2 POWAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400076 270.00

1062 BUDAMA VENKATA SUBRAHMANYAM                                 1   335 PICHATOOR ROAD 1   146  TO 1  480 SRIKALAHASTI 517644 2025.00

1063 MAYANK SHARMA                                               
A 14 PHASE 1 SHIV TEMPLE KACHNAR CITY VIJAYNAGAR 
JABALPUR 482002 945.00

1064 MYTHREYI REPAKA                                             27 4 18 TEMPLE STREET KAKINADA KAKINADA 533001 4050.00

1065 RAM PRAKASH UPADHYAY                                        

101 MATRICHHAYA APARTMENT MAUAR PATH NEAR OXYGEN 
HOSPITAL BISCOMANU COLONY GOLAMBER GULZARBAGH 
PATNA 800007 675.00

1066 E LITHUNGO LOTHA                                            PO WOKHA VILLAGE   WOKHA NAGALAND 797111 1350.00

1067 K RAMESH                                                    
OLD NO 13 NEW NO 30 GOVINDARAJULU STREET AGARAM 
NEAR CARRIAGE RLY STATION CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 600082 135.00

1068 RAVIRAJA MANJAYYA SHETTY                                    
210 SPECTRUM COMMERCIAL CENTRE NEAR G P O SALAPOSE 
ROAD AHMEDABAD 380001 12150.00

1069 GUDIPUDI VIJAYA KRISHNA                                     
D NO 40 2 24 S 3 KRANTHI APARTMENT RAGHURAM STREET 
REVENUE COLONY MOGHALRAJPURAM VIJAYAWADA 520010 270.00

1070 NIRMAL KUMARI                                               C   2   /  7 MIANWALI NAGAR NONRURAL  INR NEW DELHI 110087 36450.00
1071 NIRMIT KUMAR                                                MOHALLA- BISHANPURA PO- KANTH  MORADABAD 245101 270.00

1072 CHHOTU GANDHI                                               
BALLALESHWAR SOCIETY VRUNDAVAN BLDG NO 1 B WING 
FLAT NO 8 YOGIC AROGYA KENDRA MUMBAI 400012 4995.00

1073 HITESH KUMAR SANGHVI                                        
S/O-NAVIN CHANDRA SANGHVI AT-TINKONIA BAGICHA, PARAS 
PLAZA FLAT NO 501 BUXI BAZAR CUTTACK ORISSA 753001 135.00

1074 SAHANA MOHAN                                                

APT-912 BLOCK 1 CEEBROS BOULEVARD 3/381 RAJIV GANDHI 
SALAI METTUKUPPAM THURAIPAKKAM OGGIAM 
THURAIPAKKAM CHENNAI 600097 5400.00

1075 NITIKA BOSE                                                 
NEAR MARKET-1 J-1895 CHITTARANJAN PARK DELHI  DELHI 
DELHI 110019 135.00

1076 MAN MOHAN PAL                                               
C/O BASANT RAM A1 BLOCK KE PEECHE SAMARAT ASHOK 
NAGAR NIKAT CL GUPTA BAGH MORADABAD 244001 135.00

1077 MAHESH PRASAD GUPTA                                         
FLAT NO 210  FIRST FLOOR BIBHAB RIVIERA   MAYUR TOURIST 
COMP-  AGRA  (U P) 282001 6750.00

1078 MEENAKSHI                                                   6/13 K VR RM STREET DEVAKOTTAI SIVAGANGA 630302 2025.00
1079 RANI MATAI                                                  10 MADHAV PARK SANE WADI AUNDH PUNE 411007 6750.00

1080 V. NACHAL                                                   C 35  K.P. TOWERS 159  ARCOT ROAD VADAPALANI CHENNAI 600026 1350.00

1081 M NAGARAJAN                                                 NO. 253/2 P T RAJAN ROAD VISALAKSHI PURAM MADURAI 625014 12150.00

1082 G. DEVIKARANI                                               
FLAT NO 8 SRI HARI NIVAS NEW NO 32 VENKATAKRISHNA 
ROAD MANDAVELI CHENNAI 600028 6750.00

1083 SEKAR SUBRAMANIAM                                           
O NO 6 N NO 10 SANGAM STREET LAKSHMIPURAM CHROMPET 
NEAR SSM SCHOOL CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 600044 1080.00

1084 BINDUSAR VARMA                                              
H NO B 1245 PALAM VIHAR BLOCK B VILL CHOMA TEH 
GURGAON DISTT GURGAON GURGAON HARYANA 122017 405.00



1085 POOJIL ARORA                                                B 80 BLOCK B LAJPAT NAGAR 2  DELHI DELHI 110024 135.00

1086 S. SURULIVEL                                                
NO 26   50 FEET ROAD KRISHNASWAMY NAGAR 
RAMANATHAPURAM COIMBATORE 641045 270.00

1087 JYOTI NARULA                                                
VILL 11 BESTECH PARK VIEW ANANDA SECTOR 81 SECTOR 49 
NAKHROLA KHERKI DAULA FARUKH NAGAR GURGAON 122004 1080.00

1088 RADHAKRISHNAN R                                             NO 21 CLUB ROAD EAST SHENOY NAGAR, CHENNAI 600030 1350.00

1089 LAVI MELVIN DCOSTA                                          
FLAT NO 3 BUILDING NO C PARMANU NAGAR CHS LTD SECTOR 
4 NAVI MUMBAI VASHI NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400703 5400.00

1090 RAHUL JAIN HUF                                              
FLAT NO 1210 12TH FLOOR SHUBHA SURABHI APARTMENT 
BILEKAHALLI BANNERGHATTA ROAD BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560076 1215.00

1091 SAYAK BASU                                                  
10/63 A BIJOYGARH 96 JADAVPUR KOLKATA NEAR BIJOYGARH 
VIDYAPITH KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700032 270.00

1092 ARUP KUMAR SINHA                                            
17 MADHAB MUKHERJEE LANE BALLY BALLY HOWRAH  
HOWRAH WEST BENGAL 711201 2700.00

1093 BHARAT KUMAR DEKA                                           

D-01-05 BHASKAR ROY ENCLAVE AWHO RAJARHAT GOPALPUR 
M VIP ROAD KOLKATA AIRPORT NORTH 24 PARGANAS OPP 
HALDIRAM KOLKATA 700052 4050.00

1094 AMEY D CHAUDHARI                                            B 5 NEW POPATLAL BLDG RANADE ROAD DADAR MUMBAI 400028 675.00

1095 SHAHZHEGHAN A                                               
NO 2 ANBU NAGAR KULAPATTI ROAD AIRPORT 
TIRUCHIRAPALLI TIRUCHIRAPPALLI TAMIL NADU 620007 135.00

1096 GAJANAN ASHOK APTE                                          

57 WARD NO 10 SWAMI KRUPA GANESH CHAWK NEAR SATERI 
TEMPLE MAPUSA MAPUSA NORTH GOA NORTH GOA MAPUSA 
GOA 403507 8100.00

1097 ANKIT PRAVINBHAI GANDHI                                     
2 STATE BANK OFFICERS SOCIETY NR ARPAN SOCIETY 
NARANPURA AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380013 270.00

1098 NAGINBHAI MAGANBHAI KESARIA                                 

C/204 MARIGOLD AGARWAL MEADOWS BOLINJ ROAD BOLINJ 
VIRAR WEST NEAR MULJIBHAI MEHTA SCHOOL PALGHAR 
MAHARASHTRA 401303 1710.00

1099 VENKATA RAMANA SAI KOTA                                     
PLT NO C-3 PEARL NAVARATHANA ROAD NO 2 HABSIGUDA 
KAKATI HYDERABAD TELANGANA 500007 4185.00

1100 WALAT  HONDIQUE                                             
TYPE V COLONY KHONSA PO KHONSA TIRAP  TIRAP 
ARUNACHAL PRADESH 786630 405.00

1101 BHOOPENDRA SINGH                                            
FLAT NO 107 BLOCK -A B NR APPARTMENT UPPARPALLY PILLER 
NO 202. RAJENDER NAGAR HYDERABAD TELANGANA 500048 270.00

1102 CHINUBHAI GOKULDAS SHAH                                     

MANJIRI APARTMENT,  FLAT NO 6, KOTESHWAR SOCIETY,  
PUNE SATARA ROAD,  NEAR DIMELO PETROL PUMP PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA 411037 405.00

1103 DHOLAKIA KAMLESH                                            54/A NEMINATH SOCIETY RAIYA ROAD  RAJKOT 360005 405.00
1104 ADATIYA NATVARLAL ZAVERBHAI                                 MIR SAHEB STREET TOWER ROAD  AMRELI 365601 42525.00

1105 RUPA PARMAR                                                 
KALYAN 102/A MAHAVIR SOCIETY C SCHEME V B SHETH ROAD 
JAMNAGAR 361008 12150.00

1106 ANURAG TANKHA HUF                                           
HS NO-2 SENIOR POLICE OFFICERS FLATS CID LANE ULUBARI,  
GUWAHATI KAMRUP  KAMRUP ASSAM 781007 121.00

1107 VIRJIBHAI SAVANIA                                           SARVODYA SOCIETY VILLAGE  SIKKA SIKKA, JAMNAGAR 361140 2700.00

1108 SAMINATHAN  BHARATHI                                        
SAMINATHAN, 3 183, PANDIYAN SALAI, NEELANKARAI, 
THIRUVANMIYUR, ,CHENNAI TAMILNADU,INDIA 600041 405.00

1109 CHHAMA GUPTA                                                
1445G UPPER GROUND FLOOR GALI NO-13 GOVIND PURI 
KALKAJI ALI SOUTH DELHI  NEW DELHI DELHI 110019 135.00

1110 RITU SHARMA                                                 

H NO 203/C-3  NIRMAL CHHAYA TOWER LOHGARH, ZIRAKPUR, 
SAHIBJADA AJIT SINGH NAGAR SAHIBJADA AJIT SINGH 
NAGAR,PUNJAB 140603 135.00

1111 VIDESH GUPTA                                                
1445 G UPPER GROUND FLOOR STREET NO 13 GOVIND PURI 
KALKA JI SOUTH DELHI  NEW DELHI DELHI 110019 135.00

1112 KALPESHBHAI SAVJIBHAI GADHIYA                               

45-46, DEVDEEP SOC. OPP. ASHOK NAGAR KATARGAM 
SINGANPOR ROAD SURAT KATARGAM GUJARAT 395004 SURAT 
GUJARAT INDIA 395004 810.00

1113 ANURADHA SUBHASH KHAIRE                                     
PLOT NO-3 VIKASNAGAR,  SANGAMNAGAR, SATARA  SATARA 
MAHARASHTRA 415003 135.00

1114 FATECHAND PREMCHAND KORADIA                                 
A-1 SADASHIV BHUVAN CHS PLOT NO-35 RRT ROAD MULUND 
WEST MUMBAI  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400080 270.00



1115 SANJAY KUMAR SAHA                                           
BLOCK-G,  FLAT-4,  SAHAPUR GOVT HOUSING ESTATE NR-
TRUNGULAR PARK NEWALIPUR, KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700038 540.00

1116 PARAS RAM                                                   
H NO 320 VPO DEEGHOT MOH MAHUN P S SADAR PALWAL 
DISTT FARIDABAD FARIDABAD 121001 3510.00

1117 ABHAY  BAKLIWAL                                             
DEEDWANA OLI GIRD LASHKAR BALKIWAL HOUSE , GWALIOR 
MADHYA PRADESH 474001 3375.00

1118 SNEHA CHANDRASHEKHAR TILAK                                  
SHIVPRASAD SOC SHREE SOC NR SMITA SOC SHASTRI NAGAR 
DOMBIVALI WEST DOMBIVALI 421202 675.00

1119 MANISH RAMESH DUDIA                                         
506 FIRANGIPANI NAHAR AMRIT SHAKTI R2 PH II AHEAD OF 
DMART CHANDIVALI POWAI,MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA,INDIA 400072 135.00

1120 BHARAMAKUMAR VANDAKUDARI                                    
B D VANDAKUDARI PADMA PRASAD  OLD TMC ROAD PO  ILKAL 
, TQ HUNAGUND, DIST  BAGALKOT 587125 3375.00

1121 GEETHA G ACHARYA                                            NO 831 1ST MAIN 3RD STAGE GOKULAM CHAMARAJA MYSORE 570002 10800.00
1122 RAMACHANDRA KOSGI                                           H NO 2-345 ' SITA NIVAS'  JAGAT GULBARGA 585105 18225.00

1123 G GOPALAPPA                                                 
ABBANI VILLAGE HARATI POST' SHAPUR MANDAL KOLAR 
TALUK 563101 10800.00

1124 G DEVARAJ                                                   ABBANI VILLAGE HARATI POST SHAPUR MANDAL KOLAR DIST 563101 10800.00

1125 CHOWDAMMA                                                   ABBANI VILLAGE HARATI POST SHAPUR MANDAL KOLAR TALUK 563101 10800.00

1126 B N SRINIVASA PRASAD                                        
806 MIG 2ND PHASE MOTHER DAIRY ROAD YELAHANKA NEW 
TOWN BANGALORE 560064 6750.00

1127 M SHIVA BALA NARAYANA                                       
37/A S B MATOLI BUILDING PROFESSORS COLONY GIRISH 
NAGAR JAMKHANDI 587302 4050.00

1128 TOMS KALLUMKAL KURIAN                                       
FLAT-302 421 AL WARQA A FIRST PREMISE NUMBER 
421007281 DUBAI UAE 111111 1069.00

1129 VEERENDRA                                                   
VEERENDRA AGARKHED S/O VITHALRAO HANUMANTA RAO 
SIDLINGESHWAR KHUBA LAYOUT GULBARGA 585102 270.00

1130 SUNDEEPSING MURGOD                                          
4859/A1 6TH CROSS VRINDA NILAYA NEAR JYOTI PAN SHOP 
SADASHIV NAGAR BELGAUM 590001 135.00

1131 PUNEET PODDAR                                               
D 1/73 RAJASTHALI APARTMENTS PITAMPURA NEW DELHI 
DELHI 110088 4276.00

1132 RATNA KUMAR KUNJETI                                         
D NO-4/238,   SECOND ROAD, ANANTAPUR  SECOND ROAD  
ANANTAPUR ANDHRA PRADESH 515001 405.00

1133 MANGAD M IQBAL                                              
NO 34/4 MINI AVENUE ROAD OPP LAKSIDE HOSPITAL  
BANGALORE 560042 1890.00

1134 SHARAD JANRAO NIKAM                                         
PLOT NO 30 JAIPRABHU HOUSING SOCIETY INFRONT OF HDFC 
BANK MANISH NAGAR NAGPUR 440037 675.00

1135 AKSHATHA VIJAY SHETTY                                       
C O MICHAEL CONNOR NO 1302 GIN GER BLOCK SALARPURIA 
SATTVA GR EENAGE APARTMENT BANGALORE SOU Bengaluru 560068 540.00

1136 SANJAY MADHUKARRAO HEDAU                                    
A 6 MAYURESH APT GAJANAN MAHARAJ RD INDIRANAGAR 
CIDCO COLONY NASHIK NASHIK MAHARASHTRA 422009 8100.00

1137 PINAKI ROY CHOWDHURY                                        P 153/B V I P ROAD C I T SCHEME VIIM  CALCUTTA 700054 6750.00

1138 SANTOSH KUMAR BANERJEE                                      
PLOT NO B 6 CITY CENTRE SECTOR 4 MARKET BOKARO STEEL 
CITY  JHARKHAND 827004 12150.00

1139 MOTIUR RAHMAN CHOUDHURY                                     
BHANGAGHAR SREEMANTAPUR 2ND BYELANE NEAR LP 
SCHOOL PO INDRAPUR GMC COMPLEX GUWAHATI 781032 6750.00

1140 SRI SUBRAT KUMAR PATRA                                      
PLOT NO 2127 D MAHARANA SAHI VIVEKA NANDA MARG 
BHUBANESWAR 751002 270.00

1141 RAHUL SARAF                                                 
ARVASHI APPARTMENT 8TH FLOOR 3 HUNGERFORD STREET 
NEAR SATURDAY CLUB CIRCUS AVENUE KOLKATA 700001 6075.00

1142 SUSANTA KUMAR SAHOO                                         PLOT NO 37/9 JAGDA  ROURKELA 769042 675.00

1143 AJIT KUMAR SHARMA                                           
HOUSE NO 63 BORABAZAR NEAR GARHMA MANDIR WARD NO 
7 PANDU GUWAHATI GMC KAMRUP 781012 18225.00

1144 PARTHA PRATIM DUTTA                                         DUTTA PARA PO BONGAON  DIST NORTH 24 PARGANAS 743235 675.00

1145 PENTAGON CHARITABLE FOUNDATION                              
2ND FLOOR ANDHERI KURLA ROAD OPP SANGAM CINEMA 
JITENDRA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI 400093 70470.00

1146 MANOJ  KAPOOR                                               
M/S KAPOOR ELECTRONICS 165-COURT ROAD MORADABAD 
U.P 244001 1350.00

1147 Rumeet Mehulkumar Desai                                     C-303 Shukan-3   Ahmadabad City Gujarat 380015 270.00



1148 VIJAYASARADHI                                               
42 975/1/F102 ANNAPURNA APTS MALKAJGIRI JAWAHAR 
NAGAR HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH 500045 12150.00

1149 ABHA SHARMA                                                 B-58 POCKET B MAYUR VIHAR  DELHI 110091 12150.00

1150 POONAM                                                      H.NO 293 OCHANDI BAWANA NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI 110039 12150.00
1151 U KAMAKSHI                                                  NO 2756 5TH MAIN V V MOHALLA MYSORE 570002 2700.00

1152 MOHAMMAD AKHLAQ                                             
MOHALLA- KAYASTHANA PO KUNDARKI DISTT. MORADABAD 
U.P. 202413 42525.00

1153 K RAVINDRANATH                                              
NO 386 15TH CROSS 21ST MAIN 2ND STAGE J P NAGAR 
MYSORE 570008 6750.00

1154 G VENKATESHA JOSYER                                         NO 69 1ST MAIN K G S LAYOUT VIJAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560040 24300.00

1155 CHAMARTHI NANDA KISHORE                                     
SRINIVASA NURSING HOME MAIN ROAD NARSAMPET PO 
WARANGAL 506132 270.00

1156 JAWAHAR DEWANGAN                                            
VILLAGE LOHARSI POST LOHARSI GANDHI CHOWK DHAMTARI  
DHAMTARI 493773 3645.00

1157 NAGARATHNA B L                                              
H NO 1110 UDAYA RAVI ROAD KUVEMPU NAGAR NULL 
MYSORE KARNATAKA 570023 3240.00

1158 K USHA                                                      
A - 1, SEN VILLA APARTMENTS 30, THIRUMURTHY LAYOUT 
ROAD R S PURAM COIMBATORE, TAMIL NADU 641002 135.00

1159 P R GEORGE                                                  
FLAT NO B-2 RAVI UDAYA APARMENT JAYALAKSHMI PURAM 
OPP ST JOSEPH S SCHOOL MYSORE 570001 675.00

1160 GURUDAS SHAMBA REVANKAR                                     
HOUSE NO 188/4 BEHIND GURUNATH BLDG FONTAINHAS 
MALA PANAJI GOA 403001 6750.00

1161 KISHORE MOTTADI                                             
NO 63 208 SFS OPP MOTHER DAIRY YELAHANKA NEW TOWN 
BANGALORE 560064 12150.00

1162 SUDHINDRA P KURANDWAD                                       
SRI KRISHNA KUNJ 14TH A CROSS GANGOTHRI NAGAR SIT 
MAIN ROAD TUMKUR 572103 6750.00

1163 MADHWARAJA Y S                                              
NO 160 II SHOP LANE TATA SILK FARM BASAVANAGUDI 
BANGALORE 560004 1215.00

1164 LAKSHMI                                                     
NO 25 UPSTAIRS 7TH MAIN BANASHANKARI 3RD STAGE NEAR 
GIRINAGAR POLICE STATION BANGALORE 560085 2700.00

1165 B V DIVAKAR REDDY                                           
NO 1953 1ST MAIN ROAD 13TH CROSS 2ND STAGE 
VIJAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560040 6750.00

1166 SAVITHA AJAY BHASKAR                                        
SHREE BALAJI ENCLAVE FLAT NO A AND D 1ST FLOOR  NO 5  
13TH A CROSS JAYANAGAR II BLOCK BANGALORE 560011 6750.00

1167 P R KURANDWAD                                               
16TH CROSS SRI KRISHNA KUNJ GANGOTHRI NAGAR SIT 
EXTENSION TUMKUR 572103 6750.00

1168 BHARATHI R PRASAD                                           
NO 20 KOUSHIKA 2ND MAIN 2ND CROSS SHIVANAGAR 
RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560010 6750.00

1169 B R RANGARAO                                                D NO CH 44 4TH MAIN JAYANAGAR  MYSORE 570014 6750.00
1170 G L PRAMOD                                                  NO 145 4TH MAIN MALLESWARAM  BANGALORE 560003 12150.00

1171 K GANESH MULL                                               
NO 13 2 1ST FLOOR 21ST CROSS KILARI ROAD NULL 
BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560053 6750.00

1172 GEETHA K SOMAIAH                                            688 1ST STAGE 9 A MAIN INDIRA NAGAR BANGALORE 560038 2025.00

1173 GEETHA DAIWAJNA                                             
1ST CROSS 2ND STAGE MALLESHWAR NAGARA GUNDAPPA 
SHED  SHIMOGA KARNATAKA 577201 6750.00

1174 MANJU BHARGAVA                                              A-430  MALVIYA NAGAR JAIPUR (RAJ.) 302017 6750.00

1175 KUNAL LOHAR                                                 
23 B ATABAGAN BORAL MAIN ROAD KHUSIR ALOY GARIA 
KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700084 2700.00

1176 Anjani  Kumar                                               Dhure Mau   Sareni Uttar Pradesh 229212 135.00

1177 Shah Binaben Raju                                           
I-6, BALAJI AVENUE JUDGES BUNGLOW RO AD VASTRAPUR  
Ahmadabad City Gujarat 380015 270.00

1178 NAGALAKSHMI  P S                                            16  SCHEME ROAD MAHALINGAPURAM  CHENNAI 600034 10800.00

1179 DARSHAK S LAKDAWALA                                         11/1227 NANAVAT MAIN ROAD OPP HIRA MOTI APPT  SURAT 395003 405.00

1180 BASUDEV PANDEY                                              
191 SENANI VIHAR BEHIND RAIBARELI ROAD LUCKNOW UTTAR 
PRADESH 226025 405.00

1181 AJITH N S                                                   SRI SREENIVASA GENERAL STORES K R CIRCLE  MYSORE 570001 675.00

1182 K D ACHAPPA                                                 
214 DEFENCE COLONY 2ND MAIN 5TH CROSS INDIRANAGAR 
BANGALORE 560038 6750.00

1183 RAM NIWAS SINGH                                             H NO 2084 WARD NO 9 PREM NAGAR  ROHTAK 124001 6750.00
1184 ASHU GARG                                                   H N 1380 SECTOR  13 URBAN ESTATE  KURUKSHETRA 136118 3375.00

1185 MITABEN BALUBHAI CHAUHAN                                    
32/5 KANBIWAD NEAR SWAMINARAYAN TEMPLE NANI 
CHOVISI NAVSARI 396427 6750.00

1186 GURPREET  SINGH                                             
HOUSE NO 1001,MUKARJEE NGR,DR MUHKERJEE NGR,N W, 
,DELHI,NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI,INDIA 110009 135.00



1187 SAROJA S BHAT                                               
644 4TH CROSS 3RD MAIN 5TH STAGE BEML LAYOUT RR 
NAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560098 945.00

1188 MAHESH GOVIND JETHMAL                                       NO 55 REMS STREET TAILORS ROAD KILPAUK CHENNAI 600010 270.00
1189 KIRAN CHAWLA                                                1A/2A CHAMAN GARDEN RAILWAY ROAD  KARNAL 132001 12150.00
1190 JUNAID M                                                    H NO 373/17 KUTHUPARAMBA PO  KANNUR DT 670643 1350.00

1191 ANJALI  KANT                                                
D-30 5, SARVODAYA ENCLAVE GROUND FLOOR NEAR 
I.I.T.DELHI NEW DELHI 110017 945.00

1192 PRATAP KESHAV CHAVAN                                        F 4/7 NEW MUNICIPAL COLONY DEONAR GOVANDI  MUMBAI 400043 6750.00
1193 RAJINDER KUMAR GUPTA                                        KOTHI NO 934 SECTOR 15 PART 2 GURGAON HARYANA 122001 12150.00

1194 RAM NIVAS SABOO                                             
SABOO BHAVAN U K SANKUNNI ROAD CALICUT, CALICUT 
DISTRICT 673001 6750.00

1195 ROHINI MADGULA                                              
D NO 1 51 8 SECTOR 1 MVP COLONY NEAR SANJIVI HOSPITAL 
VISAKHAPATNAM 530017 6750.00

1196 HIMANSHU JAISWAL                                            
507 SIDDHARTHA TOWERS DEEPTHISRINAGAR MADINAGUDA  
HYDERABAD 500050 1350.00

1197 RAM NIWAS SHARMA                                            
H NO 153 RABINDR PALLI OPP RABINDRA PALLI LUCKNOW 
UTTAR PRADESH 226016 4455.00

1198 NEERU  MEHROTRA                                             
C 501 ADITYA MEGA CITY INDIRAPURAM GHAZIABAD UTTAR 
PRADESH 201010 1350.00

1199 SATISH CHANDER KHULLAR                                      B 132 EAST OF KAILASH  NEW DELHI 110065 135.00
1200 ABHINAV SINGH                                               WZ 277/A INDERPURI  NEW DELHI 110012 540.00
1201 MOHAMMAD AHMED SIDDIQUI                                     B 3/21 ANANTA COLONY NADESAR VARANASI 221002 12150.00

1202 MEENA SRIVASTAVA                                            
E 3252 RAJAJI PURAM  AVAS EVAM VIKAS COLONY TALKATORA 
ROAD LUCKNOW 226017 3375.00

1203 GIRISH KUMARESH KONARADDI                                   N4 E43 KRISHNA KUNJ CIDCO  AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA 431003 675.00

1204 POOJA  SUBRAMANIAN                                          

53, 3RD MAIN 2ND CROSS LIC COLONY IH CS, NEAR 
BBMPWARD OFFICE , 3RD BLOCK EAST JAYANAGAR 
BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560011 3375.00

1205 SHRADDHA ASHOK NAIK                                         
A/18 ANJANA PESTOM SAGAR ROAD NO 6 2ND FLOOR 
CHEMBUR MUMBAI 400089 405.00

1206 KIRAN SHARMA                                                3/29 1ST FLOOR OLD RAJINDER NAGAR 110060 135.00

1207 PALLAVI R                                                   
346 A SECTOR 13TH A MAIN YELAHANKA NEW TOWN  
BANGALORE 560064 135.00

1208 NILANJANA SEN                                               
16/3B DOVER TERRACE BALLYGUNGE NEAR GARLHA 
GURUDWARA  KOLKATA 700019 135.00

1209 PATEL PRAKIRN KIRTIBHAI                                     

20 KAMESHWAR PARK SOCIETY NEAR JODHP UR CROSS 
ROADJODHPUR MANEKBAG AHMEDA BAD CITY AHMEDABAD 
GUJARAT 380015 1350.00

1210 TINDIVANAM NARASINGARAO MAHESH                              

S/O NARASINGA RAO, F2 SREE LAKSHMI A PARTMENTS,24/67 
VALMIKI STREET, EAST TAMBARAM, TAMBARAM,TAMBARAM 
EAST, K CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 600059 135.00

1211 VISHAL SHANKARRAO NAGARE                                    
SAU BHAGIRATHIBAI TANPURE CLY MALHARWADI RD AT POST 
RAHURI AHMADNAGAR 413705 405.00

1212 PARMANAND  PANDEY                                           
LAXMI NARAYAN NAGAR BELA PO BELA NR NAYANDEEP EYE 
HOSPITAL MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR,INDIA 843116 1350.00

1213 R K JAIPURIA                                                
1/ 4 ROWLAND ROAD 69 BHAWANIPUR KOLKATA WEST 
BENGAL,INDIA 700020 3037.00

1214 PRABHAVATHI Y A                                             
1137 PEMBROOK LN CHATTANOOGA TN CHATTANOOGA PC 
37421 8810 TENNESSEE USA 111111 534.00

1215 SURYA NARAYAN SAHU                                          
GAJAPATINAGAR 1ST LINE EWS QNO-5 NEAR-HOTEL SAFAL 
GARDEN INN BERHAMPUR 760010 135.00

1216 DEEPAK  VAISHNAV                                            3 VARIO KI GHATI UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN,INDIA 313001 4725.00

1217 ARUNACHALAM  KRISHNAN                                       
NEW NO 25  OLD NO 11 JANAKIRAMAN STREET WEST 
MAMBALAM CHENNAI 600033 270.00

1218 SUHITHA CHERIAN                                             PULIMOOTTIL PERUMTHURUTHY P O THIRUVALLA 689107 6750.00

1219 MARUTI SHANKAR PADELKAR                                     
B 002 SAHYADRI CHS GR FLOOR GURU NAGAR DEVIPADA 
BORIVALI E MUMBAI 400066 270.00

1220 SHUNMUGAM S                                                 955, POONAMALLEE HIGH ROAD CHENNAI 600084 270.00
1221 PRIT PAL SINGH                                              D 173 LAJPAT NAGAR I  NEW DELHI 110024 2430.00

1222 S KRISHNA KUMAR                                             
F 503 ADARSH GARDENS 47TH CROSS JAYANAGAR 8TH BLOCK 
BANGALORE 560082 2430.00



1223 VENKATESAN R                                                
FLAT A7 2ND FLOOR KAILASH FLATS DOOR NO 19/20 STATION 
ROAD WEST MAMBALAM CHENNAI TAMILNADU 600033 135.00

1224 LAKSHMI MADHAVI TUMULURI                                    
E 128 YOGESWAR SOCIETY OPP NOVINO MAKARPURA ROAD 
VADODARA 390013 675.00

1225 ATUL ASHOK DIGHE                                            
A 4 MALINI CHS MANPADA RD PANDURANG WADI DOMBIVLI E 
THANA 421201 270.00

1226 SHIVLAL SALLU CHOUDHRY                                      
B 40 SWAGAT BANGLOW III NEW C G ROAD CHANDKHEDA 
AHMEDABAD 380005 135.00

1227 SELVARAJ R                                                  
DOOR 1/725 KPL NAGAR KADACHANALLUR TIRUCHENGODE 
NAMAKKAL TAMIL NADU 638008 135.00

1228 THOMAS P T                                                  
PARACKATHOTTATHIL THOMSON COTTAGE T K M COLLEGE P O 
KOLLAM 691005 1215.00

1229 M V SREEVIDYA                                               
MUTHANGAPARAMBIL KUMERANALLUR WADAKKANCHERY 
THRISSUR 680590 675.00

1230 SWETA  SINGH                                                
H NO B/7 LANE 1 VIJAY NAGAR RUKUNPURA BAILEY ROAD 
PATNA 800014 270.00

1231 SRIDHAR NIMMAGADDA                                          
C/O NAGA SHYAMALA 7-62/3 SANGEETH NAGAR KUKATPALLY 
HYDERABAD 500073 21600.00

1232 SACHIN S                                                    
S/O Sebastian,Thanikkal Chalissery House,Mambulli 
Road,Karamuck,Kandass Thrissur KERALA 680613 810.00

1233 MAHENDRA M SHAW                                             
588/2B PLOT NO 15A NEW ERA SOCIETY SHAW HOUSE MARKET 
YARD PUNE 411037 12150.00

1234 MATHEW K FRANCIS                                            
G171 DLF NEW TOWN HEIGHTS SEAPORT AIRPORT ROAD 
KAKKANAD ERNAKULAM KERALA 682037 1069.00

1235 GAURI SACHIN SHANDILYA                                      
FLT NO A 22 HIGH CLASS RESIDENCY S NO 344 3A PATIL NGR NR  
SURYADATTA BAVDHAN,PUNE MAHARASHTRA,INDIA 411021 1350.00

1236 PRASHANT  NEGI                                              
C/O DR SWASTIKA RAWAT A 17 JUDGE FARM ROOP NAGAR 
HALDWANI 263139 1080.00

1237 NIRMALA G NAIR                                              
JYOTHI BHAVAN PUDUGRAMAM M G ROAD NEMMARA PO 
PALAKKAD 678508 540.00

1238 KALISANKAR  GURUSWAMY                                       
4301 D BLOCK TRELLI NOTH NSK SALAI V ADAPALANI 
NEARFORUM MALL  CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 600026 135.00

1239 VINSA                                                       
ETTANTHARAYIL (HOUSE) CHEMMANOOR PO 
PUNNAYURKULAM THRISSUR 679561 675.00

1240 C P VASANTHI                                                
NO 32 MALAKOTTAI NORTH STREET THIRUCHIRAPALLI 
THIRUCHIRAPALLI 620002 135.00

1241 GAYATHRI RAVEENDRAN                                         
KANDARAMATH PUNCHAYIL GANGOTHRI CHOVVUR P O 
THRISSUR 680027 1350.00

1242 CHANDRA PRAKASH NARANIWAL                                   
315 SADAR BAZAR NANDWAI DISTRICT CHITTORGARH 
CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN 312023 1350.00

1243 GOPAL  VERMA                                                H NO 808 A H B COLONY SECTER 29 FARIDABAD 121001 270.00

1244 SACHIN RAJANIKANT MEHTA                                     
106 CHALLENGERS CO OP HSG SOC THAKUR VILLAGE 
KANDIVALI EAST MUMBAI 400101 675.00

1245 K V V S S JAGANNATHAM                                       

17 13 11/2B FLAT 103 SANGAM CETTY PLAZA KRISHNANAGAR 
SEETAMPETA RAJAHMUNDRY EAST GODAVARI ANDHRA 
PRADESH 533104 2025.00

1246 MANOHAR ASNANI                                              2 / 2 / A DR SURESH SARKAR ROAD  KOLKATA 700014 2025.00

1247 SANJU KAVALAKKAT                                            
S/O THOMAS KAVALAKKATT HOUSE MUKKATTUKARA 
NETTISSERY P.O MADAKKATHARA THRISSUR 680651 675.00

1248 NITIN S SHETTY                                              
B-3 NO 81 HULKUL RESIDENCY LAVELLE ROAD SHANTHI NAGAR 
BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560001 4185.00

1249 MANISHA SHASHIMKUMAR HASTAK                                 

ALAKNANDA ALAK COOPERATIVE HOU SING SOCIETY BLOCK A3 
FLAT NO 1 4 SECTOR 19 A NERUL EAST NAVI MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400706 2700.00

1250 SUJATA  SINHA                                               
H 293 BETA 2 GAUTAMBUDH NAGAR GREATER NOIDA UTTAR 
PRADESH 201308 135.00

1251 MADAN LAL WADHERA                                           
KD / 38 A ASHOK VIHAR PHASE 1 NEAR REGARDS RESTAURANT 
DELHI 110052 2700.00

1252 SHASHI MOHAN SRIVASTAVA                                     
A 504 ROYAL TOWERS NEAR SHOPPRIX MALL SECTOR 61 
NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH 201307 135.00

1253 SEJAL DISHAN KAMDAR                                         PFH 5A GROUND FLR ISB CAMPUS GACHIBOWLI HYDERABAD 500019 4050.00

1254 AMIT P PRABHUSHASTRI                                        
C 1003 LAKE PLEASANT LAKE HOMES POWAI ANDHERI (E) 
MUMBAI 400076 810.00



1255 SUJA  RAVEENDRAN                                            
W O RAVEENDRAN 21 143 KADAYALUMOODU KADAYAL 
KULASEKARAM TAMIL NADU 629101 6750.00

1256 MEENU  MEHTA                                                

C/O KAPIL BAPNA FLAT 601 6TH FLOOR T HE PARKCENTRAL J 91 
92 BAPNA HOUSE H EERA BAGH SAWAI RAMSINGH ROAD OPP 
CE Jawahar Nagar Rajasthan 302004 540.00

1257 JANDHYALA LAKSHMINARAYANA SHARMA                            

SOMAYAJULU AND CO LTD 1007 10TH FLR SHRI KRISHNA 
ANDHERI W OPP LAXMI INDUS E,MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA,INDIA 400058 5400.00

1258 MOHENDRA  SAIKIA                                            
PO TITABAR TITABAR CHARIALI NEAR MOTIJAN JORHAT 
JORHAT ASSAM,INDIA 785630 135.00

1259 K R JAYALAKSHMI                                             

A 605 NITYANANDA NAGAR VIBHAG 4 CHS LTD A WING BAJAJ 
EMERALD S N MARG SAHAR ROAD OPP ANDHERI RAILWAY 
STATION ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI 400069 30375.00

1260 M  MAHENDRAN                                                
710 240TH WAY SE UNIT C30 SAMMAMISH PC 98074 3671 
WASHINGTON  USA 111111 320.00

1261 KIRAN KUMAR A                                               
NO 1 OLD NO 14B1 AMUTHAM NAGAR NEAR EVEREADY 
COLONY KODUNGAIYUR CHENNAI TAMILNADU,INDIA 600118 135.00

1262 VAIBAV  BEHAL                                               
FLAT NO 110 EXPRESS APARTMENT SEC 4 VASHALI GHAZIABAD 
UTTAR PRADESH,INDIA 201010 675.00

1263 POONAM PANDURANG PATIL                                      

PANDURANG KRUPA YADAV LANE B A/P KAL KUNDRI 
TALCHANDAGAD, KALKUNDRI,MAHAR ASHTRA KOLHAPUR 
MAHARASHTRA 416508 135.00

1264 N  ARAVINDAN                                                
HOTEL GOLDEN OASIS P O BOX 353 P C 117 AL WADI AL KABIR 
MUSCAT OMAN 999999 962.00

1265 SANJAY  SHINDE                                              
H.NO. B-275, SHANTADURGA NAGARPENHA DE FRANCEGOA 
NEAR ASHOK BELEZA  PENHA DE FRANCE GOA 403101 1350.00

1266 RAJASI DAS                                                  
OMEGA APARTMENT 4TH FLOOR FLAT-1 46 DUMDUM ROAD 
KOLKATA  DUMDUM WESTBENGAL 700074 270.00

1267 MURLI MANOHAR CHOUHAN                                       
C/O SHRI G L SHAKLA H NO 1204 KHWASJIKARASTA NEAR 
HAWAMAHAL ROAD JAIPUR 302002 135.00

1268 RAVI CHANDRA MADIRAJU                                       

7 7 A 16 A 302 NCL THUNGABHADRA APTS NIZAMPET RD NR 
SANGHAMITRA SCHL HYDER NGR TIRUMALAGIRI P O BOX 
HYDERABAD 500085 945.00

1269 SABU  OOMMEN                                                AL JABER ENERGY SERV MECHANICAL  ABU DHABI ABU DHABI 111111 1069.00

1270 SARMISTHA CHAKRABORTY                                       
2/94 VIDYASAGAR UPANIBESH JADAVPUR  NEAR CHILDENS 
PARK KOLKATA 700047 1350.00

1271 SHAILESH  JAIN                                              
LEHMAN BROTHERS 10TH FLR WINCHESTER BLDG 
HIRANANDANI BUSINESS PARK POWAI MUMBAI 400076 2835.00

1272 ROHAN PRAKASH BORAWKE                                       
401 MARIGOLD APT RAMINDU PARK NR SAPLING NURSERY 
LANE BANER CITY P O BOX N I  PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA 411045 540.00

1273 ARINJOY ROY                                                 
FLAT NO 3D BLOCK 1 10 CONVENT ROAD KOLKATA NEAR 
ENTALLY POLICE STATION KOLKATA 700014 270.00

1274 ARITRI CHAKRABARTY                                          
10 SARADA CHATTERJEE LANE KADAMTALA NEAR POWER 
HOUSE PETROL PUMP HOWRAH 711101 135.00

1275 VINAYAK DHONDIRAM KADAM                                     
PLOT NO-10 JANTA RAJA COLONY RADHA NAGAR 
MAKHMALABAD ROAD PANCHAVATI NASHIK NASHIK 422003 675.00

1276 SIDHARTH JAIN                                               D-1007 PRATEEK EDIFICE SECTOR 107  NOIDA 201304 2025.00

1277 RAMAKANT GUPTA                                              

H NO 105 R SAINIK KUNJ NANDANAGAR KHORABAR URF 
SOOBABAZAR KUNRAGHAT GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH 
INDIA 273008 6750.00

1278 BHADRABEN BHAGVATBHAI PATEL                                 41/5 PALANPUR BANASKANTHA DISTT  PALANPUR PALANPUR 385001 6075.00

1279 BRAHAM PRAKASH TRIPATHI                                     
HOUSE NO 72 KRISHNA VIHAR KUNHADI NEAR KALYAN 
PROPERTY KOTA RAJASTHAN 324008 4050.00

1280 HARISH GULATI                                               
H NO 539 SEC 3 EXT TRIKUTA NAGAR  NEAR MINI MARKET 
JAMMU 180004 135.00

1281 KANTILAL KESHAVLAL SHAH                                     
21 JALARAM SOCIETY COLLEDGE ROAD BORSAD TA BORSAD DI 
ANAND ANAND 388540 540.00

1282 MEENU JALAN                                                 A 3 7 SECOND FLOOR RANA PRATAP BAGH DELHI DELHI 110007 1350.00

1283 MADHUSUDAN KASHIRAO DESHPANDE                               
NEXT TO TARA PAN CENTER 5 2 5 OSMANPURA KRANTI 
CHOWK AURANGABAD 431005 2295.00

1284 SUNITA VISHWAKARMA                                          
A 103 PLOT NO 31 PUNIT TOWER 1 SECTOR 11 CBD BELAPUR 
NAVI MUMBAI 400614 405.00



1285 DIPALI  BANDYOPADHYAY                                       15 ISWAR GUPTA ROAD DUM DUM KOLKATA 700028 540.00
1286 SATISH KUMAR BARE                                           SARDAR JAI SINGH KI CHAL NEHRU WARD  PIPARIYA 461775 135.00

1287 RAHUL  BINDAL                                               
GOPAL DAS COLONY NEAR OLD TELEPHONE EXCHANGE 
KHAIRTHAL ALWAR 301404 540.00

1288 KAUP RAMAKRISHNA SHETTY                                     
SWAPNA NAGARI A/504 WILLOWS TWIN TOWER VASANT 
GARDEN MULUND WEST MUMBAI 400080 12150.00

1289 ASHISH BHARATBHAI SHAH HUF                                  
A 11 SAHAJANAND SOLA CO OP HSG SOCIETY SCIENCE CITY 
ROAD AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA 380060 1336.00

1290 SANJAY MULJIBHAI PATOLIA                                    
C-303 ALTIUS-3 NEAR SHALIGRAM BUNGLOWS B/H SINDHU 
BHAVAN THALTEJ BODAKDEV AHMEDABAD 380054 13972.00

1291 P R SALES CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED                       
1 KEDAR APARTMENTS PLOT NO 48 MAYUR COLONY KOTHRUD  
PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411038 2430.00

1292 DUDIPALLA SUDHAKAR                                          
D NO 9-69 SAI CHARAN NILAYAM PRIYA NAGAR PORANKI 
PENAMALURU BACK SIDE OF PRIYA PICKLES VIJAYAWADA 521137 675.00

1293 SHAILESH KUMAR BHUJANGA                                     
BAILU KOPPALA HOUSE POST PUNCHA VIA PUTTUR NEAR 
GOVT SCHOOL BANTWAL TQ DK DIST KARNATAKA 574281 2673.00

1294 SUDHAKAR BHIMRAO DESHMUKH                                   
TIRUPATI PARK PLOT NO 108 109 SIDDHESH N 4 CIDCO 
AURANGABAD AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA 431001 135.00

1295 KRISHNA SHIVAJI GHADGE                                      
SURVEY 19 FLAT A1/804 SAARTHI SHIMMER N SHINE SINHGAD 
ROAD HINGANE KHURD BEHIND NEELAY COMPLEX PUNE 411051 270.00

1296 MANDAR SURESH THAKUR                                        
MAULI NEAR VASAI POLICE STATION KILLA VASAI W THANE 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA 401201 364.00

1297 SAMAIRA MUJRAL                                              
C-2/198 2ND FLOOR JANAKPURI C-4 JANAKPURI C-4 RAJOURI 
GARDEN WEST DELHI DELHI 110058 6750.00

1298 TARUN VOHRA                                                 D-7/7 D-BLOCK VASANT VIHAR  DELHI DELHI 110057 33412.00

1299 JAGASURIAN A                                                
S/O Annamalai,18,SINGARA GARDEN 2N D STREET,OLD 
WASHERMENPET,Washermanp CHENNAI TAMILNADU 600021 135.00

1300 DEEPAK GUPTA                                                
TENAMENT NO 2 PLOT NO 60 WARD 9/B D NEAR NAVJOT 
PUBLIC SCHOOL GANDHIDHAM 370240 9720.00

1301 HARPREET KAUR ANAND                                         

W/O KULBIRSINGH ANAND 271 6 /AL 53 5 4 4TH 
AVENUESHANTHI COLONYTAMIL NADU SHANTHI COLONY 
ANNA NAGAR TAMIL NADU 600040 135.00

1302 LAL SINGH RAO                                               
S O GOKUL SINGH RAO POST BOYANA POST BOYANA BOYNA 
UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN 313201 13365.00

1303 SUPRIYA SHARMA                                              
W/O UMESH KUMAR SHARMA R K PURAM ALIGARH KOIL 
ALIGARH KOIL ALIGARH ALIGARH 202001 540.00

1304 M RAFEEQUE AHMED                                            
25 12 KARIAPPA STREET PURASAWALKAM CHENNAI 
TAMILNADU,INDIA 600007 1350.00

1305 ARDAVIRAF A COOPER                                          
5 B WING PLOT NO 630 GEMFRINA KHAREGHAT RD DADAR 
PARSI COLONY DADAR E,MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA,INDIA 400014 945.00

1306 PRANALI TEJAS GORADIA                                       
B 601 CHANDRAKANT RESIDENCY150 FEET ROAD NR 
PADMAVATI NAGARBHAYANDE  THANE 401101 1350.00

1307 ATTLURI SEETHARAM                                           60407 INDU FORTUNE GARDENIA APTS  KPHB HYDERABAD 500072 810.00

1308 SUBRATA  HAZRA                                              
C O LATE BIRENDRA NATH HAZRA 10 VIVEKANANDA PALLY 
HAORA M CORP HOWRAH WEST BENGAL 711113 135.00

1309 ANIL KUMAR SHARMA                                           
S O KEWAL KRISHAN 20 GALI NO 1 DAYANAND NAGAR NER 
BIJLI P PEHLWAN MANDIR AMRITSAR I AMRITSAR P AMRITSAR 143001 675.00

1310 SMITA RATNAKAR JADHAV                                       

404 4 NARMADA REKHA APARTMENT SHIV VALLABH ROAD 
NEAR SAMAJ PATEL HALL HANUMAN TEKDI ASHOKVAN 
DAHISAR EAST MUMBAI 400068 675.00

1311 KANCHANKUMARIBOTHRA  .                                      
OLD NO 10 NEW NO 18 LAKSHMANAN STREET NEAR JEEVA 
PARK THYGARAYANAGAR H O THYGARAYANAGAR CH CHENNAI 600017 8100.00

1312 POOJA  NYATI                                                
201 BALAJI VIHAR1 2 MAA DURGA NAGARINDORE NAGAR 
INDORE INDORE 452001 135.00

1313 SURESH DHARAMCHAND OSWAL                                    

AT POST CHOWK NEAR SHIVSENA SHAKHA OPP OF JAIN 
MANDIR CHOUK MANIVALI RAIGARH MAHARASHTRA 4 
RAIGARH(MH) 410206 1350.00

1314 SAROJ  NEWATIA                                              211 1 SARAT CHATTERJEE ROAD BARKAT COLONY LAKE TOWN 700089 540.00



1315 SARDAR SINGH BOTHRA                                         

S O BHANWARMAL BOTHRA OLD NO 10 NEW 18 LAKSHMANAN 
STREET NEAR JEEVA PARK THYGARAYANAGAR H O CHENNAI 
TAMIL NAD CHENNAI 600017 8775.00

1316 RAJNEESH KUMAR MEHTA  .                                     
HOUSE NO 88 MOHYAL COLONY SECTOR 40 GURGAON 
GURGAON HARYANA 122001 14580.00

1317 KRISHAN DEV SINGH RAJAWAT  .                                
S O YOGENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT MOKHAPADA MOKHAPADA 
KAITHUNIPOL KOTA RAJASTHAN 324006 135.00

1318 PRITIBEN DIPAK SHAH                                         
4 ANANDBAUG SOCIETY SINDHVAIMATA ROAD MANJALPUR 
VADODARA PRATAPNAGAR VADODARA VADODA VADODARA 390004 2430.00

1319 AMAR BHUPENDRABHAI SHAH                                     
1 6 HIMALAYA PARK NRNEAR NEW R B IINCOME TAX ASHRAM 
ROAD AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380014 6750.00

1320 ZARIR JEEJEEBHOY DUBASH                                     
S O JEEJEEBHOY DUBASH 2ND FLOOR 26 HUGHES 
ROADMUMBAIMAHARASHTR  MUMBAI 400007 22356.00

1321 AATMAN AMRISH MEHTA                                         

S O AMRISH KANAIYALAL MEHTA 369 VIBH BUNGLOWS NEAR 
KABIR ENCLAVE GHUMA OP HOMEOPATHIC COLLEGE 
AHMEDABAD AHMADA AHMEDABAD 380058 135.00

1322 PIYUSH RASIKLAL NAYAK                                       
B 3 BY 204 SHRRIFAL APARTMENTNEAR APEXA 
APARTMENTGOTA DA  AHMEDABAD 382481 135.00

1323 SHAILESH KUMAR MAHESHWARI                                   
H NO 443 MALIWADA CHOWK BAZAR BURHANPUR 
BURHANPUR MADHYA PRADESH INDIA 450331 607.00

1324 SUNIL  KELKAR                                               

C 363A GROUND FLOOR SARASWATIPURAM BEHIND 
KAMAKSHI HOSPITAL T K LAYOUT MYSORE MYSURU KA 
MYSORE 570009 135.00

1325 RAJAGOPAL  RAMACHANDRAN                                     

HDFC BANK LIMITED CUSTODY OPERATIONS EMPIRE PLAZA 1 
4TH FLOOR LBS MARG CHANDAN NAGAR VIKHROLI WEST 
MUMBAI 400083 1389.00

1326 FRANCES AZAVEDO                                             

HDFC BANK LIMITED CUSTODY OPERATIONS EMPIRE PLAZA 1 
4TH FLOOR LBS MARG CHANDAN NAGAR VIKHROLI WEST 
MUMBAI 400083 25029.00

1327 ARUNA NAG  .                                                

C O NAND KR NAG FLAT NO 42 30 3 SEWOOD ESTATE LIMITED 
NRI C OMPLEX SEC 54 56 58 NERUL NAV NAVIMUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400706 2700.00

1328 PREMLATA DEVI JAIN CHHABRA                                  
493 B 16 D 101 VIKRAM VIHAR GT ROAD SOUTH HAORA 
CORPORATION SIBPUR HAORA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH 711102 945.00

1329 BHAWESH ARORA  .                                            

S O PRAVEEN ARORA A 10 SUDARSHANA NAGAR PAWANPURI 
SUDARSHA NA NAGAR PAWANPURI BIKANER BIKANER 
RAJASTHAN 334003 135.00

1330 VIKASH  PRIYADARSHI                                         

SURESH PRASAD FLAT NO S 1206A 13TH FLOOR AMRAPALI 
SILICON CITY SECTOR 7 76 NOIDA GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 
UTTAR P GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 201301 2025.00

1331 ANURAG  KUMAR                                               
HOUSE NO 39 MADHUBANI KANTH ROAD MORADABAD 
MORADABAD UTTAR PRADESH 24  MORADABAD 244001 2700.00

1332 IRFAN  AHMED                                                
10 2 287 2 MASABTANK SHANTI NAGAR ASIFNAGAR 
HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH 5  HYDERABAD 500028 810.00

1333 RISHAB LODHA  .                                             
S O SHANTI CHAND LODHA 45 AMBIKA NAGAR SHOBHAWTO KI 
DHANI JODHPUR JODHPUR RAJASTHAN 342008 675.00

1334 SWASTIKA BANERJEE                                           17/1, ATINDRA MUKHERJEE LANE 2ND PLOOR  HOWRAH 711102 135.00

1335 RAGHAV  WADHAWAN                                            SECTOR 46-C HOUSE NO3324  CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160047 675.00

1336 PARMEET SINGH KOHLI                                         
25 210 WYCHWOOD AVE YPRK TORONTO ONTARIO M6C2T3 
CANADA ,TORONTO ONTARIO,CANADA 0 534.00

1337 VIJAI WILSON                                                
THEKKINETHU ALLAPRA VENGOLA ERNAKULAM KERALA 
683556  ERNAKULAM 683556 1350.00

1338 MINGXING  YE                                                
VILL NO 3 ATS GREEN SECTOR CHI 4 KASANA GAUTAM BUDDHA 
NAGAR GREATER ,GREATER NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH,INDIA 201310 135.00

1339 KINJAL NIRAV PATEL                                          
401 SONMARG APARTMENT MAIN KAS TURBA ROAD BORIVALI 
EAST OPP N ATIONAL PARK MUMBAI MUMBAI MUMBAI 400066 1350.00

1340 PUJA NEMANI                                                 

VILLA NOE 17 MAINAWATI MARG NAWABGANJ NRI CITY 
KHYORA KATARI PO KHEORA DIST KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR P 
KANPUR 208002 405.00

1341 BHUPENDRA KUMAR                                             126 8 BLOCK GGOVIND NAGARKANPUR  KANPUR NAGAR 208006 675.00



1342 RINKEE  PRAJAPATI                                           
266 ITWARI WARD NEAR RAMPURA SCHOOL SAGAR CITY 
SAGAR SAGAR ,SAGAR MADHYA PRADESH,INDIA 470002 405.00

1343 AJAY KUMAR BHARTIYA                                         
151 PREM ANAND KUNJ KAMLA NAGAR DAYAL BAGH ,AGRA 
UTTAR PRADESH,INDIA 282005 270.00

1344 SBW LOGISTICS PVT LTD                                       
05 OFFICE 502 PUJIT PLAZA PLTNO 67 SECTOR 11 BELAPUR 
NAVI MUMBAI ,RAIGAD MAHARASHTRA,INDIA 400614 3280.00

1345 SURITA SEN                                                  
A 303 PLUTO VASANT GALAXY LINK ROAD BANGUR NAGAR 
GOREGAON WEST MUMBAI 400104 36450.00

1346 NAGENDRUDU  DASE                                            
6-13/1 SIVARAMA DURGAPURAM LAKSHMIPURAM KRISHNA 
ANDHRA PRADESH 521131 270.00

1347 RAJESH HEMANDAS PARDASANI                                   
PLOT NO. 10/11 SHREE JI NAGAR MEGHPAR BORICHI KACHCHH 
GUJARAT KACHCHH GUJARAT 370110 945.00

1348 CHANDANA MAITY                                              
2 1 1 CHOUDHURY PARALANE HAORA CORPO RATION 
HAORAWEST BENGAL 711104 711104 135.00

1349 SHANTABEN RANCHHODBHAI PATEL                                
2 B SADHANA NAGAR OPP CHEPI ROG HOSPITAL KARELIBAUG 
VADODARA GUJARAT 390018 270.00

1350 KAPILA PRAFFUL PATEL                                        
14 PRIYA NAGARI B/H SATHI NAGAR V V NAGAR ROAD ANAND 
ANAND GUJARAT 388001 135.00

1351 KALYAN  VADLAMANI                                           

BLOCK 1 FLAT 606 MYHOME VIHANGA T N G O COLONY 
GACHIBOWLI VTC GACHI BOWLI PO GACHIBOWLI KV 
RANGAREDDY RANGAREDDY TELANGANA 500032 1350.00

1352 JAYANTI RAHUL KULKARNI                                      
A1/1202 ANAND KORES TOWER KORES TOWER ROAD VARTAK 
NAGAR NEAR VEDANT COMPLEX THANE MAHARASHTRA 400606 270.00

1353 KUMAR                                                       
4TH BLOCK NO 4 R C NAVARATHANA APTS KAMARAJ ROAD 
KODUNGAIYUR  CHENNAI 600118 135.00

1354 ABDUL BARI R                                                

17 29TH SIVAJI STREET GKM COLONY JAW AHAR NAGAR 
CHENNAI JAWAHAR NAGAR CHE NNAI NEAR VILLIVAKKAM 
LEVEL CROSSING CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 600082 135.00

1355 SULGEKAR ARUN BAHIRJI                                       
SHRI DATTA HSG SOCIETY BEHIND S T STAND A/P SASWAD TAL 
PURANDAV DIST PUNE 412301 675.00

1356 SUNITA SINGH                                                
HQ2 2STC OFFICERS MESS ARMY CAMP ALTINHO PANAJI GOA  
NORTH GOA 403001 1485.00

1357 VIDYA SAGAR CHINTAPALLI                                     
29 10 32 NARASIMHARAO NAIDU STREET SURYARAOPETA 
BUCKINGHAMPET KRISHNA  VIJAYAWADA 520002 540.00

1358 MAHENDRA KUMAR SHAH                                         
S/O: Banshi Lal Shah 142 Badla Kherwara Opp. Panchayat 
Samiti Kherwara Kherwara UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA 313803 270.00

1359 BHARGAV G PATEL                                             
1 VASANT SOCIETY HOTEL FORTUNE LANDMARK USMANPURA 
NARANPURA VISTAR AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380013 270.00

1360 SHIVANI ASHWIN BUDHRAJA                                     
CZ ADITYA BUILDING GULMOHAR CROSS ROAD NO 6 JVPD 
SCHEME JUHU MUMBAI  MUMBAI 400049 1215.00

1361 RAJESH H C                                                  
E 80/81 1ST STAGE 1ST MAIN 2ND CROSS GOPALA GOWDA 
BADAVANE SHIVAMOGGA SHIMOGA KARNATAKA 577205 2160.00

1362 NETRI KHUSHAL SHAH                                          
8/AJANI BHUVAN KASTURBA ROAD MULUND WEST S O 
MUMBAI NEAR PARSHAV APT MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400080 270.00

1363 VENKATA SUBBARAO PEMMARAJU                                  
3 100 NARASIMHA REDDY NAGAR MALKAJGIRI RANGAREDDI 
RANGAREDDI ANDHRA PRADESH 500047 270.00

1364 JOE  JOSEPH                                                 

S/O JOSEPH THOMAS KANDRIKAL,2043, SOBHA 
PETUNIA,VEERANNAPALYA ROAD, BANGALORE NORTH 
BENGALURU 560045 675.00

1365 MAHESH KUMAR GUPTA                                          
NEAR CENTRAL BANK KE PASS LAKKADKHANA PUL LASHKAR 
GIRD GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474001 405.00

1366 NANDAN SINGH NAYAL                                          

PLOT NO 6 NORTH PART YAMUNA PATH HANUMAN VATIKA 
VISTAR NEAR MARBEL MANDI GOKULPURA KALWAR ROAD 
JAIPUR 302012 540.00

1367 AJIT RAO                                                    
D3 MALNAD CASTLE ABBIAH REDDY LYT KAGDASPURA MAIN 
ROAD NAXT TO SBI KAGADAS PURA BANGALORE 560093 135.00

1368 AKARSH SHRIVASTAVA                                          

MIG 14 M P HOUSING BOARD COLONY SOUT H CIVIL LINES 
NEAR HEAD POST OFFICE JABALPUR HEAD POST OFFICE 
JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH 482001 810.00



1369 NIDHI SHARMA                                                

F 56 AKIRITI ECO CITY E 8 EXTENSION BAWADIA KALA BHOPAL 
TEHSIL HUZUR DISTRICT BHOPAL BHOPAL BHOPAL MADHYA 
PRADESH 462026 2970.00

1370 KANTILAL GULABCHAND TAILOR                                  
VATSALYA HOSPITAL AMIR ROAD GATHAMAN GATE PALANPUR 
PALANPUR PALANPUR BANASKANTHA GUJARAT 385001 270.00

1371 SUREKHA PRAFULLA KALOKHE                                    
VINAYAK APARTMENT KELKAR ROAD 551 SHANIWAR PETH S P 
COLLEGE PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411030 405.00

1372 BHAVSAR PARIN HARESHBHAI                                    
ETERNITY ,101 ,NEAR AMRUT JYOTI SCHOOL, AMBAWADI 
,AHMADABAD CITY ,AHMEDABAD GUJARAT,INDIA 380015 135.00

1373 RAMESH CHANDRA TIWARI                                       B 46 MANNIPURAM CHAR IMLI HUZUR BHOPAL  BHOPAL 462016 18225.00

1374 ASHISH ANIL BHAIDKAR                                        

B1/13 SUKHAWANI IMPERIAL PHASE 1 AJM ERA ROAD NEAR 
JANASEVA BANK PIMPRI P UNE PUNE CITY PIMPRI PF PUNE 
PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411018 135.00

1375 MANOJKUMAR BHANUPRASAD GOR                                  

A 15 ANANT DEEP SHREE RANG ASHISH SOCIETY NR CHANDOLA 
KANS GARDEN MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 
GUJARAT 380008 6750.00

1376 FATHIMA SAHLA                                               

ERUVATH KIZHAKKETHODI HOUSE KATTUPPA RA 
PULAMANTHOLE CHELAKKAD MALAPPURAM NEAR MUSLIM 
LEAGUE OFFICE KATTUPPAR MALAPPURAM KERALA 679323 675.00

1377 VIBHUTI JAGDISH NAIK                                        
FLAT NO 6 SHANTA BHUVAN VILE PARLE WEST ST XAVIERS 
SCHOOL STREET MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400056 810.00

1378 ARCHANA THAKUR                                              
1404/B 2 WING DREAMS BLDG LBS MARG MUMBAI BHANDUP 
WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400078 135.00

1379 KAMALAM GANESHAN KANNABOOPATHY                              
FLAT NO 704 SAMA 1 BUILDING SALEM BIN OME AND STREET 
ABU SHAGARA SHARJAH 234857 SHARJAH SHARJAH 111111 106.00

1380 MIRALKUMAR RAJENDRABHAI THAKKAR                             
27, BHARAT NAGAR SOCIETY OPP MEJISTR COURT, 
WAGHODIYA, VAGHODIA, VADODARA GUJARAT 391760 135.00

1381 ROHINTON  FRAMROZE  BATIWALA                                
SBI HILL VIEW SOC 1ST FLOOR FLAT NO 7 GAUTAM SANTAWADI 
ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400058 540.00

1382 PRAVIN  PANDURANG  PEVEKAR                                  
301  A WING  RAGHUNATH PALACE BHASKAR COLONY  
PARADKAR HOSPITAL NAUPADA  THANE WEST THANE 400602 270.00

1383 JOYDEEP  BHATTACHARYA                                       RAMMOY  ROAD  1 3B   KOLKATA 700025 405.00

1384 V KULADEEP                                                  J-56/1, NANJE GOWDA STREET DODDA MAVALLI  BANGALORE 560004 6750.00

1385 CHRISTABEL D'MELLO                                          
5 Blessings Villa W O  S MugunthanC R P Enclave Bangalore 
South Horamavu Horamavu Bangalore 560043 270.00

1386 MAMATHA SHANKARAPPA                                         
NO.2006, SECOND MAIN, 21ST ''A'' CROSS, SAHAKAR NAGAR, 
'C' BLOCK BANGALORE 560092 675.00

1387 PARTHASARATHY K.                                            30.RANGANATHAN STREET  TRIPLICANE CHENNAI 600005 2025.00

1388 USHA SEHGAL                                                 
W/O Prem Nath Sehgal,HOUSE NO 1503,SECTOR 33 D,NEAR 
GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY Chandigarh 160020 6750.00

1389 UZMA SANA                                                   
D/O: SALEEM AHMED  LAKRI PADAV MADIN A MASJID ROAD 
KOTDWARA  KOTDWAR UTTARAKHAND 246149 135.00

1390 GAURAV GARG                                                 
S/O DR KAILASH CHANDRA GARG 35A-1 RAMPUR GARDEN  
BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH 243001 405.00

1391 AMIT BANERJI                                                
NO 001 GROUND FLR EMBASSY CASABELLA NO 28/1 KASTURBA 
ROAD OFF LAVELLE ROAD BANGALORE 560001 20169.00

1392 SHARAD BHARGAVA                                             
BHARGAVA NIKUNJ RUPANGARG ROAD, MADANGUNJ 
KISHANGARH AJMER RAJASTHAN 305801 1080.00

1393 HUSNA SIDDIQUI                                              
FLAT NO.505 KESHAV ESTATE DURGAM CHERUVU, LAKE 
MADHAPUR HYDERABAD TELANGANA 500083 270.00

1394 AFZAL ALI .                                                 
#120 3TH CROS MTHF EXTN R T NAGAR BG   BENGALURU 
KARNATAKA 560032 1215.00

1395 DILBAG RAI RAI                                              
342/31 GALI NO.-3, PHASE 2 LAXMI VIHAR GURGAON 
HARYANA 122001 6750.00

1396 ARCADIA SHARE AND STOCK BROKERS PVT. LTD                    
328, NINAD CO-OP.HSG SOCIETY, BLDG NO.7, KHER NAGAR, 
BANDRA (EAST), MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400051 121.00

1397 HARBHAJAN SINGH VIRDI                                       
93 WARD NO : 2 INDA RABINDRAPALLY KHARAGPUR WEST 
BENGAL 721305 6750.00

1398 LAZAR K D .                                                 
KALATHOTTUKARAN HOUSE M G MENON ROAD NELLIKKUNNU 
THRISSUR KERALA THRISSUR KERALA 680005 9585.00



1399 SATYNARAIN BHARDWAJ BHARDWAJ                                
A 59 2ND FLOOR SOHNA ROAD SISHPAL VIHAR SECTOR 49 
SOUTH CITY II GURGAON GURGAON HARYANA 122018 6750.00

1400 MANUEL FRANCISCO ANTONIO MARTINS                            

501,BHAVESHA CHS LTD, VEERA DESAI RD, CTS 640B, NR 
STATION , OPP SPORTS COMPLEX, ANDHERI-WEST MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400058 7425.00

1401 K MOHANA CHANDRAN                                           ABHILASH GOLF LINKS ROAD  TRIVANDRUM KERALA 695003 1215.00

1402 SIDDHI UJJVAL BUCH                                          
A 101 VENU RESIDENCY GOTRI ROAD,OPP JAINI DUPLEX GOTRI 
VADODARA GUJARAT 390021 12150.00

1403 SURESH YADAV YADAV                                          
H.NO 512/20 OM NAGAR KHANDSA ROAD GURGOAN 
HARYANA 122001 12150.00

1404 RABBIN SAINI                                                HOUSE NO- 3101 SECTOR - 32-D  CHANDIGARH U.T. 160047 3375.00

1405 PERSAN KUMAR JAIN                                           
FLAT NO.F-6 SRI SAI KRIPA APPT 128/12, Y BLOCK KIDWAI 
NAGAR KANPUR U.P. 208011 405.00

1406 RONAK VIJAYVERGIA .                                         338 Oleander DR   San Jose CALIFORNIA 95123 810.00

1407 MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA .                                       
21, KSHETRA MITRA LANE GANAPATI APARTMENT BLOCK-B, 
4TH FL, SALKIA HOWRAH WEST BENGAL 711106 6750.00

1408 ABHIJIT SARKAR SARKAR                                       I-63,FF,SOUTH CITY-2   GURGAON HARYANA 122001 2700.00

1409 FRANCIS ALFRED COUTO                                        
REHEM MANSION NO. 1, GROUND FLOOR,42 S.B.SINGH ROAD 
COLABA, CAUSEWAY. MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400001 243.00

1410 DAMJI SHAH                                                  
46, KAUSHIK NIWAS, 2ND FLOOR, L. N. ROAD MATUNGA 
MUMBAI MAHARSHTRA 400019 4050.00

1411 RISHI PAL PAL                                               H NO. 1558 MARUTI KUNJ BHONDSI GURGAON HARYANA 122102 9450.00

1412 SURENDER SINGH KATARIA KATARIA                              
H NO. 764 SARASWATI VIHAR CHAKKARPUR GURGAON 
HARYANA 122001 12150.00

1413 G.N.AGGARWAL AGGARWAL                                       1318-A MARUTI VIHAR CHAKKARPUR GURGAON HARYANA 122002 10800.00

1414 NARESH KUMAR                                                
40-B,SEWAK ASHRAM ROAD NEAR VAISH NURSING HOME  
DEHRADUN UTTARANCHAL 248001 18225.00

1415 SOURABH SINGAL                                              228 , B.C. BAZAR   AMBALA CANTT HARYANA 133001 6750.00

1416 UTTAM CHAND CHAND                                           
H NO. 1827 WARD NO;29 SURAT NAGAR,PART-I GURGAON 
HARYANA 122001 10800.00

1417 BRIJ RATAN SADANI                                           539 RABINDRA SARANI BAGHBAZAR KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700003 135.00

1418 GOVIND RAMPAL MUNDADA                                       612, RAVIWAR PETH, KAPADGANJ, PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411002 6075.00
1419 MATRI MITTAL                                                B-27, ASHOK VIHAR PHASE- 1  DELHI DELHI 110052 2700.00
1420 KRISHAN LAL CHADHA                                          9/38A MOTI NAGAR  NEW DELHI DELHI 110015 270.00

1421 AAYUSHI BHADRA                                              
K-903 PARK EXPRESS   BALEWADI OPP BALEWADI HIGH STREET 
PUNE CITY PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411045 4320.00

1422 KISHANLAL NIRMALKAR                                         
S/O BHAKAL URAM NIRMALKAR SR MIG 562 SECT 01 MPHB 
COLONY DANENIYA RAIPUR CHHATISGARH 492001 1485.00

1423 KARNATAKA BANK LIMITED                                      
SHUBHAM BUILDING, 1ST FLOOR NO 1, SAROJINI NAIDU 
SARANI PARKSTREET KOLKATA WESTBENGAL 700017 42525.00

1424 ANJALI MALHOTRA                                             C - 86 SECTOR - 26  NOIDA Uttar Pradesh 201301 675.00

1425 PRAMOD KUMAR MODI                                           
S/O DEVI PRASAD MODI MODI OFFSET, JIWAJI GANJ MORENA 
MADHYA PRADESH 476001 127575.00

1426 RAVINDRA VITHANI .                                          
NO.604, 2ND CROSS 3RD BLOCK, R M V  2ND STAGE  
BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560094 12150.00

1427 BIRLA .                                                     
AZAMGARH SURVEY EMPORIUM CHANDRAKANTI KATRA 
SADAWARTI AZAMGARH UP 276001 675.00

1428 HEENA JAIN                                                  
D-11, INCOME TAX COLONY TONK ROAD DURGAPURA JAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN 302018 540.00

1429 UJAS AMBARAM DOCTOR                                         
C/6, KARMACHARI NAGAR SOC, OPP. RANNA PARK BUS STOP, 
GHATLODIA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380061 135.00

1430 DARSHAN DUSHYANT SHAH                                       
KUM KUM' 1 ST FLOOR S.V.ROAD VILE PARLE (W) MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400056 6750.00

1431 SHEEBA KHAN                                                 
C-159, NEAR JAIN MANDIR, B.D.A COLONY, KOH-E-FIZA,HUZUR 
BHOPAL BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH 462001 135.00

1432 SKYLARGE REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED                            
HOUSE N 567 GRUND FLR BLCK C SARASWATI VIHAR PITAM 
PURA DDA MARKET NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI 110034 607.00

1433 SATISH SOMNATH NAVANDAR                                     
CHANDRADIP BUID-D, FLAT NO-204, NARLIBAG, 
MUKUNDNAGAR, PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411037 405.00

1434 MAHENDRAKUMAR LAKHABHAI PATEL                               
AT & POST 23 HADIYOL-1, TA HIMATNAGAR DIST 
SABARKANTHA HADIYOL GUJARAT 383001 675.00



1435 Aman Kumar                                                  
AT  AND  PO BANDWAR PS NEEMACHANDPURA BEGUSARAI AT  
AND  PO BANDWAR PS BEGUSARAI BIHAR 851218 405.00

1436 BHANWAR SINGH RATHORE                                       H NO 35 PRATAP NAGAR LOHA KHAN  AJMER RAJASTHAN 305001 675.00
1437 YAASVEE GUPTA .                                             NO.15 GIRI ROAD T NAGAR CHENNAI TAMILNADU 600017 135.00

1438 NALINI BHARGAVA                                             
FLAT NO.502 HANDLOOM HAVELI 14/145 CHUNNIGANJ 
KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH 208001 540.00

1439 SALEENA SHAJI THOMAS                                        
FLAT NO.6,PLOT NO.157, KESAR VATIKA,SECTOR-28, VASHI 
NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400703 675.00

1440 SHANTHI ARUL PRAKASAM                                       NO 36 MAHATHANA STREET  MAYILADUTHURAI TAMILNADU 609001 135.00

1441 GOPIMANOHARAM KATRAGADDA                                    
12-39, PEDDAPADU MANDAL PEDAPADU WEST GODAVARI 
DISTRICT ELURU ANDHRA  PRADESH 534437 12150.00

1442 BARINDER PAL                                                B-168 HARI NAGAR  NEW DELHI DELHI 110064 2700.00

1443 SOURABH JAIN                                                
165, ARIHANT VIHAR COLONY VIDISHA  VIDISHA MADHYA 
PRADESH 464001 135.00

1444 Neeta Jain                                                  C/O Raj Clinic , Near Polish Station  Katni MP 483501 135.00

1445 BALARAM KUNDU                                               
D/403 ATHENA RUSTOMJEE MAJIWADA THANE WEST THANE 
MAHARASHTRA 400601 135.00

1446 RAMESH LALASHA PAWARA                                       

PLOT NO 27, RUPAM NAGAR NEXT TO DASHARATH NAGAR 
AHINSA CHOWK, NALWA ROAD NANDURBAR DIST. 
MAHARASHTRA 425412 6750.00

1447 SHAH HETAL ALPESH                                           

A - 202, BROWN AVENUE MAPLE COUNTY - 2, NEAR ORNET 
PARK - 3 NEAR SHILAJ RAILWAY CROSSING, THALTEJ 
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380059 270.00

1448 JAGDISH SHETTY                                              
FLAT NO 305 PLOT NO 1 VAKRATUNDA C H S LTD SECTOR 5 
THANE MAHARASHTRA 400701 135.00

1449 PARESH PRAVINCHANDRA DOSHI                                  
T-305, 3 PARKWAY APRT. TARANG BLK., SHIVANAHALLI, WOC 
ROAD, RAJAJI NAGAR, BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560010 540.00

1450 CHANDRA SEKHAR N .                                          182/B S R Nagar,   Hyderabad Andhra Pradesh 500038 135.00

1451 KAILASHBEN JAYANTILAL PRAJAPATI                             SATYANARAYAN'S CHALI, NR. G. P. O. . KALOL(N.G.) GUJARAT 382721 675.00

1452 PRAMODKUMAR AMRATLAL DAVE                                   
12 2 SAKAR SOCIETY STATE BANK SOCIETY AHMEDABAD 
HIGHWAY PALANPUR GUJARAT 385001 135.00

1453 BHAVYA VINOD GANDHI                                         

ROOM NO. 4, POPAT BHOJA CHAWL, CARTER ROAD NO. 3, 
JAINUDDIN COMPOUND, BORIVALI (EAST), MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400066 135.00

1454 KASTURI N KAMATH                                            
W/O NITHYANANDA R KAMATH "SULOCHANA" KUMBAGUDDE, 
KAUP UDUPI KARNATAKA 574106 17131.00

1455 P A MOHAMMED SHAFI AHMED                                    
185 A VGP SELVA NAGAR 4TH MAIN ROAD EXTENSION 
VELACHERRY VELACHERRY CHENNAI  CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 600042 405.00

1456 ASHOK CHANDRAKANT JAIN                                      
H5/30,MIDC, CHIKALTHANA AURANGABAD AURANGABAD 
MAHARASHTRA 431210 135.00

1457 AJEET CHANDRAKANT JAIN                                      H5/30, MIDC, CHIKALTHANA  AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA 431210 135.00

1458 PRADEEP KUMAR DHOOT                                         
4-7-355/1/1 ESAMIYA BAZAR KOMATI BASTHI HYDERABAD 
TELANGANA 500027 675.00

1459 SULEKHA DAS .                                               
178/1A, HARISH MUKHERJEE ROAD KALIGHAT  KOLKATA West 
Bengal 700026 135.00

1460 ARCHANA RASTOGI                                             
295/281 ASFIARFABAD VICTORIYA STREET  LUCKNOW UTTAR 
PRADESH 226003 6210.00

1461 VIKAS SISODIYA                                              34 JAWAHAR MARG   BADNAWAR M P 454660 675.00

1462 RAVINDRA CHANDRAKANT JAIN                                   H 5/30, MIDC CHIKALTHANA  AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA 431210 135.00

1463 FULCHAND CHANDRAKANT JAIN                                   H 5/30, MIDC CHIKALTHANA  AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA 431210 135.00

1464 MANJU RANI BASAK                                            
P/40, C.I.T.RD, SCHEME NO 6 M/S WARD- 30, PHOOLBAGAN 
KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700054 135.00

1465 BAIJU SHYAM SHAH                                            

18 ANKUR 2ND FLOOR NORTH SOUTH 12TH ROAD JVPD 
SCHEME OPP. CHILDRENS PARK JUHU MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400049 4050.00

1466 MILAN BISWAS                                                RABINDRAPALLY JAGADDAL  24 PGS WEST BENGAL 743126 135.00

1467 VIPULKUMAR GOVINDBHAI PANCHAL                               
159 TREESHALL PARK GOBRI ROAD PALANPUR PALANPUR 
GUJARAT 385001 675.00



1468 PRAFULCHANDRA JETHALAL SHAH                                 
A/204 2ND FLR.NIKITA CHS. NISHITA APRTMENT DAHANUKAR 
WADI M.G.RAD KANDIVALI WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400067 1710.00

1469 RASHMI MILIND NADKARNI                                      
A/802, KUMAR PRAGATI, CO-OP HOUSING SOC, NIBM ROAD 
KONDHWA, PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411048 3375.00

1470 NARENDRA KUMAR JOSHI                                        
41/1 12TH CROSS A D HALLI RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE 
KARNATAKA 560079 270.00

1471 MEERA NIRMAL RUIA                                           
10, AMAR KUNJ, J.B. NAGAR, ANDHERI (EAST), MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400059 405.00

1472 Girdhar Khetshi Bhanushali                                  
1201/04, Kaveri Building, Neelkanth Valley, Rajawadi Rd, 
Ghatkopar (East), Mumbai Maharashtra 400077 675.00

1473 NIRAVKUMAR MAHENDRABHAI PATEL                               5-38 LAL KILLO AT-KALYANPURA  KADI GUJARAT 382165 270.00

1474 GANESH KUMAR MUTHURAJ                                       
S O  MUTHURAJ  69 C WARD 2 WEST STREET  KODUVILARPATTY 
THENI  KODUVILARPATTY THENI TAMIL NADU 625534 1350.00

1475 SHIDLINGAVVA FAKIRAPPA BHAGOJI                              
TQ/GOKAK, KHANGAON GOKAK, BELGAUM BELGAUM 
KARNATAKA 591344 540.00

1476 MITESHKUMAR BABULAL PATEL                                   JALCHOWK LIMDAWALO MATH,  PATAN GUJARAT 384265 405.00

1477 DHAN SINGH RAWAT                                            
HNO.-8748 STREET  NO.-22 KOT  MANGAL  SINGH LUDHIANA 
PUNJAB 141003 135.00

1478 DHEERAJ RAM REDDY MUKKARA                                   
8-2-248/A/5/45 H NO:737 ROAD NO.3 BANJARA HILLS 
KAIRATABAD HYDERABAD TELANGANA 500034 540.00

1479 RAJESH KUMAR .                                              CHAILITAL, SHERSHAH ROAD GULZARBAGH  PATNA BIHAR 800007 270.00

1480 SHASHI KANTH JAIN                                           

FLAT NO.-B-504, ABORT VASTU PARK EVERSHINE NAGAR, NEAR 
RYAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL MALAD WEST MUMBAI 
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400064 1890.00

1481 CHETAN LAL SHRIMAL                                          
88 SHASTRI COLONY MASJID VARD NO 7  DUNGARPUR 
RAJASTHAN 314001 675.00

1482 RACHANA JAIN                                                59 SURYA NAGAR D- BLOCK, DIVAKARI ALWAR RAJASTHAN 301001 1350.00

1483 USHABEN JAYSHUKHBHAI SHAH                                   
1 B SHREE ARHAM AJIT APT AJIT NAGAR CHALA ROAD CHALA 
VALSAD GUJARAT 396191 1350.00

1484 NARESH RAINA                                                193 -EP/BC, PIRMITHA  JAMMU J & K 180001 2700.00
1485 DIMPLE KAMDAR                                               O-8, PARWANA VIHAR   DELHI DELHI 110085 3375.00

1486 KISHORCHANDRA SHANKERLAL BAROT                              43 KARMACHARI NAGAR OPP D S P OFFICE  PATAN GUJARAT 384265 540.00

1487 JIGAR DEVEN SHAH                                            
A/25, SUDAMAPURI, 4TH FLOOR, CHANDAVARKAR FIRST 
CROSS ROAD BORIVALI (WEST) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400092 1620.00

1488 ACHUTHAN SANKUNNI NAIR                                      

C P3 001 KAUSTUBH PLATINUM RAJENDRA NAGAR SHREE 
GANESH NEAR FLY OVER BORIVALI EAST MUMBAI SUBURBAN 
MAHARASHTRA 400066 2700.00

1489 GAMPA ANAND NAIK                                            
GAMPA HOUSE HIRIADKA POST  UDUPI TQ AND DIST 
KARNATAKA 576113 2025.00

1490 SADHNA SHIVAJI RAJE                                         
SHIRALA NAKA MAMATA HOSPITAL URUN ISLAMPUR SANGLI 
MAHARASHTRA 415409 1350.00

1491 RAJANI PRAKASH PATAKE                                       
GREENLAND HSG SOC,SACHIN A-9 PLOT 
NO.104,KRISHNANAGAR, CHINCHWAD PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411019 675.00

1492 KOTHARI INTERGROUP LTD.                                     
NO.6, RAILWAY PARALLEL ROAD, NEHRU NAGAR,  BENGALURU 
KARNATAKA 560020 121.00

1493 LEELA MAGANLAL SHAH                                         DAKLE BHAVAN SHNEH PARK  VAPI GUJARAT 396191 270.00

1494 KAILASH RAGHVAN NAIR                                        
B6 - 304,  ADITYA - SHAGUN, NDA - PASHAN ROAD, BAVDHAN 
PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411021 675.00

1495 AVINEESH KHOSLA                                             77 - R WHITE AVENUE MAQBOOL ROAD AMRITSAR PUNJAB 143001 6750.00

1496 VIJAY PANDITRAO HIRAY                                       
PLOT NO. 13, ATHARVA VAVARE NAGAR, NEAR SALUNKHE 
NAGAR, KAMATWADE SHIVAR, NASHIK MAHARASHTRA 422008 135.00

1497 HORMUZ BURJOR BHAGWAGAR                                     
52B SHAKESPEAR SARANI SUKH SADAN BUILDING FLAT NO - 1C 
1ST FLOOR KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700017 6750.00

1498 PARAMESHA K C                                               
NO 22 3RD CROSS 4TH MAIN RD JAYANGAR MYSORE  MYSORE 
KARNATAKA 570014 540.00

1499 ANIL MALHARI RISWADKAR                                      K-5, STATE BANK NAGAR BIBWEWADI  PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411037 135.00



1500 MADHURI SHUKLA                                              
2-A-203 VIGHNHAR COMPLEX SECTOR 12 KHARGHAR  Navi 
Mumbai MAHARASHTRA 410210 2025.00

1501 SHITAL KESHRIMAL SONI                                       
87,PRASAD COLONY, JATHARPETH CHOWK,  AKOLA 
MAHARASHTRA 444001 270.00

1502 VINAY VASANT WALISHETTY                                     

HOUSE NO 538 NAVIN VASAHAT,PEER LOTE TALUKA 
KHED,RATNAGIRI,MAHARASHTRA,415722 RATNAGIRI 
MAHARASHTRA 415722 135.00

1503 SANJAY NEEMA                                                71/1, LODHIPURA . . INDORE M.P. 452002 1350.00

1504 SUNITI SUDHIR PONGURLEKAR                                   
B-601,IRIS LODHA PARADISE NEAR EASTERN EXPRESS 
HIGHWAY MAJIWADA THANE-W THANE MAHARASHTRA 400601 675.00

1505 SHYAMALENDU MONDAL                                          
CANARA BANK GURU GOVIND SINGH ROAD  HAZARIBAGH 
JHARKHAND 825301 6750.00

1506 NAYNA PADAMRAJ MEHTA                                        
12/13, ADARSH REGAL APTS, ADARSH DUGDHALYA LANE, NEAR- 
TALWARKARS GYM, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400064 270.00

1507 NINAD DATTATRAYA MALWADE                                    
VIGHNAHAR ,  GANANJAY SOCIETY GANDHI BHAVAN MARG , 
KOTHRUD  PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411038 675.00

1508 KANWALJIT KAUR AHUJA                                        
A/4, VINEETA APTS, OFF DR. CHARAT SINGH COLONY ROAD, 
CHAKALA, ANDHERI (E) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400093 135.00

1509 DAMAYANTI MANILAL GALA                                      
FLAT NO. 503, 5TH FLOOR, GALA TOWER, BHAI BAL, 
MUKUND,RD., CHINCHPOKLI - (E), MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400012 3240.00

1510 VRUNDA ANAND GOTHEKAR                                       
FLAT NO.102, PREKSHA VIHAR, NEAR TAPOVAN SOCIETY, 
BAVADHAN KHURD, PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411021 270.00

1511 KOKILA YOGESH SHAH                                          
3RD FLR, SHREEJI HOUSE, 75, MINT RD, ABOVE DTDC-, COURIER 
FORT MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400001 135.00

1512 NARAYANA NAIK .                                             
NO 2-12 NADABAILU NADA BELTHANGADY D K DT 
BELTHANGADY KARNATAKA 574214 270.00

1513 NITIN NARSI BHAI MAKWANA                                    
DHANA ARJUN CHAWL OPP POST OFFICE CARTER RD NO 3 
BORIVALI E MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400066 270.00

1514 CEEKAY HOLDING PRIVATE LIMITED                              
308, FORT FOUNDATION 26/30 BAKE HOUSE LANE, FORT, 
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400023 3645.00

1515 ADITYA NARAYAN SAHA .                                       
235/2 BIPIN BIHARI GANGULY STREET, BOWBAZAR,  KOLKATA 
WEST BENGAL 700012 135.00

1516 KIRAN DEVI                                                  D-22,  SHASTRI NAGAR . . BHILWARA RAJ. 311001 12150.00
1517 LALIT KUMAR MEHTA                                           C-45 KENDRIYA VIHAR SECTOR 56 GURGAON HARYANA 122002 2025.00
1518 REKHA P .                                                   ARANYA,KUDAMALOOR P O   KOTTAYAM KERALA 686017 675.00
1519 SUNNY. C. K. .                                              CHANDY HOUSE CHANDY'S LANE  THRISSUR KERALA 680001 675.00

1520 NITIN RASTOGI                                               
STREET NO.11,ARJUN NAGAR DELHI ROAD,HAPUR GHAZIABAD  
GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH 245101 135.00

1521 DUSHYANTBHAI GANDHI                                         17  TAKSH BUNGLOWS VASNA ROAD  VADODARA GUJARAT 390015 1485.00

1522 SURESH BABU KS                                              
25-26-1979/4 MARBHAT LANE JEPPU MANGALORE 
KARNATAKA 575002 675.00

1523 RAJENDRA SHAMKANT MALUSHTE                                  2720 SUBHASH ROAD RATNAGIRI RATNAGIRI MAHARASHTRA 415612 1350.00

1524 ASHALATA RAMCHANDRA DHONGADE                                
SUMAN SAHVAS SOCIETY, KARVE NAGAR,  PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA 411029 2025.00

1525 VINAY SARAN MEHRA                                           
Premises No. - 4959/1G/F18` NSM Netaji Subhash Marg  Delhi 
Delhi 110002 135.00

1526 PARICHER KAISKHUSROV BEMANI                                 
14 KAMANWALA CHEMBERS 4TH FLOOR, SIR P.M.ROAD, FORT, 
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400001 1350.00

1527 BASAVALINGAIAH CHANDRASHEKAR                                
NO 2984 GR FLR 12TH MN HAL 2ND STG NR STATE BANK OF 
INDIA INDIRANAGAR HAL II STG BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560008 540.00

1528 MONIKA MANOJ SANCHETI                                       KOKARE BLD B H SAVATA MANDIR  Shrirampur Maharashtra 413709 675.00

1529 MANOJ GHEWARCHAND SANCHETI                                  
ABOVEE SANCHETHI CLINIC WARD NO 4 SHIVAJI ROAD BEHIND 
SHALIMAR MEDICAL Shrirampur Maharashtra 413709 675.00

1530 NEELAM SHARMA                                               
BHOLA NATH NAGAR RAMA BLOCK QTR NO-1900 GALI NO. 5, 
SHAHADARA DELHI DELHI 110032 3240.00

1531 DILIP VITHAL RAO MADKIKAR                                   
PLOT NO 32 KALE LAYOUT MAHALAXMI NAGAR BRAHAMPUR H 
NO11-934/86 GULBARGA KARNATAKA 585103 6750.00

1532 SARVABHOUM SATAGOUDA BAGALI                                 
77 SRI NAGAR COLONY BEHIND NCC OFFICE SOLAPUR ROAD 
BIJAPUR KARNATAKA 586103 10800.00



1533 SUSHIL GUPTA                                                24/24 RAHUL APT ANSARI ROAD DARYAGANJ NEW DELHI 110002 42525.00

1534 MADHAVI RAJIV PUROHIT                                       
104,GOVIND GAURAV SWANAND SOCIETY, FIRST LANE 
SAHAKARNAGAR PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411009 3375.00

1535 K.MAHESH KUMAR                                              
NO 52 SHENBAGAM ESTATE SIRUVANI MAIN ROAD 
MADHAMPATTI COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU 641010 540.00

1536 PARDEEP KUMAR SHARMA                                        VPO JAKHERA TEH AND DISTT UNA  UNA HIMACHAL PRADESH 174315 675.00

1537 AISHWARYA NAVINCHANDRA GANDHI                               
34 B, NEAR POLICE COLONY, OPP. SONANAGAR, SAVEDI, 
AHMEDNAGAR AHMEDNAGAR Maharashtra 414003 135.00

1538 PARAG PRAKASH HARDIKAR                                      
997/14 PRAGATI SATSANG SOCIETY NEAR VAIKUNTH NAVI 
PETH PUNE Maharashtra 411030 12150.00

1539 KULBIR SINGH                                                H.NO.115, KHARKHARI (27) KHARKARI HISAR HARYANA 125033 405.00

1540 SUSHILA DEVI AGRAWAL                                        63/13 ARYA NAGAR WARD NO 13  DURG CHHATTISGARH 491001 2700.00

1541 MATHEWS SHIVANI MONSI                                       
3 Jaypark Society karodiya road opp nipa 3,  Gorwa VADODARA 
GUJARAT 390016 270.00

1542 VENKATESAN ADAIKALAM                                        
B2 RAAJ SHESHA MAHAL 34 BARATHI ULA ROAD RACE COURSE 
MADURAI TAMILNADU 625002 1350.00

1543 VINAY KHANDELWAL .                                          111/367,ASHOK NAGAR R K NAGAR  KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH 208012 675.00

1544 MANOJ SUKANRAJ JAIN                                         
BLDG NO 26A SANGHAVI BHAVAN BAZAR ROAD NEAR JAIN 
MADIR BANDRA (WEST) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400050 675.00

1545 MAGHRAJ MUTHA AND SONS HUF .                                
NO - 1958 MANDI MOHALLA AKBAR ROAD, MYSORE 
KARNATAKA 570021 607.00

1546 KAMALAKAR B NIMISHE                                         
57, KAMAL PUSHP, MEGHDOOT VILLAS, SONEGAON, NAGPUR 
MAHARASHTRA 440025 6075.00

1547 BASRUR RAMACHANDRA BHAT                                     
SUMUKHA MAIN ROAD KANAMMA COLONY POST HEGDE 
HEGDE KUMATA UTTARA KANNADA KARNATAKA 581330 4050.00

1548 RAJESH KUMAR JHALANI                                        
1799 GOVIND RAI JI KA RASTA, II CROSS C P BAZAR,  JAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN 302001 270.00

1549 MILAN AMARSHI SONI                                          

B-4, GR. FLR, NEM VIHAR APT OPP KALIDAS NATYA MANDIR, 
GATE NO. 2, MURAR RD, MULUND (W) MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400080 135.00

1550 VISHNU SATYANARAYAN BANGAD                                  COLLEGE ROAD JALNA  JALNA MAHARASHTRA 431203 6750.00

1551 RASIK RATILAL KAMDAR                                        
A/203, SANJAY APT, S V P ROAD, BORIVALI WEST, MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400092 4131.00

1552 JEMA PUSHPA KINDO                                           A - 28 SARASWATI COLONY RAURKELA SUNDERGARH ODISHA 769015 3375.00

1553 CHANDRA SHEKHAR PRASAD THAKUR                               
SOUTH OF ZILA SCHOOL NEW COLONY MITHANPURA 
MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR 842002 6750.00

1554 MEYYAMMAI MURUGAPPAN .                                      

NO: 5/1, SUBRAMANIAPURAM , 4TH STREET SOUTH 
EXTENSION, NO:3C .ADITHYA APARTMENTS , KARAIKUDI , 
TAMILNADU 630002 270.00

1555 JAYANT RAMESH PATEL                                         
FLAT NO 702  GREEN VIEW TOWER 86 SHANTI NIKETAN TOWER 
VERSOVA YARI ROAD MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400061 135.00

1556 SHARDA SWARUP                                               
C-2 C PHASE - III, SHIVLOK COLONY, RANIPUR MORE, 
HARIDWAR UTTARANCHAL 249407 1350.00

1557 SANJEEV KAPOOR                                              
A 10  BLOCK A LAJPAT NAGAR 3 SOUTH DELHI SOUTH DELHI 
DELHI 110024 1215.00

1558 JAYDEEPKUMAR KANJIBHAI PATEL                                
17 KOKILKUNJ OPP GEB KALIKUND ROAD DIST AHMEDABAD 
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 382225 135.00

1559 TASNEEM SHAHID FULARA                                       
HOSPITAL ROAD, SANGLI GULMOHAR COLONY, SANGLI SANGLI 
MAHARASHTRA 416416 1350.00

1560 BHARATSINH VIJAYSINH BUNDELA                                
3 JUNCTION PLOT,SHIVASHRY, APPART,BLOCKNO 401,OPP. 
BHARATIMECHING NEAR R.N.S.B. RAJKOT GUJARAT 360001 6750.00

1561 MANISH ASHOK BUKKAWAR                                       
ANUPAM, BEHIND SAI MANDIR, CIVIL LINE,  CHANDRAPUR 
MAHARASHTRA 442401 675.00

1562 BHAVANA LALITH SHAH                                         
8 2148 A JAWAHAR RD PARVANA MUKKU MATTANCHERY 
KOCH  KOCHI KERALA 682002 135.00

1563 VRUNDA VIJAY SAWANT                                         
B101, AKRUTI CHS LTD NEW LINK ROAD, OPP DON BOSCO 
SCHOOL, BORIVALI WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400092 270.00

1564 HIREN CHAUHAN                                               
AMBAJI MATA NI POLE, PANCHSHIL CHAR RASTA, OPP JAIN 
TEMPLE, DHOLKA GUJARAT 382225 135.00



1565 MITESH GANESH VARTAK .                                      
SAI ASHIRWAD, B-WING, FLAT NO-10/11, JIVDANI ROAD, VIRAR 
(EAST) THANE MAHARASHTRA 401303 810.00

1566 VINIT NAVIN CHHEDA                                          
29  SANGEET SAGAR LAXMI NARAYAN LANE NEAR MATUNGA 
KABUTAR KHANA MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400019 675.00

1567 SARITA DEEPAK JAVALKAR .                                    
3  B  02 SUDHAMA CO  OP HSG SO MUMBAI PUNE ROAD 
KALWA THANE MAHARASHTRA 400605 135.00

1568 VIJAY NARAYAN PARDESHI                                      
DEVGIRI, B/4/B- WING, ATMARAM NAGAR, LOKGRAM, 
NETIVALI, KALYAN (EAST) THANE DIST. MAHARASHTRA 421306 1350.00

1569 JAIKUMAR DEEPAKBHAI PATEL .                                 
B-7 NIRMITI VIHAR BUDHWAR PETH NEAR RASUL OIL MILL 
SOLAPUR SOLAPUR SOUTH BORAMANI MAHARASHTRA 413002 405.00

1570 SHEETAL MANDAR PATIL                                        2318 , BHAUSINGJI ROAD,   KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA 416002 10813.00

1571 SAIMA KHANAM                                                
B/O PRADHAM SAI NILAYA 38/6 APPAREDDY PALAYA MAIN RD 
INDIRA NAGAR ESI HOSPITAL BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560038 135.00

1572 PURSHOTTAM ISHWARDAS MANGE                                  
DIGVIJAY PLOT 54 NEAR PANINA TAKA JAMNAGAR JAMNAGAR 
JAMNAGAR GUJARAT 361001 135.00

1573 PRAVIN DHANRAJ JAIN                                         
707, AKSHAT NILAY PLOT NO. 3 HAWA SADAK BAISE GODAM 
CIRCIL CIVIL LINES JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302006 1350.00

1574 RAMESH TUNGA                                                
4-6-103 AMBEDKARNAGAR SIRCILLA KARIMNAGAR 
KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA 505301 540.00

1575 RAJGOPAL VASANTLAL KALANTRI                                 
ANANDPREMSHILPA APARTMENT BODHALE NAGAR KATHE 
LANE NASHIK NASHIK MAHARASHTRA NASHIK MAHARASHTRA 422011 405.00

1576 SAMIR KUMAR CHATTERJEE                                      
211 GARIA MAIN ROAD FLAT 8 RAJPUR SONARPUR (M) GARIA 
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS KOLKATA West Bengal 700084 5940.00

1577 SHOBHA SANGANERIA                                           
7, KESHAV KATRA, 1ST. FLOOR, FANCY BAZAR S.S ROAD 
GUWAHATI ASSAM 781001 2700.00

1578 SANJAY JAIWANT GONDHALEKAR                                  
82/A, BANERJEE LAYOUT BHAGWAN NAGAR,  NAGPUR 
MAHARASHTRA 440027 540.00

1579 TRUPTI NILESH PATEL                                         
74,INDRAPRASTHA PARK, OPP GALAXY CINEMA, NARODA, 
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 382330 1350.00

1580 JAGANNATH KHEMJI MEHTA                                      
ANNAPURNA BHOJANALAYA R F MARKET CHALISGAON 
JALGAON MAHARASHTRA 0 2025.00

1581 ABDUL RASAK .                                               
ZEENATH MANZIL 7/857 ANGADIPURAM P O 
PERINTHALMANNA PERINTHALMANNA KERALA 679321 1350.00

1582 USHA ELAMTHURUTHY                                           
C-004/2 OM CO-OP HO SO LTD MHADA COLONY CHANDIVALI 
FARM ROAD ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400072 135.00

1583 VIBHA SINGH                                                 
DHAMI DENTAL CARE CENTRE SAYEED ROAD LAXMANPUR 
CHOWK VIKAS NAGAR DEHRADUN UTTRAKHAND 248198 1350.00

1584 PRITAM SINGH OBEROI                                         
297-D CIVIL LINES SALVATION ARMY ROAD OBEROI HOUSE 
BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH 243001 2700.00

1585 MANOJ MISHRILAL GUGALE .                                    
BAJAR PETH, CHANDA, CHANDA NEVASA, AHMEDNAGAR 
MAHARASHTRA 414606 270.00

1586 SANTOSH SURYAKANT DHARU                                     
SURYAKANT DHARU KIRANA STORE KEOARESHWAR ROAD  
KOREGAON MAHARASHTRA 415501 810.00

1587 PARAG NARAYAN PHADKE                                        
B1, DIGAMBARDAS PLAZA MINI MARKET PARYACHI ALI 
RATNAGIRI MAHARASHTRA 415612 405.00

1588 JAGDISH MEHTA                                               
46, AJIT COLONY OPP BAL NIKETAN SCHOOL  JODHPUR 
RAJASTHAN 342002 540.00

1589 SUSHILABEN ARJUNSINH TAGARYA                                
C/O LIC OF INDIA DAHOD BRANCH B/H SINDHI SOCY POLICE 
LINE RD DAHOD DAHOD GUJARAT 389151 270.00

1590 RAMILA DILIPKUMAR PATEL                                     MUKAM BARIAF TALUKA, BECHRAJI . MAHESANA GUJARAT 384210 270.00
1591 VIPIN KAMRA                                                 7/ 68 GEETA COLONY  DELHI DELHI 110031 405.00
1592 MILIND SHANKARO PATIL                                       VAIDYA NAGAR,   OSMANABAD MAHARASHTRA 413501 675.00

1593 MANISH KUMAR BHAGAT                                         
MN 122 FOREST COLONY KHAJAANCH TOLI JASHPUR NAGAR 
JASHPUR JASHPUR CHHATTISGARH 496331 270.00

1594 RADHIKA UDAY DHOPLE                                         
15TH FLOOR, ROOM NO.1507, VALENCIA PARADISE, CHUNAM 
LANE LAMINGTON ROAD, MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400007 270.00

1595 MAHESHKUMAR RAMUJI VAGHELA                                  
A/32 VRUNDAVAN SOCIETY KALOL ROAD KADI MEHSANA 
GUJARAT 382715 135.00

1596 SHILKI JAGETIA                                              H-24 AZAD NAGAR BHILWARA   BHILWARA RAJASTHAN 311001 2025.00



1597 N RAJENDIRAN .                                              6 575 POIYERIKARAI PERIYAPATTI NAMAKKAL TAMIL NADU 637001 135.00

1598 ESWAR L                                                     
RED ENGINEER AIRVANA NEAR SARJAPUR ROAD SYONPHONY 
SERVICES BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560035 135.00

1599 HARI OM GOEL                                                
79 KUCHA RATAN  CHAND BARA BAZAR BAREILLY UTTAR 
PRADESH 243001 2700.00

1600 GEETA DEVI                                                  SAHU TOLI STATION ROAD CHUTIA RANCHI JHARKHAND 834001 6750.00

1601 JATIN JAGDISH PATADIA                                       
701 B GEET GAURAV GARDENS BUNDER PAKHADI RD MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400067 135.00

1602 ABDUL NAZER E A .                                           
ELAMANA PARAMBIL VELIYATHUNAD U C COLLEGE P O ALUVA 
ERNAKULAM KERALA 683102 2025.00

1603 MANSUKH BHIKHABHAI DHORAJIA                                 
PRENAPARK,B/H NAVRANG SOCIETY 80-FEET ROAD 
WADHWANCITY SURENDRANAGAR GUJARAT 363035 6750.00

1604 DINESH KHUBWANI                                             
76,WARD NO.13,JHULELAL, WARD NO.13,NAGAR TILDA, 
RAIPUR RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH 493114 135.00

1605 SANDEEP MANOHAR TALEKAR                                     
C/403,SHANTI NAGAR, DATTA MANDIR RD,OPP DADA DADI 
GARDEN,MALAD EAST, MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400097 405.00

1606 SAMUEL V .                                                  
KUNNUPURATHU CHIRAYIL HOUSE PILAPPUZHA HARIPAD P O 
HARIPAD ALAPPUZHA KERALA 690514 1350.00

1607 UMESHKUMAR RAMNARAYAN CHOUDHARY                             
MANGESH PARADISE 1/401 NEAR MATOSHREE COLLEGE 
SAHAD W SAHAD DISTRICT THANE MAHARASHTRA 421301 270.00

1608 SIDDHARTH FALE                                              
C13/8RELIANCE COOP HOUSING SOC HDFC COLONY 
CHINCHWAD SBI BANK MIDC AREA PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411019 810.00

1609 AKSHAY SAXENA                                               
Akshay Saxena Tower 11A Flat no 403 Motiaz Royal Citi Bliss 
Orra Near Zirakpur flyover Zirakpur Zirakpur PATIALA PUNJAB 140603 405.00

1610 NITABEN J KAPADIA                                           NANI KHATRIWAD VALSAD GUJARAT VALSAD GUJARAT 396001 675.00

1611 ASHVINI ASHOK CHEPE                                         
LAHARI NAGAR , MURARKA LAYOUT WARDHA  WARDHA 
MAHARASHTRA 442001 1350.00

1612 HEMANGI HEMANT DESAI                                        
FLAT NO.3 SUYOG CO.OP. HSG SOCIETY, SASHIWADA BORDEM 
BICHELIM GOA 403504 270.00

1613 ANKUR SHETH                                                 
4B ROWLAND ROAD MANGALDEEP HOUSE  KOLKATA WEST 
BENGAL 700020 675.00

1614 INDRA RANKA                                                 MEDIQIP 29, GOSHALA MARKET  MANDSAUR MP 458001 1350.00

1615 ANIRUDDHA JANARDAN SHENDE                                   
1098/ 6B  MODEL COLONY SHIVAJINAGAR NEAR MODEL 
COLONY POST OFFICE PUNE Maharashtra 411016 675.00

1616 GOVIND GANDHI                                               H.NO. 110/B BHAI RANDHIR SINGH NAGAR  LUDHIANA PUNJAB 141012 270.00

1617 NAVEEN KALRA                                                
A-5, CROSS ROAD MALL FLAT NO 617,  CENTRE SPINE 
VIDHYADHAR NAGAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302023 540.00

1618 NILESH NANALAL MEHTA                                        
B/301 GAYATRI KRUPA OFF TULINJ RD NR SARASWATI SCHOOL 
NALLASOPARA EAST VASAI PALGHAR MAHARASHTRA 401209 1350.00

1619 BHAVIKA DHANSUKHLAL GOHIL                                   
SHANTI BHAVAN,BUILD NO 47 RM NO 58 FLR 5 DHIRUBHAI 
PAREIKH MARG KALBADEVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400002 270.00

1620 JAGDISH CHANDRA MENARIA                                     730 VILL MENAR VALLABH NAGAR UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN 313001 270.00

1621 PREMAL P PARIKH                                             

S/O PRAVINCHANDRA PARIKH 35 SHREEJI VILLA 1ST FLOOR 
REVENUE COLONY VIJAY NAGAR HUBLI,DHARWAD DHARWAD 
KARNATAKA 580032 1890.00

1622 T. S. SURESH BABU .                                         
W-3/B, 3/CH. 85 SITALAKSHMI NILAYA, 1ST CROSS A CHANNEL 
SIDE, RAJENDRA NAGAR SHIMOGA KARNATAKA 577201 135.00

1623 VISHAL SINGH YADAV                                          H NO 178 B 2 PREM NGR  GURGAON HARYANA 122015 2700.00

1624 AMIT SURESHCHANDRA SHAH                                     

SAMRUDDHI' ENCLAVE, 4TH FLOOR FLAT NO. 8, NEAR 
MUKHTANGAN ENGLISH SCHOOL, PARVATI PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA 411009 675.00

1625 SHAILENDER SHARMA                                           HNO 860/7 EXTN URBAN ESTATE  GURGAON HARYANA 122001 2700.00
1626 DINESH CHANDRA JHA                                          JYOTI NIKETAN MOHANPUR PUNAICHAK PATNA BIHAR 800023 3375.00

1627 ALKESH BHIKHUBHAI JADAV                                     
SHREEJI AVANU FL NO 405 NR HOLIDAY SCHOOL JAMNAGAR 
ROAD RAJKOT RAJKOT GUJARAT 360006 675.00



1628 NIDHI PRIYA                                                 

D/O: SURESH PANDEY,PLOT NO.  41,MADHAV NAGAR,BEHIN 
PMG  HALL,SHANKAR NAGAR,NAGPUR,SHANKAR 
NAGAR,NAGPU MAHARASHTRA,440010 NAGPUR 
MAHARASHTRA 440010 2700.00

1629 D K SHARMA                                                  1552 A MARUTI VIHAR CHAKKARPUR  GURGAON HARYANA 122001 2565.00
1630 CHARANJEET KUMAR                                            553/29 JYOTI PARK  GURGAON HARYANA 122015 2700.00

1631 JARNAIL SINGH                                               
H NO 440/21 OM NAGAR GURGAON TEH GURGAON GURGAON 
HARYANA 122001 2700.00

1632 ARANYA ADHIKARY                                             HOUSE 332 SEC 14 GURGOAN  GURGOAN HARYANA 122001 2700.00
1633 SANJAY LAKHOTIYA                                            11 A IND AREA RANI BAZAR BIKANER RAJASTHAN 334001 135.00

1634 K RAJESH                                                    1173 MARUTI VIHAR CHAKKARPUR   GURGAON HARYANA 122002 2700.00

1635 HARI MOHAN SHARMA                                           

S-280, GROUND FLOOR UPPAL SOUTHEND SOHNA ROAD 
SOUTH CITY-II, P.O GURGAON DIST GURGAON GURGAON 
HARYANA 122018 2700.00

1636 RIYA RAJGOPAL RATHI                                         
65 DANE GALLI WARD NO 22 SHAHAPUR  BELGAUM 
KARNATAKA 590001 135.00

1637 SAVITA CHUGH                                                K 79 F SHEIKH SARAI PH II  NEW DELHI DELHI 110017 2700.00

1638 ROHIT NARULA                                                

1401 TOWER-7,THE CLOSE NORTH,  NIRVANA COUNTRY, 
SECTOR-50, NIRVANA COUNTRY,FARRUKHNAGAR,GURGAON 
SO CITY II,GURGAON,HARYANA,122018 GURGAON HARYANA 122018 2700.00

1639 KANESAN DAKSHANA MOORTHY                                    
FLAT NO 119 HARSUKH APARTMENT PLOT NO 4 SECTOR  7 
NEW DELHI DELHI 110045 2700.00

1640 SUDAM MAITRA                                                
FLAT NO 4155 SECTOR B POCKET 5 & 6 VASANT KUNJ NEW 
DELHI DELHI 110057 2700.00

1641 VILAS JAISING SHELKE                                        

NR. BHARAT GAS AJANSI,SR NO.73 JAY GANESH COLONY- 02 
ADARSH- NAGAR DIGHI, PUNE CITY DIGHI CAMP,PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA 411015 270.00

1642 GAURIE RAO                                                  

W/O NAVIN CHANDRA RAO,HOUSE  NO-1201, TOWER -10,CL 
SOUTH,SECTOR-50,NIRVANA 
COUNTRY,FARRUKHNAGAR,GURGA SOUTH CITY 
II,GURGAON,HARYANA,122018 GURGAON HARYANA 122018 2700.00

1643 TARUN KUMAR GOYAL                                           
222/208 WARD NO 14 SECTOR 7 URBAN ESTATE GURGAON 
HARYANA 122001 540.00

1644 MANOJ KUMAR                                                 
HNO 186 VILLAGE RAILWAYS TEH REWARI DISTT REWARI 
REWARI HARYANA 122008 2700.00

1645 RAJESH KUMAR                                                17 VASANT VIHAR  NEW DELHI DELHI 110067 2700.00

1646 VIKAS SOOD                                                  
J-173 SEC-15  PART-II VIJAY RATTAN VIHAR  GURGAON 
HARYANA 122001 2700.00

1647 MUKESH KUMAR AGGARWAL                                       1548 MARUTI VIHAR CHAKKARPUR GURGAON HARYANA 122002 2565.00
1648 R M SHUKLA                                                  1298 MARUTI VIHAR  GURGAON HARYANA 122001 2700.00
1649 RAMBIR YADAV                                                4533 SEC 23A   GURGAON HARYANA 122001 2700.00

1650 G R BANSAL                                                  
FLAT NO 120 DDA MULTISTORY BUILDING PKT 8 DWARKA 
SECTR-13 SOUTH WEST DELHI NEW DELHI DELHI 110075 675.00

1651 RISHI PAL                                                   DAAV 825 STREET NO 7 ASHOK VIHAR GURGAON HARYANA 122015 2700.00
1652 H S YADAV                                                   1490 A MARUTI VIHAR GURGOAN GURGOAN HARYANA 122001 2295.00
1653 RAKESH KUMAR                                                1180 A MARUTI VIHAR   GURGAON HARYANA 122015 2700.00

1654 ASHUTOSH UPENDRA MARATHE                                    
15 NUTAN SOC M G ROAD NAUPADA BHASKAR COLONY  
THANE MAHARASHTRA 400602 1080.00

1655 PRASHANT SINHA                                              
H NO 712 GALI NO 4 LAXMAN VIHAR PHASE II  GURGAON 
HARYANA 122001 1350.00

1656 PARMOD KUMAR                                                71 /126 PREM NAGAR JANAK PURI NEW DELHI DELHI 110058 2700.00
1657 RAM DAS                                                     H NO 74 VILL BHAUKARKA  GURGAON HARYANA 120022 2700.00

1658 JEET RAM                                                    
VILL FEROZPUR PO BAGHOLA TEH PALWAL  FARIDABAD 
HARYANA 122080 2565.00

1659 MAHIPAL .                                                   1420 MARUTI KUNJ  GURGAON HARYANA 122012 2700.00
1660 P K SHARMA                                                  1482 P SEC 15 PART II GURGAON HARYANA 122015 2700.00
1661 R K PRASAD                                                  SURYA VIHAR BLOCK A 117  GURGAON HARYANA 122001 2700.00

1662 NAVEEN BATHLA                                               
MARUTI UDYUG LTD JEEVAN PRAKASH BUILDING 11TH FLOOR 
25 KG MARG NEW DELHI DELHI 110001 2700.00

1663 J EDISON                                                    
102 ROYAL PRESIDENCY PLOT NO GHS SECTOR 45  GURGAON 
HARYANA 122002 2565.00



1664 ASHOK KUMAR BHATIA                                          32H EAST AZAD NAGAR KRISHNA NAGAR DELHI DELHI 110051 2700.00

1665 MANJU GUPTA                                                 
111 RAKASHAK APTTS SOUTH CITY K 204 SF  GURGAON 
HARYANA 122015 2700.00

1666 NASIR MOHAMMAD                                              503 POCKET 3 PASCHIM PURI NEW DELHI DELHI 110063 2700.00

1667 RAMAN VIRUPAKA HARIDASAN                                    
H NO 1374 A MARUTI VIHAR CHAKAR PUR GURGAON 
HARYANA 122001 2700.00

1668 SUNIL KIZHAKKE VARIAM                                       
VADAKKEWARIAM AYAPPANKAVU P O MULAYAM THRISSUR 
KERALA 680751 2700.00

1669 SUMITA BALANI                                               A 290 DERAWAL NAGAR  NEW DELHI DELHI 110009 2700.00
1670 ANIL KUMAR GIROTRA                                          B 193 DERAWAL NAGAR IIND FLOOR  DELHI DELHI 110009 2700.00
1671 JOGINDER SINGH                                              H NO 1094/5 PATEL NAGAR   GURGAON HARYANA 122001 2700.00
1672 SUDERSHAN YADAV                                             H NO 1612 SEC 10 A GURGAON GURGAON HARYANA 122002 2700.00

1673 NAVEEN GOEL                                                 9 C SUPRIYA APTS A 4 PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI DELHI 110063 2700.00
1674 PAWAM KUMAR                                                 I 773 MANGOL PURI DELHI DELHI DELHI 110083 2565.00
1675 NEHA AHUJA                                                  6 STAR APTS SECTOR 9 ROHINI NEW DELHI DELHI 110085 2700.00

1676 RAJAT SHARMA                                                ST NO 2 NEAR RAM LAL NAGAR  FEROZEPUR CITY PUNJAB 141001 2700.00

1677 SHILPI GUPTA                                                
D/O DR K K GUPTA LAMBA BAZAR DANKAUR GOUTOM BUDH 
NAGAR  GREATER NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH 203201 2700.00

1678 RAVINDRA SINGH                                              
RZ 14 MATIALA EXT UTTAM NAGAR NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 
DELHI 110059 2700.00

1679 VAMSI SRINIVAS                                              C 27/F 3 SURYA NAGAR  GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH 201001 2700.00

1680 PRAVIN KUMAR HETAMSARIA .                                   
P-15 C I T ROAD SCHEME-10 M 2ND FLOOR BELIAGHATA OPP 
BC ROY HOSPITAL KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700010 7155.00

1681 SUBRATH KUMAR MALLIK                                        485/SECTOR 21   GURGAON HARYANA 122015 2700.00
1682 SANJEEVA BHUSHAN                                            665 SEC 14   GURGAON HARYANA 122015 2700.00

1683 SHRUTI SHARMA                                               383/7A/2 EAST AZAD NAGAR KISHEN NAGER NEWDELHI DELHI 110051 2700.00

1684 DEEPAK KUMAR                                                D 54 OAKWOOD ESTATE DLF PHASE I GURGAON HARYANA 122001 2565.00

1685 RAM KUMAR RAY                                               
C 100 2ND FLOOR SFPLATINIM GREENS ARDEE CITY  GURGAON 
HARYANA 122001 2700.00

1686 AJITH KUMAR REMYA VISWANATH                                 
T C 49/492 1 ANUGRAHA ARA 66 KONCHIRAVILA MANACHAND 
P O THIRUVANTHAPURAM THIRUVANTHAPURAM KERALA 695009 405.00

1687 MANOGARAN LATHA PAPANAIDUPETA                               
NO 5-27 SYINDICATE STREET PUDUPET . NAGARI ANDHRA 
PRADESH 517590 270.00

1688 VIPUL GUPTA                                                 21 PHASE 2 SUSHIL INCLAVE 808 GWALIOR ROAD  JHANSI MP 284003 2700.00

1689 TANGATURI SAIPRANEETH REDDY                                 
D NO 13-3-380 VENUGOPAL NAGAR ANANTAPUR . 
ANANTAPUR ANDHRA PRADESH 515001 810.00

1690 UNIVERSAL MULTISERVICES LLP .                               
FNO B3 RNO 2 TULSI SNEH APT NR TIWARI HOSPITAL ANAND 
NAGAR NASHIK ROAD NASHIK MAHARASHTRA 422101 607.00

1691 KISAN BUDHA KHADE                                           
PINPARKANE RD MU/POST RAJUR TAL AKOLE RAJUR  
AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA 422604 135.00

1692 SANGEETA MALPANI                                            
JOY NIRMALA COMPLEX,BLOCK-C H.NO-10A 1ST FLOOR 
CHABIPUL BILPAR ROAD GUWAHATI ASSAM 781008 135.00

1693 MANISHA PRITESH PATEL                                       340, BRAHAMANI, MATANU FALIYU,  KAPADWANJ GUJARAT 387620 1350.00

1694 SONI CHANDRIKABEN VINUBHAI                                  A/7, RATNAPRABHA SOC, HARNI ROAD,  VADODARA GUJARAT 390018 1080.00

1695 SATYAM JAYANT ALKARI                                        
166, WARDHA ROAD NEAR KOTHARI HOSPITAL VIVEKANAND 
ROAD NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA 440015 270.00

1696 VENKATA NAGASIVAKUMAR KARUMURI                              
HOUSE NO I-804 THE EDGE TOWER RAMPRASTHA CITY SECTOR 
37 D GURGAON HARYANA 122001 2700.00

1697 AJIT KUMAR                                                  RZ 64 BAJAJ ENCL EXTN  NEW DELHI DELHI 110078 270.00
1698 SULEKH CHAND                                                VILL BARSAT TEH & DISTT  KARNAL HARYANA 122015 2700.00

1699 SRIDHARAN L .                                               
52 7TH FLOOR WATER FORD APARTMENTS 72/1 14-ECR 
THIRUVANMIYUR CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 600041 135.00

1700 JESSY BABU .                                                CHIRAKADAVIL THURUTHY  PO KURICHY KOTTAYAM KERALA 686532 4185.00

1701 CHETAN LAXMANDAS PATEL                                      
13 NIHARIKA BUNGLOWS NR. AZAD SOCIETY AMBAWADI 
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380015 5130.00

1702 RAMESH MOHANBHAI PATEL                                      
A-1402  SHILPAN ICON GANGOTRI PARK MAIN ROAD 
UNIVERSITY ROADRAJKOT Rajkot RAJKOT GUJARAT 360005 135.00



1703 HARIKRISHNA KESHAVLAL PANCHAL                               
5462 24 DOLATGANJ BAJAR DAHOD 389151 TAL DAHOD DIST 
DAHOD DAHOD GUJARAT 389151 135.00

1704 ASHA ANURAG RAO                                             
H  NO  4 265 B, MANGALA LAYOUT BEHIND PALS RESTURANT 
ALEVOOR  ROAD, MANIPAL UDUPI KARNATAKA 576104 270.00

1705 KARTHIKEYAN SRIDHARAN .                                     PO BOX 24399  LARSEN  & TUBRO   DOHA DOHA 24399 1603.00

1706 SUNITA DILIP GANDHI                                         
S NO PLOT NO 100 FLAT NO 8 NEAR ANAND HOSPITAL MANIK 
NAGAR AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA 414001 135.00

1707 VASANT SIDANNA DIKONDA                                      4236 PAPAYYA GALLI  AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA 414001 1350.00

1708 VITHALBHAI BHIKHABHAI PATEL                                 
3/A,SARAYU APPT,SAHAKAR GRAM,ASHOK NAGAR KANDIVALI- 
( EAST ) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400101 4050.00

1709 SWATI JAIN                                                  E--9 GOKHALE MARG C--SCHEME JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302001 1350.00

1710 TRIVEDI SHOBHANA BIPIN                                      NEAR VIJAY PUMP CHORYASI KATHOR  SURAT SURAT GUJARAT 394150 1485.00

1711 JASBIR .                                                    
MARUTI UDYOG LTD MACHINE SHOP MAINT EHP NO 161292  
GURGAON HARYANA 110043 2700.00

1712 SINDHU SURESH VARIAR                                        
BLOCK NO 34/35 A, SANKALP SIDDHI SOCIETY, NEAR AIRPORT 
ROAD RAJKOT GUJARAT 360007 405.00

1713 MOTILAL CHOUDHARY & SONS (HUF) .                            
C/O KAMRUP HANDLOOM HOUSE, S.R.C.B. ROAD, FANCY 
BAZAR, GUWAHATI ASSAM 781001 243.00

1714 ULHAS RAJARAM RAJADHYAX                                     
9 10 B BLOCK GOREGAONKAR PREMISES SK BOLE ROAD DADAR 
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400028 675.00

1715 KAILASH DARAK                                               
NO 9 NAVIWADI VINAYAK DARSHAN DADISETH AGYARI LANE 
3RD FLOOR OPP GAUSH BAGH MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400002 540.00

1716 H B TANEJA                                                  1021 SEC 7 GURGAON GURGAON HARYANA 122015 2700.00

1717 SHRADDHA SAXENA                                             
27 SARLA BAGH NEAR HANUMAN TEMPLE DAYAL BAGH 
KIRAOLI AGRA UTTAR PRADESH 282005 9855.00

1718 PURAN SINGH                                                 1110 A MARUTI VIHAR COLONY  GURGAON HARYANA 122015 8100.00

1719 ANANDA KUMAR K                                              
SREE PUROM PARAPPATTA ROAD KAVUMBHAGAM 
TELLICHERRY KERALA 670110 135.00

1720 SIDDHARTHA .                                                
01 TYPE III NO 5 OBRA SONBHADRA  SONBHADRA UTTAR 
PRADESH 231219 2025.00

1721 SATISH KUMAR RAMPAL                                         H.NO.2356 SECTOR 38 C  CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160036 270.00

1722 RATUL KARMAKAR                                              
118, SHARAT MUKHERJEE ROAD PO- BAIDYABATI, PS- 
SERAMPORE DIST- HOOGHLY HOOGHLY WESTBENGAL 712222 270.00

1723 ADIKE VENKATESULU HUF                                       
439 IDEAL HOME SOCIETY LAYOUT RAJARAJESHWARI NAGAR  
BANGALORE MAHARASHTRA 560098 2430.00

1724 AJIT CHANDRA BARDHAN                                        
BOKALIR MOTH, IST KHANDA BARAYBARI,  COOCH BEHAR 
WEST BENGAL 736101 135.00

1725 SUMIT MUNDRA HUF                                            
H NO 41 GALI NO 5 PRATAP NAGAR BEAWAR BEAWAR 
RAJASTHAN 305901 121.00

1726 INACIA LUCY DSOUZA                                          
C 201 SONAL LINK RESIDENCY CHS NEW LINK ROAD MITHI 
CHWOKI MALAD WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400064 135.00

1727 ISIDORE MINJ                                                
1262 MARUTI VIHAR CHAKKAR PUR GURGAON  GURGAON 
HARYANA 122002 1890.00

1728 SAMBIT SARAT SATPATHY                                       
D 203 GALA SWING GALA GYMKHANA ROAD NEAR BOPAL 444 
SOUTH BOPAL AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380058 270.00

1729 PRAKASH G GHOTGE                                            
802.A .WING. HARMONY APRTS. MARWAH ROAD SAKINAKA 
ANDHERI E MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400072 810.00

1730 SUNIL KUMAR MISHRA                                          
E 2 C PANCHSHEEL NAGAR NEAR RAJUL APARTMENT 
NARMADA ROAD JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH 482001 135.00

1731 MUNNA SAHAROY                                               

STATION PARA, BHANGNI 1ST KHANDA DINHATA 
MUNICIPALITY WARD NO-12 VTC: DINHATA-1, PO: DINHATA, 
DIST: KOCH BIHAR COOCH BEHAR WEST BENGAL 736135 1350.00

1732 PRIYANKA RAJU RAMNANI                                       
A 28 VRUNDAVAN PARK SOCIETY 1ST FLOOR B/H BRIGHT 
SCHOOL VIP ROAD KARELI BAUG VADODARA GUJARAT 390018 135.00

1733 HEMANTBHAI THAKORBHAI PATEL                                 JAWAHAR CHOWK   DHARMAJ GUJARAT 388430 36450.00

1734 ATUL DHIRUBHAI DAMANI HUF .                                 
SURAJ MILLENIUM TOWERS 27TH FLOOR WARDEN ROAD 
BREACH CANDY MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400026 4981.00

1735 MAHESH HIMATLAL DAMANI HUF .                                
A/2101 BEAU MONDE APPA SAHEB MARATHE MARG 
PRABHADEVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400025 2065.00

1736 JYOTSANA RAJENDRA SURYAWANSHI                               
SHIVAJI NAGAR NAVA MALEGAON ROAD  CHALISGAON 
MAHARASHTRA 424101 135.00



1737 VIJAY KUMAR PUROHIT                                         111 JASWANT BLDG STATION ROAD . JODHPUR RAJASTHAN 342001 1890.00
1738 SANJEEV VASANTKUMAR JAISWAL (HUF)                           JOGALEKAR PLOT   AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA 444605 4860.00

1739 RAM BHAROSI LAL GUPTA .                                     
1 B 10 SHIV SHAKTI COLONY JAIPUR SHASTRI NAGAR JAIPUR 
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302016 675.00

1740 JATIN BABUBHAI PATEL                                        K/6 MADHAVBAG SOC NIRNAY NAGAR  AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 382481 1350.00

1741 MEENA SUKETU PATEL                                          K/6 MADHAVBAG SOC NIRNAYNAGAR  AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 382481 1350.00

1742 PRIYA MAHENDRA VED                                          
405 A WING SIDDHARTH HSG SOC. FACTORY LANE LT. RD 
BORIVALI(W) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400092 135.00

1743 K V J SRINIVASA RAO                                         
1/1/780/1 AND 2/402 SUMANJALI APTS GANDHINAGAR  
HYDERABAD TELANGANA 500080 270.00

1744 SANJAY RAMKRUSHNA UPLENCHWAR                                
SO RAMKRUSHNA U GANDHI WARD PANDHARKAWADA 
KELAPUR YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA 445302 6750.00

1745 ADITI CHANDAK                                               
6D, AVENUE HOUSE 107, SOUTHERN AVENUE  KOLKATA WEST 
BENGAL 700029 3645.00

1746 SIDDHANT PRABHAKAR MORE                                     

8-GONSALVIS WADIMUN.GH NO-12 AND SURROUNDING 
LOCALITY CHINCHAPOKALI ROAD VANDRE WEST MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400050 540.00

1747 CHIRAG M HATHI                                              

243 SIDDHARTH NAGAR APARTMENT NO 16 OLD POLICE 
STATION ROAD GOREGAON W OPP VIVEK COLLEGE MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400062 135.00

1748 NITIN JAIN                                                  
62 BADA BAZAR WARD 10 AGAR TEHSIL AGAR SHAJAPUR 
MADHYA PRADESH 456441 1350.00

1749 GAINDALAL BANSAL                                            
08 9H P HOUSING BOARD COLONY HOLTA  PALAMPUR 
HIMACHAL PRADESH 176062 1350.00

1750 PUSHPANJALI GUPTA                                           
D/O SUBHASH CHANDRA GUPTA, JANGHAI COLONY 
JANGHAI,ALLAHABAD, ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH 212401 135.00

1751 RAKESH KUMAR                                                
H NO 57 MAIN BAZAR OPPOSITE GALI NO 7 SAWAN NAGAR 
AMRITSAR AMRITSAR I AMRITSAR PUNJAB AMRITSAR PUNJAB 143001 1350.00

1752 RAMNATH GADIYAR                                             7-18 MAIN ROAD NADSAL PADUBIDRI D K UDUPI KARNATAKA 574111 270.00

1753 RAJNI AGARWAL                                               

RANI RAM KALI KA BAGH OPPOSITE ST. DREAMA SCHOOL 
SUBHASH ROAD CHANDAUSI MORADABAD CHANDAUSI UTTAR 
PRADESH 202412 7425.00

1754 RAVI KUMAR SINHA                                            
NO 1013 1ST FLOOR 7TH MAIN KORAMNAGALA 1ST BLOCK 
NEAR TO RAHEJA RESIDENCY BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560034 810.00

1755 azeez . anjum                                               
post box no 8 gulistan estate aldur post chickmagalur 
karnataka 577111 270.00

1756 NATU SUDIN ARVIND                                           H NO 10/31/30 WARKHANDE PONDA  PONDA GOA 403401 135.00

1757 NITIN GANPAT KAMBLE                                         
FLAT NO 2, WILLIAM APT, YASHWANT NAGAR, VAKOLA NR 
SAIBABA TEMPLE, SANTACRUZ E MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400055 1350.00

1758 DOSHI ALPESH MAHASUKHLAL (HUF)                              902, SONRISE APPT, MANEKLAL ROAD,  NAVSARI GUJARAT 396445 121.00

1759 KAMLESH AMBALAL PRAJAPATI                                   
B-18, PUJA PARK SOCIETY TOWNSHIP ZADESHWAR ROAD 
ZADESHWAR BHARUCH GUJARAT 392011 270.00

1760 BHAWNA AGARWAL                                              24 GALI NAND LAL WALI NOHRIA BAZAR SIRSA HARYANA 125055 675.00

1761 ASHOKKUMAR GULABBHAI DESAI                                  
53 1 ANAVILVAS GANGHOR AMALSAD GANDEVI NAVSARI  
AMALSAD GUJRAT 396310 270.00

1762 SATISH KUMAR BHAMBORIA                                      H NO-7403/4 RAMPURA MOHALLA . AMBALA CITY HARYANA 134002 3375.00

1763 HARISH KUMAR BATRA                                          
HOUSE NUMBER 20 SECTOR 16A  CHANDIGARH UNION 
TERRITORIES 160016 270.00

1764 A YADAGIRI                                                  

HNO-9-63/1/K BRINDHAVAN COLONY BODUPPAL BACKSIDE OF 
GRACE MISSION SCHOOL GHATKESAR RANGAREDDI ANDHRA 
PRADESH 500092 135.00

1765 MAHIPAL SINGH                                               C-73, RAJ NAGAR, JWALAPUR  HARDWAR UTTARANCHAL 249407 1350.00

1766 RAMA KAPIL .                                                
FAQIR CHAND CLOTH MERCHANT GARKHAL JUBBAR ROAD 
GARKHAL KASAULI SOLAN HIMACHAL PRADESH 173201 675.00

1767 SANTOSH TRILOKINATH GUPTA                                   
A-1 FLAT-3 SHANTINIKETAN APPAR NEAR I.C GANDHI SCHOOL 
SUMUL DAIRY SURAT GUJARAT 395004 1350.00



1768 JAGADISH RAO                                                
D.NO. 4 23RD STREET NMPT STAFF COLONY PANAMBUR 
MANGALORE KARNATAKA 575001 270.00

1769 POONAM GUPTA                                                
W/O GANESH CHANDRA GUPTA C/O M P VARSHNEY NEW 
COLONY MALGODAM RD CHANDAUSI U P 202412 6750.00

1770 NAZEER AHMED GUDIKAL . SHAIK                                
FLAT NO:402 SAI RADHA RESIDENCY,395/3RT S.R.NAGAR 
HYDERABAD ANDHRAPRADESH 500038 1350.00

1771 JYOTI SHANKARGOUDA PATIL                                    
168 SAI KRUPA NEAR LIONS SCHOOL EXTENSION  A  BAGALKOT 
KARNATAKA 587101 405.00

1772 SHARDABEN B GANDHI                                          
GENDIGATE ROAD OPP. GHANTIYADA VADODARA VADODARA 
GUJARAT 390017 6885.00

1773 TUMKUR SHASHIKUMAR PRASHANTHMAKAM                           
S/O SHASHI KUMAR T S ESHA 1 ST MAIN 1ST CROSS 
GANDHINAGAR TUMKUR TUMKUR KARNATAKA 572101 405.00

1774 DHARMENDER DAMA                                             
PLOT NO 1 TEACHERS COLONY PASTAPUR VILLAGE 
ZAHEERABAD ZAHEERABAD MEDAK TELANGANA 502220 1350.00

1775 ROSHNI MANOHAR SETHPALANI                                   
2D/604 DHEERAJ UPVAN OPP SIDHARTHNAGAR W E HIGHWAY 
BORIVALI EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400066 270.00

1776 RAGHUNANDANAN .                                             
SAYOOJYM AYYANTHOLE (PANJIKKAL) AYYANTHOLE NORTH 
THRISSUR THRISSUR KERALA 680003 270.00

1777 SAMIR PAUL                                                  JANAPHUL   NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL 743263 270.00

1778 SULAKSHNA KUMARI                                            
FLAT NO 304 RAM AYODHYA APARTMENT BIRLA COLONY 
PATNA BIHAR 801505 1080.00

1779 ASHISH NAUTIYAL                                             H NO 621 SEC 1 R K PURAM DELHI DELHI 110022 270.00

1780 PANKAJ HOLKAR                                               
774 USHA NAGAR EXT PANDIT LAKHSHRAM MARG  INDORE 
MADHYA PRADESH 452001 540.00

1781 MADHU A SHASTRI                                             
B/601, LABH SHRIVALI BUILDING BAJAJ ROAD, OPP NAVKAR 
PLAZA, VILE PARLE WEST MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA 400056 1350.00

1782 LAXMINARAYAN GOPALDAS SOMANI                                MARWADI GALLI UJANI TA AUSA LATUR AUSA MAHARASHTRA 413520 1350.00

1783 PARESHKUMAR SHANKARBHAI PATEL HUF .                         
C-11, S K BANK SOCIETY MAHAVIRNAGAR  SABARKANTHA 
GUJARAT 383001 121.00

1784 VIDYA L KOTAGI                                              2122 PANGUL GALLI   BELGAUM KARNATAKA 590002 270.00

1785 SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA                                           
HOUSE NO 51 49 NAYA GANJ KANPUR KANPUR 208001 
KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH 208001 270.00

1786 PRABIT KUMAR MISHRA                                         PLOT 1185 NAYAPALLI BBSR  BAHUABNESWAR ORISSA 769008 405.00

1787 ROOPA S AVABRATH                                            
W/O M SUBRAHMANYA AVABRATH INCHARA KUNDAPURA NR 
MARAVANTHE SCHOOL MARAVANTHE KARNATAKA 576224 675.00

1788 SHASHI SAH                                                  
WO AKHILESH KUMAR SAH 843 NAHAR BAGH PO FAIZABAD 
FAIZABAD UTTAR PRADESH 224001 1350.00

1789 S YEGNARAMAN                                                
DOOR NO9 PLOT NO 29 M C NAGAR 2ND MAIN ROAD 
CHITLAPAKKAM CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 600064 135.00

1790 RAJNIKANT CHAMPAKLAL SANGHAVI                               
CAMP AREA WARD NO 18 GADCHIROL  GADCHIROLI 
MAHARASHTRA 442605 270.00

1791 MANMINDERSINGH RANA                                         
C-1 HERAMBH RESIDENCY BHD NAKSHATRA LAWNS SATPUR 
LINK ROAD NASHIK MAHARASHTRA 422101 405.00

1792 SUBHASH BIMAPPA DHANAGOND                                   

NO 685, BIJAPUR H NO 1189 TO 12003/1, JAYANAGAR 
KAKAYYA COLONY BIJAPUR SHANTI NAGAR BIJAPUR 
KARNATAKA 586101 540.00

1793 VARUN MENON                                                 
NAMBATH VASAVEEYAM PULLUT KRISHNAPURAM PULLUT P O 
NR CHAPPARA JUNCTION THRISSUR KERALA 680663 135.00

1794 KAUSHLENDRA KUMAR .                                         PURAB TOLA BALRAMPUR  BALRAMPUR UTTAR PRADESH 271201 405.00

1795 MISHRI KRUNALBHAI CHOLERA                                   
FLAT NO 302,BUILDING NO-9, RACE COURSE PARK, AIRPORT 
ROAD, RAJKOT GUJARAT 360001 135.00

1796 KARAN PRAVIN CHOPDA                                         
TULSI APARTMENT NANDURA ROAD KHAMGAON KHAMGAON 
MAHARASHTRA 444303 405.00

1797 VINOD KUMAR B .                                             
51-15A-19A BESIDE APSEB GUEST HOUSE BABA BRINDAVAN 
NAGAR KURNOOL ANDHRA PRADESH 518003 2700.00

1798 PANKAJ KUMAR TIWARI                                         
WEST JAGTALA,PS-MAHESHTALA PO-BATANAGAR NEAR 
PRATIMA MEDICAL KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700141 135.00

1799 TITO THOMAS .                                               KARINGATTIL HOUSE NRDUMKANDAM P O . IDUKKI KERALA 685553 405.00

1800 PURUSH0TTAM DUTT SEMALTY                                    
35/1 VIVEK  VIHAR GEN.  MAHADEV  SINGH  ROAD DEHRADUN 
UTTARAKHAND 248001 1350.00



1801 AISHWARYA ASHWIN PARDESHI                                   
A 102 SN 43 4A 944 SAMPATTI JAMBHULKAR CHOWK 
WANOWRIE PUNE. PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411040 135.00

1802 SURESH BOLLU SHETTY                                         
CTS - 171, H.NO. 10-A HINDALGA ROAD GANESH NAGAR, 7TH 
CROSS BELGAUM KARNATAKA 591108 675.00

1803 MONIKA HRISHIKESH PANDIT                                    

BEHIND BHINGAR HIGHSCHOOL BHINGAR PANDIT HOSPITAL 
NAGAR PATHARDI ROAD NAGAR AHMEDNAGAR 
MAHARASHTRA 414001 1350.00

1804 AVDHOOT RAMCHANDRA JAGKAR                                   
E/2 MODELLA COLONY SHASHTRI NAGAR POKHRAN ROAD NO  
THANE MAHARASHTRA 400606 3510.00

1805 SAUJANYA NARENDRA MAYEKAR                                   
102/GURU PRASAD BUILDING CARTER ROAD NO-3 BORIVALI 
EAST S.O  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400066 135.00

1806 ANKIT JAIN                                                  316 BLOCK G PREET VIHAR DELHI   DELHI DELHI 110092 1350.00
1807 RENU SACHDEV                                                D 42 BALI NAGAR   NEW DELHI DELHI 110015 135.00

1808 USHA SINGH                                                  
W/O ASHOK KUMAR SINGH CASTAIRS TOWN WARD NO-18 
BEHIND BAJLA COLLEGE DEOGHAR JHARKHAND 814112 135.00

1809 MEGHANA SAMEER PHADKE                                       
A404 MUKTAI CHS NO 51 1  2 PLOT NO B NR SHANTIBAN 
KOTHRUD PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411038 540.00

1810 GAJANAN ANANDA KAVTEKAR                                     
B-203 BOUDHDEV VIHAR HILL GARDEN T-WADI  THANE 
MAHARASHTRA 400607 1350.00

1811 WILSON CHERUVATHOOR ITTIMATHEW                              
CHERUVATHOOR HOUSE 8B LINK HERITAGE CHITTOOR ROAD 
KACHERI PADY ERNAKULAM KERALA 682018 2295.00

1812 PRAKASH RAMCHANDRA LAD                                      
SHRI OM ROOP CHSL A/B.A2 DATTARAM LAD MARG OPP 
HAKOBA MILL KALACHOWKI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400033 405.00

1813 ISHMEET SINGH                                               B 18 FATEH NAGAR NEW DELHI  NEW DELHI DELHI 110018 270.00

1814 AJAY DUGGAL                                                 HOUSE NO 107 SECTOR-8 A  CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160018 675.00

1815 ARJAN BHERUMAL DADLANEY                                     
91/B ELLIOT ROAD PARK STREET H O PARK STREET KOLKATA 
KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700016 270.00

1816 BENARJEE POLAVARAPU . .                                     

S O: P V SUBBA RAO 6 167 G P ROAD NEREDUCHERLA 
NEREDCHERLA NEREDCHERLA NALGONDA ANDHRA PRADESH 
508218 NALGONDA TELANGANA 508218 270.00

1817 NAINA NIRAJ KATARIA                                         
502 MEERAS BUILDINGS 51ST TPS ROAD FACTORY LANE 
BORIVALI (WEST) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400092 3375.00

1818 PRITESH SOMNATH RATHI                                       

RM-251 NAYANDEEP HO SO NEAR B S N L GODOWN BAJAJ 
NAGAR WALUJ WADGAON KOLHATI AURANGABAD 
MAHARASHTRA 431136 270.00

1819 ALLU SUJANA                                                 
B 102 BANDA MYSAMMA NAGAR NEAR INDHIRA PARK LIC 
QUARTERS HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH 500080 135.00

1820 DIVYA SHUKLA                                                
H NO 92 SUBHASH NAGAR SIKANDRA PS TEH  BHOGNIPUR 
UTTAR PRADESH 209715 135.00

1821 SUBHASH ARJUN TALAWDEKAR                                    
501 SHUBHLAXMI CHS LTD M D KENI MARG 1 NAHUR EAST 
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400042 135.00

1822 PINALBEN DHIRAJ KUMAR PATEL                                 
273 1 MALIWADA MODASA 18 TAL MODASA P D PATEL DIST 
SABARKANTHA MODASA GUJARAT 383315 135.00

1823 ABHIJIT CHANDRAKANT SHETYE                                  KRANTINAGAR AT POST DEVRUKH  DEVRUKH MAHARASHTRA 415804 135.00

1824 DHARAM GARG                                                 
509 510 BL-2A RAHEHA CLASSIQUE NEW LINK ROAD 
OSHIWARA ANDHERI (W) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400058 675.00

1825 NILESHKUMAR CHAMPALAL AGRAWAL                               WAKILWADI   MALKAPUR MAHARASHTRA 443101 1485.00

1826 RESHAM R MADAN                                              
FLAT NO 103 SWAMI REGENCY CANEL ROAD BISIDE VANDANA 
SOCIETY RAMDASPETH NAGPUR NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA 440010 270.00

1827 RAMCHANDRA ISHWARA JAMDAR                                   
HOUSE NO 44 MARUTI NIWAS SANGLIWADI SANGLI 
MAHARASHTRA 416416 135.00

1828 RAMA NAND TAMBI                                             
C 2 A WARD NO  37 JHOTWADA ROAD JAIPUR JAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN 302012 121.00

1829 IKSHIT SHARMA                                               B 34 SURYA ENCLAVE NEW MULTAN NAGAR  DELHI DELHI 110056 540.00

1830 VIKAS RAO .                                                 H NO 2-59 SHRI NILAYA YELLUR POST UDUPI KARNATAKA 574113 270.00

1831 PRADIP KUMAR BAG                                            
313 (52) VIVEKANANDA SARANI SADGOP PARA BAIDYABATI (M) 
HOOGHLY HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712203 4050.00

1832 VIRENDER MOHAN                                              
H.NO 197 BLOCK E KITCHLU NAGAR  LUDHIANA LUDHIANA 
PUNJAB 141001 2700.00

1833 GAYATRI DEVI                                                
H NO D 249 FAFADIH OFFICER COLONY VILL FAFADIH RAIPUR 
RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH 492001 270.00



1834 SANJEEV SURYAKAR .                                          
H NO 16/8 WIB M PHASE 2 GOLF GREEN KOLKATA WEST 
BENGAL 700095 675.00

1835 AALOK SURENDRA KHURANA                                      
C 3 VRINDABAN PARK CO OP HSG SOC NARANGI BAUG ROAD 
BOAT CLUB ROAD PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411001 135.00

1836 RITA MANISH AGRAWAL                                         
BUS STAND ROAD SAMARTH NAGAR KANNAD AURANGABAD 
MAHARASHTRA 431103 21870.00

1837 K S SUDHINDRA .                                             
HIGH LAND CASTLE KOTOR POST PONNAMPET RODAGU 
KARNATAKA 571216 405.00

1838 OJASWINI PRABHKAR CHITALE                                   
HOUSE NO 12, MANGALWADI, SENAPATI BAPAT ROAD, MODEL 
COLONY PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411016 3105.00

1839 DYAVAPPA K RAJER                                            
RAJRAJESHWARI NAGAR 1ST CROSS RANIBENNUR,HAVERI 
RANEBENNUR KARNATAKA 581115 12150.00

1840 VIJAY KUMAR                                                 

MWO RP SRIVAS HOUSE NO 4B OLD PINTO PARK AIR FORCE 
STATION PALAM AF PALAM SOUTHWEST DELHI DELHICANTT  
NEW DELHI DELHI 110010 135.00

1841 SAURABH GUPTA                                               
FLAT NO 203 MAHALAXMI BULDG VASANTLEELA SOC NR VIJAY 
NAGRI THANE W G B RD THANE MAHARASHTRA 400607 135.00

1842 SUSANTA NANDI                                               
VILL & PO-GURAP MANDIR BAKUL TALA DIST-HOOGHLY 
HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712303 675.00

1843 SWAPNIL SURENDRA SONI                                       
53 BASANT BAHAR BUNGLOWS OPP STERLING CITY BOPAL 
AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380058 2700.00

1844 SHILPA KAILASHCHAND AGRAWAL                                 
BUNGLO N 38 50 GREENS SOCIETY BEED BY PASS ROAD 
AURANGABAD AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA 431001 2700.00

1845 SUKHDEV SINGH                                               
GALI RAMGHARIAN PATHANKOT  GSP PATHANKOT 
PATHANKOT PUNJAB 145001 675.00

1846 MOHAN RAJ G .                                               
O NO 723 POOKULAM WEST STEET THANJAVUR DT NEAR FISH 
POND THANJAVUR TAMIL NADU 613009 945.00

1847 NARENDRA MOHANLAL KINGER                                    
D/614 SHANTIVAN 2 RAHEJA TOWNS NR SAIBAB TEMPLE 
MALAD EAST MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400097 3375.00

1848 NISHI GUPTA                                                 
E-13,SECTOR C/1, LDA COLONY, KAMPURA ROAD LUCKNOW 
UTTAR PRADESH 226012 270.00

1849 PANDURANG ANANT NAIK                                        
5TH SHANKER NIWAS MAHAGIRI KOLIWADA THANE 
MAHARASHTRA 400601 1215.00

1850 RAKESHKUMAR A JAIN                                          
NO 2805/2 BEHIND KANNIKA MAHAL MAHAVEER NAGAR 
MYSORE KARNATAKA 570001 135.00

1851 KAPIL SUNIL GALGALIKAR                                      
SAFALYA PLOT NO-17 GOURAKSHAN ROAD VIDYANAGAR 
GANDHI NAGAR AKOLA MAHARASHTRA 444004 945.00

1852 KIRTI MANSUKHLAL PURKHA                                     BURDHAN CHOWK LINDI BAZAR  JAMNAGAR GUJARAT 361001 540.00

1853 PALLAVI MAHENDRA MORE                                       
B  3602  TRUMP TOWER  THE PARK PANDURANG BUDKAR 
MARG WORLI MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400018 270.00

1854 KUPPUSAMY KUMPA SURESHKUMAR .                               

4 167 THILAGAR COLONY SOMANATHA PURAM T NALLUR PO 
PARAMAKUDI  TK RAMANATHAPURAM RAMANATHAPURAM 
TAMIL NADU 623707 135.00

1855 SUNIL SHARMA                                                
B 261 SHARMA NIWAS RAMA PARK MOHAN GARDEN  NEW 
DELHI DELHI 110059 405.00

1856 CHANDRAN U .                                                ULLATTIL HOUSE CHEVAYUR POST  KOZHIKODE KERALA 673017 270.00

1857 DINESH TANEJA                                               
HOUSE NO 1385 INDRAPRASTH KRISHNA NAGAR HISAR 
HARYANA 125001 1350.00

1858 BHAVESH BHIMJI PARMAR                                       
RAJDHANI CO-OP HSG, SHIVAJI NAGAR, ROOM NO. 3 THANE 
MAHARASHTRA 400604 810.00

1859 DEVIKA AJIT DONGARKAR                                       
6 Vyankatesh Housing Society Vikas Nagar Solapur Solapur 
North  SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA 413003 135.00

1860 MADHURI MANOJ WAGHMARE                                      
PLOT NO B3 AJINKYA BUILDING BESA ROAD B/H NIMALKAR 
HIGH SCHOOL NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA 440034 270.00

1861 SHIVAJIRAO TRIMBAKRAO BHALERAO                              AT POST KUNDEWADI GITAKUNJ NIPHAD  NASHIK Maharashtra 422303 12150.00
1862 SUMESH JAIN                                                 HNO 4270 3 MARIA STREET  PATIALA PUNJAB 147001 540.00

1863 ARCHIT MUKUND MOGHE                                         
02 RAJ NAGAR GODIES CINEMA RALWAY STN RD  
AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA 431001 270.00

1864 ARUNA ANAND                                                 
H.NO 51 SHANKER GARDEN WARD NO 54  JALLANDHAR 
PUNJAB 144001 2700.00

1865 ABHAY DHANPAL HAVLE                                         9 SOMWAR PETH   SATARA MAHARASHTRA 415110 405.00

1866 UMADEVI RAJU GAIDHANE                                       
SAI MANDIR ROAD INDIRA NAGAR TUMSAR BHANDARA 
MAHARASHTRA 441912 16038.00



1867 KRISHNA PRASAD BHAVANAM                                     
G2 PLOT  NO 7 SRINIVASA NAGAR COLONYW VEN RAO NAGAR 
S R NAGAR HYDERABAD TELANGANA 500038 540.00

1868 PRATIMA PREMJI SONEJI                                       
FLAT NO-608,6TH FLOOR,BLDG-1 E-WING DHANJIWADI CHAWL 
CHS. MALAD (EAST) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400097 675.00

1869 NANDKUMAR VASUDEO SUDAME                                    
SHREEKRUPA PLOT NO 47 1 PADMA DARSHAN SOCIETY PUNE 
SATARA ROAD NEAR TREASURE PARK PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411009 1350.00

1870 VIKAS SADASHIV MOHITE                                       BAJAR GALLI DEVAL GALLI HARIPUR  SANGLI MAHARASHTRA 416416 675.00

1871 MRUNMAYI SATISH SAHASTRABUDHE                               
flat no. 103, l wing, nakshtram society near preml park  PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA 411033 675.00

1872 HARSH MOHUNTA                                               S179B PANCHSHEEL PARK   NEW DELHI DELHI 110017 135.00

1873 SHIV KUMAR SHARMA                                           
RAMCHANDRAPUR BAZAR NEAR-GRUHALAXMI GAS PO-
JATNI,DT-KHURDA JATNI ORISSA 752050 4050.00

1874 KEYUR BHANDEKAR                                             
B 402 SNO 82/5 R K PRIDE D P ROAD NR GURU GANESH NAGAR 
KOTHRUD PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411038 135.00

1875 KEERTHIEAASWAR RAMACHANDRAN                                 

21 SHREE AIVA CASTLE 1ST FLOOR 
MOHANKUMARAMANGALAM SAALAI SURAMPATTI ERODE  
ERODE TAMIL NADU 638009 135.00

1876 AMIT GULATI                                                 
A 101 BALAJI GARDEN CHS LTD INDRALOK PHASE 6 NR 
HITAKSHI HEIGHTS BHAYANDER EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 401105 270.00

1877 MAGSY GEORGE ABRAHAM .                                      

W O Abraham George Flat No 201 Jyoti Villa Andheri East Plot 
No 52 A Sher E Panjab Society Mumbai MUM MAHARASHTRA 
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400093 1350.00

1878 MAHENDRA MOHAN KEDARI                                       
5/B/B ARUNAARATI CHS NR KALWA POST OFF KALWA WEST 
THANE MAHARASHTRA 400605 270.00

1879 LAZAR P V .                                                 7/420 PALLISSERY HOUSE PULLAZHI THRISSUR KERALA 680012 2430.00

1880 SHARDA SAMBHAJI GABHALE                                     
ROOM NO 6 SAI BHAKTI BUILDING 1ST FLOOR ANAND 
KOLIWADA NR MUNCIPAL MUNCIPAL THANE MAHARASHTRA 400612 675.00

1881 DHARMENDER SINGH YADAV                                      H NO. 150 , SECTOR - 3 REWARI REWARI REWARI HARYANA 123401 135.00

1882 GAURAV NARANG .                                             
NO 1204  APARNA SAROVAR KANCHI GACHIBOWLI ROAD  
NALLAGANDLA TELANGANA 500046 270.00

1883 AMIT ARUN DATAR                                             
703. CHANDRALOK OLD AGRA ROAD, TEMBHI NAKA OLD VEER 
SAVARKAR RD, THANE MAHARASHTARA 400601 405.00

1884 MAITRI PRATIK SHAH                                          
401 ANURAG FLAT B/H VIDYANAGAR HIGH SCHOOL 
USHMANPURA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380014 1485.00

1885 VIKAS CHACKO                                                VELLAMATATHIL H NOOLPUZHA KALLOOR  WAYANAD KERALA 673592 405.00

1886 MARTIN NELSON                                               

BELLEVUE FAVOURITE HOMES DAFFODILS 5-D 
KURAVANKONAM MARUTHOOR RD KALLAYAM P O 
VATTAPPARA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA 695043 534.00

1887 VIBHAS AGRAWAL                                              H NO 1282 I FLOOR SEC 25 HUDA PART 2  PANIPAT HARYANA 132103 270.00

1888 UPAL JYOTI BARUAH                                           
H/NO 13 KANCHAN NAGAR PATH CHOONSALI NOONMATI PS 
NOONMATI GHY KAMRUP NEAR TINIALI GUWAHATI ASSAM 781020 135.00

1889 RAVI NARAIN DWIVEDI                                         
A 310/14  MEHDAURI AWAS VIKAS   ALLAHABAD UTTAR 
PRADESH 211004 675.00

1890 SIDDHARTH JALAN                                             
H/O JALAN STEEL(TRADERS) C/ONEAR GUWAHATI TEA 
WAREHOUSE G.S.ROAD, DISPUR GUWAHATI ASSAM 781005 405.00

1891 PRADEEP D TRIPATHI                                          
D/57 UNITED  PALACE RAHUL PARK ROAD , BHAYANDAR - EAST 
THANE MAHARASHTRA 401105 135.00

1892 PRADEEP AMBADAS NAGAPURE                                    
ANJANI KUNJ NEAR SHANI MANDIR AKOT DIST AKOLA  AKOT 
MAHARASHTRA 444101 135.00

1893 ABHISHEK JAIN                                               112 NILAKANTH   INDORE MADHYA PRADESH 452005 135.00

1894 BHARATKUMAR PUNAMCHAND MODI                                 6-14-21 rajkawado RAJKAWADO KALIBAZAR PATAN GUJARAT 384265 2025.00

1895 SIDDHARTH SINGH                                             
GUNDIVALI CO OP HOUSING SOCIETY LTD FLAT NO 4 
GUNDIVALI LANE NO 2 ANDERI E MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400069 675.00

1896 PUNDALIK GANESH HUNDEKARI                                   
SHANIWAR PETH MIRAJ NEAR BALAJI MANDIR  MIRAJ 
MAHARASHTRA 416410 1350.00

1897 MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA                                         
SI-31 GAYATRI COLONY WARD NO-22 JAIPUR . JAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN 303902 135.00



1898 GEETA MUKUND MOMAYA                                         
R NO 10 SHANIWAR NIWAS SASTINGAR  LBS MARG BHANDUP 
WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400075 675.00

1899 MOHIT MEHTA                                                 
S/O Shri Bhilax Kumar Near Gorkha Bhawan Ward No 7 Vill 
Lower Shyam Naga Kangra KANGRA HIMACHAL PRADESH 176215 270.00

1900 BALKRISHNA S LOKESHWAR                                      
279 C ROOM NO9 KESHAV BHAVAN DEODHAR ROAD 
MATUNGA MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400019 405.00

1901 SWAPNIL JAGANNATH SURYAWANSHI                               
P.S.TOWER, C-5, NEAR NOBLE HOS MAGARPATTA, MUNDHWA 
RD, HADAPSAR PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411028 1215.00

1902 KIRAN SINGH BEDIA                                           
C/O JITENDRA SINGH BANARAS ROAD PATELP ARA AMBIKAPUR 
CHHATTISGARH 497001 945.00

1903 SHOBHA R KAMATH                                             
W/O RAMADAS KAMATH DEVAKI KRISHNA VIJAYANAGAR 
THIRD CROSS SHIMOGA KARNATAKA 577201 675.00

1904 PRADEEP CHOUBEY                                             
H 256 HINDALCO COLONY RENUKUT SONEBHADRA  
ROBERTSGANJ UTTAR PRADESH 231216 1755.00

1905 VALLIGAYATRI CHAMARTHI .                                    
PLOT NO 29 AND 30 AND FLAT NO OAK WOOD APARTMENTS 
NANDAGIRI JUBILEE HILLS SHAIKPET HYDERABAD TELANGANA 500033 405.00

1906 mangal chand meena & sons huf .                             
plot no 2 near sushil public school jamna nagar path no 8 
sodala ajmer road jaipur JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302006 243.00

1907 ASHOK VEJABHAI SUNDAVADRA                                   DEHGAM VIA-BOKHIRA DIST-PORBANDAR DEHGAM GUJARAT 362075 4050.00

1908 RAMANDEEP SINGH CHAWLA HUF                                  
STREET NO 10 BHAN SINGH COLONY GURU ANGAD NAGAR 
FARIDKOT FARIDKOT PUNJAB 151203 486.00

1909 BHARATI SUDHIR BANSODE                                      

FLAT NO505 BWING PARSHURAM RESIDENCY BCABIN ROAD 
MORIVAL AMBERNATH EAST THANE THANE THANE 
MAHARASHTRA 421501 270.00

1910 ANMOL KHANDELWAL                                            81 ALKAPURI ALWAR   ALWAR RAJASTHAN 301001 810.00

1911 GUDAVALLI ARUNA .                                           
H NO 16-11-212/38 PLOT NO 36 EAST PRASANTH NAGAR 
AMBERPET C MALAKPET HYDERABAD TELANGANA 500036 675.00

1912 VINOTHBABU R                                                
OLD NO 152 1-2C NEW NO 18 K K NAGAR METTUPALAYAM 
COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU 641301 405.00

1913 MEGHANA DHAVAL CHANDAWALLA                                  
A-804 KALPAVRUKSH GARDEN-1 LINK ROAD MAHAVIR NAGAR 
KANDIVALI WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400067 270.00

1914 KIRAN TANAJI KULDHARAN                                      
ROOM NO 03 TAMBE CHAWL NEAR HINDI HIGH  SCHOOL 
JOSHIB KALYAN WEST  KALYAN THANE MAHARASHTRA 421301 540.00

1915 SANJEEV CHANDRAKANT PANANDIKAR                              
TYPE 4 B FLAT NO 2 NIIE VIHAR LAKE NEAR RAMADA HOTEL 
Mumbai Maharashtra 400076 1350.00

1916 PUNEET PAUL                                                 
H NO 120 1 PAONTA SAHIB MC OLDW NO 3 SERAMIX DISTT 
SIRMOURPAONTA SIRMOUR SIRMAUR HIMACHAL PRADESH 173025 405.00

1917 SHAIK MOINUL HASNAIN .                                      

KOTTHUVALA STREET DOOR NO 1 5 759 B PALASA 
SRIKAKULAM ANDHRA PRADESH 532221 SRIKAKULAM 
ANDHRA PRADESH 532221 1350.00

1918 SUJEET ASHOKRAO BASTAPURE                                   

FLAT 2101 SUKHKARTA CHS G WING 21 ST FLOOR MAHADEO 
PALAV MARG LALBAUG MUMBAI PAREL MUMBAI MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400012 810.00

1919 AVINASH JUPUDI                                              
PLOT NO  677/A SRI KRISHNA DEVARAYA NAGAR VANSANTHA 
PURAM HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH 500001 2025.00

1920 SUDHA P NAIR .                                              
CHAITHRAM SIVA TEMPLE ROAD THOTTAKATTUKARA 
ULIYANNOOR ALUVA ERNAKULAM KERALA 683108 135.00

1921 HARISHKUMAR J PATEL                                         
HANUMAN DHAL OPP KASIDAS CHOK NR BAZAR MAHUDHA 
GUJARAT 387335 1350.00

1922 AMIT RAMPAL                                                 
HOUSE NO -2356 SECTOR -38-C CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 
CHANDIGARH 160036 270.00

1923 AMIT SUBHASH WASADIKAR                                      

E 202 CRYSTAL GARDEN APT BANER PASHAN LINK RD NR 
REGENT PLAZA PASHAN ARMAMENT HAVELI PUNE PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA 411021 135.00

1924 THAMARAIKANNAN M .                                          
7 GANESH NAGAR 3 RD STREET PUDUKKOTTAI NEAR BY 
MANIKANDAPURAM ARCH PUDUKKOTTAI TAMIL NADU 622001 405.00

1925 MEGHA GUPTA .                                               
A C 78 P NO 64 043 ST NO 43 ACTION AREA 1 NEW TOWN 24 
PARGANAS W BENGAL  NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL 700156 810.00



1926 SHREY JATIN BHANSALI                                        

MONARCH BUILDING NO. 4, FLAT 2 KOLSHET 
ROAD,BRAHMAND PHASE 1 THANE,CHITALSAR 
MANPADA,AZAD N THANE MAHARASHTRA 400607 135.00

1927 M G ANANDAN .                                               
MANAKKATTIL HOUSE P O VARANDARAPPILLY 
KARAYAMPADAM THRISSUR KERALA 680303 270.00

1928 SADHANA CHHARIA                                             
01 RAILWAY ROAD TARA MILL COLONY HAPUR HAPUR UTTAR 
PRADESH 245101 HAPUR UTTAR PRADESH 245101 1485.00

1929 RAMADHIN KUMAR                                              
DIGWADIH NO 12 SUPERVISOR FLAT NO S 28 DHANBAD 
JHARKHAND 828110 405.00

1930 SHASHIPRABHA .                                              
NO 617 10TH MAIN 4TH CROSS E BLOCK J P NAGARAMYSORE  
MYSORE KARNATAKA 570008 540.00

1931 RL SENTHILKUMAR                                             
382 PAAVADI THOPU STREET PAZHANJANALLUR 
PAZANJANALLUR (P) CUDDALORE TAMIL NADU 608301 2025.00

1932 ANJALI MATHUR                                               
173, AGCR ENCLAVE DELHI SHAKARPUR EAST DELHI DELHI 
DELHI 110092 1080.00

1933 SUKESH PANDURANGA .                                         
18/571,EAST OF TALI TEMPLE ZAMORIN HIGHER SECONDARY 
SC THALI,KOZHIKODE CALICUT KERALA 673002 135.00

1934 B CHANDRASHAKER REDDY                                       
H NO 1-3-100/8 WARD 1 BHEEM NAGAR COLONY GADWAL 
MAHABUBNAGAR Telangana 509125 1350.00

1935 MADDI VENKATA RAJAGOPAL                                     

29-8-10/1, LALITHA COLONY OPP SAI SURYA APP DABA 
GARDENS VISAKHAPATNAM DABA GARDENS VISAKHAPATNAM 
ANDHRA PRADESH 530020 405.00

1936 VEENA MAHADEVAPPA .                                         NO 44 TRIVENI NAGAR BANGALORE BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560036 135.00

1937 TEJAS SURESH PATANI                                         
202,SNEHA KIRAN SOC JAI JAWAN LANE DAFTARI ROAD MALAD 
EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400097 1350.00

1938 ALIC ALEXANDER                                              
NEAR ST JOAQUIM CHAPEL D6 VILLA SPRINGFIELD ST JOAQUIM 
ROAD BORDA FATORDA SO SOUTH SOUTH GOA GOA 403602 1215.00

1939 UMAJI CHOWGULE                                              Regina Mundi Road, Chicalim   Vasco Da Gama Goa 403711 1350.00

1940 CHERIAN M T                                                 
MATHECKAL HOUSE  COLLAGE ROAD MUVATTUPUZHA 
ERNAKULAM DIST MUVATTUPUZHA KERALA 686661 2025.00

1941 NIRMAL KUMAR                                                
3-C-18 DADABARI EXTENSION CHHOTA CHAURAHA SECTOR 3 
DADABADI KOTA KOTA RAJASTHAN 324009 135.00

1942 VAISHALI VIJAY NIPHADE                                      

3 302 JANAKI ANAND CO OP HSG SOC GOKULDASWADI NEAR 
SHIVSENA SHAKHA KHOPAT THANE WEST THANE 
MAHARASHTRA 400601 540.00

1943 GAUTAM SHETTY                                               

#A-901 EBONY GODREJ WOODSMAN ESTATE BELLARY ROAD 
HEBBAL BANGALORE NORTH H.A. FRAM BANGALORE 
KARNATAKA 560024 675.00

1944 MR. MITUL JITENDRA METAWALA                                 

704 PRATHMESH TOWER LINK ROAD OPP DON BOSCO SCHOOL 
BORIVALI WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400091 MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400091 1350.00

1945 VENKATA LAKSHMI ACHANTA                                     1-1-336/28 Viveknagar Chikkadpally  HYDERABAD TELANGANA 500020 2160.00

1946 DEVKISAN SHANKARLAL VARMA                                   
1151 SANGAMNER WARD (38) TAL SANGAMNER DIST 
AHAMEDNAGAR SANGAMNER MAHARASHTRA 422605 945.00

1947 MAZAHIR NOMANBHAI MITHIBORWALA                              BADRI MOHALLA VOHARWAD  GODHRA GUJRAT 389001 675.00

1948 R KIRTHIKUMAR                                               
382 LAXMI VIJAY SAW MILL TENKASI ROAD KOTTAKULLAM 
SHENCOTTAI TAMIL NADU 627805 1350.00

1949 LALITA RAJPAL                                               
B- 403 PLOT- 17/18 GAUTAM COMPLEX SECTOR - 11 CBD 
BELAPUR NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400614 4590.00

1950 ASHOK BABURAO VANKUDRE                                      
PLOT NO 6 FLAT NO 1 SHIVAJI PARK CHANDRAPRABHU COLONY 
KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA 416001 135.00

1951 VENKATA RAMA RAO DUVVURI                                    
613/713/205 AMRUTHA EMERALD PANJAGUTTA HYDERABAD 
ANDHRA PRADESH 500082 1485.00

1952 JEBY MAMMEN                                                 
KOITHARA HOUSE, E-28 RAMNAGAR EXTN, SODALA, JAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN 302019 675.00

1953 MANJUNATH R GHATKAMBLE                                      
SUBASH CHANDRA NAGAR HOUSE NO 51/4 4TH CROSS 
TILAKWADI BELGAUM KARNATAKA 590001 135.00

1954 SHRIKANT BAPUSAHEB UTHALE                                   
56, GOLAMARUTI MANDIR, SAMARTH MANDIR CHAUKA 
PARYANT, YADOGOPAL PETH, SATARA MAHARASHTRA 415002 270.00

1955 VIJAYALAKSHMI GANESH HEGDE                                  
KUBERA COLONY FLAT NO 8 BLDG B/2 NIBM ROAD PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA 411006 270.00

1956 PRASHANT PATHAK                                             1-C-22 JAWAHAR NAGAR MATUNDA ROAD  BUNDI RAJASTHAN 323001 270.00



1957 AVS CONSULTING AND ADVISORY                                 
SHOP NO 4 HARMONY CHS SHIV DARSHAN GANDHI NAGAR 
CROSS MAHPADA ROAD  DOMBIVLI THANE MAHARASHTRA 421201 243.00

1958 JAMES NESLYN DCOSTA                                         
D NO 20 90 MELTHOTA HOUSE KULSHEKAR MANGALORE 
KARNATAKA 575005 3375.00

1959 ABDUL WAHAB K A .                                           
NO - 2 NR RIVER BRIDGE PAIKARA STREET KOOTHANALLUR 
TAMILNADU 614101 270.00

1960 BHOOMIKA AGGARWAL                                           
D O Rajendra Prasad H NO 313 SECTOR 16 Faridabad Faridabad 
Haryana 121002 Faridabad FARIDABAD HARYANA 121002 270.00

1961 ANKITA RAVINDRA SANCHETI                                    

LILA PREMCHAND SANCHETI NEAR MAHAVEER MANDIR 
SHIVAJI C AURANGABAD MAH AURANGABAD(MH) 
MAHARASHTRA 431109 135.00

1962 DEEPA VIJAYAKUMAR                                           
KAITHATHARA HOUSE SANTHI NAGAR MANNUTHY P O 
THRISSUR KERALA 680651 675.00

1963 KHURSHEED HUSSAIN .                                         
19-1-396-407 & 408 O.S.DOODHBOWLI  HYDERABAD 
TELANGANA 500064 675.00

1964 HARESH J GONDALIYA                                          
JANTA PLOT 597 NEAR KHARAK BOARDING VICTOR ROAD  
MAHUVA GUJARAT 364290 405.00

1965 BHRUGU R PATEL                                              
40 HARIKRISHNA SOCI ANKLESHWAR MAHADEV ROAD  
GODHRA GUJARAT 389001 540.00

1966 JAGJIWAN LAL BASANDRA                                       G-23/6 TF BLOCK-G RAJOURI GARDEN  DELHI DELHI 110027 2295.00

1967 SUMAN BHATIA                                                
FLAT 2411 SECTOR D POCKET 2 VASANT KUNJ  NEW DELHI 
DELHI 110070 1350.00

1968 A M NARASIMMA BHARATHI                                      
140 3 BAZAAR STREET AMMIYARKUPPAM VILLAGE PALLIPET TK 
TIRUVALLUR TAMIL NADU 631301 1620.00

1969 RAJENDERA SINGH GAUR                                        3503 NICHOLSON ROAD MORI GATE  NEW DELHI DELHI 110006 3375.00

1970 ASHOK KUMAR AGARWALA HUF                                    NO 1A CORNFIELD ROAD KOLKATA  KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700019 3523.00

1971 ADITYA KUMAR                                                
S/O DR NARENDRA KUMAR AT RAJENDRA NAGAR GODDA PO 
AND DT GODDA GODDA JHARKHAND 814133 540.00

1972 SUMIT MALIK                                                 
B-1072 NEAR Vyapar kendra palam vihar Gurgaon GURGAON 
HARYANA 122017 135.00

1973 AMIT CHOWDHARY                                              C-565 INDIRA NAGAR  LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH 226010 135.00

1974 NEELAM LASHKERY                                             B-304, JANTA COLONY JAIPUR DIST JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302004 1350.00

1975 SEENA MATHEW .                                              
THADATHIL 17 1027 KOVOOR MLA ROAD CHEVAYOOR PO 
KOZIKODE MCP CHEVAYUR KOZHIKODE KERALA 673017 270.00

1976 IPSHITA JOHRI                                               
D/O SUNIL JOHRI B-22 RING ROAD WALLFORT CITY 
BHATHAGAON RAIPUR RAIPUR CHHATISGARH 492013 135.00

1977 ASHUTOSH BALWANT HALBE                                      
BRITANNIA INDUSTRIES LIMITED 3 B GULMOHOR  BRITANNIA 
GARDEN AIRPORT ROAD BANGALORE KARANATAKA 560017 135.00

1978 APARNA ASHISH CHAUDHARI                                     
ASHANKUR 283/53 TANAJI NAGAR,CHINCHWAD NEAR KAKADE 
PARK CIR PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411033 945.00

1979 KAPIL MAHESHWARI                                            HOUSE NO-1385 SECTOR-28 - FARIDABAD HARYANA 121008 540.00

1980 NINAD KUNDAN TARI                                           
JANSHANKTI MKT  POLICE CHWK I ROOM NO 3 DADA 
TONDWALKAR CHWL PREM NGR MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400060 135.00

1981 VRAJESHKUMAR BABUBHAI PATEL                                 SHAKTI BHUVAN PUNIT CHOWK  VASO GUJARAT 387380 675.00
1982 SANTOSH KUMAR RAJPUT                                        YASODA NAGAR KOKPURA   ETAWAH UTTAR PRADESH 263001 6750.00

1983 RINKU JAISWAL                                               
MAIN ROAD JAISWAL MEDICAL KHANDWA KHALWA MADHYA 
PRADESH 450117 135.00

1984 SATYA PAL NARWAT .                                          H No-1178 Sec-17 Kheri Kalan 113   FARIDABAD HARYANA 121002 135.00

1985 RISHABH KUMAR                                               
40/69 HOSPITAL ROAD PARADE KANPUR NAGAR KANPUR 
UTTAR PRADESH 208001 675.00

1986 B RAMAKRISHNA                                               
PLOT NO 53/2 B/H MUBARAK TALKIES AGADI MAREPPA 
COMPOUND BELLARY KARNATAKA 583101 675.00

1987 NITIN MALPANI                                               
GIRDHARI LAL MALPANI OPP  KARNI MATA TEMPLE HARMARA 
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302013 270.00

1988 MOHIT KANSAL                                                
FLAT NO 704 WING 26 A BIMBISAR NAGAR MHADA 
GOREGAON EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400065 1890.00

1989 MANASI D OKE                                                

303 PHATAK BLDG ABOVE SARASWAT BANK NEHRU RD VILE 
PARLE EAST ABOVE THE SARASWAT BANK MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400057 1350.00



1990 MOHAMMAD SALMAN                                             
HOUSE NO-61, (OLD-16), SHEIKHPURI,  ROORKEE 
UTTARAKHAND 247667 1350.00

1991 BALARAMAN YUVARAJ                                           
CO MBALARAMAN 119 A KRISHNAPURAM RETTAN . 
VILUPPURAM TAMIL NADU 604306 2025.00

1992 PRITIBEN MANISHKUMAR MODH                                   
A/22 TIRUPATI ROYAL BUNGLOWS RADHANPUR ROAD OPP 
SHAKTIDHARA SOCIETY MEHSANA GUJARAT 384002 135.00

1993 TOM JOHN                                                    
MADATHIVILA KUREEPPALLY NEDUMPANA PO NEDUM PANA  
QUILON KERALA 691576 1350.00

1994 CHANDAN JAIN                                                
F1/11 GANGOTRI APARTMENT SHAHEED SMARAK GOLBAZAR 
JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH 482002 2700.00

1995 MUZAMMIL KHATOON                                            
KERAR KOT BALWAGHAT POST SADAR JAUNPUR UTTAR 
PRADESH 222001 2700.00

1996 BISWAJIT MONDAL                                             B 45 POST BOX NO 5  BRAJRAJ NAGAR ORISSA 768216 945.00

1997 GANDHI NAYANBHAI RAJNIKANT HUF .                            
PIPLI BAZAR LUNAWADA TA,LUNAWADA DI,PANCHMAHAL  
LUNAWADA GUJRAT 389230 607.00

1998 PRAYUKTI SHANKAR                                            
A-15 SHALIMAR GARDEN NEAR VISHAL MEGA MART HUZUR 
KOLAR ROAD BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH 462042 540.00

1999 PAZHAMPILLY AUGUSTINE JOHNSON .                             
PAZHAMPILLY HOUSE, PALLURUTHY NEAR KADEBAGOM KOCHI 
KERALA 682006 4320.00

2000 QUSBUNAWAL .                                                
C H H KUTTALOOR OORAKAM KIZHUMURI PO URAKAM 
MALAPPURAM MANJERI KERALA 676519 3240.00

2001 SIDDHARTHA VURITI                                           

S/O VURITI PRASADA RAO  44-8-41, TATI CHETLA 
PALEM,RAILWAY NEW COLONY visakhapatnam 
VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH 530016 405.00

2002 ARVIND KUMAR GUPTA                                          H-1/10 VIJAY CHOWK KRISHNA NAGAR DELHI DELHI 110051 1350.00

2003 SUDHANSHU KUMAR                                             
S O BIND KUMAR SAH 357 MAHARSHI MEHIN NAGAR GAIL NO 
1 GODDA GODDA JHARKHAND GODDA JHARKHAND 814133 270.00

2004 HOMI SORABJI COMMISSARIAT                                   
D 4 TH FOOR KONARK PARK CO.HOUSING SOCIETY 206 DHOLE 
PATIL ROAD OPP UKO BANK PUNE CITY PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411001 1350.00

2005 NARESH HARSH                                                
1/4886 STREET NO 8 BALBIR NAGAR EXN SHAHDARA DELHI 
DELHI 110032 405.00

2006 JAIMEET SODHI                                               
A27/49 Dlf phase 1 Behind Mega Mall Gurgaon Gurgaon 
Gurgaon GURUGRAM HARYANA 122001 135.00

2007 MANOJ MOHAN SATARDEKAR                                      
ROOM NO 217 2ND FLOOR SUNSHINE BUILDERS TRANSIT 
CAMP AZAD ROADNR GUNDAVALI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400069 135.00

2008 MAHAVIR SINGH                                               
H NO 1560 MARUTI KUNJ BHONDSI GURGAON  GURGAON 
HARYANA 122015 2700.00

2009 HARMEET SINGH                                               
2883  SHOP NO  108 FIRST FLOOR REGENT TOWER KAROL 
BAGH NEW DELHI DELHI 110005 2565.00

2010 JAYANT KISHAN MIRCHANDANI                                   
F 101 HIRA BAUG APPARTMENT SUSSEN TARSALI ROAD  
VADODARA GUJARAT 320009 675.00

2011 NARENDER ATRI                                               NEAR G D C ANU   HAMIRPUR HIMACHAL PRADESH 177001 405.00
2012 PURUSHOTTAM PANDA                                           0/32 SOUTHCITY 1   GURGAON HARYANA 122001 540.00

2013 CHOWDRY NARAYANA SANDHYA                                    

C/O Rithwik Srinivasan B 304 3rd Floor Sankalp luxuria 
Appartment Lalitha Mahal Road Siddartha Layout Mysore 
MYSURU KARNATAKA 570011 135.00

2014 AJAY KUMAR SAHARAN                                          
S/O Har Lal Singh Saharan, Ratanpura, Churu, Rajasthan  
CHURU RAJASTHAN 331023 405.00

2015 YAMINI BOMMU                                                B 2 AJANTA ANUSHAKTI NAGAR MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400094 1350.00

2016 PAVIKA SINGH                                                
180 SHIV SHAKTI NAGAR A JAGATPURA ROAD JAIPUR MALVIYA 
NAGAR JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302017 675.00

2017 PRANATI BANDYOPADHYAY                                       6/2 JODHPUR COLONY WARD NO-93 KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700045 12150.00

2018 C PRAKASH                                                   
H NO 2-130 ADDAKAL MAHABOOBNAGAR  MAHABOOBNAGAR 
Telangana 509001 540.00

2019 RAVI KISHORE KAILA                                          
FLAT NO 203 LATHA RESIDENCY OPP RAGI HOSPITAL DEEPTHI 
SRINAGAR MADINAGUDA HYDERABAD Telangana 500049 135.00

2020 VENUGOPALAN THOTTUPURATH RAMAKRISHNA PILLAI                 
THOTTUPURATH CHINGOLI KARTHIKAPPALLY  ALAPPUZHA 
KERALA 690532 12150.00

2021 ROHIT VINAYAK JAIL HUF .                                    
FLAT NO 201 A 11 KARISHMA SOC SR NO 17/2 KARVE ROAD 
KOTHRUD PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411038 243.00



2022 KAILASH CHANDRA NAGWANI                                     
55 B SANTRAM SINDHI COLONY INDORE ROAD  UJJAIN 
MADHYA PRADESH 456010 1080.00

2023 NISHANT CHHABRA                                             4 166 CHITRAKOOT SCHEME   JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302021 5400.00

2024 RACHNA SAIGAL                                               
B 2/709 Varun Appartments Plot No 12 Sector 9 Rohini Delhi 
Delhi 110085 135.00

2025 ABHISEK PATRA                                               
DHUANDI SAHI NEAR RADHA KRISHA TEMPLEPANCHABHUTI  
BUGUDA ODISHA 761121 3780.00

2026 VIKRAM MUKESH BHATIA                                        PO BOX 123286   DUBAI Dubai 123286 427.00

2027 MEGHNA DEV                                                  
E 504 Nagarjuna Appartments Mayur Kunj Mayur Vihar I Delhi 
Delhi 110096 1350.00

2028 NEETA SHARMA                                                
397 VIKAS NAGAR 14/2 NEEMUCH NEEMUCH  NEEMUCH 
MADHYA PRADESH 458441 540.00

2029 GAURI D SATHE .                                             

FLAT NO.5, BLDG NO. 1,GANESH B AUG,MANIKBAUG 
SINHAGAD RD NR NATIONAL PARK,ANAND NAGAR PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA 411041 675.00

2030 RAMESH KUMAR SOMANI                                         F 42 Near Amarpali Circle Vaishali Nagar Jaipur Rajasthan 302021 2835.00

2031 ANTILA RAO .                                                
101, IMPERIAL HOUSE, 38-C, INDRAPURI INDORE INDORE 
MADHYA PRADESH 452001 270.00

2032 BIJOY PRASAD T                                              
KSHEMA MYTHRI NAGAR KOLAZHY THRISSUR  THRISSUR 
KERALA 680010 675.00

2033 HANAMANTAGAUDA YALLANAGOUDA PATIL                           
ALLURI NILAYA 7TH CROSS SIR MV NAGAR KAPPAGAL ROAD 
GANDHI NAGAR BELLARY Karnataka 583103 135.00

2034 MANISH SAXENA                                               

C/O Amod Bihari Saxena Flat No9029th Floor A Wing 
Progressives Sealounge Plot No 44 And 45 Sect 15 CBD Belapur 
Konkan Bhavan Navi Mumbai THANE MAHARASHTRA 400614 1755.00

2035 SUHASINI SUHAS KARKHANIS                                    
B-19/20 PUNAM CHHAYA RAVI INDUSTRIES COMPOUND 
PANCHPAKHADI ROAD THANE MAHARASHTRA 400602 2700.00

2036 AAROHEE MANOJRAO KULKARNI                                   
FLAT NO. C2 - 606 UMANG PRIMO I V Y ESTATE PUNE NAGAR 
ROAD VAGHOLI PUNE MAHARASHTRA 412207 135.00

2037 KANWAR PAL SINGH                                            
S/O AMAR SINGH H-2466, B SUNNY ENCLAVE SECTOR-125, 
KHARAR SAS NAGAR MOHALI MOHALI PUNJAB 140301 675.00

2038 JHARNA CHANDA MENGHANI                                      
B 2001 SHIV SHIVAM TOWER ADARSH NGR NO 1 OPP LOTUS 
PETROL PUMP JOGESWARI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400102 270.00

2039 PARAMJIT SINGH                                              H No 60 Sec 5  Gurgaon Haryana 122001 2700.00

2040 NISHCHAY HARISH KHONA                                       
B-59ANANT CHHAYA R B MEHTA MARG  MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400077 135.00

2041 KUMAR AKSHAY TIWARY                                         

C O SHIV PUJAN TIWARY FLAT NO 1 C VAMTARA APARTMENT 
ROAD NO 4 KUSUM VIHAR MORABADI RANCHI RANCHI 
JHARKHAND 834008 405.00

2042 MOHAMMAD SALIM                                              MOHALLA KHAHIPAAR BANDA  BANDA Uttar Pradesh 210001 135.00

2043 NAVNEET KHANNA                                              
B-451A SUSHANT LOK-1 FARRUKHNAGAR GALLERIA DLF-IV  
GURGAON HARYANA 122009 270.00

2044 PATEL AMRUTBHAI SHANKARBHAI                                 AT AND POST MANDOTRI TA PATAN  PATAN GUJARAT 384265 135.00
2045 PHOOL KUMAR SAHARAN                                         H No F 105 New Palam Vihar I  Gurgaon Haryana 122001 2700.00

2046 MANISH SAXENA                                               
B-706, ISRANI TOWERS, PLOT-41 SECTOR-15, CBD BELAPUR, 
NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400614 270.00

2047 KETAN ARVIND HINGWAY                                        

BHAGIRATHI BUILDING PT N 46 MODERN HOUSING SOC 
RANAPRATAP NAGAR BEHIND VT CONVENT NAGPUR 
MAHARASHTRA 440022 675.00

2048 GEETA GARG                                                  E 117 DURGA PARK AMBABARI JAIPUR  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302012 3159.00

2049 SHILPA MITEN DALAL .                                        
13/3 DR DAMJI SADAN JETHABHAI LANE PATEL CHOWK 
RAJAWADI GHATKOPAR EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400077 135.00

2050 DARPAN KHURANA .                                            
16 A , LOYAL ROAD PATRIKA MARG CIVIL LINES ALLAHABAD  
ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH 211001 675.00

2051 SWAPNIL SANJAY GAIKWAD                                      
HOUSE NO 147 LANE NO 7 MADHUBAN SOCIETY OLD SANGVI  
PUNE Maharashtra 411027 135.00

2052 SIDDHARTHA CHAKRAVARTHY NALUKURTHI                          

FLAT 64 PRIMROSE L AND T SERENE COLONY TELECOM NAGAR 
GACHIBOWLI PO GACHIBOWLI DT K V RANGAREDDY RANGA 
REDDY TELANGANA 500032 3240.00

2053 AJAY SINGH NIRVAN                                           
H NO C-112, TRINITY TOWER TEH GURGAON DIST GURGAON 
GURGAON HARYANA 122012 2430.00



2054 PARESH PRATAP DOSHI .                                       
C 504 SWAPNA MAHAL SWAPNA NAGRI OFF BALRAJESHWAR 
ROAD MULUND WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400080 2700.00

2055 NISTALA KAMESWARA ADITYA                                    
Qtr No. 5/2, Atharbanki Skol Breweries Ltd Atharba 
Bijaychandrapur  JAGATSINGHPUR ODISHA 754142 135.00

2056 PRASANTH RAJENDRAN                                          
NANDINI SADANAM AMBALAMUKKU, PEROORKADA 
TRIVANDRUM KERALA 695003 1890.00

2057 SUNNY NAGPAL                                                
III J 62 / A NEHRU NAGAR GHAZIABAD GHAZIABAD UTTAR 
PRADESH 201001 675.00

2058 MANGESH GORAKHNATH KUDALE                                   
1244 SADASHIV PETH TAL PUNE CITY DIST PUNE PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA 411030 540.00

2059 SUNITA RAVAT                                                
ALAKNANDA 4/24 GULMOHAR X RD NO 10 J V P D JUHU 
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400049 270.00

2060 RAJESH SURESH SALI                                          
01 NL-6 BUILDING NO- 1 SECTOR-15 SHIVAJI STACHU NERUL-E 
NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400706 405.00

2061 SANJAY KUMAR HALDAR                                         
KRISHNAGANJ THANAPARA KRISHNAGANJ  NADIA WEST 
BENGAL 741506 9450.00

2062 MAYANK DUGGAL                                               
628/32 SHAKTI NAGAR FAIZABAD ROAD  LUCKNOW UTTAR 
PRADESH 226016 1350.00

2063 VALLABHANENI AJAY CHANAKYA                                  NO 78-8-3 GANDHIPURAN  RAJAHMUNDRY ANDHRA PRADESH 533103 135.00

2064 MANICKAVASAGAM M                                            
3/27 APPACHINAGAR 3RD STREET 2ND CROSS  TIRUPUR TAMIL 
NADU 641602 135.00

2065 MAMTA BHARGAVA                                              
14/215 KAVERI PATH MANSAROVAR JAIPUR  JAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN 302020 405.00

2066 RAJA SINGH                                                  
SP JEWELLERS 2ND FLOOR MAHAVIR COMPLEXCOLLEGE ROAD 
FOUNTAIN CHOWK LUDHIANA PUNJAB 141001 675.00

2067 GANESAN RAMKUMAR                                            
181 SOUTH CAR STREET SIVAKASI SIVAKASI  SIVAKASI TAMIL 
NADU 626123 24664.00

2068 PATEL SAGARKUMAR BIPINCHANDRA .                             
1486 JANTA KOLONI LUNAWADA KOTHAMBA KOTHAMBA 
MAHISAGAR GUJARAT 389220 675.00

2069 N GOWTHAM PRASANTH                                          
2 695 VIVEKANANDHAR 8TH STREET SR NAGAR SOUTH 
MANGALAM ROAD TIRUPPUR TIRUPUR TAMILNADU 641687 675.00

2070 AMITAVA SHUKLA                                              
33 S.P.D BLOCK BAGHAJATIN SOUTH 24 PGS 101 JADAVPUR 
KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700086 1350.00

2071 NITESH SINGH RAWAT                                          251 SECT 02 TYPE ISADIK NAGAR DELHI   NEW DELHI DELHI 110024 135.00

2072 PRATHIBHA  A .                                              
30 A VATHATMAJA S S LYT B BLK NEAR RING ROAD CIRCEL 
SOUTHERN EXT  DVG DAVANAGERE DAVANGERE KARNATAKA 577004 1080.00

2073 KAMLA DEVI PANDIYA .                                        
C 193 RK COLONY BHILWARA BHILWARA RAJASTHAN 
BHILWARA RAJASTHAN 311001 270.00

2074 KALPANA KUMBLA .                                            
2ND FLOOR, SHANTI NIKETAN, 8TH ROAD, PLOT 400, DIAMOND 
GARDEN, CHEMBUR MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400071 1350.00

2075 money jain                                                  
D/O: Paras Jain 48 shriram colony   SHIVPURI MADHYA 
PRADESH 473551 1350.00

2076 MAJEED ABDUL CHANAKALLU                                     
11/262 CAPTAIN BUILDING S  B S ROAD NEAR G P O FORT 
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400001 135.00

2077 KOMAL KUMARI                                                

SUNIL KUMAR 132, FLAT NO SF-1  PANDAV NAGAR Ghaziabad 
Ghaziabad 2ND FLOOR, PANDAV NAGAR Uttar Pradesh 
GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH 201001 135.00

2078 VANI MEGHANI                                                
W/O SUNIL KUMAR MEGHANI BINODPUR VILL KATIHAR  
KATIHAR BIHAR 854105 405.00

2079 B JAYA PRAKASH                                              
17/1-6/C LIGH OLD SANTOSH NAGAR SAIDABAD HYDERABAD 
Telangana 500059 2025.00

2080 SUMITA KOTHARI                                              6/101, BLOCK 6, VISHWAS NAGAR DELHI  DELHI DELHI 110032 540.00

2081 NARESH KUNDU                                                
3RD FLOOR 58 A TURF ROAD BHOWANIPUR KOLKATA KOLKATA 
WEST BENGAL 700025 10813.00

2082 I  HAMPAMMA .                                               
206 26 OPP BSNL TELEPHONE EXCHANGE 1ST CROSS M J NGR 
HOSPET BELLARY KARNATAKA 583203 1350.00

2083 SANTHI PODILA                                               
SRIRANJITHA RESIDENCY FF4 7/2 CHANDRAMOULI NAGAR 
GUNTUR GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH 522007 405.00

2084 USHA DEVI MIRANKA                                           

W/O Pawan Kumar Miranka A-901 Aakash Empire Bhimra 
Check Post Bhimrad Gam Opp White Temple Surat  SURAT 
GUJARAT 395017 135.00



2085 GEETA J PATEL                                               
C O JAYENDRAKUMAR B PATEL G S F C FERTILISER DEPOT 11 3 
NEW MARKET YARD PATAN GUJARAT 384265 675.00

2086 URVASHI JAYESH PATEL                                        
5 AMARNATH PARK SUVAS COMPOUND SHAHIBAUG 
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380004 810.00

2087 JAYBALA NANDLAL SONI                                        
2 SATYANAGAR COL SAWAD HARNI ROAD  VADODARA 
GUJARAT 390006 135.00

2088 JAYASHREE SUNDER DESAI .                                    
401, SHREYAS APT,4TH FLR D.L. VAIDYA RD,OPP.DHANVANTARI 
HOSPITAL,DADAR W BHAVANI SH RD MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400028 270.00

2089 NUPUR .                                                     
G-5/12  F.F  , 90 METER PLOT ROHINI SEC-11 ROHINI SECTOR-7, 
NORTH WEST DE DELHI DELHI 110085 1350.00

2090 MANJUSHRI BHAGWAN KOTHAVADE                                 
BHAGAWAN PRALHAD KOTHAVADE H NO 45 DATTA NAGAR 
AMBRGAON RD KATRAJ PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411046 270.00

2091 VISHNU KRISHNA                                              
4 32 , KRISHNA ANAND NAGAR AKATHETHARA , 
KALLEKULANGARA  PALAKKAD KERALA 678009 270.00

2092 MOHAN LAL AGRAWAL                                           TIKARPADA   BALANGIR ODISHA 767001 810.00

2093 RAMEN DAS                                                   
-, BURABURITALA, -, English Bazar, Malda, West Ben 732101, 
India  MALDA WEST BENGAL 732101 135.00

2094 SRINIVAS NANDIPATI                                          
D NO 49 35 52 NGGOS COLONY AKKAYAPALEM  
VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH 530016 135.00

2095 RAMACHANDRAN PILLAI PRASANTH                                SREESYLAM POOVATHOOR KALAYAPURAM  QUILON KERALA 691560 1080.00

2096 GOSAR RIKHABCHAND JETHABHAI HUF .                           
403 ARUNODAYA CHS LTD BLDG NO C/16 SECTOR NO 8 SHANTI 
NAGAR MIRA ROAD THANE MAHARASHTRA 401107 243.00

2097 JARHAD SANDEEP RAMESH                                       

ROW HOUSE NO 28 GURUPRASADNAGAR GUT NO 150 NEAR 
GURU LAWNS BEED BY PASS AURANGABAD(MH) 
MAHARASHTRA 431007 405.00

2098 KAMLA ARORA                                                 
SALIG RAM BHAWAN OPPOSITE SHIMLA PUBLIC SCHOOL 
GROUND FLOOR KHALINI SHIMLA HIMACHAL PRADESH 171002 135.00

2099 HARSHA A KHUT                                               
PARLE COLONY D SWAMI NITYANAND MARG VILE PARLE EAST 
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400057 405.00

2100 SAHULHAMEED PATURUDEEN NIYASMOHAIDEEN                       

VILLA 82 PHASE 2 ADARSH PALM MEADOWS 
RAMAGONDANAHALL NEAR JAGRITHI THEATRE BANGALOR 
BENGALURU KARNATAKA 560066 405.00

2101 SHREYASH BALSARA                                            72-E ,RAJ NAGAR INDORE  INDORE MADHYA PRADESH 452005 675.00

2102 PRASHANT NANDKUMAR VARNE                                    
1801 PARIT GALLI  TAL KAGAL MURGUD  KOLHAPUR 
MAHARASHTRA 416219 1215.00

2103 SHOBHA DILIP CHAUDHARY                                      
S NO-48/3 FLAT NO-4, S B HOMES RAJENDRI, NR ANAND PARK, 
WADGAON SHERI,PUNE PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411014 135.00

2104 LALIT NAMDEO CHAUDHARI                                      
04 RACHIT MARVEL GANGAPUR ROAD NAKSHATRA COLONY 
NASHIK SAWARKAR NAGAR NASHIK MAHARASHTRA 422013 540.00

2105 RAJSHREE GOPINATH CHAVAN                                    

M19 Co Op Housing Society  Flat No 1502 Dr Babasaheb 
Ambedkar Road Matunga East Next To Datta Mandir Mumbai 
Mumbai City Matunga Mumbai MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400019 135.00

2106 RANCHOD GOCHAR                                              ADALAT KE SAMNAY NAYAPURA   BUNDI RAJASTHAN 323603 270.00

2107 HEMANT D LAVEKAR                                            
7 A 1504 FORTUNE 59 CHS NEW MHADA COMPLEX NR 
LOKHANDWALA CIRCLE ANDHERI W MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400053 1755.00

2108 RUPESH GYANESHWAR ENAGANDULA                                
413 SHIVAM BUILDING B M MARG LOWER PAREL DELISLE 
ROADDELISLE ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400013 135.00

2109 ROBIN EDWARD ISSAC                                          

GROUND FLOOR HOUSE NO 532 GATE NO 4SECTOR 9ABASAI5 
GURGAONHARYANA122006INDI GURGAON 122006 . 
GURUGRAM HARYANA 122006 270.00

2110 KAMLESH MEHAN                                               HOUSE NO 846 SECTOR 12A   PANCHKULA HARYANA 134115 3375.00

2111 RAVISH CHANDRA GUPTA                                        
VISHWANATH PRASAD GUPTA C-439 MAAL GODAM ROAD 
RAILWAY STATION ARAYA NAGAR BARABANKI UTTAR PRADESH 225001 270.00

2112 HARSHITA AGARWAL                                            
551 JHA/138-B-RAM NAGAR ALAMBAGH LUCKNOW  
LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH 226005 675.00

2113 GAYATRIBEN J PANCHOLI .                                     
34 NR GOKULNAGAR RAILWAY CROSSING DURGA SOC NAVA 
BALWANTPURA HIMATNAGAR SABARKANTHA GUJARAT 383001 135.00



2114 GUNJAN KUMAR                                                
FLAT NO 204, BLOCK A SBI OFFICER S FLATS19, CONVENT ROAD 
KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700014 135.00

2115 SALILENDRA KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA                                
E6 83 NEAR SEVEN HILLS SCHOOL ARERA COLONY HUZUR 
BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH 462016 810.00

2116 KAPIL GOYAL                                                 5 GA 2 JAWAHAR NAGARJAIPUR   JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302004 270.00

2117 MUSKAN AGARWAL                                              
VILLA NO 41 NORTH TOWN APARTMENT 4 5 6 7 STEPHENSON 
ROAD PERAMBUR BARRACKS CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 600012 135.00

2118 DEEPAK MOHANTY                                              
Q NO 2 INDUSTRIAL COLONY UNIT 3 MAIN POST OFFICE G P O 
KHORDA BHUBNESHWAR ORISSA 751001 810.00

2119 ATULKUMAR MANUBHAI THAKKAR                                  
C-1, PUSHPAK DUPLEX ROW HOUSE, NEAR SMRUTI MANDIR 
GHODASAR AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380049 270.00

2120 RAKESH KUMAR CHANDRA                                        AVENUE-E,6/I SECTOR-6 DISTT DURG BHILAI CHHATTISGARH 490006 135.00

2121 CHHAYA HADA                                                 
1-K-14 MAHAVEER NAGAR 3RD LADPURA P I P KOTA  KOTA 
RAJASTHAN 324005 135.00

2122 JOBANJEET SINGH                                             96 FATEHPUR RAJPUTTAN PATIALA SANAUR  PATIALA PUNJAB 147103 405.00

2123 JAGDISH KUMAR TULSWANI                                      M.G.M SECTOR -6 FIITJEE LTD. BHILAI BHILAI CHATTISGARH 490006 2160.00

2124 SOURABH GOSWAMI                                             
GANGA MAI MANDIR WARD NO 23 BIDASAR  CHURU 
RAJASTHAN 331501 540.00

2125 NARESH M JAIN .                                             NO 169, HABIBULLAH ROAD T NAGAR  CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 600017 243.00

2126 NARESH M JAIN .                                             NO 169, HABIBULLAH ROAD T NAGAR  CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 600017 243.00

2127 ALPANA GARG                                                 
31/1094 RADHA ASHRAYA T R PURAM MORENA MORENA 
MORENA MADHYA PRADESH 476001 135.00

2128 BINAY KUMAR BHAGAT                                          
FLAT NO 405 JAYSHREE COMPLEX KABIRAMANPATH BORING 
ROAD PATNA BIHAR 800001 1350.00

2129 SHAKUNTLA DEVI                                              
SHAKUNTALA DEVI W/O RAMDHARI 2095 WARD NO 23 VIJAY 
NGR NR HOLY HEART HIGH SCHOOL JIND JIND HARYANA 126102 270.00

2130 SADANAND MANJAPPA SOORENJI                                  
ROOM NO.26 UNION PARK V.N. PUR OPP MAITRI PARK S.T. BUS 
STAND CHEMBUR MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400071 364.00

2131 SANDEEP SOOD                                                
NEAR APNA MEDICAL STORE HOUSE NO 10 3 CHOTA SHIMLA 
SHIMLA SHIMLA HIMACHAL PRADESH 171002 945.00

2132 MANOJ KUMAR .                                               
H NO 82 ANUGRAH NARAYAN ROAD W NO 9 GAYA DISTT GAYA 
GAYA BIHAR 823001 810.00

2133 RAVINDRA SINGH TOMER URF SHIV BALAK SINGH                   442/2 LUCKNOW ROAD  HARDOI U.P. 241001 5400.00

2134 SHASHI SHARMA                                               
H NO 124 WARD NO 3 PACCA DANGA AKHNOOR JAMMU AND 
KASHMIR 181201 2700.00

2135 ALOK KUMAR RASTOGI                                          TERHI BAZAR BANGARMAU UNNAO  BANGARMAU UP 241501 135.00

2136 DESARDA ROHAN SUNILKUMARJI                                  JAIN BHAVAN SALECHA NAGAR JALNA  JALNA MAHARASHTRA 431203 135.00

2137 KIRANCHANDRA POPATLAL PAREKH .                              
TILAK MANZIL 3RD FLOOR 412 VP ROAD OPERA HOUSE 
MUMBAI CONGRESS HOUSE MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400004 2835.00

2138 RITA GHOSH                                                  BEHIND P K SCHOOL MIG I . REWA MADHYA PRADESH 486001 270.00

2139 MUKESH MEHILAL GUPTA                                        
SUNDER CARPET INDUSTRIES MAIN ROAD MARYAD PATTI 
BHADOHI UTTAR PRADESH 221401 1890.00

2140 USHA .                                                      
40 JAAT MOHALLA NEAR SHYAM MANDIR VPO DHOOLSIRAS 
VILLAGE SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI SOUTH DELHI DELHI 110077 270.00

2141 SEEMA TRIVEDI .                                             

HOUSE NUMBER - 215/2 DL ROAD NEAR MATH MANDIR 
DEHRADUN DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN 
UTTARAKHAND 248001 675.00

2142 K RAVI KUMAR RAJU .                                         
DOOR NO 2 453 4 BALAJI NAGAR KADAPA KADAPA ANDHRA 
PRADESH 516003 675.00

2143 MAHENDRA KUMAR NAGPAL                                       112 PANCHWATI SCHEME NO 7 ALWAR . ALWAR RAJASTHAN 301001 675.00

2144 MOHAN KARTHIK                                               
33 7TH CROSS STREET SHENOY NAGAR WEST  CHENNAI TAMIL 
NADU 600030 1080.00

2145 LATA KRISHNAN SHARMA                                        
D 602 KANTI PARK ASSOCIATE BANK OFFICERS COLONY NR 
SHIMPOLI TELE EXCH BORIVALI W Mumbai Maharashtra 400092 135.00



2146 RAVI KIRAN K P                                              
D NO 23-12-1044/33 SHREE SHANTHADURGA 4TH CROSS 
SHIVANAGAR B/H GSI STAFF QTRS MANGALORE KARNATAKA 575001 270.00

2147 SUBRAT DAS                                                  
QTR TYPE V 70 ANUTARA COLONY BHABHANAGAR   
RAWATBHATA  CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN 323307 675.00

2148 SONALI DILIP JOSHI                                          
301 A 23 HAPPY VALLEY HOMES TIKUJINIWADI ROAD 
CHITALSAR MANPADA THANE WEST THANE Maharashtra 400607 945.00

2149 PRIYANKA MALLICK                                            QR NO F/50 SECTOR 4 . ROURKELA ORISSA 769002 135.00

2150 KARTIK VAIDYANATHAN IYER                                    
PLOT NO 47 MORC VRS UNION PARK UNION PARK CITY FOR 
UPLOAD MAURITIUS MAURITIUS 1 748.00

2151 SIVAKUMAR .                                                 
NO 108 /134 NORTH STREET THIRUVAIYARU PO THANJAVUR 
THANJAVUR TAMILNADU 613204 675.00

2152 VAIBHAV .                                                   
6 2ND FLOOR 4TH CROSS KAMMANAHALLI . BENGALURU 
KARNATAKA 560084 675.00

2153 ATIMA SINGH                                                 
D/O Anil Singh SATAI ROAD B4;CNITS COLONY Chhatarpur 
CHHATARPUR MADHYA PRADESH 471001 675.00

2154 ANSHUMAN KANHIYA KABRA                                      
19 1037 SHANTI BHAVAN KHER NAGAR BANDRA EAST  
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400051 540.00

2155 NAVNEET PANDEY                                              PRATIKSHA 2-D-2 PATEL NAGAR . BIKANER RAJASTHAN 334003 135.00

2156 MEENA R MEHTA .                                             
FLAT NO 702 SHILPA CHS LTD 64 E RAMKRISHNNA MISSION 
ROAD SANTACRUZ WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400054 540.00

2157 ASHOK ANANDRAO JANAIKAR                                     
WARD NO 4 SEVABHAVI NAGAR HAWARE LAY OUT 
SEWAGRAM SEVAGRAM WARDHA MAHARASHTRA 442102 270.00

2158 KONDA PRASHANT NARSIMALU                                    C 14 MIDC AKKALKOT ROAD . SOLAPUR Maharashtra 413006 540.00

2159 AMIT MATHUR                                                 
SO R K MATHUR WARD NO 06 122 BESIDE CIVIL LINE THANA 
BASGHAT HUZUR REWA MADHYA PRADESH 486001 675.00

2160 DEEPAK CHANDRAN                                             

106  ANAND VATIKA  500 QUARTERS ROAD OPP VAIKUNTH CO 
OP HOUSING SOCIETY ANKLESHWAR IE NEAR CITY CENTRE 
BHARUCH GUJARAT 393002 3375.00

2161 ADESH KUMAR PANDEY                                          
QTR NO II BH -121/123 U U COLONY SHAKTINAGAR 
SONEBHADRA UTTAR PRADESH 231222 135.00

2162 RAGHAVENDRA G                                               
6-43 CEMENT NAGAR BETHAMCHERLA  KURNOOL ANDHRA 
PRADESH 518206 2700.00

2163 PAVAN Balavant DESAI                                        
HNO 50  PAVAN BUILDING Near Maruthi Temple Udyambagh 
Swaminath colony Hukeri Udyambag BELAGAVI KARNATAKA 590008 135.00

2164 SURESH EKNATH BHINGARDIVE                                   
REG BUSINESS REGIONAL BUSINESS OFFICE OPP ALPHA 3 VILE 
PARLE WEST Mumbai Maharashtra 400056 135.00

2165 GHAZALA YASMEEN                                             
HOUSE NO  186  GOUSH NAGAR CHAS SOLRA HOUSE GOUSH 
NAGAR SBI GRAMIN BRANCH CHAS CHAS BOKARO JHARKHAND 827013 270.00

2166 RAJEEV KUMAR                                                
FLAT NO 401, BIRENDRA RESIDENCY APARTMENT ROAD NO 12 
,RAJENDRA NAGAR PATNA BIHAR 800016 270.00

2167 AMBIKA JAIN .                                               
W/O VARUN AGARWAL H.NO. 40 BHAMASHAH NAGAR OLD 
ANAZ MANDI ROAD HISAR HARYANA 125001 2565.00

2168 PRAVINABEN M CHAUHAN                                        
8A JAI JINESHWAR CO HOU SOC OPP POLICE STADIUM 
SAHIBAG AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380004 135.00

2169 SUDIN DINESH                                                
DINAPRABHA ERAVIPURAM NAGAR 77 ERAVIPURAM . KOLLAM 
KERALA 691001 1215.00

2170 RICHA KUKREJA                                               
HOUSE NO   281   SECTOR   15 A CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH  
CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160015 4050.00

2171 SAJIVE JAIN                                                 B 115 SEC 51 NOIDA G B NAGAR GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH 201301 267300.00

2172 ROHAN SURESHKUMAR JAIN                                      
46 M L TOWN NALVA ROAD NANDURBAR NANDURBAR 
MAHARASHTRA 425412 405.00

2173 PRADEEP SINGH                                               H NO-1170 VPO MEHRANA TEH JHAJJAR  JHAJJAR HARYANA 124102 405.00

2174 ANKUSH BHALCHANDRA ISAL                                     
NEAR OLD BUS STAND MAHESHNAGAR ANJANGAON SURJI 
AMRAVATI AMRAVATI Maharashtra 444705 1215.00

2175 MUNISH KUMAR                                                
HOUSE NO-5 AJAMPURTEHANANDPUR SAHIB TEHANANDPUR 
SAHIB AJAMPUR RUPNAGAR PUNJAB 140117 675.00

2176 ANOJ BEGWANI                                                
17 G 9 STREET MUNISWAMYAPPA ROAD NEAR ANJANAYEA 
TEMHALASURU H A L II STAGE BENGALURU KARNATAKA 560008 6750.00



2177 RAMADEVI KUNDUR                                             

1-10-28/198/3P NAGARJUNA NAGAR COLONY DWARAKAPURI 
COLONY KUSHAIGUDA HYDERABAD AND RANGAREDDI 
TELANGANA 500062 405.00

2178 MOHD TAUSEEF ALVI                                           
C 13 70 72 RAJAJIPURAM LUCKNOW UP LUCKNOW LUCKNOW 
UTTAR PRADESH 226017 270.00

2179 A B PRASANNA KUMAR                                          
S/O BASAVARAJU K D-3-3372 21ST CROSS V V NAGARA 
MANDYA MANDYA MANDYA KARNATAKA 571401 135.00

2180 NARESH MANTHRY                                              
PLOT NO-166/P167/P SHALI GARDENSYAPRAL  HYDERABAD 
TELANGANA 500087 1350.00

2181 MEENA SADYAL JORA                                           

W/O,Kaushal Singh Jora Village Sunderwala Near R a v School 
Raipur Dehradun Dehradun Raipur Road DEHRADUN 
UTTARAKHAND 248001 945.00

2182 SUVENDU BIKASH KARMAKAR                                     
BIBIGRAM, ROYPARA MAHESMATI MALDA MALDA WEST 
BENGAL 732101 2700.00

2183 ANIL VITTAL INGALE                                          
NEAR PADAMAWATI TEMPLE WALUNJ, PUNE  PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA 412303 135.00

2184 NEELAM AVINASH ADSUL                                        
2A 202 Bhavini Enclave   Chaphekar Bandhu Marg Mulund East  
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400081 945.00

2185 GADHIA RUTVIK KANAKBHAI                                     
2 6 AMRUTNAGAR SOC B H KENDRIYA VIDHAYALAYA KALAWAD 
ROAD SAU UNI AREA RAJKOT RAJKOT GUJARAT 360005 270.00

2186 ANURADHA VASHISHTA                                          
SAI SAMRIDHI MIDDLE KUFTADHAR POST OFFICE A G SHIMLA 3 
TEHSIL SHIMLA SHIMLA HIMACHAL PRADESH 171003 270.00

2187 NIDHEESH MATHEW .                                           NIDHIRICKAL KOZHA P O  KOTTAYAM KERALA 686640 1350.00
2188 SANIL J .                                                   J U NIVAS KOONAYIL PARAVOOR KOLLAM KERALA 691301 3375.00

2189 YOGENDRA KUMAR MEGHLAN                                      
43 A RYAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL SECTOR 40  GURGAON 
HARYANA 122001 270.00

2190 ADITYA RAJENDRA AMRUTKAR                                    
SHREE NIVAS MANEKSHA NAGAR LOKMANYA HALL DWARKA 
NASHIK . NASHIK MAHARASHTRA 422011 135.00

2191 REENA .                                                     
HOUSE NO 501 MAIN ROAD NEAR COMMUNITY CENTRE 
SECTOR 14 SONIPAT SONIPAT HARYANA 131001 135.00

2192 SHRIKANT KRISHNAKANT MANE                                   

104 AMRUTGANGA CO OP HSG SOC MODEL TOWN FOUR 
BUNGLOW  AZAD ANDHERI W MUMBAI MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400053 5400.00

2193 GIRIJA KARUNAKARAN                                          
WO KARUNAKARAN MOOTHAPARAMBIL HOUSE P C ROAD 
NJARACKAL ERNAKULAM ERNAKULAM KERALA 682505 135.00

2194 Arvinder Kaur                                               
H NO  418, LABOUR BUREAU HOUSING SOCIETY  CHANDIGARH 
CHANDIGARH 160047 270.00

2195 MANOJ KUMAR SINHA                                           
S/O RAJESHWARI PRASAD B M DAS ROAD PURANDARPUR 
PATNA BIHAR 800004 6615.00

2196 RAVI SINGH                                                  
2045 THIRD FLOOR BLOCK E ANSAL ESENCIA SECTOR 67 SOHNA 
ROAD GURUGRAM GURGAON HARYANA 122101 9450.00

2197 SESHU BABU AVASARALA                                        
FLAT NO S 3 S V ENCLAVE MARRIPALEM VUDA LAYOUT  
VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH 530012 106.00

2198 SONALI RAJPAL                                               
DO MANOJ RAJPAL 7 YADAV COLONY NAKA CHANDRAVADINI 
BETUL MADHYA PRADESH 474009 810.00

2199 AMANPREET SINGH                                             
MALWA CENTRAL PUBLIC SCHOOL AB  SRI MUKTSAR SAHIB 
MUKTSAR SRI MUKTSAR PUNJAB 152026 405.00

2200 SANJEEV SAXENA                                              A  36 2 A BLOCK SHASTRI NGR  MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH 250004 675.00

2201 SHRIPADARAJ G YAKKUNDI                                      
NO 317 11TH CROSS 2ND STAGE NEAR W O C ROAD 
MAHALAKSHMIPURAM BANGALORE BENGALURU KARNATAKA 560086 135.00

2202 MEGHANA KALLIGE SHETTY                                      

D O THARANATH KALLIGE SHETTY 19 68 2 SAMRUDDHI 
CHURCH COMPOUND 2ND CROSS KULSHEKAR MANGALORE 
MANGALORE ASHOKNAGAR MR DAKSHINA KANNADA 
DAKSHINA KANNADA KARNATAKA 575006 135.00

2203 AKASH RAJESWARPRASAD SHARMA                                 
A-13 DAKSHAPARK SOCIETY NEAR PIJ ROAD KHEDA PATEL 
SOCIETY AREA TSO KHEDA GUJARAT 387002 1485.00

2204 RAKESH .                                                    
32A SECTOR-8 CHIRANJEEV VIHAR  GHAZIABAD UTTAR 
PRADESH 201001 135.00

2205 SULOCHANA RAGHAV                                            
FLAT NO 404 CLASSIC AVENUE CINE TOWN ROAD  HYDERABAD 
TELANGANA 500050 135.00

2206 ARATI AMOL RANE                                             
F 603 ACME AMAY VISHWESHWAR RD  NR UDIPI VIHAR HOTEL 
GOREGAON E MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400063 675.00

2207 MANE RAJENDRA RANGRAO                                       
458 B SOMWAR PETH KARAD KARAD SATARA MAHARASHTRA 
KARAD SATARA MAHARASHTRA 415110 675.00



2208 MUKESH KUMAR DEO                                            # 4822 SECTOR 38 WEST  CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160036 810.00

2209 SAURABH KUMAR                                               
H NO 286 ROSHANABAD 1 TEH KAYAMGANJ  FATEHPUR UTTAR 
PRADESH 209745 135.00

2210 LEKHA SATISH SHAH                                           
FLAT NO D4008 40TH FLOOR SKY CITY OFF DATTAPADA ROAD 
PO BORIVALI EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400066 6750.00

2211 BARCLAYS WEALTH TRUSTEES                                    
208 CEEJAY HOUSE DR ANNIE BESANT ROAD SHIVSAGAR 
ESTATE WORLI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400018 36450.00

2212 NITIN KUMAR SHRIWAS                                         

PATWARI COLONY PRABHAKAR NAGAR GALI NO 2 BEHIND 
PARADISE HOTEL MAKRONIA MAKRONIA SAGAR SAGAR 
MADHYA PRADESH 470004 945.00

2213 S S THAKRAL                                                 
14 B 8 MANISH NAGAR J P ROAD ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400053 270.00

2214 RAHUL GUPTA                                                 48 ASHOK MOHALLA NANGLOI   NEW DELHI DELHI 110041 675.00

2215 VINITA SANDEEP BANG                                         

W O SANDEEP BANG NAVJIVAN APPARTMENT B WING FLAT NO 
201 HATTE NAGAR LATUR 413512 LATUR LATUR LATUR 
MAHARA LATUR MAHARASHTRA 413512 675.00

2216 ANKITA ASHOK NAVALE                                         

D O ASHOK NAVALE 2 201 PANCHSHIL APARTMENT SHAHID 
BHAGAT SINGH MARG NEAR POLICE CHOUKI VEER SAVARKAR 
NAGAR THANE JEKEGRAM MAHARASHTRA 40 THANE 
MAHARASHTRA 400606 135.00

2217 SUMIT MATHUR                                                HNO 502 OPPOSITE VILLAGE MAJRI KARALA DELHI  DELHI DELHI 110081 945.00

2218 BHASKAR NEGI                                                
A-704 tirupati shyam villa althan bhimrad canal road  SURAT 
GUJARAT 395017 405.00

2219 SUDHIR SAKHALKAR                                            
BLOCK NO 4 NISHANT APARTMENT VIJAY LAXMI COLONY MILL 
CORNER AURANGABAD(MH) MAHARASHTRA 431001 5400.00

2220 AMOL V PAI                                                  
701 OM SHREE SWATI MANOR CHS N C KELKAR MARG NEAR 
PLAZA CINEMA DADAR W MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400028 5265.00

2221 PRABHAKAR SATA GOUDA                                        
SO SATA GOUDA 281 KELAGINOOR HONNAVAR UTTARA 
KANNADA KARNATAKA UTTARA KANNADA KARNATAKA 581342 135.00

2222 AMEY VIJAY MAHAJAN                                          
2344 C WARD NEAR POST OFFFICE SHANIWAR PETH KOLHAPUR  
KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA 416002 1215.00

2223 HARSIMRAN SINGH                                             
SO JASPAL SINGH 284C TELI WARA PATIALA PATIALA . PATIALA 
PUNJAB 147001 270.00

2224 ANUBHAV BISWAS                                              
BANGALJHI BANGALJHI NADIA WEST BENGAL . NADIA WEST 
BENGAL 741123 270.00

2225 NEHA JINDAL                                                 A 506; Riverview Apartment;  EAST DELHI DELHI 110091 675.00

2226 NAJEED LALDEMASHAK GOUR                                     

NAJEED LALDEMASHAK GOUR Flat No B 204 Kumar Pratham 
GAT NO 97 BORHADEWADI MOSHI PIMPRI CHINCHWAD NEAR 
WOODSVILLE PHASE 2 Moshi Moshi PUNE MAHARASHTRA 412105 270.00

2227 ANITA AVINASH PATIL                                         

SHREE VENKATESHPURAM FLAT NO C2-503 SR NO 33/11 
DATTANAGAR ROAD PHALE NAGAR AMBEGAON BUDRUK 
PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411046 675.00

2228 PIYUSH SINGH PARIHAR                                        
218 PATAURA GRAM PATAURA TEHSIL UNCHEHARA  SATNA 
MADHYA PRADESH 485001 135.00

2229 KEVIN PAUL HARDING                                          
B 205 ECO HEIGHTS HILL TOP CHURCH ROAD MAROL BEHIND 
ST JOHN SCHOOL ANDHERI EA  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400059 405.00

2230 ASHUTOSH PANWAR                                             
248 MANIKYA NAGAR POLICE STAATION KE PASS WARD NO 1 
MANDALGARH BHILWARA BHILWARA RAJASTHAN 311604 945.00

2231 MUTHUKRISHNAN RAMANATHAN                                    
FLAT NO C2-90 AWHO PARAMESWARNA VIHAR NO 67 ARCOT 
ROAD SALIGRAMAN  CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 600093 135.00

2232 RAJEEV RANJAN SINGH                                         
VILL MAYURHAND PO MAYURHAND PS MAYURHAND 
MAJURHAND CHATRA MAYURHAND CHATRA JHARKHAND 825408 135.00

2233 SUDHINDRA KRISHNAJI SHIRGUPPI                               

FLAT NO 0104TOWER - A DBWOODS COMPLEX KRISHNA 
VATIKA MARF GOKULDHAMGOREGAON EAST  MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400063 540.00

2234 BABITA GUPTA                                                
HOUSE NUMBER 3 RUPNAGAR Q BLOCK B B M B COLONY  
RUPNAGAR PUNJAB 140124 270.00

2235 ASHIM AJAYCHANDRA RANU                                      

C-904 N G GARDEN INSIDE GAURAV GARDENS BUNDAR 
PAKHADI ROAD CHARKOP KANDIVALI W MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400067 135.00



2236 PALAK SOMANI                                                
FLAT NO901 TOWER3 ORCHID PETALS SOHNA ROAD SECTOR49 
NEAR OMAXE CITY CENTRE  GURGAON HARYANA 122018 945.00

2237 JOHN JACOB                                                  
17/258 MURIYAD NELLAYI ROAD OPP SRI KRISHNA HIGH 
SCHOOL HOSPITAL JUNCTION  THRISSUR KERALA 680305 270.00

2238 PRATEEK SHRIVASTAVA                                         RM NO 6146HOSTEL 6 MANIT .   BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH 462003 1080.00
2239 SHEETAL .                                                   BAHADUR MEERUT MEERUT  MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH 250402 270.00

2240 NEHA VINAYAK GADEKAR                                        
F 5,KEDARLING CO-HOUSING SOCIETY NEW SALAIWADA,NEAR 
POLICE LINE SAWANTWADI,SINDHUDU  KUDAL MAHARASHTRA 416510 135.00

2241 MADHUSUDAN DAS                                              

C O KULAMANI DAS DHARMASALA NEAR DHARMASALA PUBLIC 
SCHOOL DUBAGADIA DHARMASALA DHARMASALA JAJPUR 
ODISHA JAJPUR ODISHA 755008 270.00

2242 MILIND MORE                                                 
35 BALLYGUNGE PARK 8A TIRUMALA APARTMENT 
BALLYGUNGE KARAYA KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700019 135.00

2243 SANYOGITA KUMARI                                            
WARD 8 NEAR AIRTEL TOWER BEDIBAN MADHUBAN 
DAMODARPUR  EAST CHAMPARAN BIHAR 845416 135.00

2244 LALA RAM RASTOGI                                            
H NO 22 5 BLOCK D SHEETLA COLONY HARYANA GURUGRAM 
HARYANA 122001 135.00

2245 JYOTI .                                                     
HOUSE NO 83 M UKHARJI NAGAR  SRI GANGANAGAR 
RAJASTHAN 335001 675.00

2246 KODOTH PRASANNACHANDRAN                                     SARAYU PERALAM KOZHUMMAL P O  KANNUR KERALA 670521 135.00

2247 ANIL KUMAR JANARDANAN NAIR                                  

S O G JANARDANAN NAIR MUTTATHU HOUSE PANDALAM 
THEKKEKARA PANDALAM THEKKEKARA PATHANAMTHITTA 
KERALA 691525 PATHANAMTHITTA KERALA 691525 270.00

2248 HARSHADA PRADEEP RANE                                       
AKASH GANGA COMPLEXT 3 KRUTIKA BUILD ING 8TH 
FLOORRABODI 2  THANE MAHARASHTRA 400601 22356.00

2249 DIVAM JAIN                                                  1502 -3/8 DAYANAND COLONY  KURUKSHETRA HARYANA 136118 540.00

2250 SAKTHIPRIYA DORAISWAMY                                      
W O ARUMUGA PRASAD HOUSE NO 24 54 DEVI NAGAR 
THATTAMANGALAM PO PALAKKAD PALAKKAD KERALA 678102 1620.00

2251 TINTU SALEEM                                                

A M Saleem Flat 2A Cassia Court 91 Coles Road Fra zer Town 
Fraser Town Fraser Town RASER TOWN BENGALURU 
KARNATAKA 560005 675.00

2252 GOUTAMI PAL                                                 D/O SARANAN PAUL PARCHATI  MURSHIDABAD WEST BENGAL 742401 135.00

2253 CHELLIAH PACKIAM                                            
2A GANESA NAGAR THOOTHUKKUDI CHIDAMBARANAGAR 
THOOTHUKUDI TAMIL NADU 628008 270.00

2254 BHAVANARUSHI NARAYANASWAMY SREEDHARAMURTHY                  

S/O B V NARAYANA SWAMY 1ST MAIN ROAD JANGAMA KOTE 
CHIKKABALLAPUR SHIDLAGHATTA  CHIKKABALLAPUR 
KARNATAKA 562102 540.00

2255 PAMPA RAY                                                   
W O SOMNATH RAY 31 13 10 B MALVIYA KUNJ LANKA HINDU 
VISHWA VIDHYALAYA VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH 221005 135.00

2256 KIRAN KUMAR GUPTA JONNALA                                   
9 28 1 HANUMAN NAGAR COLONY GHATKESAR BODUPPAL 
RANGAREDDY  K.V.RANGAREDDY TELANGANA 500092 1080.00

2257 RAGINEE ONKER                                               

HNO14 RITUKUNJ COMFORT HERITAG INFRONTOF TANATAN 
DHABA AYODHY BYPASSROAD AYODHYA NAGAR HUZUR 
BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH 462041 405.00

2258 NISARG ARUN TOLE                                            
S NO 36/2B MATHURA COLONY NAKHATE WASTI RAHATANI   
PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411017 135.00

2259 TALWINDER SINGH                                             
S O SUKHDEV SINGH 6 22 JHARERA VILLAGE DELHI CANTT 
SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI 110010  NEW DELHI DELHI 110010 1350.00

2260 BRAHMAJI VENKATA RAO NANDAGIRI                              

C O NANDAGIRI RAMARAO 2 22 22 PLOT NO97 6 SECTOR 6 M V 
P COLONY NEAR SIVALAYAM VISAKHAPATNAM URBAN 
VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM 
ANDHRA PRADESH 530017 135.00

2261 BHANU KIRAN MANIKALA                                        
235 STREET NO1 ANUTEX MALKAJGIRI MALKAJGIRI 
KVRANGAREDDY MALKAJGIRI HYDERABAD TELANGANA 500047 405.00

2262 SOMAVANSHI ANANDIBAI GANGADHAR                              
AT PO ARVI GAVTHAN TAL JUNNAR JUNNAR PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA 412401 270.00



2263 DEEPTI NEGI                                                 

N-167 jal vayu viharSector 25 noida N-167 sector 2 noida 
Sector 25 noida Sector 25 noida Sector 25 no  NOIDA UTTAR 
PRADESH 201301 270.00

2264 SRIDHAR MAHADEVAN                                           

S O C D MAHADEVAN 304 3RD FLOOR SOUMYA TOWERS 4TH 
CROSS ROAD NEXT TO GANDHI MAIDAN CHEMBUR MUMBAI 
SUB URBAN MAHARASHTRA 40007 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400071 810.00

2265 NAVNATH SHIVAJIRAO DHONE                                    
Pangra tarf lasina - Parbhani Maharashtra - 431511  PARBHANI 
MAHARASHTRA 431511 945.00

2266 SARANG PURUSHOTTAM VYAWAHARE                                
PLOT NO C 2 1 KASLIWAL POORVA APPT INFRONT OF AIRPORT 
CHIKHALTHANA AURANGABAD  AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA 431003 135.00

2267 VARADARAJAN JAYANTHI VIGNESH                                
R 68/3, ANALMIN NAGAR,THOTILPATTI QTZ,METTUR DAM,S   
SALEM TAMIL NADU 636406 1755.00

2268 ANKIT TYAGI                                                 
F-200 SPS APARTMENTS PANCHSHEEL PARK RAJENDRANAGAR 
SAHIBABAD  GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH 201005 540.00

2269 ANUSHA ARIPIKATLA                                           
D O NAGESWARA RAO 5 3 37 PAKABANDA BAZAR KHAMMAM 
URBAN KHAMMAM TELANGANA 507001 270.00

2270 URVIL P PAREKH HUF .                                        
A /103 , CHINMAY CRYSTAL VASTRAPUR LAKE 
VASTRAPUR,BODAKDEV AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380054 1215.00

2271 RATAN DEEP BHASKAR                                          
6/6006, Bhalla Farms Kanpur Road Kushahari .  UNNAO UTTAR 
PRADESH 209859 270.00

2272 AJAY RAJ                                                    
S O RAJU N, LAKSHMI PERUMBAIKADU VILLAGE ARPOOKARA, 
KOTTAYAM, KERALA KOTTAYAM KERALA 686008 540.00

2273 NIVEDITA SRINIVASAN                                         
FLAT NO 002 SANKALPA SERENE APPT 15A 15A/1 Industr Near 
Maharshi Public School  MYSORE KARNATAKA 570008 135.00

2274 ZILLABATHULA KRUPA JYOTHI                                   
20 2 674 C2 1ST FLOOR KORLAGUNTA MARUTHI NAGAR 
TIRUPATHI CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH 517501 6750.00

2275 RUPINDER SINGH                                              SO TARSEM SINGH BHAWANIPUR . . KAPURTHALA PUNJAB 144601 2295.00

2276 PIYUSH SHARMA                                               
S/O Anil Sharma House No259/1 ward No10 Shakti Colony 
Paonta Sahib Devi Nagar 115  SIRMAUR HIMACHAL PRADESH 173025 270.00

2277 DEVASHI JAIN                                                
SAMPAT SADAN PORWAL MARKET NEAR DR CB DAS GUPTA 
RETDANCE VIKRAM CHOWK KOTA RAJASTHAN 324006 135.00

2278 KIRAN VISHWAKARMA                                           Nai Ganj Tiraha Kumar Petroleum  JAUNPUR UTTAR PRADESH 222002 675.00

2279 R HITESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY                                    
3 1, MAHAL 1ST STREET, MADURAI, MADURAI MADURAI TAMIL 
NADU 625001 675.00

2280 SHREYAS PRAVIN BHOYAR                                       bajoriya nagar state bank colony  YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA 445001 135.00

2281 CHRISTINA VERONICA MARY                                     
F NO 210 ESTEEN CLASSIC A BLOCK RAJAJINGR 1ST STG 
YESHWANTPURA 147 A INSDUSTRIAL BENGALURU KARNATAKA 560022 945.00

2282 ADITYA TRIPATHI                                             
K-17 Vasundhara Colony Pakriya Naugwan Pilibhit Mustqil  
PILIBHIT UTTAR PRADESH 262001 270.00

2283 MONIKA SAINI                                                
E- 701 CAITRIONA APPARTMENT NATIONAL AMBIENCE ISLAND 
GURGAON, HARYANA  GURGAON HARYANA 122006 945.00

2284 SUDHIR MURLIDHARRAO ZADE                                    
C 304 SAI LAUREL PARK VIDYANAGAR DNYANESH PARK LANE 
NO 4 PIMPLE GURAV  PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411061 540.00

2285 VIJAY KUMAR SAGAR                                           

C/O S/O Murli Dhar Sagar Flat No. E-403, Ganga Gan C H S Gut 
No. 4, Hissa No. 1(1) Sukapur Palidevad  RAIGARH 
MAHARASHTRA 410206 135.00

2286 SHISH MANSURI                                               
8 LAXMI NAGAR SOCIETY NR S T STAND PATANTOWN  PATAN 
GUJARAT 384265 1350.00

2287 RIYA HAMIDBHAI MANSURI                                      
26  LAXMI NAGAR SOCIETY NEAR BUS STATION PATAN PATAN 
PATAN GUJARAT 384265 1350.00

2288 MOHAK JAIN                                                  
108d/6 rajeev kunj colony 108d/6 rajeev kunj colon behind 
izzat nagar thana  BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH 243122 270.00

2289 DINESHCHANDRA JAMANDAS SEVANI                               

13 ANKUR SOCIETY 2 BAMROLI ROAD VTC GODHRA PO 
GODHRA SUB DISTRICT GODHRA DISTRICT PANCHMAHALS 
STATE GUJARAT PIN CODE 38900 PANCHMAHAL GUJARAT 389001 12150.00

2290 SURESH GANGARAM SONAWANE                                    
NEHARU CHOWK HIRE SCHOOL SAWTA NAGAR NASHIK  
NASHIK MAHARASHTRA 422008 540.00



2291 PIYUSH AGARWAL                                              
7 AGARSEN NAGAR INSIDE UDAIPOL GIRWA UDAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN 313001 675.00

2292 SUKAMAL KARAR                                               
25 KALI TEMPLE 1ST BYE LANE HAORA CORPORATION 
HOWRAH WEST BENGAL 711113 675.00

2293 RAMNIK SINGH CHAWLA                                         5, DLF Frm House   SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI 110074 1890.00

2294 RAVIKISHORE VINNAKOTA                                       
3-37/B P K NAGAR 5TH LANE JAGGADIGUNTA PALEM  GUNTUR 
ANDHRA PRADESH 522201 540.00

2295 SUDHAMBIKA .                                                
A R S Bhavan Vamanapuram Vamanapuram   
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA 695606 405.00

2296 SHAILENDRA SINGH RAJPUT                                     
makan nambar s. e 511 sarni sarni ramkrishn ward  BETUL 
MADHYA PRADESH 460447 135.00

2297 RICHA RAUTELA                                               544 SECTOR-4, R.K PURAM  R.K PURAM   NEW DELHI DELHI 110022 675.00

2298 KAUSTUBH SURYAKANT SONAWANE                                 
S/O SURAYAKANT M CHAUDHARI, H NO 1639 A HOUSING 
BOARD COLONY SECTOR 31  GURGAON HARYANA 122001 675.00

2299 TANVI GARG                                                  
Ayush Garg 219New Mandi Patel Nagar New Mandi New 
Mandi New Mandi  MUZAFFARNAGAR UTTAR PRADESH 251001 135.00

2300 RAHUL YASHWANT PATOLE                                       
A P PL NO 53 PADMAVATI NAGAR NANDANI ROAD JAYSINGPUR 
TAL SHIROL DIST KOLHAPUR KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA 416101 270.00

2301 SHIV SHANKER PODDAR                                         
B 99 B UPASNA APPARTMENTS GYAN MARG TILAK NAGAR  
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302004 540.00

2302 RAVITEJA KUMAR VAKITI .                                     
1 10 118 1 C SHASAB GUTTA MAHBUBNAGAR 
MAHABUBNAGAR TELANGANA MAHBUBNAGAR TELANGANA 509001 135.00

2303 NEHA PANWAR .                                               
BAL NIKETAN SCHOOL BIKANER BIKANER RAJASTHAN BIKANER 
RAJASTHAN 334001 675.00

2304 SONIYA KRUSHNARAO MALODE                                    

Soniya Abhijeet Jibhkate E-806 Metro JazzBaner AnnexePune 
Opp Orchid Hotel Baner AnnexePune Baner AnnexePune Baner 
AnnexePune PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411045 270.00

2305 BABU MADHAVANKUTTY .                                        
S O P N MADHAVANKUTTY MADHURIMA HOUSE POOCHAKAL P 
O PANAVALLY ALAPPUZHA KERALA 688526 675.00

2306 Arpit Sharma                                                DHAR BANAR 884 SOLAN  SOLAN HIMACHAL PRADESH 173229 405.00

2307 SUSHILA UMESH YADAV                                         

W/O Umesh Yadav Room No-002 Sai Vandana Society 
N.S.Phadke Marg Andheri East Saiwadi Teli Galli  MUMBAI 
SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA 400069 405.00

2308 JASHEELA SHARAFUDHEEN                                       
W/OSharafudheen pazheri manzil thenkara Mannarkad   
PALAKKAD KERALA 678582 405.00

2309 SREE KUMAR SANKARAN                                         
413 PUSHPAKASERIL 6 KUNNANTHANAM  PATHANAMTHITTA 
KERALA 689581 135.00

2310 SAMRUDDHI JAYANT ALKARI                                     
D O JAYANT ALKARI PLOT NO 166 WARDHA ROAD VIVEKANAND 
NAGAR NEAR SAI MANDIR NAGPUR NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA 440015 135.00

2311 OM LATA RAWAT .                                             
OM LATA RAWAT F 11 TOWER 12 TYPE I V NBCC TOWERS 
KIDWAI NAGAR EAST NEW DELHI DELHI 110023 1350.00

2312 VANISREE CASTURI .                                          
W O PUNDARIKAKSHA RAVI 70 15 13 1 ROAD NO 2 SURESH 
NAGAR KAKINADA URBAN EAST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH 533003 135.00

2313 D YETISH .                                                  
S O LATE A K DEVARAJ KESHAVA NILA YA 2ND MAIN 3RD CROSS 
HEMAVATHI NAG AR HASSAN HASSAN KARNATAKA 573201 135.00

2314 ARUMUGAM MANIKANDAN .                                       
1314 S O N ARUMUGAM CHETTIAR NEW COLONY KANNAN 
DEVAN HILLS IDUKKI KERALA 685612 135.00

2315 BOMMAGATTA PRAHALAD SETTY HARSHAVARDHANA .                  
C O PRAHALAD SHETTY B V 222 5B4 CHURCH ROAD SOUTHERN 
EXTENSION D V G DAVANAGERE KARNATAKA 577004 270.00

2316 KALEEM AHMED KHAN MOHD .                                    

S O MOHD AMEEN KHAN 10 4 32 FLAT NO 302 SURYA SHAREEF 
RESIDENCY HUMAYUNN AGAR MASAB TANK ASIFNAGAR 
HYDERABAD TELANGANA 500028 135.00

2317 SUBHASRI HORE                                               
C/O Pradip Hore PLOT 35 SECTOR-B METROPOLITAN HSG OP 
SOCIETY .  KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700105 270.00

2318 SANJEEV SHARMA                                              
S/O Avinash Chand Sharma151 Green Valley Appartment  
MOHALI PUNJAB 160104 270.00



2319 LOVE KUMAR                                                  
Flat No- B 4 Tower-17Type-3 East Kidwai Nagar Sarojini Nagar 
Kidwai Nagar East  SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI 110023 675.00

2320 BHUSHAN AGGARWAL .                                          
S O LAXMI NARAIN AGGARWAL B 46 DLF COLONY PATIALA 
PATIALA PUNJAB 147001 9450.00

2321 RAVENDRA PRASAD BHATNAGAR .                                 
S O BISHAMBHER PRASAD BHATNAGAR HOUS E NO 337 
SECTOR 08 PANCHKULA PANCHKULA HARYANA 134109 4050.00

2322 NIKITH JOSHUA DSOUZA                                        
S O MARK ALEX D SOUZA 203 R J GARDENS EAST BLOCK 9 17TH 
E CROSS ESHWARA LAYOUT BENGALURU KARNATAKA 560038 135.00

2323 SYED ABDUL NAYEEM SYED BARE                                 

S/O Syed Ibrahim Syed Bare H NO.E-5-3871/1 RING RO AHMED 
RAZA COLONY NEAR DAR-UL-ULOOM RAZA E MUSTAFA  
KALABURAGI KARNATAKA 585104 675.00

2324 GURSHARANJIT SINGH KALHER                                   
S O HARBINDER SINGH 403 MODEL TOWN KAPURTHALA 
KAPURTHALA PUNJAB KAPURTHALA PUNJAB 144601 270.00

2325 SAVITHA KUMAR                                               
L 40 MATHRU MANE 2ND A MAIN H S R LAYOUT 6TH SECTOR 
BANGALORE SOUTH HSR LAYOUT BENGALURU KARNATAKA 560102 135.00

2326 LALIT KUMAR                                                 
S O VED PRAKASH HOUSE NO 773 GALI NO 6 B BLOCK BABA 
COLONY BURARI NORTH DELHI DELHI DELHI 110084 540.00

2327 CHANDRAKANT .                                               
M.N 235 KASTURBA MARG WARD N 14 SHUJALPUR  SHAJAPUR 
MADHYA PRADESH 465333 405.00

2328 KANCHAN SAHA                                                
C O PRABIR KUMAR SAHA TYPE 3 QTR 33 BLOCK 4 EKTA VIHAR 
CBD BELAPUR NEAR RYAN SCHOOL THANE MAHARASHTRA 400614 135.00

2329 SUDHA SONI                                                  
W O VINOD KUMAR 49 SARAFIPURA CHARKHARI MAHOBA 
210427  MAHOBA UTTAR PRADESH 210427 675.00

2330 RAMESH NARAYAN CHAVAN                                       
, 2/755 NADI VESH ICHALKARANJI  2/755 NADI VESH IC DATTA 
MANDIR JAVAL  KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA 416115 945.00

2331 RAVINDER SINGH RAWAT                                        
B-253 Alliance City One Bhurarani Road  UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR UTTARAKHAND 263153 135.00

2332 SRINIVAS SWARNAGOWRI                                        
#6A, chikkabelekere  chikkabelekere next to ganesha temple  
BENGALURU KARNATAKA 560089 1620.00

2333 RAKESH KUMAR                                                
PLOT - 7, VARANASI SARYOO NAGAR COLONY VARANASI 
KAMACCHHA BHELUPUR  VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH 221010 1080.00

2334 MOHAMMED ZAFAR MOHIUDDIN                                    

S/O Mohammed Ahmed Mohiuddin HNO 12-5-157/3 Arsapa 
Near Noor Jahan Wajeed Masjid Jawahar Road Nizamab  
NIZAMABAD TELANGANA 503001 810.00

2335 MAHESH SINGH CHAUHAN                                        
S/O Narayan Singh 00 vponanu kalan teh pataudi NANUKALA 
Nanukalan27  FATEHABAD HARYANA 122414 405.00

2336 MANJUNATH VITTALABHAKTHAN                                   
GIRIJAMANDIRAM KANDALLOOR SOUTH KANDALLOOR 
ARATTUPUZHA  ALAPPUZHA KERALA 690535 1350.00

2337 RAMENDRA PRATAP SINGH                                       
S/O.KAMESHWAR PRASAD SINGH VILLAGE SIMALI MURARPUR 
SIMLI  PATNA BIHAR 800008 2835.00

2338 Rahul Bhal                                                  
S/O Ashok Kumar Jain,Dhundhary,Dhoondhar 
i,Kekri,K.k.gopal,Ajmer, Rajasthan  AJMER RAJASTHAN 305408 270.00

2339 SUSHIL KUMAR YADAV                                          LISAN 1 REWARI   MAHENDRAGARH HARYANA 123411 270.00
2340 PADMALA RAI                                                 BALLAL HOUSEPETHRI CHERKADI . . UDUPI KARNATAKA 576101 945.00

2341 APARNA PAWAR                                                
SATEGAON SATEGAON AMRAVATI ANJANGAON SURJI  
AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA 444705 1350.00

2342 MUNJETI HARIBABU                                            14-3, vadama  vadama   SRIKAKULAM ANDHRA PRADESH 532440 135.00

2343 PRASAD SURESH MHATRE                                        
JAGANNATH NALLA PADHAI NEAR DATTA MANDIR 
NALASOPARA WEST  PALGHAR MAHARASHTRA 401203 135.00

2344 MANISHA YOGESH DONGRE                                       
C1 1002 GANGOTRI APPARTMENT NEAR OMKARESHVAR 
MAHADEV R V DESAI ROAD NEAR PRATA  VADODARA GUJARAT 390001 675.00

2345 POONAM RAOSAHEB GAVANDI                                     
NEAR MUMBAI PUNE ROAD BUILDING NO5515INDRAYANI 
DARSHAN DEHUROAD PUNE PUNE MAHARASHTRA 412101 135.00

2346 VISHNU KUMAR GARG                                           
A 3 RAM VIHAR COLONY WARD NO 33 JAGATPURA JAIPUR 
JAIPUR JAIPUR JAGATPURA RAJAST  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302017 675.00

2347 MANDEEP SINGH                                               8 171 PURANI MANDIR MULLANPUR   LUDHIANA PUNJAB 141101 135.00

2348 THIMMEGOWDA SINGREGOWDANAKOPPALU KRISHNAMURTHY              
Singrigowdana Koppalu Thuppadamadu Thuppadamadu 
Mandya  MANDYA KARNATAKA 571432 135.00



2349 RAMYA KEERTHI PATHAKAMURI                                   
12-91qutbullapur adarsh nagar qutbullapur opp i d l colony  
RANGA REDDY TELANGANA 500037 135.00

2350 VINAMR MAHAJAN                                              
House No. 87 / Sector 5 Channi Himmat   JAMMU JAMMU AND 
KASHMIR 180015 135.00

2351 SATYA PRAKASH                                               Saisar Panchoo Bikaner Rajasthan  BIKANER RAJASTHAN 334804 135.00

2352 RAVINDRA PANDHARINATH TARADE                                

SAI ENCLAVE APARTMENT SHIWANJALI NEAR MOSHI TOLL 
PLAZA BEHIND  TIRANGA DHABA SHIWATIWADI  PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA 412105 270.00

2353 PAVNEET KAUR CHAWLA                                         
4/2002, REGENCY HEIGHTS, G B ROAD NEAR AZADNAGAR BUS 
STOP  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400607 135.00

2354 SAJJAN SINGH                                                179,TUNWA TUNWA SIKAR   SIKAR RAJASTHAN 332026 675.00

2355 PARAS GANDHI                                                
GURUNANAK SARANI PUNJABI PARA SILIGURI  M CORP 
DARJEELING WEST BENGAL DARJEELING WEST BENGAL 734001 1350.00

2356 VAISHALINI REDDY GANDRA                                     
QTR NO-1, TYPE-V S/S HQRS CRP JUBLIEE HILLS   HYDERABAD 
TELANGANA 500033 1620.00

2357 GANESH DEVRAM SUPE                                          
Near Water Tank S N 208/1 Omsai Colony Alandi Road Bhosari 
Pune City Bhosarigoan Pune Cit  PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411039 945.00

2358 KAJOL BALKRISHNA MHATRE                                     
D O BALKRISHNA MHATRE F 5 ROOM NO 4 GAJANAN MAHARAJ 
MARG BARVE NAGAR BHATWADI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400084 270.00

2359 RAJENDER KUMAR                                              
HOUSE NO. 569/22, SHIVJI PARK GALI NO. 6 SHIVJI PA GRAIN 
MARKET  GURGAON HARYANA 122001 1350.00

2360 MAMTA DEVI                                                  

W/O DEEP CHAND VILLAGE- KERPURA KHANDELA RURAL 
KHANDELA SIKAR RAJASTHAN 332709 SIKAR SIKAR RAJASTHAN 
INDIA SIKAR RAJASTHAN 332709 270.00

2361 ISHANT GEHLOT                                               
S O Ranjeet Kumar Gehlot Pocket 6 154 155 Ryan International 
School Sector  DELHI DELHI 110085 1485.00

2362 SOURABH KUMAR CHAURASIA                                     
H NO PANCHMUKHI ROAD, JHALRAPATAN   JHALAWAR 
RAJASTHAN 326023 135.00

2363 MONIKA GUPTA                                                
H.NO 268, SEC-13, EXTENTION URBAN STATE RURAL (PAR 1)  
KARNAL HARYANA 132001 405.00

2364 RIHANA MUKHTAR SHAIKH                                       
, Sr no 19, Lane no 06, Gulabpath Sr no 19, Lan Sr 19, Lane no 
06, Gulabpath Gondhlenagar, Hadapsar  PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411028 135.00

2365 PRIYANKA SOLANKI                                            D-325 SHASTRI NAGAR . . GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH 201002 405.00

2366 RATNAMALA MALAKANNA BIRAJDAR                                

54/06, Bldg E-35, Siddhivinayak Aangan, FOS No.2, Phase-2, 
Narhe Narhegaon Road Narhe Narhegaon Road  PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA 411041 135.00

2367 KSHITIZ SHARMA                                              
C 3 203 KAMAL APPARTMENT 2 POWER HOUSE ROAD BANI 
PARK JAIPUR STATION ROAD JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302006 135.00

2368 VANDANA SIROHI                                              609 PASHCHIMPURI SIKANDRA   AGRA UTTAR PRADESH 282007 810.00

2369 JOSIMUDDIN SK                                               
SAHEBNAGAR PANCHGRAM SAHEB NAGAR  MURSHIDABAD 
WEST BENGAL 742181 135.00

2370 MOHAN NEMILIKONDA                                           
3 44 1 PANDILLA KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA   KARIMNAGAR 
TELANGANA 505467 405.00

2371 ESHWAR LAL                                                  
A-65 FF JEEVAN PARK ANOOP NAGAR D.K.MOHAN GARDEN  
NEW DELHI DELHI 110059 135.00

2372 PUJA KUMARI GUPTA                                           D/O: Bharat Prasad   LATEHAR JHARKHAND 822111 270.00

2373 GAURAV SETHI                                                
1416, Sector-13 Urban Estate Sector-13   KURUKSHETRA 
HARYANA 136118 675.00

2374 ALIGNZ EXPORTS PRIVATE                                      
A 99 SECTOR 65 NOIDA GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR  NOIDA 
UTTAR PRADESH 201301 12150.00

2375 SHRIKANT PARASHURAM KULKARNI                                

2144, E Ward, Govind Gopal Apartment, Flat no.A-1, Tarabai 
Park Tarabai Park Opp. Hotel Woodlands Tarabai Park 
KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA 416003 135.00

2376 SIDDHARTH KUMAR SONVAR                                      
A-127 2ND FLOOR SOUTH CITY-2 SECTOR 49 ISMALPUR 97 
GURGAON SOUTH CITY 2  GURGAON HARYANA 122018 1350.00

2377 PRIYANKA SETHI                                              
GARAMPURA WARD 22 BADI DUKAN KE PICHHE LAKHERI 
RURAL  BUNDI RAJASTHAN 323603 1080.00

2378 AARTI KUMARI                                                , Ward 06 Ward 06 Ward 06 Ward 06   SAMASTIPUR BIHAR 848117 135.00

2379 MOHANA MADHUMITA POKKULURI                                  

HNO 4654 FLAT NO 302 DWARAPU MADAVA  GARDEN NEAR 
KKR GOUTHAM SCHOOL VISHAKAPATNAM VISAKHAPATNAM 
ANDHRA PRADESH 530017 270.00



2380 PUSHKAR RAJENDRA RAJBHOJ                                    

6, Om Residency, Kathe Galli, Nashik Bankar Mala Kathe Galli, 
Nashik Near Trikoni Garden Kathe Gall Nashik NASHIK 
MAHARASHTRA 422011 135.00

2381 VISHWAROOP CHAKRABORTY                                      
P-6, ALIPUR AVENUE EXTN- WEST ALIPORE   KOLKATA WEST 
BENGAL 700027 1485.00

2382 RANGANATH CHANNAPPAGOUDAR                                   
SO LAXMAN CHANNAPPAGOUDAR NAVIPETH RAMDURG . 
BELGAUM KARNATAKA 591115 135.00

2383 ABHINAV TIWARI                                              

S / O HEMENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 201 VAKIL Colony Hiran 
Magri Sector 11 Girwa Udaipur Udaipur Shastri Circ Rajasthan - 
UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN 313001 135.00

2384 ANIL BALKRISHNA CHAUDHARI                                   
NALLASOPARA NIRMAL NEAR Z P SCHOOL WAGHOLI VIRAR W . 
THANE MAHARASHTRA 401304 270.00

2385 RESMI KUNNUMMAL                                             Kunnummal   KANNUR KERALA 670672 270.00

2386 ISHA GARG                                                   

H.no-S.F 225shatabdee nagar sector-4A shatabdee nagar 
panchavati enklave shatabdee nagar  MEERUT UTTAR 
PRADESH 250103 135.00

2387 MINHAJUDDIN QUAZI                                           
804Kondhwa Khurd Jasmine Society Kondhwa Khurd Behind 
Sheetal Petrol Pump Kondhwa Khurd  PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411048 135.00

2388 DEEPIKA SINGHAL                                             
T10 G1 AMRAPALI GRAND ZETA1 GREATER NOIDA SAKIPUR . 
GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH 201306 1350.00

2389 SURESH KALLAPAPA HANCHANAL                                  
S/O KALLAPPAH NO 67NINGDHALLIGULBARGA, 
KARNATAKA585236  KALABURAGI KARNATAKA 585236 270.00

2390 DINESH KUMAR                                                
KUDARAHA POST KUDARAHA KALYANPUR . BASTI UTTAR 
PRADESH 272301 135.00

2391 DEEPIKA CHANDGOTHIA                                         
21/H GORACHAND ROADINTALLY SOINTALLY,   KOLKATA WEST 
BENGAL 700014 270.00

2392 VINOD KUMAR                                                 
S/O Prema Ram bibipur Sherda BIBIPURA   HANUMANGARH 
RAJASTHAN 335503 135.00

2393 SHAUNAK ANAND GUPTA                                         
Bunglow No 33 Kohinoor Planet Aundh New Sangvi Roa Behind 
Spicer College Aundh Pune  PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411007 135.00

2394 SURESH SEERVI                                               
S O BINJA RAM BERA BADER KI NOKADI DIWAN JOD ROAD 
BILARA JODHPUR RAJASTHAN JODHPUR RAJASTHAN 342602 405.00

2395 SUNILA NEVATIA                                              
D 101 OXFORD VIEW 32 36 DIAMOND HARBOUR ROAD  
KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700008 270.00

2396 AMIT KUMAR GUPTA                                            C- 81 LIG FLATS RAM PURA   DELHI DELHI 110035 675.00

2397 UTKARSH SHUKLA                                              
S/O Sudhir Kumar Shukla30-31Chankyapuri 30-31, Chankyapuri 
Near Sector -14 30-31Chankyapuri  LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH 226016 1350.00

2398 RENUKA GUPTA                                                
E 118 NATIONAL PARADISE TAKKA NEAR PANCHMUKHI 
HANUMAN MANDIR PANVEL  RAIGARH MAHARASHTRA 410206 675.00

2399 VIJITH MULAKKAMPARAMBATH                                    
S/OVijayan M Mulakkamparambath kalloorma   MALAPPURAM 
KERALA 679575 405.00

2400 PARASMAL LODHA                                              

S/O Suganchand Lodha423rd Main1st Cross Udayanagar 
Opposite K R Puram Railway Station,old madras Road 
BENGALURU KARNATAKA 560016 135.00

2401 JYOTHI SALUNKHE                                             
W/ODeepak Salunkhe RH No140 Cloud9 Survey No46/1/346 
/1/2 Kondhawa KhuNear 9 Hills  PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411048 675.00

2402 SACHIN SINGH RAGHUWANSHI                                    
S O DEVI SINGH RAGHUWANSHI WARD NO 19 DURGA CHOUK 
TALAIYA MOHALLA VIDISHA MADHYA PRADESH 464001 135.00

2403 DEEPTI JAIN                                                 

W/O Abhinav Jain C-403Palam Vihar Cosmos Executive 
Apartment Palam Vihar Palam Vihar Palam Vihar  GURGAON 
HARYANA 122017 3105.00

2404 MRINAL KAPKOTI                                              
S/OBASANT SINGH KAPKOTIGANESHVIHARTALLI 
BAMORIHALDWANINAINITAL  HALDWANI UTTARAKHAND 263139 810.00

2405 GOSANGARI SUCHITRA                                          

W/O Rudrangi Raghavendra Sharma 6-5-195Jagtial mandal 
brahmana wada Jagtial mandal near shivalaya Jagtial mandal 
KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA 505327 675.00

2406 OM KRISHNA MEENA                                            
GAON LALGAD KI DHANI KHODIKA TEHASIL BASSY   JAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN 303301 270.00

2407 ULKA NAVJEEVAN DOMBE                                        
BARSHI 1907 LOKHAND GALLI BARSHI  SOLAPUR 
MAHARASHTRA 413401 405.00



2408 ANUJA SHUKLA                                                
COTTAGE -31 2ND FLOOR WEST PATEL NAGAR   CENTRAL DELHI 
DELHI 110008 810.00

2409 SARTHAK GHANASHAM NAIK                                      
RAM MARUTI ROAD NEAR MARUTI STOP VENGURLA  
SINDHUDURG MAHARASHTRA 416516 135.00

2410 RAJ KUMAR NAGPAL                                            
S/OOm Parkash NagpalSector-17 B Iffco Colony Sector-17 B 
Iffco Chowk Sector-17 B  GURGAON HARYANA 122001 405.00

2411 PARTHVI .                                                   H NO 66 BASANT VIHAR DADABARI KOTA   KOTA RAJASTHAN 324009 135.00

2412 ALTAF HUSSAIN KUCHAY                                        

C O ABDUL SAMAD KUCHAY SAFA PORA LAR SAFAPORA 
GANDERBAL JAMMU AND KASHMIR BARAMULLA JAMMU AND 
KASHMIR 193504 135.00

2413 RAMESH CHAND                                                

S/OHari Ram Meenavill bhopan ki dhani teh baswa vill bhopan 
ki dhani teh baswa bhomiyaji mandir vi bhopan ki dhani teh 
baswa DAUSA RAJASTHAN 303327 135.00

2414 SREEPRADAYA REDDY VANKANA KANAKA                            
S/OV K Chandra Reddy 2/429 behind syndicate bank muddanur 
road  KADAPA ANDHRA PRADESH 516434 135.00

2415 NELAMANE RAMESH ASHIK                                       

S/ORamesh N B No 9Sulugodu Thirthahalli Taluk Sulugodu 
Thirthahalli Taluk Near Venkateshwara Ric Mill Sulugodu 
Thirthahalli Taluk SHIVAMOGGA KARNATAKA 577415 135.00

2416 PRAKHAR SINGH                                               
H NO K 13 RAMGHAT ROAD GYAN SAROVAR COLONY KOIL  
ALIGARH UTTAR PRADESH 202001 135.00

2417 RUPAL DUGAR                                                 

D/ORajesh Kumar Dugarduggaro ka mohalla duggaro ka 
mohalla duggaro ka mohalla duggaro ka mohalla  NAGAUR 
RAJASTHAN 341501 675.00

2418 ASHWINI SACHIN MOTE                                         

sr no-6/1 to 6/2/4,Royal Rohana Bld Flat no-905, Chinchwad 
walhekarwadi Road Chinchwad Near Jakat N Chinchwad PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA 411033 1080.00

2419 ANITA KUMAR                                                 
Flat No-23Petunia Bdg Godrej Sky GardenTakka Takka Takka 
Takka  RAIGARH MAHARASHTRA 410206 135.00

2420 SUDHAKARAN GOPALA PILLAI                                    SREE LEKSHMI VELINALLOOR   KOLLAM KERALA 691516 270.00

2421 MANISH JADHAV                                               
06 SHANKAR KANUNGO COLONY BEHIND NVM NO2 SCHOOL 
MO BUNGLOW  DEWAS MADHYA PRADESH 455001 270.00

2422 RIDDHIBEN PRAVINBHAI SHETH                                  
KANSARA STREET GREEN CHOWK MORBI MORBI  RAJKOT 
GUJARAT 363641 270.00

2423 BALKONDEKAR ROHAN RAMESH                                    

AT.KARLA (B.KPOST BILOLI TQ BILOLI AT.KARLA (B.K) POST 
BILOLI TQ BILOLI AT.KARLA (B.KPOST BILOLI TQ BILOLI 
AT.KARLA (B.KPOST BILOLI TQ BILOLI NANDED MAHARASHTRA 431710 270.00

2424 GUNJAN KUMARI                                               
D/ONarendra Kumar Bhardwaj D5 JUDGE COMPOUND NEAR 
NEHRU NAGAR  AGRA UTTAR PRADESH 282002 675.00

2425 SAGAR PAHLAJANI HUF                                         
BADAUSA ROAD SANJAY NAGARATARRA BANDA   BANDA 
UTTAR PRADESH 210201 1093.00

2426 SURATH KUMAR PANDA                                          
VILL DALANGA PO RAMESWARPUR PS DHAMNAGAR BHADRAK 
BHADRAK ODISHA 756117 945.00

2427 HARSH RUSIYA                                                

S O JAGDISH RUSIYA RAJEEV GANDHI WARD 94B SHANTI 
NAGAR GALI NO 5 JABALPUR JABALPUR JABALPUR MADHYA 
PRADESH 482001 945.00

2428 GURJEET KAUR                                                HOUSE NO 262 PHASE -2  MOHALI PUNJAB 0 6750.00

2429 SHIKHA KAMRA                                                23-B, BLOCK SRIGANGANAGAR  SRIGANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN 335001 6750.00
2430 KUL BHUSHAN GANOTRA                                         C-299,SURAJ MAL VIHAR   DELHI DELHI 110092 135.00
2431 RAVINDAR GUPTA                                              216-A,SARASWATI NAGAR   JODHPUR RAJASTHAN 342005 2025.00

2432 SUMAN KUMAR TAPAN KUMAR BANERJEE                            
C/O Tapan Kumar Banerjee house no-G-168 1st floor ashok 
vihar phase-3 Gurgaon  GURGAON HARYANA 122001 270.00

2433 HARBANS SONI                                                
O/O CHIEF ENGG. (LARJI ) H P S E B  SARABAI BHUNTER KULLU 
H P 175125 1485.00

2434 MANJULA RANI                                                H.NO-3399, SITA RAM BAZAR,  DELHI DELHI 110006 270.00

2435 RAMESHVARI .                                                W/ORamveer Puniyan Shyampura   NAGAUR RAJASTHAN 341304 1350.00

2436 GAJENDRAPAL SINGH CHAUHAN                                   
101 RANGOLI APARTMENT D-243 DEVI MARG BANI PARK 
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302016 270.00

2437 RITU KANOTRA                                                
HOUSE NO.11A LANE NO30 RAJPURA MANGOTRIAN,  JAMMU 
JAMMU & KASHMIR 180001 6750.00

2438 DNYANDEO . KUMBHAR                                          
ROOM NO 66 LALDONGAR MUMBAI CHEMBUR E 
MAHARASHTRA 400071 INDIA MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400071 675.00



2439 SUSHILABAN N SANGHAVI                                       
E 303 DEVARCHAN PLATS ELLISBRJGE NR BONI TRAVELS  
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380007 540.00

2440 KARAN SINGH JADON                                           PADAM BHAWAN PARK STREET  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302006 135.00
2441 DEBI PRASAD SHARMA                                          A - 57 EAST VINOD NAGAR  DELHI DELHI 110091 135.00

2442 SHEELA MAHESH                                               
HOUSE NO 19 NEAR MAHESHWARI MANDIR ARYA NAGAR 
HAPUR HAPUR UTTAR PRADESH 245101 1080.00

2443 PRADEEP KUMAR JAIN                                          3/8, KALA KUA ARAVLI VIHAR . ALWAR RAJASTHAN 301001 1350.00

2444 SUSHILA JAIN                                                
1-R-11 GAYATRI NAGAR HIRAN MAGRI SECTOR 5 MANWA 
KHERA UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN 313002 405.00

2445 TRILOK CHAND SHARMA                                         NALA SHEESH GRAN NEAR S. B. B. J. . ALWAR RAJASTHAN 301001 405.00

2446 SEEMA SHARMA                                                
151 NAGAR PALIKA 9-2 SHIV NAGAR MAHARAJGANJ UTTAR 
PRADESH 273303 135.00

2447 AKSHAY AGRAWAL                                              
SURENDER LAL HOUSE, 5/87, CIVIL LINES, NEAR HDFC BANK. 
NAINITAL ROAD HALDWANI UTTARAKHAND 263141 270.00

2448 SUMIT KUMAR                                                 SHIVNANDAN PATH, PURANI GURHATTI,  CHAPRA BIHAR 841301 270.00

2449 KUMAR K.                                                    
1/185, SRI LAKSHMI NAGAR, KUNNATHUR ROAD, 
PALLAGOUNDENPALAYAM,PERUNDURAI ERODE TAMILNADU 638056 135.00

2450 MANASH KUMAR MITRA                                          
D - 2 / 78 NTPC TOWN SHIP UJWAL NAGAR SIPAT BILASPUR 
Bilaspur Chattisgarh 495555 135.00

2451 S SUREKHA                                                   
D.NO 3 - 3 - 05 PILLARI GUDAM STREET NAIDUPET NELLORE DT 
Nellore Andhra Pradesh 524126 270.00

2452 OM PRAKASH YADAV                                            
HOUSE NO C - 17 NEEL KANTH APPTT SANT NAGAR BURARI 
DELHI DELHI 110084 675.00

2453 SANJEEV BHATIA                                              BW  - 37D SHALIMAR BAGH  DELHI DELHI 110088 8100.00
2454 MADHURI SHUKLA                                              A - III, 1ST FLOOR RANJIT AVENUE  AMRITSAR PUNJAB 143001 2025.00

2455 UNICON FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED                               
69,IIND FLOOR REGAL BUILDING CONNAUGHT PLACE NEW 
DELHI DELHI 110001 7047.00

2456 RUPA GOVIND DESHPANDE                                       

W/OGovind Deshpande No 17 Flat No 003 Nidhi Apartments 
National High School Road V V Puram Bangalore South 
BENGALURU KARNATAKA 560004 270.00

2457 MUKESH AGARWAL                                              
H - 81 INDIRA NAGAR NEAR ROADWAYS BUS STAND  
JHUNJHUNUN RAJASTHAN 333001 135.00

2458 VIKRAM TANWANI                                              
APT BLK 937 HOUGANG STREET 92 11-69 SINGAPORE 
SINGAPORE 530937 1069.00

2459 KANUBHAI JAMNADAS PRAJAPATI                                 S/O J A PRAJAPATI KHAMBHAT -19  PATLAD  KHEDA GUJARAT 388620 3375.00

2460 MEENA SRIVASTAVA                                            
90 - A BASHARTAPUR GORAKHPUR SADAR  GORAKHPUR UTTAR 
PRADESH 273004 270.00

2461 SANJAY MAHESHWARI HUF .                                     8/141 VIDHYADHAR NAGAR   JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302039 1215.00

2462 MUKTI KAUMIL DESAI                                          

D-4/7, BRAHMLOK APPARTMENT CO. BALIAKAKA ROAD, 
MANINAGAR MEER AHMEDABAD CITY, AHMEDABAD SHAH 
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380028 1080.00

2463 SANT RAM                                                    
BERLI KHURD (93) REWARI MUSEPUR  MAHENDRAGARH 
HARYANA 123401 135.00

2464 PRIYANKA DANDIA                                             C-5 CHIKITSALAYA MARG BAPU NAGAR  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302015 2700.00

2465 KRISHAN BALA SHARMA                                         A -44 E DDA FLATS MUNIRKA SOUTH WEST DELHI  DELHI DELHI 110067 1350.00

2466 MUSTHAQ ALI CHANDVEETTIL                                    
CLOCK TOWER OFFICE NO 204 GYM BULDING NABBA AREA  
SHARJAH SHARJAH 62054 1176.00

2467 CHARU CHARITA BHARDWAJ                                      H NO-D-83 RAHEJA ATLANTIS SECTOR-31 GURGAON HARYANA 122001 270.00

2468 SARABPREET SINGH                                            
HOUSE NO-422 URBAN ESTATE PHASE -2 JALANDHAR-1 
JALANDHAR PUNJAB 144001 675.00

2469 DESAI RAJULKUMAR C                                          
8 NIRMAL APPARTMENT VAGHALA FALIYA DESAIWADA DAHOD  
DAHOD GUJARAT 389151 675.00

2470 PREM PAL SINGH                                              
PILI KOTHI NEAR MALIYANA FLYOVER BAGHPAT ROAD SABUM 
GODAM MEERUT MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH 250002 2025.00

2471 NAVIN GUPTA                                                 
M 345 ASHIANA UTSAV BIDG 12 MACHWA  KALWAR ROAD 
JAIPUR JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 303706 270.00

2472 THANGARAJ KANNAN                                            
502,JAMBULKAR BUILDING ,1 FLR,SAKRAWASTI , HINJEWADI 
PH1,SHELL PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411057 135.00



2473 PARAMKUSHAM SOUMYA                                          

D/O PARAMKUSHAM SIMHADRI 1-1-311/A UPSTAIRS NEEMKA 
BULIDINGS CHIKKADPALLY OPP INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK 
HYDERABAD HYDERABAD TELANGANA 500020 675.00

2474 DAKSH SHARMA                                                
S O HARISH SHARMA 3831 SECTOR 22 D CHANDIGARH 
CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160022 270.00

2475 UPENDRA KUMAR YADAV                                         

S O SHANKAR YADAV PO BAGDO THANA DOMCHANCH WAQED 
NO 7 GOLWADHAB KODARMA JHARKHAND KODERMA 
JHARKHAND 825418 135.00

2476 GOUDRU SHANTHAVEERANAGOUDA                                  
S/OG Mallikarjunagouda Ward No 18 Door No 27 S N Pet Main 
Road Near M M T C Office Bellary  BELLARY KARNATAKA 583101 3510.00

2477 KUBER DUTT SHUKLA                                           
S/O Kamta Prasad Shukla TEHSIL MAIHAR Magraura   SATNA 
MADHYA PRADESH 485774 135.00

2478 JITENDRA MISHRA                                             
S/O Thakur Mishra 203 village jalpura gaushala col Bishrakh  
NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH 201306 135.00

2479 SUNIL KIZHAKKE VARIAM                                       USHAS VADAKKE WARIAM MULAYAM   THRISSUR KERALA 680751 3510.00

2480 BHARAT BHUSHAN KALRA                                        
S/O Udai Bhan 5862a ward no 16 topchiwara mohalla Rewari  
REWARI HARYANA 123401 540.00

2481 AARYAN BANSAL                                               
S/O Ajay Bansal House No206 Sector 3 C Mandi Gobindgarh  
FATEHGARH SAHIB PUNJAB 147301 675.00

2482 KKUKKUNDOOR SHANTHI KAMATH                                  P B W 13 KARKALA TQ UDUPI   UDUPI KARNATAKA 574104 675.00
2483 GAJANANA KRISHNA HEGDE                                      EUROPASTRASSE 88   BONN 99 53175 213.00

2484 MOHAMMED SHIRAJ JAFFAR                                      

S O KASIM MOHAMMED JAFFAR 69 AFROSE MANSION 3RD 
MAIN CHOLA NAGAR R T NAGAR POST BANGALORE NORTH 
BANGALORE KARNATAKA BENGALURU KARNATAKA 560032 135.00

2485 SATYAM KUMAR JHA                                            
S/OAmrendra Jha Ward-02 Post-Sri Khandi Bhittha Vill-Sri 
Khandi Bhittha Sarkhandio Bitha  SITAMARHI BIHAR 843331 135.00

2486 CHANDA MALHOTRA                                             
W/O Naresh Malhotra 118,Jai Apartment Sector-9 Roh   DELHI 
DELHI 110085 405.00

2487 TUSHAR GAUR                                                 

S/O Ramesh Dutt Sharma 11 alka puri Near Pratap Na Crossing 
opposite kapoor opticals Shahaganj Shahag  AGRA UTTAR 
PRADESH 282010 810.00

2488 BHANUPRIYA CHOUHAN                                          
W/O Karan Singh Chouhan baldev vyayam shala bus stand 
amet Amet  RAJSAMAND RAJASTHAN 313332 675.00

2489 SURENDRA PAL                                                
S/ONand Kishor House No1475 First Floor Sector-8 Faridabad 
Sector 7  FARIDABAD HARYANA 121006 405.00

2490 LEENA VYAS                                                  
D O ASHOKVYAS GANODA TH GANODA GANODA GANORA 
BANSWARA RAJASTHAN . BANSWARA RAJASTHAN 327021 135.00

2491 DILIP RAMDASJI THOMBARE                                     
S/O Ramdasji Thombare PLOT NO-123 I U D P COLONY AT-POST-
NARKHED WAARD NO-17 Narkhed  NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA 441304 540.00

2492 POONAM GUPTA                                                
Vivek Kumar GuptaA4-502 Avalon residency Near toll plaza 
Bhiwadi  ALWAR RAJASTHAN 301019 1350.00

2493 RITA THOMAS CHEENATH .                                      
C O PHILIPSON JOSEPH PHILIP PAZHEMPALLY MUTTUCHIRA 
MUTTUCHIRA KOTTAYAM KERALA . KOTTAYAM KERALA 686613 135.00

2494 BABY VARGHESE PULLOKARAN                                    
PULLOKARAN KUZHIKKATTUKONAM KUZHIKKATTUKONAM 
Madayikonam  THRISSUR KERALA 680712 270.00

2495 VIKASH KUMAR                                                
S O UMMED SINGH RUPA KA BAS CHICHROLI JHUNJHUNUN 
RAJASTHAN . JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN 333501 270.00

2496 GOVIND PRASAD SHARMA                                        VILL-NAGLA CHHITAR PO-UCUCHAIN   BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN 321302 270.00

2497 ARTI ROHILA                                                 
W O ISHWAR CHANDRA MANDHAN ALWAR RAJASTHAN . . 
ALWAR RAJASTHAN 301704 135.00

2498 SAVITA MISHRA                                               

W O ANIL MISHRA HOUSE NO 408 PARAMOUNT HARITAGE 
LOHGARH OPP AKM RESORTS MOHALI SAS NAGAR MOHALI 
PUNJAB PATIALA PUNJAB 140603 675.00

2499 ASHISH CHOUDHARY                                            

S O ASHWANI KUMAR CHAUDHARY H N 31 DWARKA SEC 28 
BAMNOLI VILLAGE SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI . SOUTH DELHI 
DELHI 110077 945.00

2500 ABDULLAH ALI                                                
C O ABDUL MAJID NO 1 BHELKAR KAMRUP ASSAM . . KAMRUP 
ASSAM 781102 270.00



2501 ARTI BHAGAT                                                 
D O P K BHAGAT RZ 60 61 N BLOCK GOPAL NAGAR EXTN 
NAJAFGARH SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI . NEW DELHI DELHI 110043 405.00

2502 DURAISAMY KAVINRAJ                                          

S O DURAISAMY DOOR NO 78 3 SEVALKATTUMOOLAI 
PARAMATHI VELUR TALUK PANDAMANGALAM NAMAKKAL 
TAMIL NADU NAMAKKAL TAMIL NADU 637208 135.00

2503 HUSSAIN TASSADDUQ AZIZ                                      

S O YOUNUS ALI B 3 07 01 ELITA PROMENADE J P NAGAR 7TH 
PHASE BANGALORE SOUTH BANGALORE KARNATAKA 
BENGALURU KARNATAKA 560078 810.00

2504 CHHITAR MAL JAYASWAL                                        

S O BABU LAL JAYASWAL DUDH KI DEYRI KE PAAS TAJPUR 
ROAD MAHUKALAN GANGAPUR MAHU KHURD RURAL SAWAI 
MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN KARAULI RAJASTHAN 322202 3375.00

2505 LALI DEVI                                                   
W O KAILASH CHAND GAGAR RAIGARO KA MOHALLA 
ANOPPURA JAIPUR RAJASTHAN . JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 303801 405.00

2506 SANGITA PAUL                                                

D O RABINDRA PAUL 5 298 THANA PUKUR PAR R K PUR NEAR R 
K PUR POLICE STATION UDAIPUR SOUTH TRIPURA TRIPURA 
SOUTH TRIPURA TRIPURA 799120 135.00

2507 ANKEGOWDA KIRAN KUMAR                                       
S O ANKEGOWDA ARALAGADAKALU KOLAGONDANAHALLI 
RAMANAGAR KARNATAKA . RAMANAGAR KARNATAKA 562119 2565.00

2508 JANARDHANACHARI .                                           

397 25282 SRINIVASA REDDY LAYOUTNEAR CHAITHA NYA TECH 
NO SCHOOL KUDLUBOMMANAHALLI ANKEL  BANGALORE 
RURAL KARNATAKA 560068 6750.00

2509 SANA .                                                      

Jlaluddin 2445 G-Tower Galaxy North Avenue 1 Gaur City 1 Rd 
Gaur City 1 Sector-4 City Plaza Roza Yakubpur Greater Noida 
West GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH 201009 810.00

2510 KIRTI .                                                     
C/O Abhishek Singh Naruka D-38A 80 Feet Road Mahes Nagar 
Gandhi Nagar LAL KOTHI  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302015 270.00

2511 MANAS DAS                                                   
C/O Nirmal Das Flat No G-301 Dabwali Road Ganpati Enclave 
Bathinda Bathinda  BATHINDA PUNJAB 151001 135.00

2512 ELIYAS RASHID SHAIKH                                        
ATPOSTPARANDA TAPARANDA KHANDOBA CHOUKPARANDA 
Paranda  OSMANABAD MAHARASHTRA 413502 135.00

2513 MOHIT GOYAL                                                 

S O KRISHAN KUMAR H N 884 WARD N 11 DIBBI PURA 
MOHALLA NEAR DARJIAN DI DHARAMSHALA KOT KAPURA 
FARIDKOT PUNJAB FARIDKOT PUNJAB 151204 945.00

2514 OMBIR SINGH                                                 
S/O Ram Phal VPO Jassaur Kheri TehsilBahadurgarh 
Bahadurgarh Bahadurgarh  JHAJJAR HARYANA 124507 1890.00

2515 SHIBIN .                                                    
S O SRAJUDEEN SUMEER MANZIL OTTAPLAMOODU KOTTIYAM 
P O THAZHUTHALA KOLLAM KERALA . KOLLAM KERALA 691571 270.00

2516 SHILPA KUMARI                                               

Alok Kumar Yashoda Kuteer New Colony Ramkrishna Na East 
Near Shaheed Ganesh Indane Gas Agency New Jaganpura New 
Jaganpura PATNA BIHAR 800027 945.00

2517 SHRUTI .                                                    
D/O Murahari Joshi Laxmi Narayan Colony 1-891/1/63 Near 
Hanuman Temple Gulbarga  GULBARGA KARNATAKA 585102 810.00

2518 ANOOP KUMAR                                                 
S O DHAMPAL WARD NO 2 RASOOLPUR AHEERAN 
JHUNJHUNUN RAJASTHAN . JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN 333515 135.00

2519 MADAPPALLY KAMBIL SRIRATH                                   
S O SATHIABALAN M SUSHASREE THAZHE CHOVVA THAZHE 
CHOVVA KANNUR KERALA . KANNUR KERALA 670018 405.00

2520 MANISH AGGARWAL                                             

S O SHOPAT RAI HOUSE NO A 83 FLAT NO 203 STREET NO 15 
PATPARGANJ MADHU VIHAR SHAKAR PUR BARAMAD EAST 
DELHI DELHI EAST DELHI DELHI 110092 135.00

2521 Philip Tony Jevan Suares                                    
S/O Lawrence James Suares Flat No-302 Regal Hills 
Eshwaranagar Manipal Manipal  UDUPI KARNATAKA 576104 135.00

2522 Shiv Singh Rathore                                          
C/O Bharat Singh Rathore rathore sadan 86 behind police 
station Nokha Nokha  BIKANER RAJASTHAN 334803 810.00

2523 ABIN PHILIP                                                 

C O PHILIPKUTTY CHACKO ADAVICHIRA PULIYANMALA P O 
GANAPATHYPALAM VANDANMEDU IDUKKI KERALA . IDUKKI 
KERALA 685515 270.00

2524 KAJAL PRAKASH RANE                                          

SANTOSH NAGAR NEAR SHIVSENA SHAKHA ULHASNAGAR 4 O T 
SECTION ULHASNAGAR THANE MAHARASHTRA . THANE 
MAHARASHTRA 421004 270.00



2525 SONIA SUNILLA EKKA                                          

W O MOSES JOHN 500 7TH CROSS 2ND BLOCK 1ST STAGE HBR 
LAYOUT NEAR BDA COMPLEX BANGALORE NORTH BENGALURU 
KARNATAKA BENGALURU KARNATAKA 560043 135.00

2526 BHARATHIDASAN THILIP RAJAN                                  

S O BHARATHIDASAN 12 MURATTANPATHRI MAIN ROAD NEW 
JAIL ROAD MELAPONNAGARAM 10TH ROAD MADURAI SOUTH 
MADURAI TAMIL NADU MADURAI TAMIL NADU 625016 135.00

2527 Jofy George                                                 
S/O George Thekkanath House Vellangallur Vellangallur 
Vadakkumkara  THRISSUR KERALA 680662 1080.00

2528 MONIKA MANDA                                                

C O ANKIT CHOUDHARY 50 SURYA NAGAR MAHAMANDIR 
TISARI POLE KE BAHAR JODHPUR JODHPUR RAJASTHAN . 
JODHPUR RAJASTHAN 342006 270.00

2529 ANGITHA GIREESH KUNIYIL                                     
D O GIREESH K LULUKKU KADAVATHUR THRIPPANGOTTUR 
KANNUR KERALA . KANNUR KERALA 670676 135.00

2530 Jayant Choudhary                                            
S/O PRAHLAD RAY CHOUDHARYJERTHISIKARRAJASTHAN 
332031  SIKAR RAJASTHAN 332031 270.00

2531 Pawan Kumar                                                 
C/O S/O Ramesh Chand Kapoor House No 1031 Sector-3 
Gurgaon Gurgaon  GURGAON HARYANA 122001 1485.00

2532 Varsha .                                                    
A-10 PARSHAVANATH PURAM BUNDI ROAD KUNHADI 
GIRDHAPURA  KOTA RAJASTHAN 324008 135.00

2533 Shobha Ravindra Thote                                       
Ravindra Thote House No 4369 Plot 321/3 Arvi Road Tiwari 
Layout Pipri Meghe Pipri  WARDHA MAHARASHTRA 442001 2025.00

2534 KRUSHIT RAMESHBHAI KUKADIYA                                 
26 ASHIRVAD SOCIETY PUNAGAM CHORASI SURAT GUJARAT  
SURAT GUJARAT 395010 135.00

2535 Amit Kumar Ghosh                                            
C/O Mahadeb Ghosh I-52 1st FLOOR SOUTH CITY-2 Gurgaon 
South City Ii Islampur97  GURGAON HARYANA 122018 40702.00

2536 Gurrala Ravalika                                            

D/O Gurrala Ram Reddy Q No T2-667New near complex park 8 
incline colony Gv8incline Gv8incline  KARIMNAGAR 
TELANGANA 505211 135.00

2537 Swetha N                                                    

Premkumar R No 84 7th E Main Road 2nd Block 3rd St 
Basaveshwaranagar Basaveshwaranagar Bangalore Nort  
BENGALURU KARNATAKA 560079 135.00

2538 PRIYA HANWAT                                                

D O CHANDRAKISHOR HANWAT WARD NO 09 ARAMBHA NEAR 
VITHAL RUKMAI MANDIR KHAIRLANJI BALAGHAT MADHYA 
PRADESH BALAGHAT MADHYA PRADESH 481337 135.00

2539 Nazeeha P A                                                 
D/O Abdul Assis P M CHELAKODE PONNUMKUNNATH HOUSE 
Chelakode Chelakode  THRISSUR KERALA 680587 135.00

2540 VISHNUGUPT MEENA                                            

S O GHANSHYAM MEENA 728 C SHREENATH PURAM 
ENGINEERING COLLEGE KOTA KOTA RAJASTHAN . KOTA 
RAJASTHAN 324010 540.00

2541 Isha Aggarwal                                               
C/O Abhinav Gupta amarkunj singla lane railway roa near state 
bank of india Gharunda Gharaunda  KARNAL HARYANA 132114 675.00

2542 Vijay Singh                                                 
S/O Ami Lal 354/1/21 Om Nagar Khandsa Road Gurgaon 
Gurgaon  GURGAON HARYANA 122001 2700.00

2543 ANKIT GARG                                                  
HOUSE NO 13 SHANKAR KUNJ BUILDING KANAKLATA PATH 
KUMARPARA BHARALUMUKH KAMRUP KAMRUP ASSAM 781009 270.00

2544 DEVENDRA KUMAR                                              
S O MAGA RAM MEGHWALON KA BAS BARMER RAJASTHAN . . 
BARMER RAJASTHAN 344035 135.00

2545 Govind Kumar Meena                                          
S/O Tej Singh Meena indarpura Chandrawali Chandrawali  
DHOLPUR RAJASTHAN 328026 135.00

2546 Garima Agrawal                                              

Bhavesh Agrawal Flat No D 202 Rajasthan CGHS Ltd P No 36 
Sector 4 Dwarka Near Modern Convent school NSIT Dwarka 
Dwarka Sector4 SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI 110078 135.00

2547 SAGAR GILHOTRA                                              

HOUSE NUMBER 18 DAYANAND COLONY SECTOR 6 NEAR BY 
POLICE STATION SEC 5 GURGAON GURGAON HARYANA . 
GURGAON HARYANA 122001 675.00

2548 QAMAR MIYAN                                                 

S O LATE MOHAMMAD MIYAN 51 MOH DURGA PRASAD NEAR 
MASJID ABBASIYAN PILIBHIT PILIBHIT PILIBHIT PILIBHIT UTTAR 
PRADESH PILIBHIT UTTAR PRADESH 262001 540.00



2549 DIANAROSE PRAKASHRAJ                                        
35 22ND CROSS STREET TELUGU LANE TP CHATRAM SHENOY 
NAGAR CHENNAI TAMIL NADU CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 600030 135.00

2550 SHILPA LAVKUMAR DHOTRE                                      

SHREEJI RESIDENCY A 1 802 EIGHTH FLOOR PARSIK NAGAR 
KHAREGAON KALWA BESIDE NATURE GLORY PHASE 1 THANE 
THANE KALWA THANE MAHARASHTRA THANE MAHARASHTRA 400605 270.00

2551 SATHIYAMOORTHY NITHIA .                                     

D O SATHIAMOORTHI D NO 43 GURUVAYURAPPAN NAGAR 
OPPOSITE POLICE QUARTERS HOSUR KRISHNAGIRI TAMIL 
NADU KRISHNAGIRI TAMIL NADU 635109 135.00

2552 THANGARAJ KANNIKA ESWARI                                    

C O KRISHNAKUMAR R 34 ALAGIRI NAGAR MAIN ROAD 
VADAPALANI CHENNAI VADAPALANI CHENNAI TAMIL NADU  
CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 600026 270.00

2553 T R SUGUNTHA KUMARI .                                       
B 4 ROHINI GARDENS SANTHOME HIGH ROAD R.A.PURAM 
CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 600028 6750.00

2554 T P RATHINAVELU .                                           
B 4 ROHINI GARDENS SANTHOME HIGH ROAD R A PURAM 
CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 600028 6750.00

2555 R PALANIKKARASI .                                           
B 4 ROHINI GARDENS SANTHOME HIGH ROAD R A PURAM 
CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 600028 6750.00

2556 SANJAY PRASAD AGRAVAL                                       VILL- GURUA POST- GURUA  GAYA BIHAR 824205 1350.00
2557 JAYESH SHANKAR SUS                                          BRAHMANPURI BANGUDE GALLI  MIRAJ MAHARASHTRA 416410 270.00

2558 SUNIL KUMAR SINHA                                           
STATE BANK OF BIKANER & JAIPUR 45, SWARAJPURI ROAD  
GAYA BIHAR 823001 135.00

2559 ANIMESH KUMAR GHOSE                                         THORIA SAHI MERIA BAZAR MANGALABAG  Cuttack Orrisa 753001 675.00

2560 BABU LAL KUMAWAT . .                                        

S O BHAIRU RAM KUMAWAT KUMAWATU KA MOHALLA 10 
MAUZAMABAD DUDU HQ MAUZAMABAD MOZMABAD JAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 303009 135.00

2561 SUMAN MATHUR . .                                            

C O JITENDER SINGH HOUSE NO E 183 2 VIJAY VIHAR PHASE 2 
ROHINI NARELA ROHINI SECTOR 7 NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI 
NORTH DELHI DELHI 110085 270.00

2562 RAJENDER . .                                                

S O TELU RAM HOUSE NO 25 E BLOCK ASHOK VIHAR PHASE 02 
GURGAON FARRUKHNAGAR GURGAON GURGAON HARYANA 
GURUGRAM HARYANA 122001 1620.00

2563 MAHENDRA RAM RAAD . .                                       

S O GENA RAM RAR BHOPALGARH SE GOTAN ROAD WARD NO 
011 RAJLANI RAJLANI BHOPALGARH RAJLANI JODHPUR 
RAJASTHAN JODHPUR RAJASTHAN 342901 675.00

2564 NIDHI GERA . .                                              
W O NITESH BATRA A 121 TALWANDI INDRAPURA LADPURA P I 
P KOTA KOTA RAJASTHAN . KOTA RAJASTHAN 324005 135.00

2565 PREETAM KUMAR SINGH . .                                     

SHYAM KISHOR SINGH H NO 1253 BIHIND JAYPUR GOLDEN 
PETROL PUMP KAPASHERA GURGAON ROAD SOUTH WEST 
DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI DELHI 110037 135.00

2566 HIMANGI SHARMA . .                                          

D O RAMESH SHARMA WARD NO 6 TEHSIL CHIRAWA NEAR 
NAGAR PALIKA PILANI RURAL CHIRAWA PILANI JHUNJHUNU 
RAJASTHAN JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN 333031 135.00

2567 SANJAY PRAJAPATI . .                                        

DIGRI PRAJAPATI VILL GAURKHAS POST GAUR KHAS GAURA 
KHAS GAURKHAS GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH . GORAKHPUR 
UTTAR PRADESH 273407 135.00

2568 TANYA ABRAHAM GANGULY . .                                   

GODREJ AVENUES DODDABALLAPUR MAIN ROAD YELAHANKA 
YELAHANKA BENGALURU KARNATAKA . BENGALURU 
KARNATAKA 560064 270.00

2569 RAJAN ARORA                                                 C - 21 , NEW MULTAN NAGAR   DELHI DELHI 110056 6750.00
2570 KAPIL NATH RASTOGI                                          MD 44, ALIGANJ, SECTOR C   LUCKNOW U.P. 226024 675.00

2571 MUKESH RASTOGI                                              
BHARTIYA CHIKAN STORE 253/68, NADAN MAHAL ROAD, 
LUCKNOW U.P. 226003 1350.00

2572 BALWANT SINGH AHLUWALIA                                     
SPL-1A, GOPI NATH MARG, NEAR MLA Qtrs.  JAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN 302001 12150.00

2573 RAJEEV BAFNA                                                
SHOP NO - 36 SHOPPING CENTRE JANTA COLONY JAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN 302004 675.00

2574 REKHA JAIN                                                  3 SHRI JI NAGAR DURGAPURA  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302018 270.00

2575 VIDHYA DAWRA                                                10, JAIN SUSITY AZAD NAGAR   DUNGARPUR RAJASTHAN 314001 135.00

2576 Ram Saxena                                                  
4/69,Bajria Saligram Farrukhabad Farrukhabad UTTAR 
PRADESH 209625 675.00

2577 HEMANT SUDHAKAR MADANE                                      
JANSHAKTI  BUILDING, VEER SAVARKAR MARG, DHULE. DHULE 
MAHARASHTRA 424001 1350.00



2578 SHEETAL ASHISH MUTHA                                        KHUSHBU, PL. NO. 6, SHIVAJI PARK, KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA 416003 270.00

2579 SAEI SHIVRAJ PATIL                                          
PLOT NO 84 FLAT NO 03 SATYAPUSHPA APPARTMENT SHREYA 
NAGAR AURANGABAD AURANGABAD(MH) MAHARASHTRA 431005 2025.00

2580 ADITYA RAJENDRA VESVIKAR                                    

SHRI GANESH DARSHAN 1389 D,UKTAD,NEAR GANESH 
MANDIR,CHIPLUN,RATNAGIRI,MAHARASHTRA,415605 
RATNAGIRI MAHARASHTRA 415605 135.00

2581 ATUL KRISHNARAO JOSHI                                       
KUNDAN PARK KARVENAGAR PUNE CITY PUNE MAHARASHTRA 
411052  PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411052 135.00

2582 SANJIV KRISHNA BARIAR                                       
S/O GOPAL KRISHNA BARIAR, BARIAR HOUSE JANTA ROAD, 
NEW YARPUR PATNA R BLOCK G P O PATNA BIHAR 800001 12150.00

2583 RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA                                          
C/O GANESH PRASAD GUPTA KAMALA BHAWAN 
CHHATRADHARI BAZAR CHAPRA BIHAR 841301 6750.00

2584 RAGHU NATH ROY                                              
VILL - BELRIE, PO- SITARAMPUR DI - BURDWAN  ASANSOL 
WEST BENGAL 713359 675.00


